
S No. MEMBER NAME UPBC No. AOR
1 A.Z.	SIDDIQUI Sri W.Z.	SIDDIQUI 5074/1987 B/A1492
2 AAHUTI		AGARWAL Sri R.C.	AGARWAL 3810/2018 B/A2505
3 AAKANKSHA		SHAH Sri DAROJ		KUMARI 1781/2017 B/A3027
4 AAKASH		DIXIT Sri DINESH		KUMAR		DIXIT 13506/2010 B/A0345
5 AAKASH		PRASAD Sri DURGA		PRASAD 3446/2009 B/A0002
6 AAKASH		SRIVATAVA Sri J.R.	SRIVASTAVA 9037/2021 B/A2612
7 AASHISH		MISHRA Sri M.D.	MISHRA 2246/2005 B/A0005
8 AASHISH		SRIVASTAVA Sri JEEVAN		PRAKASH		SRIVASTAVA 2145/2002 B/A0007
9 AATREYA	TRIPATHI Sri BAL		GANGADHAR		TRIPATHI 9405/2012 B/A1162
10 ABDUL	MERAJ		ANSARI Sri DR.A.A.	ANSARI 2260/2009 B/A2374
11 ABDUL	MUQEET	KHAN Sri ABDUL		LATEEF 2983/2003 B/A0009
12 ABDUL		SAMAD Sri MOHD.	MEHMOOD 4546/1999 B/A0029
13 ABDUL		SHAHID Sri MANJOOR		AHMAD 19210/2010 B/A0031
14 ABDUR	RAB Sri ABDUR	RAUF 3003/2014 B/A1868
15 ABHA		SRIVASTAVA Sri RAM	MOHAN		SRIVASTAVA 3511/2009 B/A2187
16 ABHAY		DWIVEDI Sri A.K.	DWIVEDI 4572/2013 B/A2649
17 ABHAY		DWIVEDI Sri J.P.N.	DWIVEDI 2162/2021 B/A2583
18 ABHAY		KUMAR Sri AMARJEET	SINGH 7850/2003 B/A0040
19 ABHAY		KUMAR		OJHA Sri SHIV		POOJAN		OJHA 7208/2016 B/A2251
20 ABHAY		KUMAR		RAI Sri VIRENDRA		RAI 2128/1996 B/A0043
21 ABHAY		KUMAR		SINGH Sri RATNAKAR		SINGH 318/1991 B/A0039
22 ABHAY		KUMAR		YADAV Sri B.P.	YADAV 6684/2011 B/A1673
23 ABHAY		PRATAP		SINGH Sri AMRENDRA	PRATAP		SINGH 3026/2000 B/A5012
24 ABHAY		PRATAP		YADAV Sri S.R.	YADAV 3702/2005 B/A1661
25 ABHAY		RAJ	SINGH Sri JAGDEV		SINGH 40/2010 B/A0052
26 ABHAY		VEER		SINGH Sri DR.SHATRUGHAN		SINGH 318/1987 B/A0056
27 ABHIJEET	BHARTI Sri SHASHI		BHUSHAN	BHARTI 9922/2013 B/A2047
28 ABHIJEET	RAJ Sri RAKESH		SRIVASTAVA 7964/2009 B/A1022

FATHER/HUSBAND		NAME
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29 ABHIJEET	YADAV Sri RAMESH	KUMAR		SINGH	YADAV 5079/2011 B/A2019
30 ABHILASH	MISHRA Sri ANIL		MISHRA 4750/2015 B/A2214
31 ABHIMANYU		AWASTHI Sri S.P.	AWASTHI 9152/2002 B/A1650
32 ABHINANDAN	KUMAR	

PANDEY
Sri G.P.	PANDEY 4743/2006 B/A0060

33 ABHINAV		GUPTA Sri PRAMOD		GUPTA 3758/2015 B/A2489
34 ABHINAV		KUMAR		

MATHUR
Sri ALOK	MATHUR 9702/2021 B/A2747

35 ABHINAV		MANI		TRIPATHI Sri AKHILESH	MANI		TRIPATHI 899/2014 B/A2084

36 ABHINAV		MISRA Sri G.P.	MISHRA 7309/2012 B/A1702
37 ABHINAV		NARAIN		

TRIVEDI
Sri JUSTICE	A.N.	TRIVEDI 15758/2000 B/A1654

38 ABHINAV		PANKAJ Sri PANKAJ	KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 7771/2017 B/A2256
39 ABHINAY		SINGH Sri AJAI		KUMAR	SINGH 8622/2012 B/A1757
40 ABHINEET	JAISWAL Sri ANIL		JAISWAL 5493/2017 B/A2235
41 ABHIRAM	MISHRA Sri ANAND		KUMAR	MISHRA 3575/2018 B/A2276
42 ABHISAR		DEV Sri V.K.SINGH 4023/2015 B/A2227
43 ABHISHEK Sri VIJAY	BAHADUR		YADAV 5884/2022 B/A2692
44 ABHISHEK	AWASTHI Sri KULDEEP		AWASTHI 3351/2020 B/A2575
45 ABHISHEK	AWASTHI Sri R.S.	AWASTHI 2928/2021 B/A2674
46 ABHISHEK	DHAON Sri V.K.	DHAON 10413/2010 B/A0073
47 ABHISHEK	DWIVEDI Sri S.R.	DWIVEDI 9054/2010 B/A0077
48 ABHISHEK	DWIVEDI Sri R.K.	DWIVEDI 7869/2004 B/A0076
49 ABHISHEK	DWIVEDI Sri B.C.	DUBEY 4496/2016 B/A2326
50 ABHISHEK	KHARE Sri ANAND		KISHORE	KHARE 6630/2016 B/A2355
51 ABHISHEK	KUMAR Sri DEVLOKI		THAKUR 594/2018 B/A2302
52 ABHISHEK	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri SATISH		KUMAR	MISHRA 5056/2018 B/A2375
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53 ABHISHEK	KUMAR	SINGH Sri SHIV		SHANKAR		SINGH 2862/2013 B/A1942
54 ABHISHEK	KUMAR	

SRIVASTAVA
Sri SHAILESH		LAL 4031/2017 B/A2729

55 ABHISHEK	KUMAR	TIWARI Sri D		K		TIWARI 1278/2018 B/A2421

56 ABHISHEK	MISHRA Sri BHAGWATI		PRASAD		MISHRA 12492/2003 B/A0091
57 ABHISHEK	MISHRA Sri R.S.MISRA 3429/2001 B/A0888
58 ABHISHEK	MISHRA Sri SHYAM		SHANKER	MISHRA 14886/2000 B/A0085
59 ABHISHEK	MISHRA Sri J.	S.	MISHRA 15/2020 B/A2484
60 ABHISHEK	MISRA Sri SUBHASH		CHANDRA	MISHRA 6710/2009 B/A0084
61 ABHISHEK	PANDEY Sri PRABHAKAR		PANDEY 7466/2009 B/A0092
62 ABHISHEK	PANDEY Sri PRAMOD		KUMAR		PANDEY 4658/2001 B/A0079
63 ABHISHEK	PATEL Sri ATMA		RAM		CHAUDHARY 942/2003 B/A0093
64 ABHISHEK	PRATAP Sri SUNIL		PRASHAD 3644/2018 B/A2402
65 ABHISHEK		SHUKLA Sri H.P.	SHUKLA 3100/2008 B/A0097
66 ABHISHEK		SINGH Sri RAM	CHANDRA	SINGH 3540/2015 B/A1991
67 ABHISHEK		SINGH Sri SUDHIR	KAMAL		SINGH 3380/2021 B/A2986
68 ABHISHEK		SINGH Sri DEVENDRA		SINGH 1521/2021 B/A2731
69 ABHISHEK		SINGH Sri PRADEEP	KUMAR		SINGH 6877/2003 B/A0103
70 ABHISHEK		SRIVASTAVA Sri PRATAP	BAHADUR		SRIVASTAVA 3440/2013 B/A1939
71 ABHISHEK		SRIVASTAVA Sri H.P		SRIVASTAVA 5621/2017 B/A2213
72 ABHISHEK		SRIVASTAVA Sri LATE.	RANJAN		SRIVASTAVA 3117/2005 B/A0106
73 ABHISHEK		TEWARI Sri SUDHAKAR		TEWARI 9443/2013 B/A2232
74 ABHISHEK		TIWARI Sri SHYAM		NARAIN		TIWARI 904/2007 B/A2500
75 ABHISHEK		TIWARI Sri O.P.	TIWARI 8144/2015 B/A2512
76 ABHISHEK		TRIPATHI Sri YATINDRA		NATH		TRIPATHI 2692/2021 B/A3311
77 ABHISHEK	VISHWAKARMA Sri NIRBHAY	VISHWAKARMA 4937/2017 B/A3498
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78 ABHISHEK	VISHWAKARMA Sri S.K.	VISHWAKARMA 1006/2018 B/A2895

79 ABHISHEKA	SARAN		GUPTA Sri DEVI		SHARAN		GUPTA 11970/2021 B/A3011

80 ABHISHT	SARAN		NIGAM Sri G.S.	NIGAM 8150/2008 B/A0113
81 ABHITENDRA		SINGH Sri RAJENDRA		SINGH	RATHORE 12178/2010 B/A0115
82 ABHIUDAY	PRATAP		SINGH Sri RAM	PRATAP		SINGH 3842/2014 B/A2493

83 ABHYUDAY	MISHRA Sri I.S.	MISHRA 9036/2003 B/A0116
84 ABUL		FAZAL		ZAFREY Sri S.M.M.		ZAFREY 2365/2012 B/A1798
85 ACHHEY	LAL Sri BALRAJ 2128/1990 B/A0122
86 ACHUTA		NAND	PATHAK Sri I.D.	PATHAK 3123/2003 B/A0124
87 ACHYUTA		NAND	VERMA Sri C.B.	VERMA 7844/2004 B/A0123
88 ADARSH		KUMAR Sri RAM	KUMAR		YADAV 17630/2021 B/A2857
89 ADARSH		KUMAR	MAURYA Sri K.P.	MAURYA 4150/2008 B/A0005
90 ADARSH		KUMAR	

TRIPATHI
Sri RAMDAL	TRIPATHI 5670/2020 B/A2573

91 ADARSH		MAHENDRA Sri MAHENDRA	PRASAD		
SRIVASTAVA

6204/2009 B/A2058

92 ADARSH		MEHROTRA Sri HARISH	CHANDRA	MEHROTRA 5196/1989 B/A0128
93 ADARSH		SAXENA Sri SATISH		KUMAR		SAXENA 902/1996 B/A0131
94 ADARSH		SRIVASTAVA Sri SATISH		CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 11997/2003 B/A2442
95 ADARSH		SRIVASTAVA Sri U.S.	SRIVASTAVA 8146/2019 B/A2454
96 ADARSH		SRIVASTAVA Sri SHAILENDRA	KUMAR 9153/2019 B/A2563
97 ADARSH		SRIVASTAVA Sri S.C.	SRIVASTAVA 5772/2003 B/A0132
98 ADEEL		AHMED Sri SHAKEEL		AHMAD 5081/2015 B/A2264
99 ADESH		SRIVASTAVA Sri ANIL		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 976/2016 B/A2366
100 ADHYATAM		SINGH Sri SARVJEET	SINGH 2723/2006 B/A0141
101 ADIL		AZIZ	KHAN Sri SHABIR	KHAN 7761/2006 B/A0143
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102 ADITYA	DWIVEDI Sri SAMPURNANAND		DWIVEDI 17645/2021 B/A2700
103 ADITYA	DWIVEDI Sri RAM		NAYAN	DWIVEDI 6592/2009 B/A0146
104 ADITYA	KUMAR	BAJPAI Sri SHAILENDRA	KUMAR		BAJPAI 4219/2018 B/A2736
105 ADITYA	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri UMESH		PANDEY 8437/2015 B/A2163
106 ADITYA	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri A.K.	PANDEY 7801/2019 B/A0302
107 ADITYA	KUMAR		TEWARI Sri M.K.P.	TEWARI 2605/1992 B/A0150
108 ADITYA	MISHRA Sri R.P.	MISHRA 375/2017 B/A2494
109 ADITYA	NARAIN Sri RAMESHWAR		PRASAD 3374/2004 B/A0153
110 ADITYA	PRAKASH		

SHARMA
Sri J.P.	SHARMA 303/1993 B/A0158

111 ADITYA	SINGH Sri R.B.	SINGH 7092/2020 B/A2712
112 ADITYA	VIKRAM		SHAHI Sri KRISHAN	KUMAR		SHAHI 141/2019 B/A2357
113 ADNAN		AHMAD Sri ZUBAIR		AHMAD		ANSARI 172/1998 B/A0161
114 AFAQ		ZAKI		KHAN Sri NIYAZ		AHMAD 3721/1999 B/A0162
115 AFTAB		AHMAD Sri SRI		M.A.SIDDIQUI 4889/2001 B/A0165
116 AFTAB		ALAM Sri LIYAQAT	ALI 6296/2002 B/A0168
117 AFZAL		HASAN Sri RAHAT	ALI 1542/1996 B/A0173
118 AFZAL		SIDDIQUI Sri A.A.SIDDIQUI 1580/1991 B/A0172
119 AGENDRA		SINHA Sri ALOK		SINHA 5287/2002 B/A0176
120 AISHWARYA	PRATAP		

SINGH
Sri R.P.	SINGH 33/2018 B/A1683

121 AJAAY		KUMAR		SINGH Sri MANVENDRA		BAHADUR		SINGH 4109/1998 B/A0261
122 AJAHAR		HUSAIN Sri ABDUL		NAEEM 2762/2014 B/A2296
123 AJAI		KUMAR Sri LAL		BAHADUR		YADAV 7807/2006 B/A0224
124 AJAI		KUMAR Sri SHYAM		DHAR 260/1999 B/A0189
125 AJAI		KUMAR	GUPTA Sri R.K.	GUPTA 352/1991 B/A0193
126 AJAI		KUMAR	MISRA Sri DATA		RAM	MISHRA 813/1999 B/A0213
127 AJAI		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri V.N.	PANDEY 4591/1986 B/A0196
128 AJAI		KUMAR	RAI Sri LALLAN		RAI 2283/1993 B/A0197
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129 AJAI		KUMAR	SHUKLA Sri T.R.	SHUKLA 3030/2013 B/A2487
130 AJAI		KUMAR	SINGH Sri KARAN		SINGH 7720/1994 B/A0198
131 AJAI		KUMAR	SINGH		

TOMAR
Sri PUTAN		SINGH		TOMAR 6577/2002 B/A0264

132 AJAI		KUMAR	VERMA Sri LALTA		PRASAD 13645/1999 B/A0273
133 AJAI		KUMAR	VERMA Sri P.C.	VERMA 6878/2007 B/A0274
134 AJAI		PRATAP		SINGH Sri RAM		SARAN	SINGH 681/1990 B/A0281
135 AJAY		KRISHNA Sri R.P.	YADAV 189/2008 B/A0187
136 AJAY		KUMAR Sri JATA		SHANKER		AGNIHOTRI 525/1995 B/A0188
137 AJAY		KUMAR	JAISWAL Sri UMA		SHANKER		JAISWAL 1097/1989 B/A0194
138 AJAY		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RADHEY		SHYAM		MISHRA 3456/2005 B/A0237
139 AJAY		KUMAR		OJHA Sri INDRA		PAL		OJHA 4766/2016 B/A2072
140 AJAY		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri GIRJA		PRASAD		PANDEY 9147/2010 B/A0244
141 AJAY		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri A.P.	SHUKLA 4131/1992 B/A0254
142 AJAY		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri RAM	BILAS 9242/2012 B/A2009
143 AJAY		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri S.C.	SHUKLA 3572/1989 B/A0252
144 AJAY		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri RAMA	KANT	SHUKLA 4869/2008 B/A0251
145 AJAY		KUMAR		SINGH Sri SURESH		PAL		SINGH 2657/1985 B/A0200
146 AJAY		KUMAR		SINGH Sri DR.RAMESH	HARI 13246/1999 B/A0259
147 AJAY		KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAM		NATH		SINGH 1572/2007 B/A0203
148 AJAY		KUMAR		SINGH Sri J.P.	SINGH 11273/2000 B/A0255
149 AJAY		KUMAR		SINGH		

‘VATS’
Sri GAYA	BAKSH		SINGH 5895/2008 B/A0260

150 AJAY		KUMAR		SINGH		“RAJ” Sri UMA		SHANKER		SINGH 9595/2002 B/A0265

151 AJAY		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA Sri I.K.L.		SRIVASTAVA 1101/1990 B/A0205

152 AJAY		KUMAR		TEWARI Sri DHRUV		DEV		TEWARI 14794/1999 B/A0297
153 AJAY		KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri K.S.	TRIPATHI 11161/2003 B/A0219
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154 AJAY		KUMAR	YADAV Sri MATA		PRASAD		YADAV 5630/2016 B/A2055
155 AJAY		PANDEY Sri VIPIN	BIHARI	PANDEY 815/2004 B/A0276
156 AJAY		PRATAP		SINGH Sri C.P.	SINGH 6473/2021 B/A2810
157 AJAY		PRATAP		SINGH Sri SHANKER		BUX	SINGH 8397/2003 B/A0282
158 AJAY		PRATAP		SINGH Sri A.P.	SINGH 5920/2011 B/A0283
159 AJAY		PRATAP		SINGH		

“VATS”
Sri TEJ		BAHADUR	SINGH 2594/1999 B/A0285

160 AJAY		PRATAP		SINGH		
RATHORE

Sri D.D.S.	RATHORE 8490/2000 B/A0286

161 AJAY		SHARMA Sri BED		BHOOSHAN		SHARMA 8019/2013 B/A1899
162 AJAY		SHARMA Sri V.P.	SHARMA 15390/2000 B/A0287
163 AJAY		SHUKLA Sri ASHOK		KUMAR		SHUKLA 6965/2012 B/A1660
164 AJAY		SHUKLA Sri C.B.	SHUKLA 5711/2000 B/A0288
165 AJAY		SINGH Sri RAM	PALTAN 8025/2018 B/A3251
166 AJAY		SINGH Sri RAM		SINGH 2827/1996 B/A0292
167 AJAY		VIKRAM Sri RAM		DEEN	VERMA 1781/2005 B/A0210
168 AJAY		YADAV Sri C.L.		YADAV 6877/2016 B/A2469
169 AJEET	KUMAR Sri VISHAL	VERMA 5604/2003 B/A0302
170 AJEET	KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri AWADH		NARAIN 11014/2017 B/A2289
171 AJEET	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri JAI		PRAKASH		NARAYAN		MISHRA 2856/2017 B/A2415

172 AJEET	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri ASHOK		KUMAR		MISHRA 5200/2006 B/A0305
173 AJEET	KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAMESH		SINGH 80/2002 B/A0309
174 AJEET	KUMAR		SINGH Sri NARENDRA		PRATAP		SINGH 8462/2004 B/A0310
175 AJEET	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri P.P.	SRIVASTAVA 2855/2004 B/A0312

176 AJEET	NATH		SRIVASTAVA Sri T.N.	SRIVASTAVA 9493/2001 B/A0318
177 AJEET	PRATAP		SINGH Sri RAKESH	KUMAR		SINGH 6369/2010 B/A0335
178 AJEET	PRATAP		SINGH Sri SHRI		INDRA		PAL		SINGH 6975/2007 B/A2451
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179 AJEET	SINGH Sri KRISHAN	PAL 3644/2017 B/A2724
180 AJEET	VERMA Sri S.D.	VERMA 3285/2020 B/A2792
181 AJEET	VERMA Sri AJAI		VERMA 4546/2007 B/A0339
182 AJEY		SINGH Sri MAGAN		BAHADUR		SINGH 9030/2009 B/A0325
183 AJIT	KUMAR Sri J.P.	SRIVASTAVA 223/1973 B/A0329
184 AJIT	KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri R.N.	DWIVEDI 4643/2003 B/A0311
185 AJIT	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RAM	KRISHNA	MISHRA 7937/2016 B/A2186
186 AJIT	RANJAN Sri SHAIL		KUMAR		SINGH 6995/2018 B/A2369
187 AJIT	SHUKLA Sri AWADHESH		KUMAR		SHUKLA 2473/2017 B/A2315
188 AJIT	SINGH Sri S.N.	SINGH 3992/2009 B/A0337
189 AJMAL	KHAN Sri MINHAJUDDIN	KHAN 670/1989 B/A0341
190 AKANKSHA		GUPTA Sri SHIV		PRAKASH		GUPTA 11066/2022 B/A2834
191 AKASH		DEEP		DUBEY Sri VIJAY	RAGHVENDRA		DUBEY 2833/2016 B/A2364
192 AKASH		DEEP		SHUKLA Sri A.K.	SHUKLA 6972/2009 B/A0348
193 AKASH		DEEP		SINGH Sri KAMLESH	KUMAR	SINGH 4668/2022 B/A3002
194 AKASH		DEEP		SRIVASTAVA Sri G.K.	SRIVASTAVA 4260/2018 B/A2395

195 AKASH		MISHRA Sri YASHWANT	KUMAR	MISHRA 6173/2016 B/A2613
196 AKASH		SHUKLA Sri AMAR	BABU		SHUKLA 5883/2013 B/A1869
197 AKASH		SINHA Sri P.K.	SINHA 5006/2011 B/A0346
198 AKBER		AHMAD Sri USMAN		AHMAD 8778/2020 0
199 AKHAND		PRATAP		SINGH Sri SATYA	PRAKASH		SINGH 5867/2017 B/A2897
200 AKHAND		PRATAP		SINGH Sri VIJAY	PRATAP		SINGH		CHAUHAN 4009/2007 B/A0351
201 AKHAND		PRATAP		SINGH Sri VISHWA		NATH		SINGH 6128/2021 B/A2599
202 AKHAND		PRATAP		SINGH	

BISEN
Sri B.P.	SINGH		BISEN 10417/2010 B/A0352

203 AKHAND		PRATAP	VERMA Sri SABHAPATI	VERMA 40/2014 B/A2786
204 AKHIL	PRATAP		SINGH Sri R.N.	SINGH 5702/2001 B/A0356
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205 AKHILENDRA		KUMAR		
GOSWAMI

Sri V		K		GOSWAMI 762/2020 B/A2603

206 AKHILENDRA		PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri H.N.	SINGH 6796/2007 B/A0361

207 AKHILESH	KUMAR Sri R.C.	DWIVEDI 2036/2000 B/A0365
208 AKHILESH	KUMAR Sri SHYAM		SUNDER 9218/2014 B/A1994
209 AKHILESH	KUMAR		

AWASTHI
Sri RAJA		RAM		AWASTHI 3254/1993 B/A0366

210 AKHILESH	KUMAR	
CHATURVEDI

Sri J.	CHATURVEDI 12405/2000 B/A0367

211 AKHILESH	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri C.D.	MISHRA 7100/2003 B/A1792

212 AKHILESH	KUMAR	MISRA Sri RAM		DAL		MISHRA 6425/2008 B/A0379
213 AKHILESH	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri U.S.	PANDEY 634/1995 B/A0377

214 AKHILESH	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri R.N.	PANDEY 8811/2003 B/A0375

215 AKHILESH	KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAM		DEV		SINGH 1418/2009 B/A0381
216 AKHILESH	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri D.L.		SRIVASTAVA 3730/2000 B/A0383

217 AKHILESH	KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri AMBIKA		PRASAD		TRIPATHI 2770/1980 B/A0385

218 AKHILESH	KUMAR	VYAS Sri JAGDISH		PRASAD	VYAS 6778/2002 B/A2004
219 AKHILESH	PRATAP		SINGH Sri H.B.	SINGH 5857/2015 B/A0235
220 AKHILESH	PRATAP		SINGH Sri BAL		RAM		SINGH 2398/2000 B/A0390
221 AKHILESH		SINGH Sri CHANDRA	MOHAN		SINGH 5899/2011 B/A0191
222 AKHILESH		SINGH Sri G.S.	KUSHWAHA 6928/2006 B/A0391
223 AKHILESHA		NAND	PANDEY Sri BRAHMA		NAND		PANDEY 7865/2018 B/A2380
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224 AKHLAQ		ALI Sri MUMTAZ		ALI		KHAN 1202/1984 B/A0394
225 AKHTAR		ALI Sri HUSAIN		ALI 3193/2005 B/A2062
226 AKHTAR		HUSAIN Sri IKRAM		HUSAIN 6028/2004 B/A0395
227 AKRAM		AZAD Sri MR.	AZAD		AHMAD 8738/2016 B/A2258
228 AKSHAT	KUMAR Sri SANJAY		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 4259/2018 B/A2343
229 AKSHAT	SRIVASTAVA Sri R.P.	SRIVASTAVA 770/2011 B/A0400
230 AKSHAY		KUMAR		SINGH Sri ANIL		PRATAP		SINGH 2030/2018 B/A2401
231 AKSHAYA	SINGH Sri M.L.		SINGH 5744/2019 B/A2561
232 ALAM		SINGH Sri GOPAL		SINGH 1869/1991 B/A0404
233 ALI		ABBAS	ANSARI Sri ATIB		ANSARI 825/2003 B/A1814
234 ALI		AHMAD Sri ABBAS	AHMAD 6677/2011 B/A1774
235 ALI		AKBAR Sri NAWAB		AHMAD		SHIKAH 2518/1994 B/A0405
236 ALI		HASAN Sri NAJIBUL	HASAN 9470/2009 B/A2026
237 ALI		MASOOD		WAMIQ		

WARSI
Sri WAMIQ	WARSI 6461/2016 B/A3032

238 ALINA		MASOODI Sri JUSTICE	A.R.	MASOODI 11678/2019 B/A2907
239 ALKHALID		IFTIKHAR		

AHMAD
Sri IFTIKHAR		AHMAD 1046/2017 B/A2078

240 ALOK	CHAKRAVARTY Sri RAMA		SHANKER	PRAJAPATI 2463/2020 B/A2841
241 ALOK	KIRTI	MISHRA Sri RAM	KUMAR	MISHRA 12436/2003 B/A0421
242 ALOK	KUMAR Sri DAL		SINGAR		RAM 706/2012 B/A2334
243 ALOK	KUMAR Sri RAM	KUMAR 969/2014 B/A2324
244 ALOK	KUMAR Sri SANTRAM 7151/2020 B/A3253
245 ALOK	KUMAR		DIXIT Sri RAM	KHELAWON	DIXIT 6633/2017 B/A2218
246 ALOK	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri YOGENDRA		PRASAD	MISHRA 2049/2001 B/A0422
247 ALOK	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RAM	PRASAD	MISHRA 11691/2003 B/A0428
248 ALOK	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri L.C.	MISHRA 4595/2019 B/A2409
249 ALOK	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri KRISHNA	CHANDRA		MISHRA 1305/2007 B/A0427
250 ALOK	KUMAR		PANDEY Sri S.P.	PANDEY 4621/2000 B/A0429
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251 ALOK	KUMAR		PATHAK Sri S.N.	PATHAK 8997/2020 B/A2927
252 ALOK	KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAM		SHANKER		SINGH 4474/2007 B/A1729
253 ALOK	KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA Sri AWADHESH		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
526/2001 B/A0437

254 ALOK	KUMAR		TIWARI Sri KAUSHAL	KUMAR		TIWARI 1078/2014 B/A2420
255 ALOK	KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri SHIV	MURTI	TRIPATHI 1165/2005 B/A0442
256 ALOK	KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri MOOL	CHAND		TRIPATHI 12589/1999 B/A0441
257 ALOK	KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri B.M.	TRIPATHI 3246/2006 B/A0443
258 ALOK	KUMAR	VERMA Sri DR.	RAMJEET	VERMA 4466/2008 B/A0469
259 ALOK	MATHUR Sri RAJENDRA	MOHAN	MATHUR 4090/1999 B/A0444
260 ALOK	MEHROTRA Sri A.K.	MEHROTRA 7349/2010 B/A0446
261 ALOK	MISHRA Sri A.P.MISHRA 4934/2000 B/A0447
262 ALOK	MOHAN		

UPADHYAYA
Sri B.P.	UPADHYAY 2812/1994 B/A0449

263 ALOK		PANDEY Sri RAM		UJAGIR	PANDEY 8081/2017 B/A2480
264 ALOK		SARAN Sri K. SARAN 2474/2006 B/A0453
265 ALOK		SAXENA Sri P.C.SAXENA 3995/1999 B/A0454
266 ALOK		SHARMA Sri S.N.	SHARMA 2931/1991 B/A1389
267 ALOK		SHUKLA Sri A.P.	SHUKLA 6061/2005 B/A0458
268 ALOK		SINGH Sri SHEO		SHANKER		SINGH 6952/2002 B/A0459
269 ALOK		SINGH Sri SHREE	PRAKASH		SINGH 9069/2012 B/A2629
270 ALOK		SINGH Sri VINOD		BHASHKAR		SINGH 4662/1995 B/A0460
271 ALOK		SINGH	CHAUHAN Sri SURENDRA		SINGH	CHAUHAN 5700/2001 B/A0461
272 ALOK		SRIVASTAVA Sri SHIV		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 3325/2000 B/A0436
273 ALOK		SRIVASTAVA Sri MEWA	LAL	SRIVASTAVA 2919/2000 B/A0465
274 ALOK		SRIVASTAVA Sri D.C.	SRIVASTAVA 4809/2006 B/A0464
275 ALOK		SRIVASTAVA Sri GIRISH	CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 188/2002 B/A0463
276 ALOK		TRIPTAHI Sri GAYA	PRASAD		TRIPATHI 9576/2016 B/A2137
277 ALOK		TRIVEDI Sri A.K.	TRIVEDI 652/1996 B/A0468
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278 ALOK		YADAV Sri N.S.	YADAV 17858/2010 B/A0423
279 ALPANA		SRIVASTAVA Sri G.B.	SRIVASTAVA 3907/1993 B/A0470
280 ALPANA		YADAV Sri SHIV		BAHADUR	YADAV 6491/2008 B/A2271
281 AMAL		RASTOGI Sri CHITRAK		RASTOGI 5978/2017 B/A2252
282 AMAN		KUMAR		DHANUK Sri KRISHNA 6644/2015 B/A2038
283 AMAN		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri HARIHAR		BAKSH		SRIVASTAVA 7778/2014 B/A1984

284 AMAN		SHANKAR Sri MANOJ		SHANKAR 7515/2016 B/A2648
285 AMAR	BAHADUR		SINGH Sri FATEH		BAHADUR	SINGH 1646/1993 B/A0477
286 AMAR	BAHADUR		SINGH Sri SHIV		PRASAD		SINGH 2539/1978 B/A2070
287 AMAR		DEEP	MISHRA Sri PAWAN		KUMAR		MISHRA 7180/2015 B/A2250
288 AMAR		DEEP	YADAV Sri C		L		YADAV 8289/2012 B/A1883
289 AMAR		NATH	DUBEY Sri R.S.	DUBEY 5169/2000 B/A0483
290 AMAR		NATH	MISHRA Sri PARAS	NATH	MISHRA 179/1988 B/A0482
291 AMAR		NATH		SINGH Sri D.V.	SINGH 9563/2003 B/A0510
292 AMAR		NATH		TRIPATHI Sri G.G.	TRIPATHI 2782/1989 B/A0493
293 AMAR	PRAKASH		MISHRA Sri S.P.	MISHRA 9083/2011 B/A0495
294 AMAR		SINGH Sri ANAND		SINGH 673/2005 B/A0500
295 AMAR		SINGH Sri JEET	SINGH 1269/2021 B/A2702
296 AMARENDRA	KUMAR	

BAJPAI
Sri S.G.	BAJPAI 247/1987 B/A0505

297 AMARJEET	SINGH	
RAKHARA

Sri K.S.	RAKHRA 11565/2000 B/A0508

298 AMBARISH		DUBEY Sri S.C.	DUBEY 5939/2000 B/A0522
299 AMBARISH		KUMAR		

DWIVEDI
Sri LAKSHMI		DHAR		DWIVEDI 6553/2008 B/A0523

300 AMBARISH		KUMAR		
PANDEY

Sri RAJ		DUTT	PANDEY 7279/2004 B/A0524

301 AMBARISH		TRIPATHI Sri C.S.	TRIPATHI 11632/1999 B/A0529

FINAL VOTER LIST - OUDH BAR ELECTIONS - 2025 
PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY OF RO SRI HGS PARIHAR , SENIOR ADVOCATE 



302 AMBICA		TRIPATHI Sri PREM	KUMAR	TRIPATHI 710/2006 B/A0513
303 AMBIKA		PRASAD		MISHRA Sri RAM		AWADH		MISHRA 13151/2000 B/A0516
304 AMBIKA		PRASAD		MISHRA Sri KAREY		DEEN	MISHRA 955/2007 B/A0517
305 AMBIKA		PRASAD		OJHA Sri KALIKA		PRASAD		OJHA 2557/1988 B/A0514
306 AMBRISH		SINGH		YADAV Sri MANISH		SINGH		YADAV 7825/2013 B/A1852
307 AMBRISH		VERMA Sri HARI	KARAN		LAL		VERMA 6356/1999 B/A0530
308 AMBUJ	KUMAR Sri SURAJ		SHARAN		SRIVASTAVA 824/2012 B/A2846
309 AMBUJ	KUMAR		BAJPAI Sri R.C.	BAJPAI 17049/1999 B/A0533
310 AMBUJ	KUMAR		SINGH Sri L.B.	SINGH 1919/2009 B/A0531
311 AMIR	HASAN Sri AKHTAR		HASAN 521/1989 B/A1608
312 AMIT	ARORA Sri S.	ARORA 888/1996 B/A0541
313 AMIT	AWASTHI Sri SHIV		KUMAR		AWASTHI 2481/1999 B/A0452
314 AMIT	CHANDRA Sri GIRISH	CHANDRA 2386/1992 B/A0544
315 AMIT	CHAUDHARY Sri J.N.	CHAUDHARY,	SR.ADV. 2113/2003 B/A1658
316 AMIT	CHOPRA Sri ASHOK		KUMAR		CHOPRA 7095/2015 B/A2738
317 AMIT	DUBEY Sri SHOBH		NATH		DUBEY 881/2017 B/A2893
318 AMIT	DWIVEDI Sri S.C.	DIWIVEDI 17555/1999 B/A0547
319 AMIT	GUPTA Sri DASHRATH		LAL		GUPTA 5942/2009 B/A0548
320 AMIT	JAISWAL Sri Y.P.	JAISWAL 3036/2003 B/A0552
321 AMIT	JAISWAL Sri ARUN		KUMAR		JAISWAL 3954/2007 B/A0551
322 AMIT	KANT	SAXENA Sri RAKESH	KUMAR		SAXENA 11058/2013 B/A2133
323 AMIT	KUMAR Sri RAM	CHARAN	LAL 5853/2013 B/A2520
324 AMIT	KUMAR Sri NAGENDRA		PRASAD 2911/2013 B/A1828
325 AMIT	KUMAR Sri LALU	MISHRA 8604/2011 B/A0556
326 AMIT	KUMAR Sri RAM		GOPAL 4484/2008 B/A1981
327 AMIT	KUMAR		AWASTHI Sri SURESH		CHANDRA		AWASTHI 8699/2003 B/A0561
328 AMIT	KUMAR		GAUR Sri R.K.	GAUR 11050/2017 B/A2273
329 AMIT	KUMAR		GUPTA Sri GIRDHARI		LAL		GUPTA 8918/2015 B/A1992
330 AMIT	KUMAR		KAUSHAL Sri LAKHI	CHANDRA		KAUSHAL 9931/2018 B/A2470
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331 AMIT	KUMAR		KESHARI Sri JIYA	LAL 8676/2013 B/A2404
332 AMIT	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri S.P.	MISHRA 7412/2012 B/A2530
333 AMIT	KUMAR		PATHAK Sri SANT	RAM		PATHAK 1050/2006 B/A0569
334 AMIT	KUMAR		SINGH Sri SARVESH		KUMAR		SINGH 6897/2011
335 AMIT	KUMAR		SINGH Sri SHIV		SHARAN	SINGH 6058/2009
336 AMIT	KUMAR		SINGH Sri C.B.	SINGH 7522/2010
337 AMIT	KUMAR		SINGH Sri G.D.	SINGH 5448/2016
338 AMIT	KUMAR		SINGH Sri R.B.	SINGH 8806/2003
339 AMIT	KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA Sri GIRISH	CHAND		SRIVASTAVA 9441/2017

340 AMIT	KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA Sri G.K.	SRIVASTAVA 5075/2007

341 AMIT	KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA Sri SURENDRA		PRASAD		SRIVASTAVA 5664/2001

342 AMIT	KUMAR		TIWARI Sri R.K.	SHASTRI 17202/2021
343 AMIT	KUMAR		VERMA Sri R.P.	VERMA 1005/2021
344 AMIT	MISHRA Sri SHIVA		NAND	MISHRA 499/2003
345 AMIT	MISHRA Sri VIJAY	KUMAR	MISHRA 5148/2019
346 AMIT	PANDEY Sri A.N.	PANDEY 1522/2001
347 AMIT	SACHAN Sri RAMESH		SACHAN 5225/2015
348 AMIT	SHARMA Sri D.P.	SHARMA 1123/2002
349 AMIT	SHARMA Sri R.S.	SHARMA 11412/2000
350 AMIT	SINGH Sri NAND		KUMAR		SINGH 7901/2007
351 AMIT	SINGH Sri DEVENDRA		KUMAR		SINGH 1085/2006
352 AMIT	SRIVASTAVA Sri G.P.	SRIVASTAVA 748/2000
353 AMIT	SRIVASTAVA Sri R.P.		SRIVASTAVA 4320/2007
354 AMIT	SRIVASTAVA Sri DURGA		PRASAD 1627/2022
355 AMIT	TEWARI Sri PRATAP		NARAIN		TEWARI 5864/2012
356 AMIT	TRIPATHI Sri RAGHAV		NATH	TRIPATHI 7113/2009
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357 AMIT	TRIPATHI Sri RAM		NIWAS	TRIPATHI 4539/2005
358 AMITA		SHUKLA Sri R.R.	SHUKLA 8854/2021
359 AMITA		SRIVASTAVA Sri O.P.	SRIVASTAVA 3554/1991
360 AMITABH	BANARJEE Sri J.D.	BANARJEE 3359/2005
361 AMITABH	CHANDRA		

YADAV
Sri G.C.	YADAV 4243/1999

362 AMITABH	KUMAR	RAI Sri RAJENDRA		PRASAD		RAI 2608/1996
363 AMITABH	KUMAR	

TRIPATHI
Sri RAMESH	CHANDRA		TRIPATHI 4763/2008

364 AMITABH	MISHRA Sri JAGDISH		NARAIN	MISHRA 2248/1984
365 AMITABH	SHUKLA Sri SATISH		CHANDRA		SHUKLA 11844/1999
366 AMITABH	SINGH		

CHAUHAN
Sri VISHRAM		SINGH	CHAUAHAN 1206/1999

367 AMITABH	SRIVASTAVA Sri RAGHUBIR		SARAN		SRIVASTAVA 1923/1992
368 AMITAV		SINGH Sri GYAN		SINGH 6334/2017
369 AMITESH		BHAN	SINGH Sri K.B.	SINGH 2604/2007
370 AMITESH		PRATAP		SINGH Sri DEO		RAJ		SINGH 18009/2010
371 AMJAD		SIDDIQUI Sri MOHD.	SHAFIQ	SIDDIQUI 2109/2004
372 AMOL		DIXIT Sri RAM		ADHAR		DIXIT 3494/2009
373 AMOL	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri RAJ		KUMAR 6278/2003

374 AMRENDRA	KUMAR	DIXIT Sri RAM		SWAROOP		DIXIT 2351/2002
375 AMRENDRA	KUMAR	SINGH		

SOMVANSHI
Sri RAMESH	KUMAR		SINGH 12091/2010

376 AMRENDRA	NATH		
TRIPATHI

Sri RAGHVENDRA	NATH		TRIPATHI 7534/2016

377 AMRENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri G.B.	SINGH 7726/1999
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378 AMRENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri A.P.	SINGH 4119/1996

379 AMRENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri BHAGWAN		BUX	SINGH 2027/2004

380 AMRENDRA	SINGH Sri RAM		SHANKER		YADAV 8018/2013
381 AMRENDRA	SINGH Sri KAMLESH		SINGH 9367/2002
382 AMRIT	KUMAR		TEWARI Sri D.R.	TEWARI 541/2001
383 AMRITA		ADNANI		

GURNANEE
Sri GURNANEE 4933/2019

384 AMRITA	CHAKRAVARTI Sri K.C.	CHAKRAVARTY 235/2003
385 AMRITA		SINGH Sri PRADEEP	KUMAR		SINGH 4630/2009
386 ANAM		SOMRATAN Sri PRAHLAD	MAURYA 7771/2014
387 ANAMIKA	TEWARI Sri JATA		SHANKER		TEWARI 8067/2019
388 ANAND Sri BARKHOO		RAM	VERMA 5640/2012
389 ANAND		AWASTHI Sri V.N.	AWASTHI 9036/2004
390 ANAND		BABU		DIXIT Sri R.S.	DIXIT` 6065/2016
391 ANAND		BHARGAV Sri JAGANNATH		RAI 3062/2006
392 ANAND		DWIVEDI Sri RAM		SHANKER		DWIVEDI 13581/2010
393 ANAND		DWIVEDI Sri RAM	MOHAN		DWIVEDI 8374/2003
394 ANAND		GIRI Sri SHIV	MANGAL		GIRI 4368/2010
395 ANAND		KUMAR Sri AVDHESH		KUMAR		SHUKLA 5047/2018
396 ANAND		KUMAR Sri M.P.	SRIVASTAVA 537/1994
397 ANAND		KUMAR Sri SHESH		NATH 5005/2021
398 ANAND		KUMAR Sri RAM		LAKHAN		TIWARI 6363/2009
399 ANAND		KUMAR		ARYA Sri BASANT	LAL 3885/2018
400 ANAND		KUMAR	KAUSHAL Sri GHANSHYAM	KAUSHAL 7928/2016
401 ANAND		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri O.P.	PANDEY 10530/2018
402 ANAND		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri RAM	KEWAL		SHUKLA 6087/2017
403 ANAND		KUMAR		SINGH Sri DR.	MAHENDRA		SINGH 9502/2000
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404 ANAND		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri RAMA		NAND		SRIVASTAVA 6408/1999

405 ANAND		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri TEJ		NARAYAN		LAL 3037/2016

406 ANAND		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri M.B.	LAL	SRIVASTAVA 14121/1999

407 ANAND		KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri R.P.	TRIPATHI 9309/2000

408 ANAND		KUMAR		YADAV Sri SALIK		RAM		YADAV 10459/2016
409 ANAND		MANI		TRIPATHI Sri T.P.	TRIPATHI 3483/1990
410 ANAND		MISHRA Sri ASHISH		MISHRA 1561/2022
411 ANAND		MISRA Sri M.P.		MISHRA 5048/2008
412 ANAND		NARAIN		SINGH Sri K.N.	SINGH 7706/1994
413 ANAND		PAL		SINGH Sri GAJRAJ		SINGH 817/2002
414 ANAND		PRATAP		SINGH Sri VIJAY	KUMAR		SINGH 4179/2016
415 ANAND		PRATAP		SINGH Sri YOGENDRA		PRATAP		SINGH 6086/2002
416 ANAND		PRATAP		SINGH Sri AMRENDRA	PRATAP		SINGH 1298/2012
417 ANAND		SWARUP	RAI Sri S.S.	RAI 277/1991
418 ANANT	CHAUDHRY Sri JAI		CHAUDHARY 534/1996
419 ANANT	PRAKASH	TIWARI Sri RAMA		ANUJ		TIWARI 3074/1991
420 ANANT	PRATAP		SINGH Sri SHANKER		PRATAP		SINGH 1326/2007
421 ANANT	TEWARI Sri DR.S.C.	TEWARI 1135/1994
422 ANAS	AHMAD Sri SAEED		AHMAD 3860/2019
423 ANCHAL	MISHRA Sri ANIL		DEV	MISRA 13683/2010
424 ANGAD		KUMAR	

VISHWAKARMA
Sri RAM	KARAN	VISHWAKARMA 5872/2003

425 ANGAD		PRASAD		SHUKLA Sri S.P.	SHUKLA 6446/2014
426 ANGREJ		NATH		SHUKLA Sri RAJ		MANI		SHUKLA 1235/2010
427 ANIKET	RAJ Sri SUNIL		PRASAD 3194/2018
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428 ANIKET	SRIVASTAVA Sri A.K.	SRIVASTAVA 9728/2018
429 ANIL		KUMAR Sri N.L.		MAURYA 2322/2003
430 ANIL		KUMAR Sri RAMESHWAR 1225/2001
431 ANIL		KUMAR Sri MADHAV	RAM 5726/2001
432 ANIL		KUMAR Sri RAJ		KUMAR		VERMA 2074/2002
433 ANIL		KUMAR Sri RAJ		KUMAR 14556/2021
434 ANIL		KUMAR		AKELA Sri VISHRAM		PRASAD 4578/2003
435 ANIL		KUMAR		CHAUBEY Sri LATE	P.N.	CHAUBEY 653/1998
436 ANIL		KUMAR		GUPTA Sri SUNDER		LAL		GUPTA 226/1994
437 ANIL		KUMAR		KHARE Sri V.B.	KHARE 4682/1989
438 ANIL		KUMAR		KUSHWAHA Sri V.K.	KUSHWAHA 5717/2001
439 ANIL		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri SATYA	DEO		MISHRA 44/2009
440 ANIL		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri LALJI	MISHRA 861/2003
441 ANIL		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri BHASKER		NATH		MISHRA 16194/1999
442 ANIL		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri K.S.	MISHRA 6771/2010
443 ANIL		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri RAJ		NARAIN	MISHRA 2589/2007
444 ANIL		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri KANHAIYA	LAL	MISHRA 5104/2011
445 ANIL		KUMAR		NISHAD Sri DWARIKA	PRASAD 4887/2011
446 ANIL		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri A.N.	PANDEY 3597/2012
447 ANIL		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri RAJ		KARAN		PANDEY 3127/2000
448 ANIL		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri S.N.	PANDEY 8927/2007
449 ANIL		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri KRIPA		NARAYAN	PANDEY 5574/1995
450 ANIL		KUMAR		RAJVANSHI Sri RAM		LAL		RAJVANSHI 5692/1992
451 ANIL		KUMAR		SHARMA Sri GOVIND		PRASAD		SHARMA 737/2010
452 ANIL		KUMAR		SHARMA Sri NARENDRA		NATH		SHARMA 1067/2002
453 ANIL		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri CHANDRA	BHAN		SHUKLA 4498/2013
454 ANIL		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri RAJ		KUMAR		SHUKLA 9550/2003
455 ANIL		KUMAR		SINGH Sri JAI		KARAN		SINGH 6763/2003
456 ANIL		KUMAR		SINGH Sri P.	SINGH 3467/2000
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457 ANIL		KUMAR		SINGH	VISEN Sri MADHAV	RAJ		SINGH 6757/1994

458 ANIL		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA Sri B.	PRASAD 4611/1983

459 ANIL		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA Sri RAM		SHANKER		SRIVASTAVA 7042/2001

460 ANIL		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA‐
II

Sri K.B.	SRIVASTAVA 1208/1984

461 ANIL		KUMAR		TEWARI Sri B.N.	TEWARI 3428/1979
462 ANIL		KUMAR		TEWARI Sri J.P.	TIWARI 3437/2007
463 ANIL		KUMAR		TEWARI Sri SHIV		PRASAD		TEWARI 7130/2001
464 ANIL		KUMAR		TIWARI Sri RAM		NATH		TIWARI 1691/1990
465 ANIL		KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri K.K.	TRIPATHI 948/1992
466 ANIL		KUMAR		UPADHYAY Sri SURENDRA		NATH 3527/1984
467 ANIL		KUMAR		YADAV Sri B.L.YADAV 1114/2002
468 ANIL		KUMAR		YADAV Sri B.P.	YADAV 11087/2018
469 ANIL		KUMAR		YADAV Sri SHIV	MOORTI		YADAV 3517/2018
470 ANIL		MISRA Sri KESHRI	KUMAR	MISHRA 18023/1999
471 ANIL		PANDEY Sri R.D.	PANDEY 15724/2019
472 ANIL		PRATAP		SINGH Sri SATYENDRA		VIKRAM		SINGH 3730/1993
473 ANIL		SHARMA Sri R.K.	SHARMA 712/2019
474 ANIL		SINGH Sri RAKESH		SINGH 5651/2020
475 ANIMESH		BAJPAI Sri S.M.	BAJPAI 7649/2007
476 ANIRUDDHA	PRASAD Sri BHULAI 29/2000
477 ANISH		SRIVASTAVA		“LAL” Sri L.B.L.		SRIVASTAVA 2184/2000
478 ANIT	VISHAL	SRIVASTAVA Sri K.L.		SRIVASTAVA 4500/2003
479 ANITA Sri CHHALEI		NATH 9433/2012
480 ANITA		AGARWAL Sri SHIVAJI		AGARWAL 2599/1993
481 ANITA		BAJPAI Sri P.L.		BAJPAI 2692/1995
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482 ANITA		BANSAL Sri SURESH		CHANDRA 7376/2016
483 ANITA		MISRA Sri RAKESH	KUMAR	MISHRA 961/2001
484 ANITA		SINGH Sri CHANDRA	MOHAN		SINGH 6042/1999
485 ANITA		TEWARI Sri SABHARAJ	PANDEY 4168/2011
486 ANITA		VERMA Sri RAM	VERMA 5267/1999
487 ANITA		YADAV Sri DEERAJ		YADAV 6796/2020
488 ANJALI		DUBEY Sri S.K.	PATHAK 9614/2018
489 ANJALI		KATIYAR Sri ASHOK		KUMAR		KATIYAR 8661/2002
490 ANJALI		MADHESIYA Sri HARI		SHYAM		GUPTA 8252/2015
491 ANJANA		RAI Sri RAJIV	RANJAN	RAI 4681/2019
492 ANJANI		KUMAR	DWIVEDI Sri R.A.	DWIVEDI 3353/2007
493 ANJANI		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri MRIGANK		SHEKHAR	MISHRA 6676/2019
494 ANJANI		KUMAR	SAINI Sri KAILASH		NATH	SAINI 9106/2002
495 ANJANI		KUMAR	SHUKLA Sri R.P.	SHUKLA 5761/2014
496 ANJANI		KUMAR	

SRIVASTAVA
Sri S.K.		SRIVASTAVA 2550/2000

497 ANJANI		NATH		KHARE Sri AYODHYA		NATH		KHARE 6583/2000
498 ANJANI		SHUKLA Sri RAM		HARSH		SHUKLA 816/2003
499 ANJU		AGARWAL Sri R.P.	AGARWAL 4257/2002
500 ANJU		SINGH Sri S.B.	SINGH 4054/1999
501 ANJU		TRIPATHI Sri SHATRUGHAN		TRIPATHI 4863/2014
502 ANKIT	DUBEY Sri RAJ		KUMAR		DUBEY 6075/2016
503 ANKIT	KUMAR Sri GIRJA		SHANKER 9495/2017
504 ANKIT	KUMAR		

CHAUDHARY
Sri KRISHNA	KUMAR 5918/2017

505 ANKIT	KUMAR		KAUSHAL Sri LAKKHI	CHANDRA	KAUSHAL 9458/2017
506 ANKIT	KUMAR		SINGH Sri DHARMENDRA		KUMAR		SINGH 9413/2012
507 ANKIT	KUMAR		YADAV Sri RAM		GOPAL		YADAV 5255/2018
508 ANKIT	MISHRA Sri RAJNISH	MISHRA 9016/2020
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509 ANKIT	MISHRA Sri PAWAN		MISHRA 6119/2021
510 ANKIT	PANDE Sri DR.	R.S.	PANDE 3996/2007
511 ANKIT	SINGH Sri VIRENDRA		SINGH 4108/2016
512 ANKIT	SINGH Sri SURESH		BAHADUR		SINGH 8128/2012
513 ANKIT	SINGH Sri DHARAM	VIJAI		SINGH 4474/2011
514 ANKIT	SINGH Sri SARVJIT	SINGH 7891/2011
515 ANKIT	SINGH Sri J.B.	SINGH 1859/2019
516 ANKIT	SRIVASTAVA Sri ANIL		KUMAR 3851/2009
517 ANKIT	TIWARI Sri J.K.	TIWARI 5426/2014
518 ANKITA		BHARTI Sri R.K.	BHARTI 5466/2014
519 ANKITA		TRIPATHI Sri SUBHASH		CHANDRA		TRIPATHI 9847/2013
520 ANKUR	PANDEY Sri PRADEEP	KUMAR	PANDEY 8496/2014
521 ANKUR	RAI Sri ARVIND	KUMAR	RAI 5878/2014
522 ANKUR		SINGH Sri PRATAP		SINGH 12516/2019
523 ANKUR		SINGH Sri MAHENDRA	PRATAP		SINGH 12229/2022
524 ANKUR		SRIVASTAVA Sri VIJAY	KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 5301/2009
525 ANKUR	YADAV Sri RAM		ACHAL	YADAV 6130/2013
526 ANOOP		KUMAR Sri R.K.	KULSHRESTHA 2826/1996
527 ANOOP		KUMAR Sri SURESH		CHANDRA 4349/1976
528 ANOOP		KUMAR Sri M.K.	MISHRA 11185/2019
529 ANOOP		KUMAR		BAJPAI Sri K.K.	BAJPAI 8277/2003
530 ANOOP		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri K.N.	MISHRA 731/1996
531 ANOOP		KUMAR		MISRA Sri R.A.	MISHRA 971/2001
532 ANOOP		KUMAR		SINGH Sri VIRENDRA		BAHADUR		SINGH 2567/2010
533 ANOOP		KUMAR		SINHA Sri SAWANL		PRASAD 881/2000
534 ANOOP		KUMAR		

UPADHYAY
Sri JAG	NARAYAN		UPADHYAY 655/2000

535 ANOOP		SRIVASTAVA Sri G.S.	SRIVASTAVA 89/1994
536 ANSHU		SINGH Sri NARENDRA		PRATAP		SINGH 4771/2014
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537 ANSHUL		BARANWAL Sri RAMA	KANT	BARANWAL 3495/2019
538 ANSHULA Sri ASHUBODH	KUMAR	PANT 8447/2020
539 ANSHUMAN Sri ARVIND	KUMAR 5277/2002
540 ANSHUMAN	PANDEY Sri PARAS	NATH		PANDEY 8588/2010
541 ANSHUMAN		SHARMA Sri R.K.SHARMA 8544/2002
542 ANSHUMAN		SINGH Sri VIRENDRA		KUMAR		SINGH 3055/2021
543 ANSHUMAN		SINGH	

RATHORE
Sri MAHENDRA		SINGH		RATHORE 5046/2016

544 ANSHUMAN		TRIPATHI Sri RAJ		NARAIN	TRIPATHI 5864/2013
545 ANSHUMAN	VERMA Sri SITA		RAM	VERMA 5111/2009
546 ANSUIYA	RAJPUT Sri R.P.	RAJPUT 17/2008
547 ANU		PRATAP		SINGH Sri T.P.	SINGH 9988/2002
548 ANUBHAV		AWASTHI Sri RAVINDRA		NATH		AWASTHI 8763/2015
549 ANUBHAV		DWIVEDI Sri RAM	PHERAN		DWIVEDI 8951/2017
550 ANUBHAV		PRAKASH		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri VIVEK		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 7912/2013

551 ANUBHAV		SHUKLA Sri SHAILENDRA	KUMAR		SHUKLA 4437/2013
552 ANUJ		DAYAL Sri JUSTICE	MAHENDRA		DAYAL 3435/2011
553 ANUJ		GUPTA Sri SHIV		SHANKER		GUPTA 6824/2016
554 ANUJ		KUDESIA Sri V.S.	KUDESIA 4508/1989
555 ANUJ		KUMAR Sri RAJ		BAHADUR	VERMA 6395/2005
556 ANUJ		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri VED		PRAKASH	MISHRA 5633/2012
557 ANUJ		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri K		K	MISHRA 937/2020
558 ANUJ		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri S.P.	MISHRA 8374/2020
559 ANUJ		KUMAR	SHUKLA Sri GAYA	PRASAD		SHUKLA 1766/2002
560 ANUJ		KUMAR	SINGH Sri SUBEDAR		SINGH 9051/2007
561 ANUJ		KUMAR	SRIVASTAVA Sri KAUSHAL	KISHORE		SRIVATAVA 310/1995

562 ANUJ		PANDEY Sri RAJ		KUMAR		PANDEY 8950/2001
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563 ANUJ		VERMA Sri SHIV		BALAK	VERMA 6794/2016
564 ANUJA		BAJPAI Sri HARSH		VARDHAN	MISHRA 317/2017
565 ANUMESH	MISHRA Sri PREM		SHANKER	MISHRA 12061/2010
566 ANUP		KUMAR		KASHYAP Sri RAM	KISHAN	KASHYAP 8808/2017
567 ANUPAM	BAJPAI Sri GANGA		SHARAN		BAJPAI 6367/2015
568 ANUPAM	DWIVEDI Sri S.R.	DUBEY 176/1999
569 ANUPAM	DWIVEDI Sri R.P.	DWIVEDI 5698/2020
570 ANUPAM	MEHROTRA Sri G.K.	MEHROTRA 1006/1997
571 ANUPAM	MISHRA Sri A.K.	MISHRA 6443/2018
572 ANUPAM	RASTOGI Sri R.S.	RASTOGI 3964/2000
573 ANUPAM	SHUKLA Sri BAL		MUKUND	SHUKLA 2698/2007
574 ANUPAM	VERMA Sri JAGAT	NARAYAN		VERMA 3929/2018
575 ANUPAMA	BHADAURIYA Sri AJAY		BHADAURIYA 6174/2018
576 ANUPAMA	SINGH Sri KRISHNA	PAL		SINGH 7099/2001
577 ANUPESH		KUMAR Sri DINESH		PRASAD 6850/2014
578 ANUPRIYA	SRIVASTAVA Sri O.P.	SRIVASTAVA 9613/2017
579 ANURADHA		ARORA Sri B.L.		ARORA 2108/2003
580 ANURADHA		SINGH Sri S.D.	SINGH 5281/1999
581 ANURADHA		SINGH Sri SITA		RAM		SINGH 2193/1996
582 ANURAG	AWASTHI Sri S.K.	AWASTHI 1083/1994
583 ANURAG	BHADAURIA Sri AJAY		BHADAURIA 706/2020
584 ANURAG		DWIVEDI Sri DEV		SHANKER	DWIVEDI 3633/2017
585 ANURAG	DWIVEDI Sri S.K.	DWIVEDI 9133/2021
586 ANURAG	KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAGHVENDRA	KUMAR	SINGH 1197/2004
587 ANURAG		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri SATISH		CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 7719/2010

588 ANURAG	MISHRA Sri MAHA		NAND	MISHRA 1768/2002
589 ANURAG	MISHRA Sri P.K.	MISHRA 7640/2018
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590 ANURAG	NARAIN	
SRIVASTAVA

Sri KAMLESH	NARAIN 758/1994

591 ANURAG	PATHAK Sri POORAN		LAL		PATHAK 5636/2010
592 ANURAG	SHUKLA Sri ASHOK		KUMAR		SHUKLA 8024/2004
593 ANURAG	SHUKLA Sri A.K.	SHUKLA 13147/2021
594 ANURAG	SHUKLA Sri RAMAUTAR		SHUKLA 4261/1999
595 ANURAG	SINGH Sri SUDHIR		SINGH 11065/2022
596 ANURAG	SINGH Sri SHAILENDRA		SINGH 10491/2021
597 ANURAG	SINGH	CHAUHAN Sri VISHARAM		SINGH	CHAUHAN 11324/1999
598 ANURAG	SRIVASTAVA Sri A.P.	SRIVASTAVA 6083/2003
599 ANURAG	SRIVASTAVA Sri B.N.	SRIVASTAVA 2576/1988
600 ANURAG	SRIVASTAVA Sri JAGDISH		CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 2331/2001

601 ANURAG	TILHARI Sri RAM		NATH		TILHARI 4510/2005
602 ANURAG	TIWARI Sri RAVINDRA		KUMAR		TIWARI 5820/2013
603 ANURAG	TRIPATHI Sri ANAND		MANI		TRIPATHI 9796/2019
604 ANURAG	TYAGI Sri D.N.S.	TYAGI 4686/2011
605 ANURAG	VERMA Sri JUSTICE	A.N.	VERMA 3123/2005
606 ANURAG	VIKRAM Sri V.B.V.	SINGH 4819/2004
607 ANURAKT	SINGH Sri LATE	VINOD		SINGH 3501/2015
608 ANURODH	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri B.N.	SRIVASTAVA 178/1992

609 ANURUDH	KUMAR		SINGH Sri SHER		BAHADUR		SINGH 3549/2009
610 APARNA		PANDEY Sri S.B.	PANDEY 5361/2015
611 APOORVA	SAXENA Sri JITENDRA		KUMAR		SAXENA 6622/2016
612 APOORVA	TEWARI Sri ANIL		KUMAR		TEWARI 9208/2007
613 APPOLI	SRIVASTAVA Sri S.K.	SRIVASTVA 5583/1994
614 APPORVA		DEV Sri ASHOK		KUMAR		DEV 5940/2016
615 APPORVA		JYOTI Sri AMAR		JYOTI		SRIVASTAVA 2178/2017
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616 APRAJITA		TIWARI Sri ABHISHEK		TIWARI 1280/2018
617 AQEEL		AHMAD		KHAN Sri A.A.	KHAN 13416/2021
618 ARADHANA		SHUKLA Sri SHRI		KRISHNA		SHUKLA 1430/2005
619 ARCHANA	MISRA Sri S.P.	SHUKLA 4093/1999
620 ARCHANA	RAWAT Sri RADHIKA		PRASAD 3696/2017
621 ARCHANA		SINGH Sri N.K.	SINGH 3020/2010
622 ARCHANA		SINGH		TOMAR Sri DHIRENDRA	BAHADUR		SINGH 3288/2001
623 ARCHANA	YADAV Sri SURESH		CHANDRA		YADAV 979/2021
624 ARJUN		PRASAD		MISHRA Sri BAL		MUKUND 5456/2017
625 ARJUN		SINGH Sri INDER		SINGH 4541/2003
626 ARJUN		SINGH	KALHANS Sri SHIV		KUMAR		SINGH 2155/2005
627 ARJUN		SINGH		SOMVANSHI Sri B.D.	SINGH 628/1995

628 ARJUN		SINGH		YADAV Sri A.L.		YADAV 10501/2021
629 ARPIT	KUMAR Sri RAM	PYAREY 1917/2005
630 ARPITA		SRIVASTAVA Sri RAKESH		SRIVASTAVA 3235/2002
631 ARSHAD		AHSAN		SIDDIQUI Sri HASHIM		SIDDIQUI 10325/1999

632 ARSHAD		HAFEEZ	KHAN Sri ABDUL		HAFEEZ		KHAN 6788/2016
633 ARTI		DIXIT Sri DINESH		KUMAR		DIXIT 9161/2007
634 ARTI		DWIVEDI Sri Anil		Kumar	Dwivedi 3101/2022
635 ARTI		GANGULY Sri MALAY		GANGULY 6083/2002
636 ARTI		GUPTA Sri SITA		RAM		GUPTA 3726/2000
637 ARTI		RAWAT Sri MALIK		RAM		RAWAT 5160/2015
638 ARTI		SHUKLA Sri MANSHA		DEVI 10546/2019
639 ARUN		KUMAR		BHARTI Sri ASHARFI		LAL 5994/2015
640 ARUN		KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri RAM	PADARATH		DWIVEDI 5317/2013
641 ARUN		KUMAR		GUPTA Sri MEDAI		LAL		GUPTA 5941/2010
642 ARUN		KUMAR		GUPTA Sri RAM		SWAROOP		GUPTA 3738/1996
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643 ARUN		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri UMA		SHANKER	MISHRA 7317/1994
644 ARUN		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri B.R.	MISHRA 1835/2006
645 ARUN		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri CHANDRA	BHAN	MISHRA 1717/2002
646 ARUN		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri S.D.PANDEY 8538/2002
647 ARUN		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri DR.VIMLASON		PANDEY 15224/2000
648 ARUN		KUMAR		PATEL Sri D.P.	CHAUDHRY 6754/1994
649 ARUN		KUMAR		SAXENA Sri H.H.S.	SAXENA 2101/1998
650 ARUN		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri AMBIKA		PRASAD		SHUKLA 3754/1999
651 ARUN		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri A.N.	SHUKLA 815/2001
652 ARUN		KUMAR		SINGH Sri P.B.	SINGH 16497/1999
653 ARUN		KUMAR		SINGH Sri U.S.	SINGH 6909/1992
654 ARUN		KUMAR		SINGH	

PARIHAR
Sri SATYA	NARAIN		SINGH 10012/2002

655 ARUN		KUMAR		SINGH		
SOMVANSHI

Sri JITENDRA		KUMAR		SINGH 834/2000

656 ARUN		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri SURESH		CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 9388/2000

657 ARUN		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri KULDEEP		NARAIN		SRIVASTAVA 5739/2006

658 ARUN		KUMAR		TEWARI Sri A.P.	TIWARI 3621/2018
659 ARUN		KUMAR		TIWARI Sri RAM		NAYAK		TIWARI 5902/2004
660 ARUN		KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri BRAHMA		DUTT	TRIPATHI 5178/1999
661 ARUN		KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri UMA		DUTT	TEWARI 3372/1984
662 ARUN		KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri R.A.	TRIPATHI 8299/2019
663 ARUN		KUMAR		VERMA Sri HARIBANSH	KISHORE	VERMA 13529/2010
664 ARUN		KUMAR		YADAV Sri BHARAT	PRASAD		YADAV 2579/2002
665 ARUN		PRAKASH		SHUKLA Sri D.P.	SHUKLA 4023/1996
666 ARUN		PRATAP		SINGH Sri ADYA	PRASAD		SINGH 3618/1989
667 ARUN		SINGH Sri RAJENDRA		SINGH 3978/2013
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668 ARUN		SINGH		SOMVANSHI Sri KUNENDRA	PAL		SINGH 8533/2013
669 ARUN		SINHA Sri RAM	CHANDRA	SINHA 3434/1976
670 ARUNA	SINGH Sri R.P.	SINGH 73/2009
671 ARUNENDRA Sri VIJAY	PRATAP 5546/2010
672 ARUNENDRA	MOHAN		

SHUKLA
Sri DAYA	SHANKER		SHUKLA 3142/1999

673 ARUNENDRA		NATH	
MISHRA

Sri J.N.	MISHRA 7887/2004

674 ARUNENDRA	PRAKASH		
VERMA

Sri J.B.	VERMA 3721/2000

675 ARVIND Sri BHULAI		PRASAD 8973/2016
676 ARVIND	KUMAR Sri RAGHUNATH		SINGH 4063/1990
677 ARVIND	KUMAR Sri R.G.	CHANDRA 1668/1984
678 ARVIND	KUMAR Sri MUNNA		LAL 4166/2014
679 ARVIND	KUMAR	

BHANDARI
Sri K.C.	BHANDARI 9163/2007

680 ARVIND	KUMAR	JAUHARI Sri K.C.	JAUHARI 592/1978
681 ARVIND	KUMAR	KANAUJIA Sri R.D.	KANUJIA 6738/2008

682 ARVIND	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri J.N.	MISHRA 2686/2009
683 ARVIND	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri BHAGWAN	MISHRA 381/1999
684 ARVIND	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri KRISHNA		SHANKAR	MISHRA 6245/2003
685 ARVIND	KUMAR	MISRA Sri R.S.	MISHRA 5723/2008
686 ARVIND	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri VANSHI		DHAR		PANDEY 7872/2004
687 ARVIND	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri N.K.	PANDEY 4987/2001
688 ARVIND	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri DEGREE	CHANDRA	PANDEY 8268/2000
689 ARVIND	KUMAR	PATHAK Sri KRISHNA	MANI	PATHAK 2635/2005
690 ARVIND	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri J.P.	SHUKLA 3072/2003
691 ARVIND	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri H.S.	SHUKLA 3194/2003

FINAL VOTER LIST - OUDH BAR ELECTIONS - 2025 
PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY OF RO SRI HGS PARIHAR , SENIOR ADVOCATE 



692 ARVIND	KUMAR		SINGH Sri YOGENDRA		NATH		SINGH 7103/2008
693 ARVIND	KUMAR		SINGH		

CHAUHAN
Sri R.P.	SINGH 1710/1996

694 ARVIND	KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri RAM	BALILAL 2829/1989

695 ARVIND	KUMAR		TEWARI Sri FAUZDAR		TEWARI 2324/2004
696 ARVIND	KUMAR		TEWARI Sri RAMESH	CHANDRA		TEWARI 152/2010
697 ARVIND	KUMAR		TIWARI Sri V.K.	TIWARI 4978/2015
698 ARVIND	KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri ONKAR		NATH		TRIPATHI 2710/1999

699 ARVIND	KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri K.K.TEWARI 1629/2008

700 ARVIND	KUMAR	
UPADHYAYA

Sri R.K.	UPADHYAYA 7739/2003

701 ARVIND	KUMAR	VERMA Sri HEM		NATH	VERMA 5015/2006
702 ARVIND	KUMAR	VERMA Sri MUKUNDI		LAL		VERMA 1719/2003
703 ARVIND	KUMAR	

VISHWAKARMA
Sri S.D.	VISHWAKARMA 11603/1999

704 ARVIND	KUMAR	YADAV Sri SHIV		SWAROOP		YADAV 5889/2004
705 ARVIND		SINGH Sri ANIRUDH		SINGH 7671/2018
706 ARVIND		TRIPATHI Sri RAJ		KUMAR		TRIPATHI 2547/2008
707 ARYA	SHRESTHA		TEWARI Sri RAM	BABU		TIWARI 3027/1989
708 ASEEM		GOSWAMI Sri T.P.	GOSHWAMI 9118/2007
709 ASEEM		KUMAR		SINGH Sri AKHAND		BAHADUR	SINGH 880/1998
710 ASHID		ALI Sri MAJID		ALI 2049/1985
711 ASHISH		AGNIHORTI Sri KRISHNA	KANT	AGNIHOTRI 1556/2000
712 ASHISH		GUPTA Sri VIRENDRA		KUMAR		GUPTA 11794/2017
713 ASHISH		KUMAR Sri VISHWA		NATH 5548/2021
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714 ASHISH		KUMAR		AGARWAL Sri C.L.		AGARWAL 7036/1999

715 ASHISH		KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri V.K.	DWIVEDI 762/2017
716 ASHISH		KUMAR		GUPTA Sri SHAMBHU		SHARAN		GUPTA 1723/2002
717 ASHISH		KUMAR	MAURYA Sri BALRAM	MAURYA 5876/2016
718 ASHISH		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri OM		PRAKASH	MISHRA 4131/2013
719 ASHISH		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri HARSH		VARDHAN	MISHRA 4520/2008
720 ASHISH		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri C.B.	PANDEY 7001/2003
721 ASHISH		KUMAR	PATHAK Sri ARUN		KUMAR		PATHAK 11627/2010
722 ASHISH		KUMAR	RASTOGI Sri SHAMBHU		DAYAL	RASTOGI 15115/2010
723 ASHISH		KUMAR		SHARMA Sri SRI		RAM		PRAKASH		SHARMA 4884/2001
724 ASHISH		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri S.M.	SHUKLA 4298/2006
725 ASHISH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri D.B.	SINGH 9055/2000
726 ASHISH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri R.B.	SINGH 2577/2001
727 ASHISH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAGHUPATI	SINGH 6437/2005
728 ASHISH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri LALLAN		BAHADUR	SINGH 10403/2003
729 ASHISH		KUMAR		TIWARI Sri GANGA		SAGAR		TIWARI 5726/2013
730 ASHISH		KUMAR	VERMA Sri SHRI		B.	PRASAD 9772/2016
731 ASHISH		MISHRA Sri RAM	CHARITRA	MISHRA 6425/2009 B/A1269
732 ASHISH		MISHRA Sri RAM		DAYAL		MISHRA 8506/2011
733 ASHISH		MISHRA Sri GAYA	PRASAD	MISHRA 5171/2006
734 ASHISH		MISHRA Sri YOGESH		MISHRA 950/2016 B/A2081
735 ASHISH		RAMAN	MISHRA Sri REWATI		RAMAN	MISHRA 5001/2006
736 ASHISH		SAXENA Sri P.C.SAXENA 3994/1999
737 ASHISH		SHUKLA Sri 4129/2017
738 ASHISH		SINGH Sri KUNWAR	BRIJENDRA		SINGH 4747/2000
739 ASHISH		SINHA Sri ANIL		KUMAR		SINHA 7887/1999 B/A1279
740 ASHISH		SRIVASTAVA Sri S.S.L.		SRIVASTAVA 7844/2014 B/A2247
741 ASHISH		SRIVASTAVA Sri ASHOK		SRIVASTAVA 10201/2018
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742 ASHISH		TRIPATHI Sri ASHOK			TRIPATHI 14896/2000
743 ASHISH		TRIPATHI Sri VIJAY		SHANKER		TRIPATHI 6849/2014
744 ASHISH		VERMA Sri ANAND		PRAKASH		VERMA 13850/2000
745 ASHISH		VERMA Sri BADRI	PRASAD 7218/2003
746 ASHOK		AGNIHOTRI Sri SHRI		RAM		AGNIHOTRI 16955/2010
747 ASHOK		KUMAR Sri JEEVAN		LAL 6559/2012
748 ASHOK		KUMAR Sri SRI.D.	PRASAD 6399/1999
749 ASHOK		KUMAR Sri BANARSI		RAM 1025/1994
750 ASHOK		KUMAR Sri CHOTEY		LAL 1243/1995
751 ASHOK		KUMAR Sri RAM	BHAROSEY 7706/2005
752 ASHOK		KUMAR		BHASKAR Sri SANT	LAL 15339/2021
753 ASHOK		KUMAR		

BHATNAGAR
Sri R.P.	BHATNAGAR 167/1982

754 ASHOK		KUMAR		DUBEY Sri B.B.	DUBEY 8376/2003
755 ASHOK		KUMAR		MAURYA Sri MAHA		DEO 8979/2001
756 ASHOK		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri RAJ		KISHORE	MISHRA 5698/1995
757 ASHOK		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri DHARAM	RAJ	MISHRA 5210/2014
758 ASHOK		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri RAJ		BALI		MISHRA 1406/2008
759 ASHOK		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri S.P.	MISHRA 1980/1994
760 ASHOK		KUMAR		MISHRA		

‘BALEDIHA’
Sri SURYA	MANI		MISRA 5448/1990 B/A1310

761 ASHOK		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri BHAGWAN		BAKSH		PANDEY 3106/2004
762 ASHOK		KUMAR		PANDEY	

(BISTOL)
Sri MOHAN		PANDEY 17248/1999

763 ASHOK		KUMAR		PATHAK Sri K.M.	PATHAK 14134/1999
764 ASHOK		KUMAR		SAHU Sri SAYAM		LAL		SAHU 1431/1996
765 ASHOK		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri RAM	RANG	SHUKLA 1300/1989
766 ASHOK		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri RAM	CHANDRA	SHUKLA 1558/2003
767 ASHOK		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri RAM	PRAKET	SHUKLA 1474/2005
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768 ASHOK		KUMAR		SINGH Sri S.K.	SINGH 8553/2013 B/A1885
769 ASHOK		KUMAR		SINGH Sri SRI		SHAMBHOO		SINGH 14328/1999
770 ASHOK		KUMAR		SINGH Sri VIRENDRA		BAHADUR		SINGH 12409/2000
771 ASHOK		KUMAR		SINGH Sri GAJ		RAJ		SINGH 5480/2011
772 ASHOK		KUMAR		SINGH Sri HAR		SARAN		SINGH 5871/2000
773 ASHOK		KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAM		AUTAR		YADAV 5614/1990
774 ASHOK		KUMAR		SINGH Sri SURENDRA		SINGH 1203/1984
775 ASHOK		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri RAMESH		NARAIN		LAL 2147/1989

776 ASHOK		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri B.N.	SRIVASTAVA 5843/1989

777 ASHOK		KUMAR		VAISH Sri SHRI		PAL		VAISH 2122/1981
778 ASHOK		KUMAR		VERMA Sri L.J.VERMA 96/1978
779 ASHOK		KUMAR		VERMA Sri BANWARI	LAL 5201/2006
780 ASHOK		KUMAR		VERMA Sri L.P.	VERMA 3169/1990
781 ASHOK		KUMAR		YADAV Sri R.K.	YADAV 6170/2008
782 ASHOK		NARAIN	TRIPATHI Sri JAGDISH		NARAYAN		TRIPATHI 4019/2005
783 ASHOK		SHUKLA Sri A.B.	SHUKLA 2457/1993
784 ASHU		SHUKLA Sri K		L		SHUKLA 8953/2021
785 ASHUJA		GUPTA Sri 5619/2013 B/A2989
786 ASHUTOSH Sri DAYA	SHANKER	MAURYA 9802/2017
787 ASHUTOSH		BAJPAI Sri BAL		KRISHNA	BAJPAI 9085/2019
788 ASHUTOSH		BAJPAI Sri MADAN		LAL	BAJPAI 8708/2003
789 ASHUTOSH		DHAR		DUBEY Sri GIRDHAR		DUBEY 8006/2009
790 ASHUTOSH		KUMAR		

DWIVEDI
Sri A.K.	DWIVEDI 4438/2008

791 ASHUTOSH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri OMKAR		SINGH 6370/2009
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792 ASHUTOSH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri RATNESH		SINGH		TOMAR 10021/2018

793 ASHUTOSH		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri C.P.	SRIVASTAVA 8399/2000

794 ASHUTOSH		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri G.C.	SRIVASTAVA 2329/2001

795 ASHUTOSH		MISHRA Sri D.C.	MISHRA 7334/2009
796 ASHUTOSH		MISHRA Sri JEEVAN		LAL	MISHRA 12084/2010
797 ASHUTOSH		MISHRA Sri C.M.	MISHRA 3713/1983
798 ASHUTOSH		MISHRA Sri HARISH	KUMAR	MISHRA 5484/2005
799 ASHUTOSH		MISRA Sri C.M.	MISRA 9579/2004
800 ASHUTOSH		PATHAK Sri JAGDAMBA	PRASAD		PATHAK 3360/1998
801 ASHUTOSH		SHAHI Sri YOGENDRA		SHAHI 6570/2007
802 ASHUTOSH		SHUKLA Sri S.L.		SHUKLA 5688/2007
803 ASHUTOSH		SINGH Sri M.K.	SINGH 10484/2016
804 ASHUTOSH		SINGH Sri VINOD	KUMAR		SINGH,		SR.ADV 14427/2000
805 ASHUTOSH		SRIVASTAVA Sri DURGA		PRASAD		SRIVASTAVA 1028/2001
806 ASHUTOSH		TIWARI Sri GIRJA		SHANKER		TIWARI 6365/2011 B/A2253
807 ASHUTOSH		VERMA Sri SURESH		KUMAR 5464/2018
808 ASHWANI		KUMAR	SINGH Sri VIRENDRA		SINGH 3026/2004
809 ASHWANI		KUMAR	SINGH Sri SHIV		RAJ	SINGH 3419/2015
810 ASHWANI		KUMAR	

SRIVASTAVA
Sri GULAB	CHAND		SRIVASTAVA 5239/2003

811 ASHWANI		KUMAR	
SRIVASTAVA

Sri GOVIND		SARAN		SRIVASTAVA 3568/1996

812 ASHWANI		SINGH Sri ARUN		KUMAR		SINGH 6970/2017
813 ASHWINI		KUMAR		

TRIPATHI
Sri V.K.	TRIPATHI 4499/2011

814 ASIF		AKHTAR Sri ISHTIAQ		AHMAD 2259/2009
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815 ASIF	IQBAL Sri KHALID	IQBAL 1739/1998
816 ASIF	RAZZAQUE	KHAN Sri A.R.	KHAN 4192/2007
817 ASIM		KUMAR		SINGH Sri CHANDRA	KANT	SINGH 18244/1999
818 ASIT	KUMAR	CHATURVEDI Sri LATE	SANJAI		CHATURVEDI 19/1985

819 ASMA		KHAN Sri SARDAR		ALI	KHAN 7785/2006
820 ATEEQ		AHMAD		ANSARI Sri MUBIN		AHMAD 1015/2001
821 ATHAR		ALI Sri LATE	AIJAZ		ALI		FAROOQUI 8517/2003
822 ATISH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri VIJAI	BAHADUR		SINGH 5916/2009
823 ATIYA	ABID Sri MOHD.	ABID		ALI 5942/1999
824 ATMA		RAM		VERMA Sri R.L.		VERMA 2634/2008
825 ATUL		BENJAMIN		

SOLOMON
Sri B.	SOLOMON 1077/2001

826 ATUL		CHANDRA		DWIVEDI Sri VINOD	KUMAR		DWIVEDI 2065/2018

827 ATUL		DIXIT Sri D.S.	DIXIT 7204/2003
828 ATUL		KUMAR Sri SATYA	PRAKASH	MISHRA 600/2017
829 ATUL		KUMAR		CHAUHAN Sri R.C.	CHAUHAN 949/2007
830 ATUL		KUMAR		RASTOGI Sri NAND		KISHORE 3435/2002
831 ATUL		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri RAM		DEV		SHUKLA 12195/2010
832 ATUL		KUMAR		SINGH Sri KAPIL		DEO		SINGH 10373/2017
833 ATUL		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri OM		PRAKASH		SRIVASTAVA 7062/2012

834 ATUL		KUMAR		TRIVEDI Sri CHANDRA	KISHORE	TRIVEDI 11746/2003
835 ATUL		KUMAR		YADAV Sri K.P.	YADAV 7567/2006
836 ATUL		MISHRA Sri GANGA		PRASAD		MISHRA 5026/2005 B/A1526
837 ATUL		MISRA Sri SHRI		PRAKASH	MISHRA 3413/2000 B/A1699
838 ATUL		SINGH		PARMAR Sri RANPAL		SINGH 1726/2002
839 ATUL		VERMA Sri UMA	KANT	VERMA 6774/2007
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840 ATUL		VERMA Sri K.K.	VERMA 3471/1992
841 ATULESH		KUMAR	SINGH Sri DESH		RAJ		SINGH 9694/2000
842 AUSAF	AHMAD	KHAN Sri MUNAF	AHMAD	KHAN 4671/1987 B/A1535
843 AVADHESH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri SUSHIL		KUMAR		SINGH 2934/2003

844 AVADHESH		MISHRA Sri RAM		SHESH	MISHRA 1454/2009
845 AVADHESH		NARAIN		

TRIPATHI
Sri PREM		NARAIN		TRIPATHI 3105/1995

846 AVANINDRA		SINGH		
PARIHAR

Sri SHAILENDRA		SINGH	PARIHAR 1502/2000

847 AVANISH	KUMAR Sri
848 AVANISH	KUMAR		SINGH	

PARIHAR
Sri SHAILENDRA	KUMAR		SINGH 781/2006

849 AVANISH		YADAV Sri N.S.	YADAV 1353/2003
850 AVDESH		KUMAR	DWIVEDI Sri S.N.	DWIVEDI 15702/2019

851 AVDHESH		KUMAR		SINGH		
YADAV

Sri PRAHLAD	SINGH 3972/2012 B/A1963

852 AVDHESH		SHUKLA Sri RAM		GOVIND		SHUKLA 8447/2002 B/A1559
853 AVIKSHIT	MISHRA Sri G.C.	MISHRA 972/2003
854 AVINASH	CHANDRA	

PANDEY
Sri ABHAYANAND		PANDEY 5074/2018

855 AVINASH	CHANDRA		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri J.P.	SRIVASTAVA 2475/2006

856 AVINASH		PANDEY Sri ARJUN		NATH	PANDEY 5870/2005
857 AVINASH		PANDEY Sri 5215/2020
858 AVINASH		SINGH Sri BACHCHAN		SINGH 5152/1999
859 AVINASH		SINGH	VISHEN Sri RAJ		NARAYAN		SINGH 10095/2022
860 AVINASH		TIWARI Sri PREM		NARAYAN		TEWARI 6084/2008
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861 AVIRAL	RAJ		SINGH Sri R.B.	SINGH 8820/2020
862 AVISHESH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri GOVIND		JI		SINGH 3039/2003
863 AVNEESH		KUMAR	SHUKLA Sri RAM		ADHAR		SHUKLA 276/2010

864 AVNEET	SINGH Sri KAMINDER		PAL		SINGH 3905/2018
865 AVNISH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAJ		NARAIN	SINGH 10147/2000
866 AWADH		BIHARI		JAISWAL Sri RAM	CHANDRA	JAISWAL 1783/2013 B/A1847
867 AWADHESH		KUMAR	

MISHRA
Sri KAUSHAL	PRASAD	MISHRA 5574/2016

868 AWADHESH		KUMAR	
MISHRA

Sri RADHEY		SHYAM		MISHRA 7074/2008

869 AWADHESH		KUMAR	
MISRA

Sri KALIKA		PRASAD		MISHRA 7020/2006

870 AWADHESH		KUMAR	PAL Sri CHHATRA	PAL 6182/2006
871 AWADHESH		KUMAR	

PANDEY
Sri GOKRAN		NATH	PANDEY 1747/1999

872 AWADHESH		KUMAR	
PANDEY

Sri KRISHNA	KUMAR	PANDEY 13338/2021

873 AWADHESH		KUMAR		
SINGH

Sri K.B.	SINGH 3124/1999

874 AWADHESH		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri HEM		CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 3014/1994

875 AWADHESH		KUMAR		
TEWARI

Sri RAJ		DEV		TEWARI 7600/2008

876 AWADHESH		KUMAR	
YADAV

Sri R.P.	YADAV 4949/1994

877 AWANISH		KUMAR	BHATT Sri PREM	PRAKASH		BHATT 10144/2003
878 AWANISH		KUMAR	

UPADHAYAY
Sri RAM	MILAN	UPADHAYAY 10074/2011
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879 AWNISH		KUMAR Sri PRADEEP	KUMAR 8421/2019
880 AYODHYA		PRASAD		MISRA Sri TULSI		RAM		MISHRA 264/1997

881 AYODHYA		PRASAD		
SHUKLA

Sri S.D.SHUKLA 6039/1983

882 AYUSH		CHAUDHARY Sri R.K.	CHAUDHARY 23/2018 B/A2287
883 AYUSH		SHARMA Sri RAMAYAN		SHARMA 5232/2014
884 AZAD		KHAN Sri KALIMULLAH	KHAN 3851/2006
885 AZAY		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri S.P.	MISHRA 4639/2022
886 AZHAR	IKRAM Sri AKRAMUL	HAQUE 4293/2009
887 AZIZUN	NOOR	KHANAN Sri NOORUL		HASAN	KHAN 786/1984
888 AZMI	YOUSUF Sri RAZA		ABBAS 5884/2011
889 B.L.		MISRA Sri C.S.MISHRA 3409/1992
890 BABBAN	PRASAD		SHUKLA Sri RAMAYUG	SHUKLA 5681/2014
891 BABITA		AWASTHI Sri RAM	PRAKASH		AWASTHI 5725/2008
892 BABITA		SINGH Sri R.A.	SINGH 7492/2008
893 BABU	RAM		SHUKLA Sri G.S.	SHUKLA 7748/2002
894 BADAN		SINGH Sri BUDH	PAL		SINGH 1374/2022
895 BADRI	PRASAD		SINGH Sri RAM		DULARE	SINGH 567/1988 B/B0015
896 BADRISH	KUMAR		

TRIPATHI
Sri Y.K.	TRIPATHI 3192/2003

897 BADRUL	HASAN Sri QAMRUL		HASAN 4278/1992
898 BADRUS	SAHER Sri RAZA		HUSSAIN		MIRZA 6775/2010
899 BAHAR		ALI Sri ALI		HAIDER 3336/2000
900 BAJHUL	QAMAR		SIDDIQUI Sri MUNNO		ISLAM 162/2001
901 BAJRANG	BAHADUR	SINGH Sri RAM		SURAT	SINGH 5557/1989

902 BAJRANGI		SINGH Sri BANKEY		SINGH 3312/2002
903 BAL		KRISHNA		SHUKLA Sri RAM		NARESH		SHUKLA 6706/2009
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904 BALAK	RAM	VERMA Sri RAM		SAMUJH 449/2000
905 BALJEET	SINGH Sri DR.	RAM	ACHAL		SINGH		

ADVOCATE
631/2005

906 BALKESHWAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri M.P.	SRIVASTAVA 1983/2000

907 BALRAM		JAKHAR Sri JAI		RAM 9459/2003
908 BALRAM		SINGH Sri T.P.	SINGH 883/2000
909 BALRAM		YADAV Sri UDAI		RAJ	YADAV 35/1984
910 BALRAM		YADAV		ADITYA Sri SRI		RAM		YADAV 10756/2000
911 BANWARI	LAL Sri M.LAL 1666/2004
912 BANWARI	LAL	MAURYA Sri S.L.		MAURYA 9965/2002
913 BARE	LAL	BHARTI Sri R.K.	BHARTIYA 2717/2000
914 BASANT	LAL	VERMA Sri HANS	RAJ		VERMA 8067/2018
915 BASANT	LAL		YADAV Sri RAMESHWAR		DAYAL 3984/1999
916 BASHISTH		MUNI	MISHRA Sri R.N.	MISHRA 6930/2007
917 BEANT	SINGH Sri SURESH		CHANDRA 1981/2013
918 BEENA		MISHRA Sri SANDEEP		KUMAR		OJHA 685/2012
919 BEER		PAL	SINGH Sri GANGA		BUX	SINGH 4335/1999
920 BEER		PRAKASH Sri GAYA	PRASAD 809/1987
921 BHAGWATI		PRASAD		

NIGAM
Sri RAM		NARAIN		NIGAM 3186/1996

922 BHAIRAV		DUTT	SHARMA Sri UMA		PATTI		SHARMA 3455/2007
923 BHAIRO	NATH		SONKER Sri RAM		HARSH 5385/2005
924 BHANU	BAJPAI Sri RAJEEV	KUMAR		BAJPAI 5227/2018
925 BHANU		DUTT	DWIVEDI Sri SABHAJEET	DWIVEDI 3362/1980
926 BHANU	PRATAP	

KUSHWAHA
Sri SEWAK		RAM		KUSHWAHA 3339/2000

927 BHANU	PRATAP	MISHRA Sri DINESH		CHANDRA		MISHRA 6351/2010 B/B00199
928 BHANU	PRATAP		SINGH Sri BIRENDRA	PRATAP		SINGH 5613/2017
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929 BHANU	PRATAP		SINGH Sri JATA		SHANKER		SINGH 711/2000
930 BHANU	PRATAP		SINGH Sri UGRASEN		SINGH 769/2004
931 BHANU	PRATAP		SINGH Sri MOTI		SINGH 7055/2003
932 BHANU	PRATAP		SINGH		

BISEN
Sri SIDDH		NATH		SINGH 2265/1986

933 BHARAT	KUMAR		DIXIT Sri ANJANI		KUMAR	DIXIT 16538/2010
934 BHARAT	LAL		MISHRA Sri BHRIGU		NAYAK	MISHRA 3122/2003
935 BHASKAR	MISRA Sri GIRJA		SHANKER		MISHRA 7366/2011 B/B0272
936 BHAVNA	MISHRA Sri ARUN		MISHRA 10290/2017
937 BHAVYA	DWIVEDI Sri SAMPURNANAND		DWIVEDI 6559/2019
938 BHAVYA	PRAKASH		

SHUKLA
Sri R.K.	SHUKLA 6331/2021

939 BHEEM		SINGH Sri S.P.	SINGH 1245/2020
940 BHIM		BAHADUR		SINGH Sri SHER		BAHADUR		SINGH 1984/2009
941 BHOOMIKA	BAJPAI Sri YOGENDRA		KUMAR	BAJPAI 9636/2016
942 BHOOPAL	SINGH Sri NARESH		SINGH 4993/2001
943 BHUP	CHANDRA		SINGH Sri S.P.	SINGH 12030/2003
944 BHUPENDRA		NATH		

TRIPATHI
Sri S.N.	TRIPATHI 6021/2007

945 BHUPENDRA		PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri BHANU	PRATAP		SINGH 15241/2000

946 BHUPENDRA		VEER		SINGH Sri JANARDAN		SINGH 15387/2000
947 BHUPINDER	PAL		SINGH Sri TRILOCHAN		SINGH 4697/2016
948 BHUVNESH		MANI	

TRIPATHI
Sri M.M.	TRIPATHI 2841/1986

949 BIJAY		RAJ		VERMA Sri M.R.	VERMA 4597/2000
950 BIJENDRA	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri PREM		NARAYAN	MISHRA 4161/2014

951 BIMAL		KUMAR Sri DEENA		NATH		RAM	YADAV 9963/2002 B/B0328
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952 BINA		KUMARI	BAJPAI Sri ANANT	PRASAD		BAJPAI 3356/2020
953 BINOD		PANDEY Sri S.N.	PANDEY 6084/2002
954 BIPIN		DUTT	DIXIT Sri VIMAL		DUTT	DIXIT 5880/2011
955 BIPIN	KUMAR	RAI Sri HARI		SHANKER		RAI 5704/2017
956 BIPIN	KUMAR	SINGH Sri V.P.	SINGH		‘VATS’ 6085/2011
957 BIPIN	KUMAR	TIWARI Sri JAY		PRAKASH 2484/2017
958 BIPUL		KUMAR		SINGH Sri P.N.	SINGH 4222/2009
959 BIR	BAHADUR		SINGH Sri GORENDRA		SINGH 5708/2016
960 BIRENDRA	KUMAR	YADAV Sri NAGARI		RAM		YADAV 7071/1994
961 BIRENDRA	NARAYAN Sri GANGA		PRASAD		SHUKLA 2854/1993
962 BIRENDRA	NATH		

CHAUBEY
Sri S.N.	CHAUBEY 2539/2014

963 BIRENDRA	PRASAD		SINGH Sri SHRI		R.N.	SINGH 4321/1999

964 BIRENDRA	PRATAP		SINGH Sri CHANDRA	BAHADUR		SINGH 2256/2008

965 BIRENDRA	SINGH Sri GAJENDRA		SINGH 18457/2010
966 BISHLENDRA	PRASAD Sri SHYAM		PRAKASH 7949/2016
967 BISHWA		NATH		NISHAD Sri BHAGWAT	PRASAD 3712/2003
968 BISUN		BABLU	MISHRA Sri KRISHNA	KUMAR	MISHRA 10643/2013 B/B0294
969 BRAHASPATI	MANI	

PATHAK
Sri BABU	RAM	PATHAK 11765/2003

970 BRAJ		NANDAN		YADAV Sri OM		PRAKASH		YADAV 4107/2014 B/B0297
971 BRAJENDRA	MANI	PANDEY Sri RAM	KUMAR	PANDEY 5391/1988

972 BRAJESH	KUMAR	
CHAUDHARY

Sri R.N.CHAUDHARY 3604/1985

973 BRAJESH	KUMAR		SINGH Sri TARAK		NATH		SINGH 3866/2006
974 BRIJ	MOHAN		SAHAI Sri JAGDISH		SAHAI 4509/1984
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975 BRIJ	RAJ		SINGH Sri RAM	BHAROSE	SINGH 04673/2008
976 BRIJENDRA		BHASKAR Sri G.N.	BHASKER 7671/2005
977 BRIJENDRA		KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAM		SHAKAL		SINGH 7113/2003

978 BRIJENDRA		KUMAR		
VERMA

Sri PREM		DAS	VERMA 10698/2017

979 BRIJENDRA		MOHAN		SINGH Sri RAJ		NATH		SINGH 4677/2012

980 BRIJENDRA		SINGH Sri K.P.	SINGH 1346/2003
981 BRIJENDRA		SINGH Sri TAHSILDAR		SINGH 9421/2011 B/B0317
982 BRIJENDRA		SINGH Sri SUGHAR		SINGH 12798/2010
983 BRIJENDRA		SINGH Sri RAMESHWAR		SINGH 3353/1985
984 BRIJESH	KUMAR Sri SHATROHAN		PRASAD 6806/2016
985 BRIJESH	KUMAR Sri SURENDRA		PRATAP		

SRIVASTAVA
2580/1988

986 BRIJESH	KUMAR		
‘KULDEEP’

Sri SHIV		SHANKER		LAL 781/1996

987 BRIJESH	KUMAR	BAJPAI Sri D.D.	BAJPAI 2929/1985
988 BRIJESH	KUMAR	

CHAUDHARY
Sri KAMTA	PRASAD 7729/2021

989 BRIJESH	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri SURYA	PRASAD		MISHRA 7318/1999
990 BRIJESH	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri AMAR		NATH	MISHRA 3406/2000
991 BRIJESH	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri KAMLA	KANT	PANDEY 12247/2003
992 BRIJESH	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri S.C.	SHUKLA 6381/1983
993 BRIJESH	KUMAR		SHUKLA‐

II
Sri AKSHAIVAR		SHUKLA 4625/1991

994 BRIJESH	KUMAR		SINGH Sri DRIG	PAL	SINGH 9361/2009
995 BRIJESH	KUMAR		SINGH Sri LALTA		PRASAD		SINGH 2508/1991
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996 BRIJESH	KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri KAMLA	KANT	SRIVASTAVA 275/1985

997 BRIJESH	KUMAR		TRIVEDI Sri SWAMI		DAYAL 8362/2014
998 BRIJESH	KUMAR	VERMA Sri H.R.	VERMA 2159/1990
999 BRIJESH	KUMAR		YADAV Sri M.P.	YADAV 3074/2005
1000 BRIJESH	KUMAR		YADAV Sri SAHABDEEN		YADAV 8473/2002
1001 BRIJESH	KUMAR		YADAV Sri MATA		PRASAD		YADAV 4586/2006
1002 BRIJESH		SINGH Sri RAM	BILAS	SINGH 8251/2008
1003 BRIJESH		SINHA Sri B.S.	SINHA 1426/1995
1004 BRIJESH		TEWARI Sri R.M.	TEWARI 6043/2009
1005 BULBUL		GODIYAL Sri ROBIN	MITRA 1589/1991
1006 CHANCHAL		SINGH Sri VIRENDRA		VIKRAM		SIGH 6323/2013
1007 CHANDAN		PRASAD Sri ASHARPHI	PRASAD 1628/2005
1008 CHANDAN		SRIVASTAVA Sri GANESH		NARAYAN 1890/2015
1009 CHANDRA	BHAN	PANDEY Sri RAM	BHARAT	PANDEY 3001/1985 B/C0015
1010 CHANDRA	BHAN	VERMA Sri JAIS	RAJ	VERMA 1288/1984
1011 CHANDRA	BHANU	SINGH Sri MAHARAJ	DEEN		SINGH 298/2004
1012 CHANDRA	BHUSHAN Sri LAXMI		SHANKER		SHUKLA 621/2016
1013 CHANDRA	BHUSHAN	

PANDEY
Sri TIRATH		RAJ	PANDEY 1306/1971

1014 CHANDRA	HAS	MISRA Sri D.C.	MISHRA 314/1969
1015 CHANDRA	KANT	RAI Sri CHANDRA	BHAN	RAI 15717/1999
1016 CHANDRA	KISHORE Sri BIPAT	KUMAR 6774/2001
1017 CHANDRA	PRAKASH	

KARAN
Sri DHRUVA		PRASAD		KARAN 4140/1998 B/C0045

1018 CHANDRA	PRAKASH		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri A.N.L.		SRIVASTAVA 436/1981 B/C0139

1019 CHANDRA	PRATAP		MANI		
TRIPATHI

Sri PARMATMA	MANI		TRIPATHI 2388/1982
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1020 CHANDRA		SHEKHAR		
AGNIHOTRI

Sri RAM	KRISHAN	AGNIHOTRI 1412/2008

1021 CHANDRA		SHEKHAR		
PANDEY

Sri LATE	INDRA		PAL		PANDEY 926/1994

1022 CHANDRA		SHEKHAR		
SHUKLA

Sri R.N.	SHUKLA 4621/2019

1023 CHANDRA		SHEKHAR		
SINGH		YADAV

Sri M.L.		YADAV 862/2003

1024 CHANDRA		SHEKHAR		
SINHA

Sri SHYAM		CHANDRA		SINHA 319/1987

1025 CHANDRESH	MANI		
SHUKLA

Sri VED		MANI	SHUKLA 3095/2003

1026 CHANDRIKA	RANI		
UPADHYAY

Sri KRISHNA	MANI	UPADHYAY 4064/2019

1027 CHARAN		SINGH Sri BABOO		LAL 8874/2019
1028 CHARU		LATA	CHAURASIA Sri G	R		CHAURASIA 9115/2016
1029 CHARU		SINGH Sri PIYUSH	KUMAR 708/2006
1030 CHAUDHARY		

SHATRUGHAN
Sri R.N.VERMA 5123/1991

1031 CHETAN		DUNGRAKOTI Sri RAMESH	CHANDRA	DUNGRAKOTI 4328/2008

1032 CHETAN		KUMAR		TEWARI Sri SHESH		NARAIN		TEWARI 4587/2012
1033 CHHAYA		TRIPATHI Sri OM		PRAKASH		TRIPATHI 6216/2018
1034 CHHOTE	LAL Sri DURGA		PRASAD 5441/2017
1035 CHINMAY	MISHRA Sri AJAY		MISHRA 1318/2015
1036 CHITRA	TANDON Sri GOPI		CHAND		TANDON 4656/2003
1037 CHOTE	LAL	YADAV Sri THAKUR	DIN 2830/1996
1038 CHOTTE	LAL		YADAV Sri BALDEV		YADAV 5564/2002
1039 CHUNNU	LAL Sri R.S.	GUPTA 9003/2010
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1040 DADU		RAM		SHUKLA Sri N.N.	SHUKLA 4571/1976
1041 DALGANJAN		SINGH Sri BHARAT	SINGH 9662/2021
1042 DASHRATH		SINGH Sri MUSAFIR		SINGH 1045/2002
1043 DAYA	SHANKAR		TEWARI Sri D.P.	TEWARI 3007/1990
1044 DAYA	SHANKER		TEWARI Sri R.S.	TIWARI 7364/1994
1045 DAYA	SHANKER		TEWARI Sri B.R.	TEWARI 3063/2003
1046 DAYA	SHANKER		YADAV Sri R.R.	YADAV 9267/1993
1047 DEEP		CHANDRA		LOHUMI Sri JAGDISH		CHANDRA		LOHUMI 2495/1991
1048 DEEP		MALA		SHUKLA Sri NAND		KUMAR		SHUKLA 6810/2016
1049 DEEP		SHIKHA Sri S.P.VERMA 2236/1991
1050 DEEPA		MISHRA Sri AMIT	MISHRA 9331/2017
1051 DEEPAK		CHANDRA		JAIN Sri S.K.JAIN 5482/1994
1052 DEEPAK		DWIVEDI Sri DEV		LAL		DWIVEDI 5634/2012
1053 DEEPAK		KUMAR Sri HARI		LAL 10154/2019
1054 DEEPAK		KUMAR Sri LALA		RAM 6290/2018
1055 DEEPAK		KUMAR		BHOLA Sri K.L.		BHOLA 8555/2000
1056 DEEPAK		KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri KRISHNA	KUMAR		DWIVEDI 12208/2010

1057 DEEPAK		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri HARINDRA	KUMAR	PANDEY 6495/2016
1058 DEEPAK		KUMAR		SINGH Sri LALLU		SINGH 6728/2011
1059 DEEPAK		KUMAR		SINGH Sri ABHAY		KUMAR		SINGH 3641/2007
1060 DEEPAK		KUMAR		SINGH Sri JANARDAN		PRASAD		SINGH 11168/2003
1061 DEEPAK		KUMAR		TIWARI Sri ARUN		KUMAR		TIWARI 8230/2019
1062 DEEPAK	MEHROTRA Sri H.S.MEHROTRA 4866/1987
1063 DEEPAK		SAXENA Sri M.B.	SAXENA 1652/1981
1064 DEEPAK		SHUKLA Sri LATE	DR.R.C.	SHUKLA 4490/1999
1065 DEEPANJALI		SINGH Sri PRADEEP	KUMAR		SINGH 4605/2019
1066 DEEPANJLI		SHARMA Sri D.K.	SHARMA 2614/2012
1067 DEEPANSHU		DAS Sri UDHAV		DASS 5382/2002
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1068 DEEPIKA	RAWAT Sri BASUDEV		RAWAT 2943/2020
1069 DEEPIKA		SRIVASTAVA Sri O.P.	SRIVASTAVA 11853/2003
1070 DEEPTI		GUPTA Sri ASHUTOSH		GUPTA 5256/1999
1071 DEEPTI		SINGH Sri BHARAT	SINGH	RAWAT 16957/2010
1072 DEEPTI		SINGH Sri SHEKHAR		SINGH 2114/2002
1073 DEO		PRAKASH	

SRIVASTAVA
Sri ANAND		PRAKASH		SRIVASTAVA 8819/2013

1074 DEO		RAJ		SINGH Sri HARI		HAR		SINGH 5243/2003
1075 DESH		DEEPAK	CHOPRA Sri ROSHAN		LAL	CHOPRA 1781/1979
1076 DESH		DEEPAK		SINGH Sri NARENDRA		SINGH 5522/2014
1077 DESH		MITRA		ANAND Sri R.D.	ARYA 1089/2004
1078 DESH		RAJ		SINGH Sri J.P.	YADAV 2018/1992
1079 DESH		RAJ		SINGH		YADAV Sri SHIV		NATH		SINGH 896/1996
1080 DESH		RATAN		MISHRA Sri ONKAR		NATH	MISHRA 7406/2004
1081 DESH		RATNA		SINHA Sri PARMANAND		SINHA 1681/1975
1082 DEV		BRAT	SINGH Sri UPENDRA	KUMAR		SINGH 13535/2000
1083 DEV		MANI Sri BHAGIRATHI 15195/2019
1084 DEV		MANI	MISHRA Sri RADHA		RAMAN	MISHRA 7239/2013
1085 DEV		PRAKASH	MISHRA Sri R.P.	MISHRA 7150/2002
1086 DEV		PRAKASH	MISRA Sri SATYA	NARAYAN		MISHRA 3381/1987
1087 DEV		PRAKASH		SINGH	

CHAUHAN
Sri JILADAR		SINGH 159/2001

1088 DEVAK	VARDHAN Sri YASHO		VARDHAN 2212/2019
1089 DEVANSHI		SRIVASTAVA Sri AMIT	SRIVASTAVA 11376/2021
1090 DEVENDRA		KUMAR Sri R.S.	MISHRA 2770/1994
1091 DEVENDRA		KUMAR Sri R.P		MISHRA 10493/2018
1092 DEVENDRA		KUMAR		

PATHAK
Sri S.P.PATHAK 1759/1993
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1093 DEVENDRA		KUMAR		
PATHAK

Sri JAGAT	NARAYAN		PATHAK 699/2010

1094 DEVENDRA		KUMAR		SINGH Sri LATE	SHANKAR		SINGH 4157/1999

1095 DEVENDRA		KUMAR	
VERMA

Sri GURU		PRASAD 4246/2016

1096 DEVENDRA	MOHAN		
SHUKLA

Sri DAYA	SHANKER		SHUKLA 1815/2000

1097 DEVENDRA		NATH		
TRIPATHI

Sri A.N.	TRIPATHI 7457/2006

1098 DEVENDRA		PRASAD		
UPADHYAY

Sri RAM		SURAT	UPADHYAY 4316/1983

1099 DEVENDRA		PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri SATYA	PAL		SINGH 1489/1995

1100 DEVENDRA		PRATAP		
SINGH	‘KAMAL’

Sri RAM		SHARAN		SINGH 9847/2010

1101 DEVENDRA		SINGH Sri RAJA		RAM		YADAV 7388/1999
1102 DEVENDRA		SINGH Sri RAJENDRA		SINGH 5955/2005
1103 DEVENDRA		SINGH	

CHAUHAN
Sri RAGHVENDRA	SINGH		CHAUHAN 6572/2018

1104 DEVENDRA		UPADHYAY Sri BABU	RAM		SHARMA 8331/2001
1105 DEVESH		CHANDRA		

PATHAK
Sri C.M.PATHAK 1073/1994

1106 DEVESH		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RAM	RAJ	MISHRA 9084/2002
1107 DEVESH		KUMAR	VERMA Sri VED		PRAKASH	VERMA 2670/2009
1108 DEVESH		MISHRA Sri J.C.	MISHRA 1381/2000
1109 DEVI		PRASAD		SINGH Sri SHAMSHER		BAHADUR	SINGH 862/1996
1110 DEVIKA		SINGH Sri SANJAY		SINGH 5441/2016
1111 DEVKI		NANDAN Sri SURENDRA		KUMAR 8239/2015
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1112 DEVRISHI	KUMAR Sri JUSTICE	DR.D.K.ARORA 6511/2017
1113 DHAN		PRAKASH		DUTT	

TEWARI
Sri S.D.	TEWARI 6067/2003

1114 DHANANJAI		KUMAR		
SINGH

Sri RAJENDRA		SINGH		GAUR 3232/1996

1115 DHANANJAI		KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri RANG	NATH		TRIPATHI 5942/2007

1116 DHANANJAI		SINGH Sri MAHENDRA	PRATAP		SINGH 3619/2005
1117 DHANANJAI		SINGH Sri RAJ		BAHADUR		SINGH 10069/2009
1118 DHANANJAY		TRIVEDI Sri AJAY		KUMAR		TRIVEDI 10428/2019
1119 DHARAM	RAJ	MISRA Sri RAMANUJ		MISRA 912/1996
1120 DHARAM		TRIVEDI Sri R.N.	TRIVEDI 5642/2006
1121 DHARMENDRA		KUMAR Sri JITENDRA		KUMAR 560/2000
1122 DHARMENDRA		KUMAR Sri SABHAJEET 3294/2011
1123 DHARMENDRA		KUMAR		

BHATT
Sri KESHARI	PRASAD		BHATT 11147/2010

1124 DHARMENDRA		KUMAR		
DIXIT

Sri SHYAMA		CHARAN		DIXIT 668/1992

1125 DHARMENDRA		KUMAR		
GUPTA

Sri RAM	PAL		GUPTA 4907/2014

1126 DHARMENDRA		KUMAR		
MISHRA

Sri AWADHESH		KUMAR	MISHRA 4389/2006

1127 DHARMENDRA		KUMAR		
SHARMA

Sri D.P.	SHARMA 990/2001

1128 DHARMENDRA		KUMAR		
SINGH

Sri RAMESH		SINGH 15475/2000

1129 DHARMENDRA		KUMAR		
SINGH

Sri RAM	PAL		SINGH 5282/1992
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1130 DHARMENDRA		KUMAR		
SINGH

Sri S.K.	SINGH 12872/2019

1131 DHARMENDRA		KUMAR		
TIWARI

Sri KAUSHAL	KISHORE	TEWARI 1406/2000

1132 DHARMENDRA		KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri U.P.	TRIPATHI 9474/2002

1133 DHARMENDRA		KUMAR		
TRIVEDI

Sri KRISHNA	KUMAR		TRIVEDI 2110/2003

1134 DHARMENDRA		PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri SHIV		PRATAP		SINGH 5891/2007

1135 DHARMENDRA		SINGH Sri RAM		AYODHYA		SINGH 1560/1990
1136 DHARMENDRA		SINGH Sri RAM	PAL		SINGH 3397/2003
1137 DHARMENDRA		SINGH		

GAUR
Sri S.B.	SINGH 1512/1992

1138 DHARMESH	KUMAR		
DWIVEDI

Sri R.D.	DWIVEDI 9528/2021

1139 DHARMESH		SINHA Sri S.N.	SINHA 4932/1990
1140 DHAWAL		BIR	PRASAD Sri A.P.	PRASAD 15045/2021
1141 DHEERAJ		AWASTHI Sri AKHILESH	CHANDRA		AWASTHI 21/2021
1142 DHEERAJ		KUMAR		

CHAURASIA
Sri RAM		SHIROMANI		CHAURASIA 3468/2000

1143 DHEERAJ		KUMAR		YADAV Sri RAM		NARESH		YADAV 4071/2015
1144 DHEERAJ		OJHA Sri BRIJ	KISHORE	OJHA 6163/2009
1145 DHEERAJ		SRIVASTAVA Sri SHYAM		SWAROOP		SRIVASTAVA 1478/2001
1146 DHEERENDRA		KUMAR		

AGNIHOTRI
Sri RAM	BILAS	AGNIHOTRI 3611/2015

1147 DHEERENDRA		SINGH Sri SUGHAR		SINGH 9058/2000
1148 DHIRENDRA	KUMAR		

DUBEY
Sri KAPIL		MUNI		DUBEY 3692/2003
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1149 DHIRENDRA	KUMAR	
MISHRA

Sri JAI		PRAKASH	MISHRA 10141/2001

1150 DHIRENDRA	KUMAR	
MISHRA

Sri VISHWA		DEO	MISHRA 69/2002

1151 DHIRENDRA	KUMAR		
SHARMA

Sri JAGDISH		NARAYAN		SHARMA 3029/2017

1152 DHIRENDRA	KUMAR		
SINGH

Sri GAYA	PRASAD 868/2011

1153 DHIRENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri DALJEET	SINGH		CHAUHAN 9643/2003

1154 DHIRENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri BHAGWAN		BAKSH		SINGH 2042/1990

1155 DHIRENDRA		SINGH		
PANWAR

Sri V.B.	SINGH 10982/2003

1156 DHRUV		MATHUR Sri V.K.	MATHUR 10682/1999
1157 DHRUV		PRATAP		SINGH		

SISODIYA
Sri JANARDAN		SINGH 835/1999

1158 DHRUVENDRA	KUMAR		
SINGH

Sri SHAILENDRA	KUMAR		SINGH 7380/2010

1159 DHRUVENDRA		PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri S.B.	SINGH 9181/2002

1160 DIBYA	DEEP		SRIVASTAVA Sri R.N.	SRIVASTAVA 2361/1993
1161 DIG	VIJAI	SINGH Sri SURYA	NARAIN	SINGH 2054/1995
1162 DIG	VIJAI	SINGH		YADAV Sri R.D.	YADAV 6480/2009
1163 DIG	VIJAY		NATH		DUBEY Sri RAM		LALIT	DUBEY 11309/2000
1164 DIKSHA Sri NEERAJ		CHAURASIA 5756/2016
1165 DILDAR	KHAN Sri ABDUL		GAFFAR	KHAN 2422/2015
1166 DILEEP		KUMAR Sri BRIJ	LAL 5007/2011
1167 DILEEP		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri GANGA		PRASAD		MISHRA 1258/2001
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1168 DILEEP		KUMAR		PATHAK Sri SIDHINATH		PATHAK 3502/2011
1169 DILEEP		KUMAR		SAINI Sri LALLAN		PRASAD		SAINI 8300/2015
1170 DILEEP		KUMAR		VERMA Sri GAJ		RAJ		SINGH 4048/2000
1171 DILEEP	MISRA Sri RAM	KRISHNA	MISHRA 5338/2013
1172 DILEEP		PANDEY Sri B.K.	PANDEY 4698/2018
1173 DILEEP		SINGH Sri SHIV		KUMAR		SINGH 7343/2003
1174 DILEEP		SINGH		YADAV Sri A.K.	YADAV 4359/2013
1175 DILIP	KUMAR Sri KRISHNA	LAL 7920/2019
1176 DILIP	KUMAR	CHAUDHARY Sri MURARI		LAL		CHAUDHARY 5479/2012

1177 DILIP	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri RAM	KUMAR	PANDEY 4060/2022
1178 DILIP	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri S.N.P.	PANDEY 5000/2002
1179 DILIP	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri HARISH	CHANDRA	PANDEY 11587/2000
1180 DILIP	KUMAR	PATHAK Sri DEO		PRASAD		PATHAK 5016/2001
1181 DILIP	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri JAGDISH		DUTT	SHUKLA 3870/1981
1182 DILIP	KUMAR		SINGH		

CHAUHAN
Sri BABU	RAM		SINGH		CHAUHAN 4945/2007

1183 DILIP	KUMAR		SINGH		
CHAUHAN

Sri R.K.	SINGH 2232/1993

1184 DILIP	KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA Sri B.K.	SRIVASTAVA 3163/1988

1185 DILIP	KUMAR	VERMA Sri MAHADEV	VERMA 5412/2005
1186 DILIP	KUMAR	YADAV Sri RAM	PAL		SINGH 4084/1999
1187 DILIP	MANI Sri AMAR		NATH	MANI 6762/2001
1188 DINESH		BAHADUR		SINGH Sri R.P.SINGH 4721/1990
1189 DINESH		CHANDRA Sri SHIV		NARAYAN		YADAV 6812/2013
1190 DINESH		CHANDRA Sri JGADEO		PRASAD		UPADHYAY 11546/2000
1191 DINESH		CHANDRA Sri RAM	PRASAD 164/2016
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1192 DINESH		CHANDRA		DUBEY Sri JAGAT	DUBEY 11390/2021

1193 DINESH		CHANDRA		
SHUKLA

Sri LAXMI		NARAYAN		SHUKLA 2196/1975

1194 DINESH		CHANDRA		SINGH Sri UMRAO		SINGH 16877/1999
1195 DINESH		CHANDRA		SINGH Sri RAJPATI		SINGH 9359/2016
1196 DINESH		CHANDRA		TIWARI Sri M.K.	TEWARI 516/1995

1197 DINESH		CHANDRA		
TRIPATHI

Sri GIRJA		SHANKER		TRIPATHI 10590/2000

1198 DINESH		KUMAR Sri RAM		ADHAR 6512/2012
1199 DINESH		KUMAR Sri 6782/2012
1200 DINESH		KUMAR Sri R.M.SRIVASTAVA 5492/1989
1201 DINESH		KUMAR Sri AVDHESH		KUMAR 5912/2009
1202 DINESH		KUMAR		ARYA Sri RAM		YASH		ARYA 4919/2005
1203 DINESH		KUMAR	

CHAUDHRY
Sri BHOLA		NATH	CHAUDHRY 5206/2006

1204 DINESH		KUMAR		GUPTA Sri GAYA	PRASAD		GUPTA 3200/2008
1205 DINESH		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri LALTA		PRASAD	MISHRA 968/2003
1206 DINESH		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RAM	KRIPAL	MISHRA 4587/1991
1207 DINESH		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri P.D.	MISHRA 5332/1992
1208 DINESH		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri SURESH		DUTTA		MISHRA 4557/2003
1209 DINESH		KUMAR	MISRA Sri S.R.	MISHRA 1804/1984
1210 DINESH		KUMAR	MISRA Sri RAM	MILAN	MISHRA 4181/1996
1211 DINESH		KUMAR		OJHA Sri SHYAM		NARAIN		OJHA 1656/2012
1212 DINESH		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri TRIBHUWAN		NATH	PANDEY 1439/1994
1213 DINESH		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri R.K.	PANDEY 11628/1999
1214 DINESH		KUMAR	PATHAK Sri LAKSHMI		CHANDRA	PATHAK 1507/1979
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1215 DINESH		KUMAR	
PUSHPAKAR

Sri JAI		RAM		PUSHPAKAR 10032/2001

1216 DINESH		KUMAR		SHARMA Sri BRIJ	BHUSHAN		SHARMA 6032/2006
1217 DINESH		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri J.P.	SHUKLA 5725/2001
1218 DINESH		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri GIRJA		SHANKER		SHUKLA 6798/2005
1219 DINESH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri J.P.	SINGH 1088/1989
1220 DINESH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAM		SHANKER		SINGH 3662/2009
1221 DINESH		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri A.K.		SRIVASTAVA 7243/1992

1222 DINESH		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri K.	P.	SRIVASTAVA 561/1976

1223 DINESH		KUMAR		TANDON Sri BAIJ		NATH	PRASAD		TANDON 3327/2014
1224 DINESH		KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri UMA		SHANKER		TRIPATHI 12068/2000

1225 DINESH		KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri SHAMBHOO		NATH		TRIPATHI 191/1993

1226 DINESH		KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri R.N.	TRIPATHI 9082/1999

1227 DINESH		KUMAR	VERMA Sri BAL		GOVIND 7369/2011
1228 DINESH		KUMAR		YADAV Sri R.Y.	YADAV 13964/2019
1229 DINESH		PRATAP	SINGH Sri C.M.	SINGH 11695/2003
1230 DINESH		PRATAP	SINGH		

SOMVANSHI
Sri DHARM	PAL		SINGH 3138/1996

1231 DINESH		SINGH		RANA Sri VISHWA		NATH		SINGH 4145/1999
1232 DINESHJA		PATI		TRIPATHI Sri G.P.	TRIAPATHI 1988/2019

1233 DINKAR		SINGH Sri SHATROHAN		SINGH 10769/2017
1234 DINKAR		TEWARI Sri DEEP		NARAYAN		TEWARI 4709/2007
1235 DIVESH		SINHA Sri RAVINDRA		SAHAI		SINHA 2282/2000
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1236 DIVYA	DWIVEDI Sri SANPURNA		NAND		DWIVEDI 5556/2016
1237 DIVYA	PRAKASH Sri R.P.	DWIVEDI 9674/2021
1238 DIVYA	TRIPATHI Sri SHIVJI		TRIPATHI 14300/2010
1239 DIVYANI	MISHRA Sri P.S.	MISHRA 14182/2021
1240 DIVYANSHU	MISHRA Sri D.K.	MISHRA 7416/2013
1241 DIVYANSHU	PRATAP Sri ARUN		KUMAR		SINGH 4311/2018
1242 DIVYANSHU		TRIPATHI Sri R.K.TRIPATHI 7248/2015
1243 DIVYARTH	SINGH		

CHAUHAN
Sri A.S.	CHAUHAN 11367/2021

1244 DIWAKAR	NATH		TEWARI Sri BHISHAN		LAL 4941/2005
1245 DIWAKAR	PRASAD		

TIWARI
Sri RAM		LAKHAN		TEWARI 8742/2015

1246 DIWAKAR	PRATAP		
PANDEY

Sri G.D.	PANDEY 7372/2003

1247 DIWAKAR	SHUKLA Sri DHARM	RAJ		SHUKLA 10664/2010
1248 DIWAKAR	SINGH Sri INDRA		JEET 10706/2002
1249 DIWAKAR	SINGH Sri SHITLA		PRASAD		SINGH 578/1995
1250 DIWAKAR	SINGH Sri GANESH		BAHADUR		SINGH 2758/1998
1251 DIWAKAR	SINGH Sri SHIV		DHAR		SINGH 8967/2003
1252 DIWAKAR	SINGH Sri AWADHESH		SINGH 7489/2005
1253 DIWAKAR	VERMA Sri R.K.	VERMA 10565/2018
1254 DR.	ARJUN		SINGH Sri U.R.	SINGH 4214/2000
1255 DR.	ASHOK	KUMAR		NIGAM Sri A.B.	NIGAM 255/1971

1256 DR.	ASHUTOSH		MISHRA Sri J.P.	MISHRA 3818/2006
1257 DR.	DEEPTI		SINGH Sri LOKHENDRA	SINGH 6915/2002
1258 DR.	DEEPTI		TRIPATHI Sri HARI		NARAIN		TRIPATHI 729/1996
1259 DR.	GYAN		SINGH Sri JAGAN		NATH		SINGH 11667/2010
1260 DR.	HANUMAN		SINGH Sri GIRJA		SINGH 190/2010

FINAL VOTER LIST - OUDH BAR ELECTIONS - 2025 
PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY OF RO SRI HGS PARIHAR , SENIOR ADVOCATE 



1261 DR.	HEMANT	KUMAR	
CHAND

Sri CHANDRA	BHAN	CHAND 3532/2012

1262 DR.	KRISHNA		SINGH Sri S.P.	SINGH 1496/2004
1263 DR.	LALTA		PRASAD		

MISHRA
Sri N.L.		MISHRA 932/1972

1264 DR.	MANOJ	KUMAR		DUBEY Sri B.P.	DUBEY 525/2000

1265 DR.	MOHD.	KAMRAN Sri MOHD.	USMAN 5021/2019
1266 DR.	NUTAN		THAKUR Sri KAMESHWAR		PRASAD		SINGH 5173/2014
1267 DR.	RAM	SURAT	PANDE Sri RAMESHWAR		PANDEY 606/1977
1268 DR.	RAVI		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri RAM		DEO	MISHRA 12190/2003

1269 DR.	SANJAY		KUMAR	SINGH Sri B.N.	SINGH 10140/2010

1270 DR.	SANJAY		SINGH Sri D.B.	SINGH 4177/2008
1271 DR.	SHESH		NARAIN	

PANDEY
Sri R.S.	PANDEY 1776/1986

1272 DR.	SURENDRA	KUMAR	
MISHRA

Sri RAMESH	MISHRA 668/2009

1273 DR.		SURENDRA	KUMAR		
SHARMA

Sri RAM	MURTI		SHARMA 4121/2003

1274 DR.	SURENDRA	KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri PARMANAND		TRIPATHI 4483/2005

1275 DR.	SUSHIL	KUMAR	
PANDEY

Sri B.K.	PANDEY 971/1998

1276 DR.	UDAI	VEER		SINGH Sri KUNWAR	RAMESHWAR		SINGH 3009/1994
1277 DR.	VED		PRAKASH Sri K.M.	LAL 5234/1994
1278 DR.	VIJAI		KUMAR		SINGH Sri N.N.	SINGH 1390/2004
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1279 DR.	VISHNU		KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri AMAR		NATH		TRIPATHI 4998/2014

1280 DRUPAD	UPADHYAY Sri DEO		RAJ		UPADHYAY 1327/2012
1281 DURGA		PRASAD Sri RAM		SAHAY 10640/2002
1282 DURGA		PRASAD		DUBEY Sri B.B.	DUBEY 2293/2006
1283 DURGA		PRASAD		SHUKLA Sri L.K.		SHUKLA 5866/2003
1284 DURGENDRA	KUMAR		

TEWARI
Sri SANTOSH		KUMAR		TEWARI 8981/2011

1285 DURGESH		KUMAR		
ASTHANA

Sri LAL		BIHARI		ASTHANA 13281/2010

1286 DURGESH		KUMAR		
AWASTHI

Sri SHIV		PRATAP		AWASTHI 4376/2009

1287 DURGESH		KUMAR		
SHUKLA

Sri H.K.	SHUKLA 6481/2019

1288 DURGESH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri BHAWANI		SINGH 7049/2014
1289 DURGESH		KUMAR		

TEWARI
Sri SHITLA		PRASAD		TIWARI 140/2001

1290 DURGESH		KUMAR		VERMA Sri RAM	KHELAWAN	VERMA 5958/2007

1291 DURGESH		MISHRA Sri DINESH		KUMAR	MISHRA 10502/2017
1292 DURGESH		SHUKLA Sri PARMA	NAND		SHUKLA 10957/2018
1293 DUSHYANT	KUMAR Sri AWADHU		PRASAD 4627/2003
1294 DUSHYANT	SINGH Sri R.P.	SINGH 3541/2019
1295 DWIJENDRA	MISHRA Sri S.N.	MISHRA 4384/2005
1296 DWIJENDRA	MISRA Sri C.P.	MISHRA 6676/2004
1297 DWIJENDRA		PRASAD		

GUPTA
Sri R.N.	GUPTA 711/1991

1298 EHTISHAM		HUSSAIN Sri IQRAM		HUSSAIN 1199/1984
1299 ESRAR		AHMAD		ANSARI Sri MOHD.YOUNUS	ANSARI 1423/1995
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1300 FAIRY		FATIMA Sri S.M.	ARSHAD		RIZVI 4258/2018
1301 FAISAL		HUSAIN Sri ASGAR		HUSSAIN 8419/2014
1302 FAIZAL		AHMAD	KHAN Sri RASHID		AHMAD		KHAN 8380/2003
1303 FAIZAL	KAMAL		FATIMI Sri KAMAL	YUSUF		FATIMI 10030/2010
1304 FAKHRUDDIN		ALI Sri MOHD.	ALI 1716/2002
1305 FAREED		AHMAD Sri HAMEED		AHMAD 2139/1978
1306 FARHAN		ALAM		OSMANY Sri S.A.	USMAN 0006/1995
1307 FARHAN		HABIB Sri CHAUDHARI		ARIF	WAHEED 3983/2015
1308 FARHAT	JAMAL		SIDDIQUI Sri ASHRAF	JAMAL		SIDDIQUI 9869/2001
1309 FARIDA		JAMAL		BEG Sri MIRZA		ZAHID		BEG 3124/2005
1310 FAROOQ		AHMAD Sri NOOR		MOHAMMAD 1154/1990 B/F0025
1311 FAROOQ		AYOOB Sri MOHD.	AYOOB 1202/2004
1312 FIROZ		AHMAD	KHAN Sri SHAMEEM		AHMAD	KHAN 16230/1999
1313 FUHAR		GUPTA Sri RAM		ANUJ		GUPTA 6845/2018
1314 FURKAN Sri ASFAK 3540/2016
1315 GAJENDRA		KUMAR	

MISHRA
Sri SHYAM		NARAIN		MISHRA 6166/2012

1316 GAJENDRA		PAL		SINGH Sri YASH		PAL		SINGH 8362/2017
1317 GAJENDRA		YADAV Sri R.A.	YADAV 9219/2004
1318 GANESH		DATT	BHATT Sri P.N.	BHATT 4083/1987
1319 GANESH		DUTT	SINGH Sri RAGHU	VANSH		SINGH 16563/2010
1320 GANESH		KUMAR		GUPTA Sri SHIV		SHANKAR		GUPTA 481/1998
1321 GANESH		NATH		MISHRA Sri RAM	RAJ	MISHRA 6735/2016
1322 GANESH		PRASAD		MISHRA Sri K.P.	MISHRA 0044/2011
1323 GANGA		PRASAD Sri RAM		SURAT	MISHRA 5496/1982
1324 GANGA		PRASAD Sri MUNNA		LAL 6848/2005
1325 GANGA		SINGH Sri JANAK		LAL 813/1984
1326 GARGI		PRAKASH	MISHRA Sri SHYAM	MANOHAR	MISHRA 9041/2009
1327 GARIMA		TIWARI Sri CHANDRA	BHUSHAN	TIWARI 16166/2010
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1328 GAURAV		AGARWAL Sri GANESH		CHANDRA		AGARWAL 8281/2017
1329 GAURAV	CHAUDHARY Sri D.N.	CHAUDHARY 6773/2008
1330 GAURAV	KUMAR Sri KAMAL	KISHOR 3814/2018
1331 GAURAV	KUMAR	HASANI Sri RAJ		KUMAR		HASANI 4338/2013
1332 GAURAV	KUMAR	MAURYA Sri R.B		MAURYA 7141/2015
1333 GAURAV	MEHROTRA Sri AKHILESH	MEHROTRA 2959/2003
1334 GAURAV	MISHRA Sri 7834/2021
1335 GAURAV	MISRA Sri A.N.	MISRA 4981/2001
1336 GAURAV	PANDEY Sri VIKAS	PANDEY 8542/2014
1337 GAURAV		SHUKLA Sri S.R.	SHUKLA 11250/2019
1338 GAURAV		SINGH Sri SURESH		CHANDRA 6539/2016
1339 GAURAV		SRIVASTAVA Sri AJAY		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 2399/2009
1340 GAURAV		TIWARI Sri S.N.	TIWARI 7625/2017
1341 GAURAV		TRIPATHI Sri MANOJ		KUMAR		TRIPATHI 5156/2018
1342 GAURI		SHANKER	MAURYA Sri R.S.MAURYA 7765/2002
1343 GAURI		SUMAN		PANDEY Sri S.K.	PANDEY 1592/2005
1344 GAYA	DEEP		SINGH Sri SHEO		RAM		SINGH 9911/2002
1345 GAYA	PRASAD Sri SADHU		RAM 1935/1993 B/G0056
1346 GAYATRI		ABHYASI Sri P.R.	ABHYASI 8178/2017
1347 GAYATRI		SINGH Sri SHRI		PRAKASH		SINGH 7839/2008
1348 GEETA		RANI Sri RAMESH	CHAND 16556/2019
1349 GEETA		SHAKYA Sri SARVESH		KUMAR 4284/2021
1350 GHAN		SHYAM		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri M.P.	SRIVASTAVA 3887/1981

1351 GHAN		SHYAM		TRIPATHI Sri SURYA	BHAN 1962/1999
1352 GHAN		SHYAM	VERMA Sri M.P.	VERMA 1986/1999
1353 GHANSHYAM	CHAUDHARY Sri M.P.CHAUDHARY 4164/1999
1354 GHAUS	BEG Sri NIAZ		BEG 635/1989
1355 GIBRAN		AKHTAR	KHAN Sri MOHD.	AKHTAR	KHAN 4470/2008 B/G0078
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1356 GIRDHARI		LAL		SHUKLA Sri RAM		LAKHAN		SHUKLA 8543/2002 B/G0082
1357 GIRDHARI		LAL		YADAV Sri RAM		UJAGIR		YADAV 1627/2008 B/G0083
1358 GIRIJESH		KUMAR	

CHAUHAN
Sri S.N.	SINGH 28/2007 B/G0086

1359 GIRISH	CHANDRA	MISHRA Sri BALKESHWAR	MISHRA 0003/2001 B/G0094
1360 GIRISH	CHANDRA	VERMA Sri N.L.		VERMA 7320/2005 B/G0100
1361 GIRISH	CHANDRA	VERMA Sri S.J.VERMA 5241/1992 B/G0099
1362 GIRISH		KUMAR Sri SHYAM		LAL 3059/1999 B/G0104
1363 GIRISH		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri RAMJEET	PANDEY 3608/1999 B/G0109
1364 GIRISH		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri R.S.	PANDEY 3470/1976 B/G0107
1365 GIRISH		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri S.N.	PANDEY 3984/1990 B/G0108
1366 GIRISH		KUMAR		TEWARI Sri RAM	KUMAR		TEWARI 5623/2006 B/G0114
1367 GIRJA		SHANKER		TRIPATHI Sri SHIV		RAM		TRIPATHI 5180/1991 B/G0084

1368 GIRJESH		KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri CHHANGUR		PRASAD		DWIVEDI 11280/1999 B/G0087

1369 GIRJESH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri YOGENDRA		SINGH 5185/2008 B/G0090
1370 GIRJESH		PANDEY Sri DR.BAL	KRISHNA	PANDEY 8766/2009 B/G0121
1371 GITANJALI		NAYAK Sri KESHAB	CHANDRA		NAYAK 7708/2018 B/G0289
1372 GITANJALI		SHUKLA Sri SHIV		PRAKASH		SHUKLA 9184/2007 B/G0195
1373 GITIKA	MISHRA Sri AVADHESH		NARAIN		MISHRA 8225/2015 B/G0310
1374 GOPAL		JI		SHUKLA Sri K.P.	SHUKLA 700/2000 B/G0125
1375 GOPAL		KRISHNA Sri MAYA	SHANKER		DIXIT 9597/2016 B/G0276
1376 GOPAL		KRISHNA	PATHAK Sri KAILASH		NATH	PATHAK 2447/1979 B/G0231
1377 GOPAL		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri HANUMAN	PRASAD		SRIVASTAVA 3984/1985 B/G0128

1378 GOPAL		NARAIN	MISHRA Sri P.N.	MISHRA 713/1970 B/G0129
1379 GOPAL		PANDEY Sri R.U.		PANDEY 2377/2001 B/G0131
1380 GOPESH		TRIPATHI Sri KANHAIYA	LAL		TRIPATHI 3207/1999 B/G0136
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1381 GOVIND		CHATURVEDI Sri VED		PRAKASH D‐580/1984 B/G0279
1382 GOVIND		KUMAR		

CHAURASIA
Sri MALLU		PRASAD		CHAURASIA 565/2012 B/G0233

1383 GOVIND		NARAIN		PANDEY Sri P.N.	PANDEY 2254/1989 B/G0141
1384 GOVIND		PRASAD Sri RAM	PRASAD 2452/1998 B/G0142
1385 GOVIND		PRASAD		

TRIPATHI
Sri UMA		PATI		TRIPATHI 5799/2009 B/G0144

1386 GUFRAN		ALI		SIDDIQUI Sri WARIS	ALI 1425/1996 B/G0149
1387 GULAM		ALI		RASHIDI Sri M.A.	RASHIDI 9173/2002 B/G0153
1388 GULAM	MOHAMMAD	

KAMIL
Sri MOHAMMAD	MOHSIN 1723/1989 B/G0077

1389 GULAM	MUSTAFA Sri MOHD.	YAQOOB 7119/2004 B/G0155
1390 GULAM	RABBANI Sri MAQBOOL		HASAN 3396/1992 B/G0156
1391 GUNJAN		DEVI Sri CHABBI		NATH		TEWARI 11784/2017 B/G0412
1392 GUNJAN		PANDEY Sri ASHOK		KUMAR		PANDEY 7161/2019 B/G0311
1393 GYAN		PRAKASH Sri VEER		SEN 1492/2019 B/G0298
1394 GYAN		PRAKASH		PANDEY Sri R.P.PANDEY 781/1999 B/G0171
1395 GYAN		PRAKASH		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri SALIG	RAM	SRIVASTAVA 6997/2014 B/G0242

1396 GYAN		SAGAR		GUPTA Sri PARMESHWAR		DEEN		GUPTA 8143/2015 B/G0252
1397 GYANENDRA		KUMAR	

MISHRA
Sri M.K.	MISHRA 8571/2010 B/G0265

1398 GYANENDRA		KUMAR	
PANDEY

Sri R.P.	PANDEY 5427/1988 B/G0184

1399 GYANENDRA		KUMAR	
SRIVASTAVA

Sri JITENDRA		PRASAD		SRIVASTAVA 2213/1996 B/G0187

1400 GYANENDRA		NATH Sri BISHAMBHAR	NATH 5255/2002 B/G0191
1401 GYANENDRA		PANDEY Sri M.M.	PANDEY 10076/2019 B/G0293
1402 GYANENDRA		PATHAK Sri S.N.	PATHAK 3402/2006 B/G0193

FINAL VOTER LIST - OUDH BAR ELECTIONS - 2025 
PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY OF RO SRI HGS PARIHAR , SENIOR ADVOCATE 



1403 GYANENDRA		PRATAP		
SINGH	CHAUHAN

Sri VEER		PAL		SINGH	CHAUHAN 9114/2002 B/G0194

1404 GYANENDRA		SINGH Sri P.N.	SINGH 6611/2009 B/M0683
1405 GYANENDRA		SINGH Sri JOKHAN		SINGH 1186/1990 B/G0195
1406 GYANENDRA		SINGH Sri JAI		MANGAL	SINGH 9102/2020 B/G0302
1407 GYANENDRA		SINGH Sri R.K.	VERMA 2771/2015 B/G0285
1408 GYANENDRA		SINGH		

SIKKARWAR
Sri JEET	SINGH 1006/1982 B/G0197

1409 GYANESH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri JUSTICE	G.B.	SINGH 2191/1993 B/G0200
1410 GYANESHWAR		PRASAD	

PANDEY
Sri R.P.	PANDEY 1751/2002 B/G0201

1411 GYANODYA		SHUKLA Sri KRISHNA	MITRA		SHUKLA 12049/2010 B/G0204
1412 H.P.	GUPTA Sri RAM		AKSHAYAR		GUPTA 3494/1998 B/H0067
1413 HAIDER		ABBAS Sri MEHNDI		HASAN 5608/2012 B/H0189
1414 HAIRDAYA	NARAIN		

TIWARI
Sri SHANTI		LAL		TEWARI 3427/1989 B/H0007

1415 HANUMANT	LAL		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri MADAN		GOPAL	SRIVASTAVA 7717/2010 B/H0016

1416 HANUMANT	LAL		YADAV Sri SURYA	PRATAP		YADAV 2973/2011 B/H0017
1417 HARENDRA	PRAKASH		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri S.P.	SRIVASTAVA 3119/1984 B/H0025

1418 HARENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri J.R.	SINGH 1250/1983 B/H0236

1419 HARENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri S.B.	SINGH 2236/2011 B/H0028

1420 HARI		ANUJ		BAHADUR		
SINHA

Sri H.R.B.	SINHA 2433/1999 B/H0031

1421 HARI		BUX	SINGH Sri I.P.	SINGH 4025/1983 B/H0032
1422 HARI		GOVIND		DUBEY Sri R.S.	DUBEY 13425/2022 B/H0253
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1423 HARI		GOVIND		SINGH	
PARIHAR

Sri B.M.	SINGH 2987/1984 0

1424 HARI		GOVIND		UPADHYAY Sri LALLAN		UPADHYAYA 7047/1992 B/H0035
1425 HARI	KANT Sri SRI		R.	N.VAISH 9822/2000 B/H0037
1426 HARI	KRISHNA		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri DEV		DUTT	SRIVASTAVA 9532/2003 B/H0041

1427 HARI	KRISHNA	VERMA Sri RADHEY		SHYAM		VERMA 9345/2003 B/H0042
1428 HARI	MANGAL		SINGH Sri MATA		PRASAD		SINGH 2514/1998 B/H0045
1429 HARI	MOHAN	MATHUR Sri L.M.	MATHUR 1616/1975 B/H0046
1430 HARI		OM		GUPTA Sri YAMUNA	SAHAY		GUPTA 3385/2014 B/H0195
1431 HARI		OM		PANDEY Sri AWADHESH		KUMAR	PANDEY 4850/2009 B/H0057
1432 HARI		OM		SINGH Sri BAJRANG	BAHADUR	SINGH 118/2009 B/H0059
1433 HARI		PRAKASH	

SRIVASTAVA
Sri R.C.	SRIVASTAVA 1420/1986 B/H0065

1434 HARI		RAM		YADAV Sri UDAI		RAJ	YADAV 3932/1995 B/H0072
1435 HARI		SHANKER		JAIN Sri N.C.	JAIN 2728/1976 B/H0074
1436 HARI		SHANKER	MAURYA Sri B.L.		MAURYA 936/1999 B/H0187
1437 HARI		SHANKER	MAURYA Sri CHANDRIKA	PRASAD	MAURYA 4062/1999 B/H0079
1438 HARI		SHANKER		TEWARI Sri RAM	KARAN		TIWARI 4309/1995 B/H0082
1439 HARIDHWAR		SINGH	

KUSWAHA
Sri JAI		RAM		SINGH	KUSHWAHA 2060/2018 B/H0253

1440 HARIDWAR		SINGH Sri R.D.	SINGH 4772/2002 B/H0085
1441 HARIKESH	KUMAR	

SHARMA
Sri R.K.	SHARMA 1427/2008 B/H0087

1442 HARISH	CHANDRA Sri NANAK		PRASAD 1320/1984 B/H0089
1443 HARISH	CHANDRA		TIWARI Sri RAJENDRA		PRASAD		TIWARI 1685/2013 B/H0197

1444 HARISH	CHANDRA		
TRIPATHI

Sri H.S.	TRIPATHI 1760/1985 B/H0094
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1445 HARISH	CHANDRA	YADAV Sri RAM	BUJHARAT	YADAV 13596/2000 B/H0095
1446 HARISH	CHANDRA	YADAV Sri CHINTA	MANI		YADAV 5836/2009 B/H0096
1447 HARISH		TRIPATHI Sri R.K.	TRIPATHI 6777/2008 B/H0098
1448 HARKHOO	RAM Sri GURDIN 154/1989 B/H0102
1449 HARPREET	SINGH Sri CHHINDER		SINGH 12917/2019 B/H0281
1450 HARSH		VARDHAN	KEDIYA Sri RAM	KISHORE	KEDIYA 6396/2020 B/H0229
1451 HARSH		VARDHAN		SINGH Sri KAMLESH	KUMAR	SINGH 7024/2019 B/H0225
1452 HARSHA		YADAV Sri GYAN		PRAKASH		YADAV 7568/2015 B/H0199
1453 HARSHITA	MISHRA Sri ALOK		RANJAN		MISHRA 3594/2019 B/H0227
1454 HARSHITA	MOHAN Sri M.K.	SHARMA 5602/2016 B/H0212
1455 HARZOT	SINGH Sri DR.GURMIT	SINGH 1191/2002 B/H0101
1456 HASAN		AGHA		JAFRI Sri KHURSHID		AGHA 7041/2003 B/H0111
1457 HAUSHILA	PRASAD Sri CHAVI		LAL 4177/2000 B/H0120
1458 HEM		RAJ	MISHRA Sri R.U.		MISHRA 9811/2002 B/H0127
1459 HEMANT	KUMAR		MISHRA Sri C.S.	MISHRA 2452/1991 B/H0128
1460 HEMANT	KUMAR		PANDEY Sri HARI		PRASAD		PANDEY 6800/2013 B/H0183
1461 HEMANT	TRIPATHI Sri J.P.	TRIPATHI 1111/2014 B/H0191
1462 HEMENDRA	KUMAR	

BHATT
Sri K.S.	BHATT 5734/1992 B/H0133

1463 HEMENDRA	PRATAP Sri BINDESHWARI	DAYAL 1612/1980 B/H0136
1464 HIMANSHU	ANAND Sri D.K.	ANAND 9191/2002 B/H0139
1465 HIMANSHU	CHATURVEDI Sri J.P.		Chaturvedi 6011/2019 B/H0323
1466 HIMANSHU	KAMBOJ Sri D.	K.	KAMBOJ 1970/2017 B/H0126
1467 HIMANSHU	KUMAR	

BACHHIL
Sri S.N.	BACHHIL 498/1998 B/H0142

1468 HIMANSHU	KUMAR	
SRIVASTAVA

Sri PREM	CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 14271/1999 B/H0143

1469 HIMANSHU	MISHRA Sri MANAGER	MISHRA 7755/2018 B/H0241
1470 HIMANSHU	MOHAN Sri K.C.	KUREEL 9304/2019 B/H0243
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1471 HIMANSHU	PANDEY Sri LAL		JI	PANDEY 10573/2017 B/H0285
1472 HIMANSHU	PANDEY Sri K.M.	PANDEY 5025/2005 B/H0145
1473 HIMANSHU	RAGHAVE Sri R.N.	RAGHAVE 10154/1999 B/H0147
1474 HIMANSHU	SHEKHER Sri SURESH		CHANDRA 6205/1999 B/H0148
1475 HIMANSHU	SHUKLA Sri SRI		RAMA		SHANKAR		SHUKLA 10712/2019 B/H0228
1476 HIMANSHU	SHUKLA Sri G.D.	SHUKLA 13302/2019 B/H0256
1477 HIMANSHU	SURYAVANSHI Sri MAHENDRA	PRATAP		SINGH 643/2009 B/H0188
1478 HIMANSHU	TIWARI Sri H.K.	TIWARI 1901/2021 B/H0240
1479 HIMANSHU	TRIGUNAIT Sri KEDAR		NATH 7051/2014 B/H0207
1480 HIMANSHU	VAISH Sri SATROHAN		LAL		GUPTA 4456/2013 B/H0177
1481 HIMANSHU	VIKRAM		SINGH Sri SURESH		PRATAP		SINGH 5639/2006 B/H0194

1482 HOM		NARAYAN		AWASTHI Sri G.D.	AWASTHI 3807/2012 B/H0170
1483 HUMAYUN		MIRZA Sri SHAFIQ		MIRZA 3404/2006 B/H0165
1484 I.ALI		YUSUF Sri REHMAN		ALI 6882/2003 B/I0054
1485 ICHCHHA		SINGH Sri KASHI		NATH		SINGH 1342/2016 B/I0081
1486 IMRAN		ASIM	KHAN Sri MOHD.ASIM	KHAN 16222/2021 B/I0099
1487 IMRAN	ULLAH		KHAN Sri RIZWAN	ULLAH		KHAN 2219/2013 B/I0084
1488 IMTISHAL		SHAH Sri MOHD.	ARIF 3155/2020 B/I0108
1489 INDRA		BHUSHAN		SINGH Sri SUDARSHAN		SINGH 1228/1976 B/I0014
1490 INDRA		JEET Sri SHRI		SHIV		SHANKER 19448/2010 B/I0027
1491 INDRA		JEET	SHUKLA Sri JANG	BAHADUR		SHUKLA 2116/2003 B/I0028
1492 INDRA		MANI		PANDEY Sri GAJRAJ		PANDEY 881/2007 B/I0019
1493 INDRA		MANI		PANDEY Sri R.R.PANDEY 3380/1994 B/I0020
1494 INDRA		PAL		SINGH Sri MANGAL		SINGH 1033/1979 B/I0001
1495 INDRA		PAL		SINGH Sri VIKRAM	SINGH 9204/2007 B/I0029
1496 INDRA		PRATAP		SINGH Sri SHRAVAN	KUMAR		SINGH 6041/2009 B/I0026
1497 INDRA		PRATAP		SINGH Sri U.S.P.	SINGH 6886/1999 B/I0025
1498 INDRAJEET	SINGH Sri D.L.		SINGH 351/2014 B/I0075
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1499 INDRESH		KUMAR Sri TEERATH		RAM 1282/1998 B/I0030
1500 INDU		SHARMA Sri INDRA		JEET	SHARMA 6631/2016 B/I0086
1501 INDU		SHUKLA Sri H.P.	MISHRA 6250/2001 B/I0078
1502 INDU		SINGH Sri DINESH		PRASAD		SINGH 2261/1989 B/I0035
1503 IQBAL	AHMAD Sri SAMIURRAHMAN 10509/2022 B/I0103
1504 IQBAL	AHMAD	SIDDIQUI Sri DR.M.A.SIDDIQUI 3533/1981 B/I0039
1505 IQBAL	HAIDER	KHAN Sri S.H.		KHAN 5856/2007 B/I0041
1506 IRFAN		AHMAD		KHAN Sri ITIZAR		AHMAD	KHAN 6766/2008 B/I0043
1507 IRFAN		ALAM Sri MAQSOOD		ALI 9193/2007 B/I0044
1508 IRFAN		KHAN Sri MUNEER		AHMAD 7891/2007 B/I0046
1509 ISHA		MITTAL Sri U.K.	MITTAL 9046/2010 0
1510 ISHAN		BAGHEL Sri I.B.	SINGH,		SR.	ADV. 5230/2012 B/I0068
1511 ISHANK		SRIVASTAVA Sri RAKESH		SRIVASTAVA 3557/2015 B/I0079
1512 ISHIKA		SRIVASTAVA Sri S.P.	SRIVATAVA 10889/2022 B/I0104
1513 ISHITA		SINGH Sri J.P.	SINGH 12543/2021 0
1514 ISHWAR		DUTT	SHUKLA Sri J.P.	SHUKLA 3535/1991 B/I0058
1515 ISRAR		AHMAD Sri MUMTAZ		AHMAD 7325/2005 B/I0095
1516 IZHAR	HUSSAIN		SIDDIQUI Sri TAFAZZUL	HUSAIN 1369/1989 B/I0006
1517 J.K.	SINHA Sri BAL		KRISHNA		SINHA 1126/1968 B/J0236
1518 J.S.	SHUKLA Sri RAMA		SHANKER		SHUKLA 7223/1994 B/J0155
1519 JAGAT	PAL		SINGH Sri KANCHAN	SINGH 2072/1988 B/J0014
1520 JAGAT	PAL		SINGH Sri ONKAR		SINGH 6824/2010 B/J0286
1521 JAGDAMBIKA		PRASAD		

TRIPATHI
Sri R.P.	TRIPATHI 3692/1989 B/J0020

1522 JAGDESHWAR		PRASAD		
YADAV

Sri RAM	CHANDRA	YADAV 8935/2001 B/J0022

1523 JAGDISH		PRASAD	MAURYA Sri B.L.		MAURYA 1180/1991 B/J0027
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1524 JAGDISH		PRATAP		PANDEY Sri JAGAT	NARAIN		PANDEY 4778/1987 B/J0035

1525 JAGENDRA Sri ROOP		RAM		YADAV 4610/2004 B/J0039
1526 JAGRIT	SHARMA Sri R.C.	SHARMA 1456/2000 B/J0047
1527 JAGROOPAN		NISHAD Sri RAM		TIRATH		NISHAD 4123/2008 B/J0048
1528 JAI		BAHADUR		SINGH Sri P.P.	SINGH 4609/1983 B/J0226
1529 JAI		BIND		SINGH	RATHORE Sri R.S.	RATHORE 673/2000 B/J0098

1530 JAI		KARAN Sri SADASHIV 4345/2013 B/J0246
1531 JAI		KRISHNA		SHUKLA Sri PURUSHOTTAM		SHUKLA 11015/1999 B/J0140
1532 JAI		KUMAR Sri HAR		DAYAL	RAM 1321/2001 B/J0054
1533 JAI		NARAIN	MISHRA Sri JIVESHWAR	MISHRA 3188/2003 B/J0058
1534 JAI		NARAYAN		SINGH Sri RANG	BAHADUR		SINGH 7289/1999 B/J0060
1535 JAI		PAL		SINGH Sri KRISHNA	PAL		SINGH 7001/1992 B/J0061
1536 JAI		PRAKASH Sri D.N.	RAI 6834/2005 B/J0062
1537 JAI		PRAKASH		AWASTHI Sri JAGDISH		PRASAD		AWASTHI 1263/2001 B/J0062
1538 JAI		PRAKASH	MISHRA Sri RAM	KAILASH	MISHRA 6957/2007 B/J0072
1539 JAI		PRAKASH	MISHRA Sri V.S.	MISHRA 8231/2002 B/J0071
1540 JAI		PRAKASH		NARAIN		

TEWARI
Sri JAI		NARAIN		TEWARI 6505/2015 B/J0267

1541 JAI		PRAKASH		SHUKLA Sri J.P.	SHUKLA 6998/1992 B/J0075
1542 JAI		PRAKASH		SINGH Sri RAM		DULAR		SINGH 2333/2002 B/J0146
1543 JAI		PRAKASH		YADAV Sri ORI		LAL	YADAV 4222/1999 B/J0082
1544 JAI		PRATAP		SINGH Sri R.B.	SINGH 3439/1991 B/J0083
1545 JAI		RAM		SINGH		YADAV Sri C.B.YADAV 5183/1986 B/J0089
1546 JAI		SHIVA	PRATAP Sri CHHOTE	LAL 3521/2011 B/J0239
1547 JAI		SHREE	NET Sri S.B.	SINGH 3857/1996 B/J0092
1548 JAI		SINGH Sri RAJ		BAHADUR		SINGH 2423/1999 B/J0093
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1549 JAIDEEP		NARAIN	MATHUR Sri P.N.MATHUR,			SR.	ADV 010/1988 0

1550 JAIDEEP		SRIVASTAVA Sri D.K.	SRIVASTAVA 9808/2019 B/J0293
1551 JAIDEEP		TRIPATHI Sri V.S.	TRIPATHI 08078/2019 B/J0295
1552 JAINENDRA		SINGH Sri I.V.	SINGH 13942/2021 B/J0357
1553 JALAJ		KUMAR		GUPTA Sri V.P.	GUPTA 4174/1999 B/J0105
1554 JALEEL		AHMAD Sri M.	ALI 6268/2000 B/J0109
1555 JALISH		AHMAD Sri BARKAT	ALI 2081/1981 B/J0110
1556 JAMEEL		AHMAD Sri S.S.	AHMAD 8659/2019 B/J0302
1557 JAN		LAXMI		TEWARI Sri A.P.	TEWARI 4089/1988 B/J0118
1558 JANARDAN		SINGH Sri UMA		SHANKER		SINGH 1530/1976 B/J0123
1559 JANARDAN		SINGH		

(GONDA)
Sri RAM		GOPAL		SINGH 2231/1994 B/J0122

1560 JANHVI		TIWARI Sri ANANT	PRAKASH	TEWARI 5063/2012 B/J0230
1561 JASKARAN		LAL		MAURYA Sri RAJENDRA		PRASAD		MAURYA 5090/2011 B/J0131
1562 JAY		KARAN	MISHRA Sri RAKESH	KUMAR	MISHRA 7355/2011 B/J0054
1563 JAY		KUMAR		SONI Sri LATE	MATA		PHER		SONI 6203/2009 B/J0237
1564 JAY		LAXMI	UPAHYAYA Sri R.B.	UPADHYAY 5451/2017 B/J0305
1565 JAY		NARAYAN	MISHRA Sri RAM	CHANDRA	MISHRA 9943/2002 B/J0141
1566 JAY		NARAYAN	PANDEY Sri SHIV	MURTI	PANDEY 1426/1998 B/J0057
1567 JAY		PRAKASH Sri BRIJ	BAHADUR 5127/2011 B/J0143
1568 JAY		PRAKASH		SINGH Sri LALTA		PRASAD		SINGH 5685/2006 B/J0145
1569 JAYANT	SINGH		TOMAR Sri KUSHAL	PAL		SINGH 8815/2003 B/J0150
1570 JAYANTI		SINGH Sri R.C.	SINGH 2547/2010 B/J0152
1571 JAYENDRA		SINGH Sri JANARDAN		SINGH 2204/2015 B/J0281
1572 JAYESH		DUTT	DWIVEDI Sri UMA		DUTT	DWIVEDI 3967/2008 B/J0153
1573 JAYVEER	RAJPUT Sri RAJENDRA		PRATAP	RAJPUT 6958/2002 B/J0221
1574 JEETENDRA		PAL Sri JAGAT	PAL 9173/2004 0
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1575 JITENDRA		BAHADUR		
SINGH

Sri KULDEEP		SINGH 7542/2004 B/J0159

1576 JITENDRA		BAHADUR		
SINGH

Sri YASHWANT	SINGH 4979/1994 B/J0161

1577 JITENDRA		KUMAR Sri RAVI		NANDAN 5836/2003 B/J0165
1578 JITENDRA		KUMAR		BAJPAI Sri RAJ		NARAYAN	BAJPAI 4345/2009 B/J0270

1579 JITENDRA		KUMAR		GUPTA Sri SAKET	BIHARI		GUPTA 8116/2015 B/J0362

1580 JITENDRA		KUMAR		SINGH Sri JAGDISH		PAL		SINGH 6522/2008 B/J0177
1581 JITENDRA		KUSHWAHA Sri RAM		SINGH	KUSHWAHA 7423/2002 B/J0182
1582 JITENDRA		NARAIN	MISRA Sri DR.U.N.MISHRA 123/1999 B/J0184
1583 JITENDRA		PANDEY Sri S.P.	PANDEY 705/1999 B/J0172
1584 JITENDRA		PRAKASH	

MISHRA
Sri M.L.		MISHRA 8215/1999 B/J0188

1585 JITENDRA		SINGH Sri RAM	PAL		SINGH 5132/1987 B/J0194
1586 JITENDRA		SINGH Sri DHANANJAI		SINGH 3318/1992 B/J0196
1587 JITENDRA		TEWARI Sri JAY		NARAYAN		TEWARI 15626/2010 B/J0299
1588 JITENDRA		UPADHYAY Sri CHANDRA	PRAKASH		UPADHYAY 7177/2015 B/J0282
1589 JIYA	RAI Sri RAJENDRA		RAI 154/1995 B/J0250
1590 JIYAUDDEEN Sri AJMER		ALI 5763/2017 B/J0326
1591 JNANENDRA		PRATAP		

SHUKLA
Sri BHANU	PRATAP		SHUKLA 1708/2013 B/J0233

1592 JOGENDRA		NATH		VERMA Sri GAYA	DEEN		VERMA 3347/1995 B/J0199
1593 JUHI		SAXENA Sri ASHWANI		SAXENA 6823/2012 B/J0235
1594 JULFIKAR		AHMAD Sri JAMAL		AHMAD 2479/2006 B/J0243
1595 JULI	RASTOGI Sri BARATEE	LAL	RASTOGI 9551/2018 B/J0284
1596 JYOTESNA		PAL		BANSAL Sri JAGAT	PAL 1537/1995 B/J0209
1597 JYOTI		PRAKASH Sri SITA		RAM 6805/2001 B/J0366
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1598 JYOTI		SIKKA Sri MANOJ		SIKKA 2110/1992 B/J0212
1599 JYOTI		SINGH		RANA Sri PANKAJ		DHEER		SINGH	RANA 18081/2021 B/J0313
1600 JYOTI		TIWARI Sri R.C.	TIWARI 9389/2017 0
1601 JYOTINDRA		PRAKASH	

PATHAK
Sri L.K.	PATHAK 9432/2015 B/J0287

1602 JYOTIRESH		PANDEY Sri K.C.	PANDEY 16480/1999 B/J0277
1603 JYOTSANA		SINGH Sri Abhinay Singh 5942/2018 B/J0298
1604 K.D.	NAG Sri B.B.	NAG 2365/1980 B/K0329
1605 KABIR		AHMAD		KHAN Sri SYED		AHMAD		KHAN 2666/1977 B/K0005
1606 KADAMBANI		LAL Sri SHAILESH		LAL 6789/2011 B/K0006
1607 KAFEEL		AHMAD Sri SYED		ABDUL		AZIZ 342/1983 B/S1632
1608 KAILASH	CHANDRA Sri GURU		PRASAD 7557/2000 B/K0009
1609 KAILASH		NATH	MISRA Sri GOPI		NATH	MISHRA 2514/1989 B/K0374
1610 KAILASH		NATH	TEWARI Sri BHOLA		NATH		TIWARI 1360/1978 B/K0019
1611 KALEEM‐UR‐REHMAN Sri MAJEED		UR	REHMAN		ANSARI 6242/2009 B/K0021
1612 KALI	PRASAD		SINGH Sri V.N.SINGH 7377/1992 B/K0022
1613 KALIKA		PRASAD		PANDEY Sri RAJA		RAM		PANDEY 3310/2003 B/K0024
1614 KALPANA	PATHAK Sri ANAND		SWAROOP	PATHAK 5232/2000 B/K0026
1615 KAMAL	KISHORE	TIWARI Sri R.S.	TEWARI 9166/2007 B/K0039
1616 KAMAL	NAYANAM	

DWIVEDI
Sri P.N.	DWIVEDI 6777/2003 B/K0043

1617 KAMAL	SWAROOP	PANDEY Sri DEVENDRA		KUMAR		PANDEY 1105/2002 B/K0045

1618 KAMLA	KANT	CHATURVEDI Sri R.N.	CHATURVEDI 16645/1999 B/K0033

1619 KAMLA	KANT	SINGH Sri CHANDRA	PAL		SINGH 657/1977 B/K0034
1620 KAMLESH	KUMAR Sri RAMAPATI		YADAV 28/2005 B/K0057
1621 KAMLESH	KUMAR	GUPTA Sri RAM		SHANKER		GUPTA 9361/2015 B/K0450
1622 KAMLESH	KUMAR	RAI Sri KAUSHAL	KUMAR	RAI 6590/2000 B/K0061
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1623 KAMLESH	KUMAR	SHUKLA Sri TRIBHUVAN		NATH	SHUKLA 3224/2014 B/K0403
1624 KAMLESH	KUMAR	SHUKLA Sri S.B.	SHUKLA 9018/2009 B/K0063
1625 KAMLESH	KUMAR	

SRIVASTAVA
Sri S.D.	SRIVASTAVA 1479/2013 B/K0375

1626 KAMLESH	KUMAR	YADAV Sri RAM	RAGHU		YADAV 31/2019 B/K0534
1627 KAMLESHWAR		NATH		

GUPTA
Sri GURU		BACHAN		GUPTA 4970/1991 B/K0398

1628 KANCHAN Sri BHANU	PRATAP 9703/2017 B/K0511
1629 KANCHAN	MAURYA Sri K.L.		MAURYA 7937/2019 B/K0526
1630 KANCHAN	SINGH Sri UMA		SHANKER		SINGH 327/2016 B/K0594
1631 KANCHAN	SINHA Sri UPENDRA	PRASAD 751/2003 B/K0611
1632 KANCHAN	VERMA Sri RADHEY		SHYAM		VERMA 313/2014 B/K0448
1633 KANHAIYA	LAL Sri KAMTA	PRASAD 952/2003 B/K0078
1634 KANTH		RAM		SINGH Sri J.R.	SINGH 2144/1978 B/K0082
1635 KAPIL		DEO		CHAUBEY Sri RAM	CHARITRA	CHAUBEY 4362/2012 B/K0427
1636 KAPIL		DEV Sri SHIV		NATH		SINGH	YADAV 709/1979 0
1637 KAPIL		DIXIT Sri PRASHANT	KUMAR		DIXIT 6940/2004 B/K0085
1638 KAPIL		GUPTA Sri K.K.	GUPTA 2331/2007 B/K0086
1639 KAPIL		KUMAR		BHARGAVA Sri ANAND		BHARGAVA 13504/2010 B/K0087

1640 KAPIL		KUMAR		YADAV Sri MUNESHWAR	PRASAD 2871/2020 B/K0633
1641 KAPIL		MISHRA Sri SATISH		CHANDRA	MISHRA 3122/2009 B/K0371
1642 KAPIL		MISHRA Sri JYOTINDRA	MISHRA 5589/2007 B/K0090
1643 KAPIL		MUNI		DUBEY Sri ACHHAY	LAL		DUBEY 2748/1978 B/K0091
1644 KARAM		VEER	SINGH Sri KIRTI	PRAKASH		SINGH 5011/2013 B/K0433
1645 KARAM		VEER	YADAV Sri RAM		LAXMAN		YADAV 8493/2009 B/K0099
1646 KARAN	VEER		SINGH	

KUSHWAHA
Sri RAM	CHANDRA	KUSHWAHA 5550/2009 B/K0097

1647 KARTIKAY		SINGH Sri RAJEEV		SINGH 8737/2018 B/K0666
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1648 KARTIKEY		DUBEY Sri B.P.	DUBEY 3596/2015 B/K0452
1649 KARUNA	KANT	GUPTA Sri B.R.	GUPTA 1989/1979 B/K0103
1650 KARUNA	NIDHI		YADAV Sri K.P.	YADAV 4876/2006 B/K0108
1651 KARUNA	SHANKER	BAJPAI Sri PRABHAKAR		DUTT	BAJPAI 10205/2017 B/K0493
1652 KARUNA	SHANKER	MISHRA Sri BRIJ	KISHORE	MISHRA 523/2002 B/K0105

1653 KARUNA	SHANKER	
RASTOGI

Sri G.P.	RASTOGI 2482/1990 B/K0106

1654 KARUNA	SHANKER		
TIWARI

Sri V.S.	TIWARI 4006/1999 B/K0388

1655 KARUNAKAR		SRIVASTAVA Sri R.S.LAL		SRIVASTAVA 1310/1999 B/K0107

1656 KARUNESH		SINGH Sri RANJIT	SINGH 8134/2008 B/K0112
1657 KASHI		NATH		SHUKLA Sri R.D.SHUKLA 3998/1985 B/K0115
1658 KASIF	AHMAD	SIDDIQUI Sri RAISH		AHMAD		SIDDIQUI 16072/2021 B/K0586
1659 KATYAYAN		MISHRA Sri GIRISH		KUMAR	MISRA 6051/1999 B/K0117
1660 KAUSHAL	KISHORE Sri BACHAN	PRASAD 126/2001 B/K0121
1661 KAUSHAL	KISHORE Sri RAM		SANEHI 9810/2002 B/K0483
1662 KAUSHAL	KISHORE	

SRIVASTAVA
Sri SHARDA		PRASAD		SRIVASTAVA 155/1972 B/K0129

1663 KAUSHAL	KISHORE	
TIWARI

Sri RAM	MOORTI 4105/1989 B/K0130

1664 KAUSHAL	KISHORE	VERMA Sri BADRI	PRASAD	VERMA 11388/2003 B/K0403

1665 KAUSHAL	KUMAR Sri RADHEY		SHYAM		BARANWAL 7314/2007 B/K0131
1666 KAUSHAL	MANI		TRIPATHI Sri S.N.	TRIPATHI 9189/2002 B/K0134
1667 KAUSHAL		TEWARI Sri A.L.		TEWARI 1570/2013 B/K0406
1668 KAUSHIK		CHATTERJI Sri JUSTICE	P.K.	CHATTERJI 1919/2000 B/K0137
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1669 KAUSHLENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri RAGHU		RAJ		SINGH 3462/1986 B/K0486

1670 KAUSHLENDRA	TEWARI Sri S.N.	TEWARI 9268/2003 B/K0139
1671 KAUSHLENDRA	VERMA Sri F.L.		VERMA 2140/2009 B/K0140
1672 KAUSHLENDRA	YADAV Sri B.L.		YADAV 3703/2003 B/K0142
1673 KAUSTUBH	SINGH Sri C.B.	SINGH		YADAV 7172/2016 B/K0491
1674 KAVISH	KHAN Sri N.H.		KHAN 11120/2017 B/K0667
1675 KAVITA Sri RAM	KUMAR 14212/2021 B/K0580
1676 KAVITA	MISHRA Sri GURU		PRASAD		MISHRA 3387/2015 B/K0451
1677 KAVITA		SHUKLA Sri LALCHAND	TIWARI 1725/2022 B/K0562
1678 KAZIM		IBRAHIM Sri S.H.		IBRAHIM 4784/2013 B/K0428
1679 KEDAR		YATI Sri PARMANAND		YATI 10429/2000 B/K0148
1680 KESHAV	RAM	CHAURASIA Sri RAM		JANAM 2069/2002 B/K0368
1681 KESHAV	RAM	PANDEY Sri J.P.	PANDEY 303/1992 B/K0154
1682 KHUSHBOO		SINGH Sri RAKESH	KUMAR		SINGH 3644/2015 B/K0447
1683 KIRAN		SINGH Sri SATYA	DEV		SINGH 1749/2002 B/K0473
1684 KIRAN		SINGH Sri SATYA	NARAIN		SINGH 17039/1999 B/K0168
1685 KIRTI		ARYA Sri 8773/2018 B/K0504
1686 KIRTI	PRAKASH		SINGH Sri BHAGAT	SINGH 1086/1983 B/K0173
1687 KIRTI		SRIVASTAVA Sri P.P.	SRIVASTAVA 1045/1988 B/K0199
1688 KISHAN		LAL Sri DULAREY		LAL 4991/2001 B/K0175
1689 KISHLAY Sri SANJAY		TRIPATHI 5713/2014 B/K
1690 KOMAL	JAISWAL Sri AMIT	JAISWAL 1852/2005 B/K0698
1691 KOMAL	PRASAD		TEWARI Sri R.P.	TEWARI 13014/2010 B/K0222
1692 KRIPA		SHANKAR		YADAV Sri RAM		SHEKHAR	YADAV 3252/1994 B/K0416
1693 KRIPA		SHANKER		MISHRA Sri S.S.L.		MISHRA 9435/2012 B/K0394
1694 KRIPA		SHANKER		RAI Sri PARMESHWAR	RAI 197/1995 B/K0225
1695 KRIPA		SHANKER		SHUKLA Sri ONKAR		NATH		SHUKLA 1307/2001 B/K0226
1696 KRISHAN	KUMAR Sri R.K.	TRIPATHI 4576/2006 B/K0232
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1697 KRISHAN	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri VISHWANATH	MISHRA 207/2017 B/K0582
1698 KRISHAN	MOHAN Sri BRIJ	PAL 7399/2022 B/K0569
1699 KRISHNA	BHUSHAN		

TRIPATHI
Sri BHARAT	BHUSHAN		TRIPATHI 7925/2016 B/K0507

1700 KRISHNA	CHANDRA Sri M.M.	LAL 595/1978 B/K0246
1701 KRISHNA	CHANDRA		

MISHRA
Sri SHYAM		BIHARI	MISHRA 1021/1978 B/K0245

1702 KRISHNA		DUTT	TRIPATHI Sri SHAMBHU		RATAN		TRIPATHI 7454/2017 B/K0477
1703 KRISHNA		GOPAL Sri 8028/2015 B/K0454
1704 KRISHNA	KANHAIYA	PAL Sri DAYA	RAM	PAL 1190/2002 B/K0231
1705 KRISHNA	KANT Sri KAMLA	PRASAD	YADAV 13280/2010 B/K0256
1706 KRISHNA	KANT	YADAV Sri KEDAR		NATH		YADAV 3923/2010 B/K0518
1707 KRISHNA	KUMAR		DUBEY Sri KAMLA	PRASAD		DUBEY 13522/2010 B/K0265
1708 KRISHNA	KUMAR		DUBEY Sri JASKARAN		DUBEY 4167/2011 B/K0266
1709 KRISHNA	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri SHEETLA		PRASAD		MISHRA 7138/1992 B/K0269
1710 KRISHNA	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri UMA		SHANKER		PANDEY 18297/1999 B/K0270
1711 KRISHNA	KUMAR	RAI Sri BASANT	KUMAR	RAI 3139/2005
1712 KRISHNA	KUMAR		SETH Sri J.J.R.	SETH 696/2000
1713 KRISHNA	KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAM		JEET	SINGH 9849/2010
1714 KRISHNA	KUMAR		SINGH Sri SHITLA		PRASAD		SINGH 829/2003
1715 KRISHNA	KUMAR		SINGH Sri S.B.	SINGH 4515/1987
1716 KRISHNA	KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAM		ASRAY		SINGH 118/1998
1717 KRISHNA	KUMAR		SINGH Sri P.B.	SINGH 672/1992
1718 KRISHNA	KUMAR		SINGH Sri MAHESH		SINGH 2649/2002
1719 KRISHNA	KUMAR	VERMA Sri SHYAM		LAL	VERMA 3918/2012
1720 KRISHNA	KUMAR	VERMA Sri J.P.	VERMA 7693/2005
1721 KRISHNA	LAL		YADAV Sri RAM	RAJ		YADAV 8436/2014
1722 KRISHNA	MADHAV		

SHUKLA
Sri BRIJESH	KUMAR 4506/2005
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1723 KRISHNA	MOHAN Sri B.L.		SRIVASTAVA 892/1978
1724 KRISHNA	MOHAN	MISHRA Sri H.K.	MISHRA 3322/2020
1725 KRISHNA	MOHAN		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri J.P.	SRIVASTAVA 2300/2012

1726 KRISHNA		NAND	SHUKLA Sri RAM		SAGAR		SHUKLA 7176/1994
1727 KRISHNA	PAL		SHARMA Sri LALLOO		RAM		SHARMA 5606/2006
1728 KRISHNA	PRATAP		SINGH Sri BHANU	PRATAP		SINGH 4038/2015
1729 KRISHNA	PRATAP		SINGH Sri VIRENDRA		PRATAP		SINGH 1058/2008
1730 KRISHNA		TIWARI Sri B.K.	TIWARI 664/2019
1731 KSHEMENDRA	SHUKLA Sri N.D.SHUKLA 5320/2001
1732 KSHITIJ		SINGH Sri KSHEMENDRA	SINGH 5389/2021
1733 KULDEEP	BAJPAI Sri R.C.	BAJPAI 1771/1990
1734 KULDEEP		GUPTA Sri R.K.	GUPTA 5300/2002
1735 KULDEEP	KAUR Sri GUR		CHARAN		SINGH 4446/2003
1736 KULDEEP	KUMAR	

SRIVASTAVA
Sri LATE	HARENDRA		NATH 4516/2001

1737 KULDEEP	PANDEY Sri HARISH	CHANDRA	PANDEY 562/2022
1738 KULDEEP	PATI		TRIPATHI Sri U.P.TRIPATHI 5325/2001
1739 KULDEEP		SINGH Sri GYANENDRA		SINGH		SIKARWAR 5485/2017
1740 KULDEEP		SINGH Sri LATE	LALTA		SINGH 1544/2004
1741 KULDEEP		SRIVASTAVA Sri R.K.	SRIVASTAVA 6236/2004
1742 KUMAR		AYUSH Sri RAGHVENDRA	KUMAR 3949/2007
1743 KUMAR		GAURAV		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri RAJ		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 5006/2013

1744 KUMAR		JAIKRIT Sri MAHENDRA	PRASAD		TRIPATHI 7996/2013
1745 KUMAR		RAHUL		TRIPATHI Sri J.P.	TRIPATHI 1231/2005

1746 KUMAR	VIKRAM Sri V.K.	SHARMA 3001/2005
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1747 KUNWAR	BAHADUR		SINGH Sri MAHENDRA	PRATAP		SINGH 9499/2003

1748 KUNWAR	DHANANJAY		
SINGH

Sri RAVINDRA		NATH		SINGH 2039/2005

1749 KUNWAR	MANISH	RAKESH Sri KUNWAR	SHANTI		PRAKASH 1533/1990

1750 KUNWAR	MRIDUL	RAKESH Sri KUNWAR	SHANTI		PRAKASH 1257/1974

1751 KUNWAR	MUKUL		RAKESH Sri KUNWAR	SHANTI		PRAKASH 3710/1982
1752 KUNWAR	PRITHVI		TOMAR Sri J.S.	TOMAR 8462/2020

1753 KUNWAR	RAVI		PRAKASH Sri RAM	PRATAP		SRIVASTAVA 15586/2000
1754 KUNWAR	SUSHANT	

PRAKASH
Sri KR.	MUKUL	RAKESH 5728/2012

1755 KUNWAR	UDAI	BHAN		
SINGH

Sri RAM		NARESH		SINGH 4594/1985

1756 KUNWAR	VEER	BHANU	
SINGH

Sri UDAI		BHANU		SINGH 1299/1987

1757 KUSHAGRA		DIXIT Sri KIRTI	KISHORE	DIXIT 3666/2015
1758 KUSHAGRA	KANODIA Sri S.K.	KANODIA 13723/2021
1759 KUSHENDRA	KUMAR		

SINGH	RATHORE
Sri SHRI		NANAK	SINGH 2727/1993

1760 L.K.	PATHAK Sri BANWARI	LAL	PATHAK 407/1985
1761 LAKHSHYA		DEEP		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri DHIRENDRA		NATH		SRIVASTAVA 5840/2011

1762 LAKKHI	CHAND		TYAGI Sri HARIHAR		PRASAD 2192/1984
1763 LAKSHMAN		SINGH Sri S.P.	SINGH 2632/2000
1764 LAL		BAHADUR	KHAN Sri JUMMAN		KHAN 860/1996
1765 LAL		BAHADUR	PANDEY Sri VIJAY		SHANKER	PANDEY 9399/2004
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1766 LALENDRA	PRATAP		SINGH Sri BADRI	PRASAD		SINGH 3320/2003

1767 LALIT	KISHORE	PANDEY Sri C.K.	PANDEY 741/1992
1768 LALIT	KISHORE	TEWARI Sri V.S.	TEWARI 5172/2006
1769 LALIT	KUMARI Sri BALVAN		SINGH 1924/2016
1770 LALIT	MOHAN		SINGH Sri RAJ		BAKSH		SINGH 6945/2007
1771 LALIT	NARAYAN	MISRA Sri MAHABIR	PRASAD	MISHRA 4945/2004
1772 LALIT	NARAYAN	PANDEY Sri SHIV		KUMAR		PANDEY 9477/2015
1773 LALIT	SHUKLA Sri K.K.		SHUKLA 2019/1984
1774 LALJI	PRASAD		SHUKLA Sri G.P.	SHUKLA 3392/2000
1775 LALJI		YADAV Sri N.L.		YADAV 12069/2010
1776 LALLA		JI	MAURYA Sri R.K.	MAURYA 537/1999
1777 LALLA		RAM	CHAUHAN Sri RAM	BHAROSE 6308/2011
1778 LALLAN		RAI Sri VIBHUTI		RAI 39/1987
1779 LALU		PRASAD		BHATT Sri GANGA		PRASAD		BHATT 3613/2011
1780 LAV		UPADHYAY Sri C.L.		UPADHYAY 3059/2003
1781 LAVLESH		GIRI Sri TIRATH		GIRI 3192/1991
1782 LAXMI	KANT	DIXIT Sri MUNISH	CHANDRA		DIXIT 3804/2006
1783 LAXMI	KANT	TEWARI Sri ABHIMANYU	KUMAR		TIWARI 4288/2011
1784 LAXMI	MOHAN	KHARE Sri C.P.SINGH		KHARE 1566/1990
1785 LAXMI		NARAYAN		GUPTA Sri CHANDRA	KUMAR		GUPTA 10293/2017
1786 LAXMI		NARAYAN		MISHRA Sri R.C.	MISHRA 3012/1995
1787 LAXMI	VERMA Sri PUTTAN		VERMA 11047/2019
1788 LOKENDRA	KUMAR		GUPTA Sri AWADH		BEHARI		GUPTA 2903/1984

1789 M.A.	SIDDIQUI Sri IRSHAD		HUSAIN 1671/1975
1790 M.S.	KHAN Sri M.A.	KHAN 3982/1985
1791 MADAN		GOPAL	MISHRA Sri PUTTU		LAL		MISHRA 1776/1980 B/M0003
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1792 MADAN		GOPAL	
SRIVASTAVA

Sri MOHAN		LAL		SRIVASTAVA 716/1984

1793 MADAN		GOPAL	TRIPATHI Sri S.N.	TRIPATHI 6638/1994
1794 MADAN		MOHAN		GUPTA Sri R.D.	GUPTA 2201/1983
1795 MADAN		MOHAN		PANDEY Sri P.N.	PANDEY 2574/2000
1796 MADAN		MOHAN		PANDEY Sri R.P.	PANDEY 1372/1973
1797 MADHAV	PRASAD Sri RAM	KISHUN 931/1970
1798 MADHAV	SRIVASTAVA Sri M.M.	SRIVASTAVA 5993/2012
1799 MADHAVENDRA		NATH	

MISRA
Sri SURENDRA		NATH	MISHRA 13927/1999

1800 MADHU		SRIVASTAVA Sri K.K.	SRIVASTAVA 12877/1999
1801 MADHUKAR		OJHA Sri BRAHMA		NAND		OJHA 2254/2013
1802 MADHULIKA	YADAV Sri DR.	RAM	SINGH 2109/1999
1803 MADHUMAY	MISHRA Sri VIJAY	MISHRA 1184/2013
1804 MADHUMITA	BOSE Sri ROBIN	MITRA 2954/1994
1805 MADHUR		KANT	

SRIVASTAVA
Sri KAPIL		DEO		SRIVASTAVA 425/1983

1806 MADHURI		BHOOSHAN		
TEWARI

Sri RAM		IQBAL		TEWARI 6634/1994

1807 MADHURI		SINGH Sri DR.	V.B.SINGH 4182/1984
1808 MADHURIMA		BHARGAVA Sri DR.P.D.	BHARGAVA 455/1983
1809 MADHUSUDAN		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri M.M.	SRIVASTAVA 3855/2009

1810 MADHVESH	MISHRA Sri SARVESH		CHANDRA	MISHRA 7508/2002
1811 MAHARAJ	BUX	SINGH Sri FAKEER		CHANDRA		SINGH 541/2006
1812 MAHEEP	KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAM	BIHARI		SINGH 9269/2003
1813 MAHENDRA	BAHADUR		

SINGH
Sri RAM	PRATAP		SINGH 583/1985

1814 MAHENDRA	KUMAR Sri SHIV		SARAN	LAL 0011/2005
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1815 MAHENDRA	KUMAR Sri BAL		RAM		YADAV 3000/2020
1816 MAHENDRA	KUMAR	

CHAUDHRY
Sri RAJ		DEV	CHAUDHRY 11248/2000

1817 MAHENDRA	KUMAR		DIXIT Sri LALJI		DIXIT 3824/1995

1818 MAHENDRA	KUMAR		
DWIVEDI

Sri R.K.	DWIVEDI 9632/1999

1819 MAHENDRA	KUMAR	
MISHRA

Sri OM		PRAKASH	MISHRA 4652/2011

1820 MAHENDRA	KUMAR	
RAWAT

Sri BABU	RAM	RAWAT 9074/2016

1821 MAHENDRA	KUMAR		
SHARMA

Sri DEEN		DAYAL		SHARMA 4306/1999

1822 MAHENDRA	KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri 1374/1985

1823 MAHENDRA	KUMAR	
VERMA

Sri S.S.	VERMA 9344/2003

1824 MAHENDRA	KUMAR	
YADAV

Sri C.	LAL 2358/2015

1825 MAHENDRA		NATH		
MISHRA

Sri K.N.	MISHRA 5335/2002

1826 MAHENDRA		NATH		YADAV Sri BHRIGU		NATH		YADAV 4388/1999

1827 MAHENDRA	PRAKASH		
RAJU

Sri MOHAN		LAL 1199/1999

1828 MAHENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri VICHITRA	VEER		SINGH 1821/1974

1829 MAHENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri SHRI		KRISHNA		SINGH 3289/1999
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1830 MAHENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri MANSHA		SINGH 5863/2007

1831 MAHENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri S.B.	SINGH 968/1998

1832 MAHENDRA	PRATAP		
VERMA

Sri LALTA		PRASAD	VERMA 625/1992

1833 MAHENDRA		SINGH Sri RAJE	SINGH		RAWAT 8738/2011
1834 MAHESH		CHANDRA		

SHUKLA
Sri RAJ		BAHADUR		SHUKLA 4831/1991

1835 MAHESH		CHANDRA	
VERMA

Sri JEEWAN		LAL 10212/2003

1836 MAHESH		KUMAR		SHARMA Sri SHIV		SHARAN	SHARMA 445/2013

1837 MAHESH		PRASAD Sri PARWAN		DAS 4184/1999
1838 MAHESH		SWAROOP		

YADAV
Sri T.P.	YADAV 858/1992

1839 MAHI	PAL		SINGH Sri A.P.	SINGH 6774/2008
1840 MAHIMA		DIXIT Sri C.P.	SHARMA 8317/2012
1841 MAHIMA		DWIVEDI Sri GIRJA		SHANKER		DWIVEDI 16201/1999
1842 MAHMOOD		ALAM Sri ZAFAR		AHMAD 2175/2000
1843 MALIK		FAIYAZ		AHMAD Sri MALIK		ABDUL		RAUF 333/2016
1844 MALTI	MISHRA Sri SHRI		PATI	MISHRA 4807/2008
1845 MAMTA Sri 4489/2019
1846 MAMTA	CHAUDHARY Sri RAM	BUJH	CHAUDHARY 6855/2016
1847 MAMTA	PANDEY Sri C.B.	PANDEY 4386/2003
1848 MAMTA	RAJ Sri RAKESH	KUMAR 19398/2010
1849 MAMTA		SINGH	YADAV Sri R.B.	SINGH 6435/1994
1850 MAMTA		TEWARI Sri VISHWA	MOHINI		TEWARI 5831/2013
1851 MAN		MOHAN Sri DAYA	RAM		SHUKLA 7405/2012
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1852 MANAS	GAURAV Sri MUKUL		SRIVASTAVA 5690/2013
1853 MANAV		GUPTA Sri JAG	PRASAD		GUPTA 5380/2017
1854 MANDHATA		SAMRAT Sri KAMLESH	KUMAR	CHAUDHARI 841/2017
1855 MANEESH		SINGH Sri S.P.	SINGH 63/2020
1856 MANEESH		SINGH Sri S.P.	SINGH 9665/2015
1857 MANI		SINGH Sri JAWAHAR		SINGH 4452/2009
1858 MANIK	SINHA Sri PROF.	J.P.	SINHA 1541/1983
1859 MANISH	CHANDRA	PANDEY Sri P.S.	PANDEY 1890/2001

1860 MANISH		JAUHARY Sri K.C.	JAUHARI 3997/1999
1861 MANISH	KUMAR Sri TEJESHWAR		NATH		SRIVASTAVA 9116/2002
1862 MANISH	KUMAR Sri KAMTA	PRASAD 935/2001
1863 MANISH	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri LAXMI		NARAYAN		MISHRA 1896/2016
1864 MANISH	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri HIRENDRA	KUMAR	MISHRA 3113/2011
1865 MANISH	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri C.B.		MISHRA 599/2010
1866 MANISH	KUMAR		PANDEY Sri GHANSHYAM		PANDEY 2272/2017
1867 MANISH	KUMAR		PANDEY Sri RAM	PRAKASH		PANDEY 9115/2002
1868 MANISH	KUMAR		PANDEY Sri S.N.	PANDEY 2715/2001
1869 MANISH	KUMAR		RAI Sri BHUPENDRA		RAI		SHARMA 3962/2020
1870 MANISH	KUMAR		RAJPUT Sri JAGDISH		PRASAD	RAJPUT 15915/2021
1871 MANISH	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri SHAMBHU		NATH		SRIVASTAVA 4368/1999

1872 MANISH	KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri J.P.	SRIVASTAVA 7674/2009 B/M0178

1873 MANISH	MANI		SHARMA Sri B.N.	SHARMA 9190/2003
1874 MANISH	MANI		TRIPATHI Sri R.M.	TRIPATHI 4448/2009
1875 MANISH	MEHROTRA Sri JUSTICE	V.K.		MEHROTRA 4757/1992
1876 MANISH	MISHRA Sri RAJESH		KUMAR	MISHRA 4495/2000
1877 MANISH	MISHRA Sri SADA		NAND		MISHRA 15574/2000
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1878 MANISH		NIGAM Sri M.K.	NIGAM 6698/2004
1879 MANISH		PANDEY Sri LAXMI	KANT		PANDEY 4621/2003
1880 MANISH		PANDEY Sri S.C.	PANDEY 7185/2008
1881 MANISH		PRATAP		SINGH Sri BALRAM		SINGH 5082/2009
1882 MANISH		SINGH Sri S.N.	SINGH 6545/2007
1883 MANISH		SINGH Sri JAG	BHAN		SINGH 7050/1994
1884 MANISH		SINGH	CHAUHAN Sri UMESH		SINGH	CHAUHAN 5166/1999
1885 MANISH		SONI Sri RAJA		BABU		SONI 7141/2005
1886 MANISH		SRIVASTAVA Sri S.K.	SRIVASTAVA 5050/2018
1887 MANISH	VAISH Sri S.L.		VAISH 3248/2006
1888 MANISH	VIKRAM	SINGH		

CHAUHAN
Sri D.S.	CHAUHAN 5016/2006

1889 MANISHA		SINGH Sri DR.V.K.		SINGH 6835/2010
1890 MANISHA		SRIVASTAVA Sri V.K.	SRIVASTAVA 1807/1993
1891 MANISHA		TRIVEDI Sri MADHUKAR		TRIVEDI 10545/2010
1892 MANJEET	SINGH Sri RAM		DAWAN	SINGH 8359/2004
1893 MANJU		NAGAUR Sri V.P.	NAGAUR 8931/1999
1894 MANJU		SHUKLA Sri ARUN		KUMAR	MISHRA 3667/2016
1895 MANJU		SINGH Sri KESHAV		LAL 7793/2016
1896 MANJUSHA Sri JAGDISH 2821/2011
1897 MANJUSHA	KAPIL Sri T.C.	GUPTA 5299/2006
1898 MANOHAR	LAL		SYAL Sri N.C.	SAYAL 1615/1976
1899 MANOJ		KUMAR Sri BABU	LAL 8064/2011
1900 MANOJ		KUMAR Sri HIRA		LAL		SANKHWAR 4213/1999
1901 MANOJ		KUMAR Sri BRIJPAL		TRIVEDI 1502/1978
1902 MANOJ		KUMAR Sri D.S.	TIWARI 5123/2020
1903 MANOJ		KUMAR Sri DHANAI		RAM 1733/2001
1904 MANOJ		KUMAR Sri DUJAI		RAM 10013/2018
1905 MANOJ		KUMAR Sri RAJA		RAM 5124/2009
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1906 MANOJ		KUMAR		AWASTHI Sri RAJ		KISHORE	AWASTHI 2065/2002
1907 MANOJ		KUMAR	

CHATURVEDI
Sri YOGENDRA		NATH		CHAUDHARY 2397/1980

1908 MANOJ		KUMAR		DUBEY Sri RAM	MANI		NATH	DUBEY 5574/2003
1909 MANOJ		KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri R.S.	DWIVEDI 9113/2016
1910 MANOJ		KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri RAM	PADARTH 12436/2000
1911 MANOJ		KUMAR		GUPTA Sri MITHLESH	KUMAR		GUPTA 1317/1995
1912 MANOJ		KUMAR		GUPTA Sri SUSHIL		KUMAR		GUPTA 6759/2007
1913 MANOJ		KUMAR		JAISWAL Sri RAM	KISHAN		JAISWAL 11366/2000
1914 MANOJ		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri KALI	PRASAD	MISHRA 5165/2016
1915 MANOJ		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RAM		SHARAN		MISHRA 5348/2009
1916 MANOJ		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri DOODH		NATH		MISHRA 7892/2004
1917 MANOJ		KUMAR	MISRA Sri M.P.	MISRA 879/2000
1918 MANOJ		KUMAR	MISRA Sri K.N.	MISRA 10140/2001
1919 MANOJ		KUMAR		NISHAD Sri P.	NISHAD 4335/2017
1920 MANOJ		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri S.N.	PANDEY 3632/2019
1921 MANOJ		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri RAMA		SHANKER	PANDEY 553/1998
1922 MANOJ		KUMAR		SAHU Sri H.P.SAHU 7650/1995
1923 MANOJ		KUMAR		SAHU Sri BABU	LAL		SAHU 2592/1999
1924 MANOJ		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri RAJENDRA		PRASAD		SHUKLA 6477/2008
1925 MANOJ		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri KALI	CHARAN		SHUKLA 9946/2002
1926 MANOJ		KUMAR		SINGH Sri SHANKTHA		SINGH 5079/2008
1927 MANOJ		KUMAR		SINGH Sri HARIKESH	BAHADUR		SINGH 5312/2005
1928 MANOJ		KUMAR		SINGH Sri MATA		PRASAD		SINGH 10523/2002
1929 MANOJ		KUMAR		SINGH Sri LALLAN		SINGH 3192/1996
1930 MANOJ		KUMAR		SINGH Sri VIJAI	PRATAP	SINGH 5908/2006
1931 MANOJ		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri V.P.	SRIVASTAVA 6151/1998
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1932 MANOJ		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri SHIV		BAKSH		LAL		SRIVASTAVA 7840/1999

1933 MANOJ		KUMAR		TIWARI Sri MATA		PRASAD		TIWARI 5304/2003
1934 MANOJ		KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri R.C.	TRIPATHI 5356/2014

1935 MANOJ		KUMAR		YADAV Sri RAM		DAS	YADAV 4194/2014
1936 MANOJ		SINGH Sri RAJENDRA		SINGH 948/1996
1937 MANORAMA Sri O.N.	MISHRA 2479/1996
1938 MANORAMA		BAJPAI Sri RAJEEV		NARAIN		SHUKLA 4195/1999
1939 MANSHA		SHUKLA Sri SHREE	NATH		SHUKLA 4459/2008
1940 MANU		DIXIT Sri JUSTICE	V.K.	DIXIT 4982/2001
1941 MANU		SHRESTHA	MISHRA Sri S.K.	MISHRA 6693/2004
1942 MANU		SRIVASTAVA Sri MAHESH		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 5163/2014
1943 MARIA		FATIMA Sri NADEEM		KAZMI 6480/2019 B/M1098
1944 MASOOD		ALI Sri MANSOOR		ALI 237/1988
1945 MATA		PRASAD		YADAV Sri RAM		ADHAR		YADAV 513/1981
1946 MATRI		DATT	TRIPATHI Sri RAMESH	CHANDRA		TRIPATHI 2838/1998
1947 MAYA	RAM		YADAV Sri AMMAR		PRASAD 565/2005
1948 MAYA	RAM		YADAV Sri RAM		DEV		YADAV 0009/2008
1949 MAYA	SINHA Sri SHAMBHU		NATH		SINHA 1940/1987
1950 MAYANK	PANDEY Sri HARI		SHARAN		PANDEY 15340/2000
1951 MAYANK		SINHA Sri GIRISH	CHANDRA		SINHA 10655/2010
1952 MAYANK		SRIVASTAVA Sri ASHOK		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 13977/2019
1953 MAYANKAR		SINGH Sri JAGAN		NATH		SINGH 6420/1992
1954 MEENA		BAJPAI Sri R.L.		TEWARI 3635/1998
1955 MEENA		SINGH Sri RAJ		KUMAR		VERMA 5720/2008
1956 MEENAKSHI		SINGH Sri H.G.S	PARIHAR,	SR.ADV. 11580/2010
1957 MEERA		TRIPATHI Sri H.P.	PANDEY 126/1999
1958 MEHDI		ABBAS	RIZVI Sri NAZIM	ABBAS	RIZVI 7125/2016
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1959 MEHRUN	NISHA Sri HASN		KHAN 1746/1996
1960 MEWA	LAL Sri BABU	RAM 5659/2008
1961 MEWA	RAM		SATYARTHI Sri NETRAM 1091/2007
1962 MIRZA		ATAULLAH	BEG Sri KHALIK		BEG 4717/2004
1963 MIRZA		HUMAYUN		QADAR Sri SARTAZ		MIRZA 7712/2017
1964 MITHLA	BAKSH	TEWARI Sri JAGJIVAN	PRAKASH		TEWARI 4101/1999
1965 MITHLESH		SINGH Sri C.M.	SINGH 3590/2009
1966 MOHAK	SRIVASTAVA Sri PANKAJ		SRIVASTAVA 7624/2015
1967 MOHAMMAD		AZIZ	

MANSURI
Sri BANNEY 2259/2013

1968 MOHAN	CHANDRA		
DIKSHIT

Sri LATE	SURESH		CHANDRA		
DIKSHIT

9239/2002

1969 MOHAN		LAL		SRIVASTAVA Sri BABU	LAL 1231/2010
1970 MOHAN		SINGH Sri MAHARAJ	SINGH 3383/1993
1971 MOHD.	AGHA		HAIDER	

RIZVI
Sri SALMAN		HAIDER		RIZVI 3580/2020

1972 MOHD.	AHMAD Sri IMTIYAZ		ALI 303/2001
1973 MOHD.	AIRAJ		SIDDIQUI Sri ZAMIRUDDIN 1565/1996
1974 MOHD.	ALAM Sri AHMAD		ALAM 13634/2000
1975 MOHD.	ALI Sri MASHOOQ		ALI 1049/1990
1976 MOHD.	ALI	SHAH		FARUQI Sri MOHD.	AHMAD		FARUQI 3604/2010
1977 MOHD.	ALTAF Sri ANWAR		ALI 7066/2012
1978 MOHD.	ALTAF	MANSOOR Sri MOHD.	KHATIB	MAHMOOD 425/1997
1979 MOHD.	AMIR Sri S.K.I.		NAQVI 2196/1990
1980 MOHD.	AMJAD		KHAN Sri MOHD.	AHMAD 944/1993
1981 MOHD.	AREEB	SIDDIQUI Sri ABDUL		LATEEF 13795/2021
1982 MOHD.	ARIF	KHAN Sri DOST	MOHD.	KHAN 1148/1976
1983 MOHD.	ARIFUDDIN	KHAN		

EFFENDI
Sri S.K.	EFFENDI 14690/1999
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1984 MOHD.	ARSHAD Sri MOHD.	SALEEM 2639/2021
1985 MOHD.	ARSHAD	KHAN Sri MOHD.	KHIZIR	KHAN 6996/2007
1986 MOHD.	ASLAM		BEG Sri MOHD.	ANIS	BEG 4086/1999
1987 MOHD.	ASLAM		KHAN Sri MOHD.	RAFEEQ	KHAN 5815/2003
1988 MOHD.	ASLAM		KHAN Sri MOHD.	ARIF	KHAN 7613/2008
1989 MOHD.	ASLAM		SIDDIQUI Sri MOHD.	AKHTAR 3739/1996
1990 MOHD.	ATEEQ	KHAN Sri MOHD.	RASHEED	KHAN 6971/2007
1991 MOHD.	AZAM	KHAN Sri MOHD.	ASLAM 949/2012
1992 MOHD.	AZAM		SIDDIQUI Sri MOHD.	FAROOQ		SIDDIQUI 2764/1994
1993 MOHD.	CHAND		KHAN Sri MOHD.	UMAR	KHAN 5923/2015
1994 MOHD.	DANISH Sri IFTIKHAR		AHMAD 5141/2009
1995 MOHD.	EHTESHAM	KHAN Sri ABU		MOHD.	KHAN 5714/1995
1996 MOHD.	EKRAM	KHAN Sri MOHD.	ISRAR		KHAN 5501/1990
1997 MOHD.	FURKAN Sri MOHD.	AYYUB 13340/2021
1998 MOHD.	HANEEF Sri NAIMULLAH 2421/1977
1999 MOHD.	HIDAYAT	ULLAH		

ANSARI
Sri MOHD.	MUSTAFA 3287/2005

2000 MOHD.	IMARAN Sri MOHD.	ISHAHAK 7906/2019
2001 MOHD.	IMRAN Sri MOHD.	SALEEM 5151/2009
2002 MOHD.	IRFAN Sri MOHD.	FAROOQ 6226/2007
2003 MOHD.	IRFAN		KHAN Sri MOHD.NASEEM	KHAN 2133/1998
2004 MOHD.	IRFAN		SIDDIQUI Sri FARZAND		ALI 7235/2006
2005 MOHD.	ISHTIYAQ Sri MOHD.	NAZIM 2434/2005
2006 MOHD.	ISLAM		KHAN Sri M.S.	KHAN 1630/1998
2007 MOHD.	JAVED Sri 16557/2010
2008 MOHD.	JUNAID Sri ABDUL	RAUF 16403/2021
2009 MOHD.	KALEEM Sri MOHD.	QASEEM 3382/1996
2010 MOHD.	KAMAL	KHAN Sri MOHD.	HANIF	KHAN 5277/1991
2011 MOHD.	KASHIF	RAFI Sri Q.M.	HAQUE 5104/2009
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2012 MOHD.	KHALID		AMIN	
KHAN

Sri LATE	KHAN		AHMAD			KHAN 7366/2003

2013 MOHD.	KHURSHID		
AKHTAR

Sri SUHAIL		AHMAD 3511/1996

2014 MOHD.	MAKKEE Sri MOHD.	VALIULLAH 7673/2009
2015 MOHD.	MANSOOR Sri JUSTICE	S.SAGHIR		AHMAD 6090/1995
2016 MOHD.	MATEEN Sri HAQIQULLAH 4189/2014
2017 MOHD.	MUBALLIGUS	

SALAM
Sri MOHD.	SHAMIM 681/1995

2018 MOHD.	NAFEES Sri MOHD.	IDRISH 8266/2003
2019 MOHD.	NAFEESH		

QURAISHI
Sri RAMZAN		QURAISHI 13330/2021

2020 MOHD.	NAZISH		IQBAL Sri MOHD.	IQBAL 2061/2003
2021 MOHD.	QASEEM Sri SABIT	HUSAIN 4979/1990
2022 MOHD.	QASIM	KHAN Sri MOHD.	IBRAHIM	KHAN 4338/2017
2023 MOHD.	RAFI	KHAN Sri J.M.		KHAN 9223/2003
2024 MOHD.	RAFI	KHAN Sri AZIMUL		HAQ		KHAN 6606/1992
2025 MOHD.	RAIS Sri MOHD.	NASEEM 9027/2000
2026 MOHD.	RAZA		KHAN Sri AHMAD	KHAN 653/1993
2027 MOHD.	RAZIULLAH Sri FAZLULLAH 2265/2009
2028 MOHD.	SALEEM	KHAN Sri AFSAR		KHAN 999/2010
2029 MOHD.	SALMAN Sri LATE	SYED		ALI 5437/2016
2030 MOHD.		SALMAN Sri ZIAUDDIN			KHAN 1288/2021
2031 MOHD.	SALMAN		KHAN Sri MOHD.	ISLAM		KHAN 1926/2001
2032 MOHD.	SAQIB		SIDDIQUI Sri M.M.	SIDDIQUI 173/2008
2033 MOHD.	SARTAZ	AHMAD Sri MOHD.	HASMULLA 7842/2004
2034 MOHD.	SAULAT	WASIM Sri MOHD.	WASIM 1596/1992
2035 MOHD.	SAYEED Sri ABDULLAH 998/1982
2036 MOHD.	SHAFIQ Sri ABDUL		HAFEEZ 1799/2008
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2037 MOHD.	SHAHANSHAH	
NEWAZ	KHAN

Sri MOHD.	AYUB		KHAN 4425/2007

2038 MOHD.	SHAHID	AKHTAR Sri MOHD.	SADIQ	UMAR 7306/2000
2039 MOHD.	SHAMEEM	KHAN Sri M.M.	KHAN 15210/2000
2040 MOHD.	SHAMIM Sri SHAFIULLAH 2248/1993
2041 MOHD.	SUHAIL		SIDDIQUI Sri MOHD.	YOUNUS 3828/1991
2042 MOHD.	TABREZ		IQBAL Sri MOHD.	NASEEM 999/2003
2043 MOHD.	TANVEER Sri MOHD.	MERAJ 9234/2016
2044 MOHD.	TARIQ Sri AKBAR	ALI 2938/2018
2045 MOHD.	TARIQ		SAEED Sri M.	SAEED 3505/2011
2046 MOHD.	TAUFIQ		SIDDIQUI Sri MOHD		SHARIQ 15024/2019
2047 MOHD.	TAUSEEF	SIDDIQUI Sri MOHD.	HANEEF			SIDDIQUI 1344/1993
2048 MOHD.	UMAIR	ANSARI Sri M.Z.	ANSARI 2956/2011
2049 MOHD.	USMAN		GHANI	

KHAN
Sri GHULAM	MUSTAFA 7086/2004

2050 MOHD.	UZAIR	HASAN		
SIDDIQUI

Sri ZAHEER		AHMAD		SIDDIQUI 297/1975

2051 MOHD.	WAQAR Sri LATE	FAROOQ		ALI 1286/2016
2052 MOHD.	WARIS	FAROOQUI Sri KAZIM		ALI 1213/1999
2053 MOHD.	WAZID		IRFAN Sri MANSOOR		AHMAD 4509/1990
2054 MOHD.	YASIN Sri BARKAT	ALI 2055/2008
2055 MOHD.		YUSUF		ANSARI Sri MOHD.	AHMAD 2542/1984
2056 MOHD.	YUSUF		SIDDIQUI Sri A.A.	SIDDIQUI 2773/2021
2057 MOHD.	ZAID		KHAN Sri MOHIUDDIN		KHAN 8229/2020
2058 MOHD.		ZEESHAN		AYUB Sri MOHD.	REHAN	AYUB 15753/2021
2059 MOHIDUDDIN		KHAN Sri IQBAL	AHMAD	KHAN 4961/1992
2060 MOHIT	CHANDRA Sri DINESH		CHANDRA 4775/2013
2061 MOHIT	JAUHARY Sri K.C.	JAUHARI 4068/1999
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2062 MOHIT	KISHORE	AWASTHI Sri KAUSHAL	KISHOR		AWASTHI 8518/2011

2063 MOHIT	PATHAK Sri B.C.	PATHAK 3272/2005
2064 MOHIT		SHARMA Sri VINAY	KUMAR		SHARMA 5821/2008
2065 MOHIT	SINGH Sri HARIHAR		PRASAD 6419/2016
2066 MOHIT	TEWARI Sri RAM		UJAGIR		TEWARI 5737/2006
2067 MONI		SINGH Sri HANSH		B.	SINGH 8762/2015
2068 MONIKA	SINGH Sri SHATRUSUDAN		SINGH 5523/2014
2069 MONU		SINGH		YADAV Sri R.K.	YADAV 2682/2017
2070 MOTI		CHAND		YADAV Sri RAM		DULARE 860/1983
2071 MOTI		LAL		YADAV Sri JAI		SINGH		YADAV 4399/1999
2072 MRINAL		TRIPATHI Sri SRI		BHAWANI		PRASAD		

TRIPATHI
879/2003

2073 MRITUNJAI		SINGH Sri V.N.	SINGH 974/1997
2074 MRITUNJAY		PRATAP		

SINGH
Sri CHANDRA		DEV		SINGH 7477/1999

2075 MUDIT	AGARWAL Sri PRADEEP		AGARWAL 2533/2006
2076 MUJTABA	KAMAL		

SHERWANI
Sri DR.M.K.	SHERWANI 10478/2010

2077 MUKESH		DHAR		DWIVEDI Sri NARSINGH		DWIVEDI 7543/2005
2078 MUKESH	KUMAR Sri DORI		LAL 5211/2014
2079 MUKESH	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri RAJ		KUMAR		PANDEY 8086/2011
2080 MUKESH	KUMAR	SHARMA Sri R.K.	SHARMA 7367/2003
2081 MUKESH	KUMAR	SHUKLA Sri SHIV		KAILASH		SHUKLA 7853/2018
2082 MUKESH	KUMAR	TIWARI Sri S.R.	TIWARI 11443/2019
2083 MUKESH	KUMAR	TIWARI Sri HARISH	CHANDRA		TEWARI 6977/2003
2084 MUKESH	MOHAN	NIGAM Sri P.N.	NIGAM 4109/1994
2085 MUKESH		SINGH Sri KEDAR		NATH		SINGH 5120/2008
2086 MUKESH		SINGH Sri OM		PRAKASH		SINGH 8432/2003
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2087 MUKTESHWAR	MISHRA Sri RAMA	KANT	MISHRA 6215/2004
2088 MUKUL	MISHRA Sri SANGAM		NATH		MISHRA 1061/1990
2089 MUKUL	PANDEY Sri VINOD	CHANDRA	PANDEY 6615/2004
2090 MUKUL		SUDHIR	PANDEY Sri R.N.	PANDEY 6181/2021
2091 MUKUND	TEWARI Sri B.N.TEWARI 2478/1990
2092 MUKUT		BEHARI		TRIPATHI Sri R.R.	TRIPATHI 5302/1999

2093 MULAYAM		SINGH	YADAV Sri SAHAJ		RAM	YADAV 915/2017
2094 MUMTAZ		HUSAIN Sri RIYAZ	HUSSAIN 10002/2011
2095 MUNENDRA	KUMAR Sri RAM		DHAR 10363/1999
2096 MUNNI	LAL Sri CHIKHURI		YADAV 2544/1980
2097 MURLI	MANOHAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri H.S.	SRIVASTAVA 7109/1995

2098 MUSTAFA		KABIR	KHAN Sri KABIR		AHMAD		KHAN 4199/2014
2099 N.C.	MEHROTRA Sri M.N.MEHROTRA 2021/1978
2100 NADEEM		MURTAZA Sri MIRZA		JAWED	MURTAZA 6887/2003
2101 NAFISUL		HASAN		HASHMI Sri SHAREEF	HASAN		HASHMI 1732/1983
2102 NAGENDRA		BAHADUR		

SINGH
Sri CHANDRA	BAHADUR		SINGH 367/1998

2103 NAGENDRA		MOHAN Sri RAJ		KISHORE	SRIVASTAVA 1580/1968
2104 NAGENDRA		PRATAP		

SINGH
Sri M.P.	SINGH 7114/2014

2105 NAGENDRA		PRATAP		
SINGH	CHAUHAN

Sri A.S.	CHAUHAN 2196/2022

2106 NAHAR		SINGH	CHAUHAN Sri B.N.	SINGH 4218/2015
2107 NAIMISH	RAJ	CHAUHAN Sri C.S.	CHAUHAN 5946/2014
2108 NALIN		ARORA Sri SANDEEP		KUMAR 8309/2016
2109 NALINI		PRAKASH	JAIN Sri VED		PRAKASH		JAIN 1595/1988
2110 NAMIT	SHARMA Sri PROF.	N.N.	SHARMA 4891/2001

FINAL VOTER LIST - OUDH BAR ELECTIONS - 2025 
PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY OF RO SRI HGS PARIHAR , SENIOR ADVOCATE 



2111 NAN		MOON		TIWARI Sri RAM		AKSHYER		TIWARI 3728/2019
2112 NAND		KISHOR	PATEL Sri S.P.	PATEL 7097/2006
2113 NAND		KISHORE Sri HEERA		LAL	VERMA 1764/2002
2114 NAND		KISHORE	PANDEY Sri SANT	LAL		PANDEY 492/1989
2115 NAND		KISHORE	SINGH Sri RAJ		PATI		SINGH 4945/2005
2116 NANDANI		PANDEY Sri R.A.	SHUKLA 8455/1999
2117 NANDIT	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri KRISHNA		SARAN		SRIVASTAVA 18/1989

2118 NANDITA		BHARTI Sri C.P.	BHARTI 4001/2005
2119 NARENDRA		BAHADUR		

SINGH
Sri SURAJ		PRATAP		SINGH 3967/1999

2120 NARENDRA		BAHADUR		
SINGH

Sri UDAI		RAJ		SINGH 10706/2000

2121 NARENDRA		GUPTA Sri BADRI	PRASAD		GUPTA 7836/2000
2122 NARENDRA		KUMAR Sri L.		PRASAD 370/2016
2123 NARENDRA		KUMAR		

PANDEY
Sri RADHEY		SHYAM		PANDEY 14909/1999

2124 NARENDRA		KUMAR		SINGH Sri JAGDISH		SINGH 3448/2001

2125 NARENDRA		PRATAP	
MISHRA

Sri RAM		ABHILAK	MISHRA 3742/1999

2126 NARENDRA		PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri INDRA		PAL		SINGH 4921/2014

2127 NARENDRA		SHANKER		
SHUKLA

Sri R.P.SHUKLA 1606/1984

2128 NARENDRA		SINGH Sri SANGRAM		SINGH 8678/2003
2129 NARESH		KUMAR	PATHAK Sri JAI		KRISHAN		PATHAK 7660/1994
2130 NARESH		SINGH Sri ANIRUDDH		SINGH 7466/1999
2131 NARVIND	KUMAR		SINGH Sri GHARAM		SINGH 1761/1998
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2132 NASEEM		JAHAN Sri IQBAL	HUSSAIN 1128/2017
2133 NASREEN		BANO Sri ILIYAS	AHMAD 5863/2013
2134 NASRUL		HASAN Sri JAFRUL		HASAN 6776/2017
2135 NAVED		MUMTAJ		ALI Sri MUMTAZ		ALI 6602/2007
2136 NAVEEN		CHANDRA		

UPADHYAY
Sri R.D.UPADHYAY 807/1991

2137 NAVEEN		KUMAR	SINGH Sri 6210/2015
2138 NAVEEN		KUMAR	SINGH Sri VIRENDRA		BAHADUR		SINGH 6344/2008
2139 NAVEEN		KUMAR	SINHA Sri J.N.	SINHA 6694/2000
2140 NAVEEN		KUMAR	

SRIVASTAVA
Sri R.P.		SRIVASTAVA 19227/2010

2141 NAVEEN		KUMAR	TEWARI Sri DR.	N.K.	TEWARI 7326/2007
2142 NAVEEN		MISHRA Sri KAMLESH	MISHRA 5794/2012
2143 NAVEEN		PRATAP		SINGH Sri NAVLESH		PRATAP		SINGH 9795/2019
2144 NAVEEN		SHUKLA Sri JAI		SHANKER	SHUKLA 9132/2015
2145 NAVENDU		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri N.L.		SRIVASTAVA 3624/1998

2146 NAVNEET	AWASTHI Sri RAJ		KUMAR		AWASTHI 7749/2014
2147 NAVNEET	KUMAR		

AGARWAL
Sri D.K.	AGARWAL 1801/1986

2148 NAVNEET	SRIVASTAVA Sri ANANT	RAM		SRIVASTAVA 6433/2006
2149 NAWAB		AHMAD		KHAN Sri I.A.	KHAN 7373/2011
2150 NAYAB		RAZA Sri ZAMIL		HASAN 3184/2003
2151 NAZAM	ZAFAR Sri ZAFARYAB	JILANI 4809/2004
2152 NAZIM	ALI		SIDDIQUI Sri KAZIM		ALI		SIDDIQUI 1473/1989
2153 NEEL		KAMAL		MISHRA Sri SHRI		KANT	MISHRA 4221/2016
2154 NEELAM		INSAN Sri D.P.	INSAN 1386/2008
2155 NEELAM		KUMARI Sri RAM	KUMAR	RAWAT 8618/2011
2156 NEELAM		SHUKLA Sri BRIJESH	KUMAR		SHUKLA 2080/2000
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2157 NEELAM		SINGH Sri C.B.	SINGH 4199/1999
2158 NEELAM		SRIVASTAVA Sri J.P.	SRIVASTAVA 4527/2003
2159 NEELAM		VERMA Sri R.P.	VERMA 2078/2006
2160 NEELESH		KUMAR		YADAV Sri R.S.	YADAV 9176/2009
2161 NEELIMA		JAIWAL Sri NAND		KISHORE	JAISWAL 8770/2018
2162 NEELIMA		SHARMA Sri R.K.		NAYAK 1562/2006
2163 NEELU		SINGH		CHAUHAN Sri A.K.S.CHAUHAN 7631/2016
2164 NEENA		TEWARI Sri R.R.	MISHRA 9992/2002
2165 NEERA		YADAV Sri CHHANGU	RAM	YADAV 3830/2004
2166 NEERAJ		CHAURASIA Sri DR.	SHIVA	RAM 1406/1995
2167 NEERAJ		KUMAR	BAGHEL Sri A.K.	BAGHEL 7415/2018
2168 NEERAJ		KUMAR	RAI Sri V.N.	RAI D/1253/2008
2169 NEERAJ		KUMAR	

SRIVASTAVA
Sri R.P.	SRIVASTAVA 9535/2003

2170 NEERAJ		KUMAR	
SRIVASTAVA

Sri O.P.	SRIVASTAVA 5500/2012

2171 NEERAJ		KUMAR	TEWARI Sri GANESH		PRASAD		TEWARI 3428/2000
2172 NEERAJ		MANI	TRIPATHI Sri CHANDAN	MANI		TRIPATHI 3698/2017
2173 NEERAJ		MISHRA Sri NARESH		KUMAR	MISHRA 1368/2002
2174 NEERAJ		PANDEY Sri BHANU	PRATAP	PANDEY 12717/2010
2175 NEERAJ		PANDEY Sri R.K.	PANDEY 1731/2007
2176 NEERAJ		SAHU Sri LALJI		SAHU 4249/1999
2177 NEERAJ		SAXENA Sri RAJENDRA	KUMAR		SAXENA 13624/2000
2178 NEERAJ		SINGH Sri PRATAP		SINGH 10817/2010
2179 NEERAJ		TEWARI Sri G.P.	TEWARI 11886/2021
2180 NEERAV		CHITRAVANSHI Sri R.S.CHITRAVANSHI 5372/2001
2181 NEETA		SINGH		CHANDEL Sri SAHDEV		SINGH 7304/2007
2182 NEETENDRA		SINGH Sri R.P.	SINGH 7658/2005
2183 NEETI		SINGH Sri KUNWAR	SINGH 4328/2013
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2184 NEETU		PATEL Sri BABU	RAM	VERMA 7069/2011
2185 NEETU		SHUKLA Sri I.B.	SHUKLA 11287/2019
2186 NEHA		SINGH Sri JAI		SHANKER	SINGH 348/2017
2187 NET	RAM	MASTANA Sri BABU	RAM 2865/2000
2188 NIDHI		TIWARI Sri KALOORAM		TIWARI 442/2013
2189 NIHARIKA		GUPTA Sri PANKAJ	KUMAR		GUPTA 14394/2021
2190 NIKHIL		SINGH Sri ANAND		VARDHAN	SINGH 3106/2008
2191 NIKITA	MISHRA Sri KRISHNA	KUMAR	MISHRA 5083/2008
2192 NILAYA		GUPTA Sri KAPOOR	CHANDRA 10103/2001
2193 NILESH		SINGH Sri NARENDRA		PRATAP		SINGH 2251/2017
2194 NINNIE	SRIVASTAVA Sri SURENDRA		SHRIVASTAVA 2314/1996
2195 NIRANJAN		SINGH Sri MUNESHWAR	SINGH 3150/1994
2196 NIRANKAR		SINGH Sri RAM	PHER		SINGH 4166/2006
2197 NIRBHAY	KUMAR		SINGH Sri KANKAN		SINGH 736/2003
2198 NIRDESH		KUMAR		DIXIT Sri VIJAI	PRAKASH		DIXIT 8967/1999
2199 NIRMAL		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri GANPAT	PANDEY 18649/1999
2200 NIRMAL		KUMAR		SETH Sri K.K.	SETH 290/1967
2201 NIRMAL		SINGH		YADAV Sri M.S.YADAV 1414/1990
2202 NIRMIT	SRIVSATAVA Sri RAJESH		KUMAR	SRIVASTAVA 4170/2014
2203 NISCHAL		JAGDHARI Sri R.C.	SRIVASTAVA 16515/1999
2204 NISHA		SRIVASTAVA Sri RAJA		RAM 9626/1999
2205 NISHANT Sri SHIV		PRASAD 12638/2019
2206 NISHANT	MISHRA Sri D.K.	MISHRA 7032/2019
2207 NISHANT	SHUKLA Sri V.K.SHUKLA 6937/2003
2208 NISHANT	SINGH Sri LOKENDRA	KUMAR		SINGH 7949/2009
2209 NISHANT	SINGH Sri NAUBAHAR	SINGH 1057/2009
2210 NISHI		AGARWAL Sri R.P.AGRAWAL 836/2000
2211 NISHI		CHAUDHRY Sri R.K.	CHAUDHRY 6254/2003
2212 NISHIT	MISHRA Sri R.C.	MISHRA 19194/2010
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2213 NISHIT	UPRETI Sri L.D.	UPRETI 214/1984
2214 NITEESH		KUMAR Sri RAKESH	KUMAR 9164/2007
2215 NITESH		PANDEY Sri RAVI		SHANKER	PANDEY 10745/2012
2216 NITESH		YADAV Sri BAJRANG	BALI		YADAV 2456/2012
2217 NITIN		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri S.H.		MISHRA 12453/2003
2218 NITIN		MATHUR Sri RAJENDRA	MOHAN	MATHUR 2773/1996
2219 NITIN		PADMESH		MISHRA Sri KAILASH		NATH	MISHRA 4440/2012
2220 NITIN		RASTOGI Sri K.S.	RASTOGI 6962/2002
2221 NITIN		SINGH Sri N.P.	SINGH 7930/2019
2222 NITIN		SRIVASTAVA Sri H.P.	SRIVASTAVA 5809/2002
2223 NIVEDITA		GUPTA Sri ASHOK		KUMAR		GUPTA 5559/2010
2224 NIZAM	AHMAD Sri NOORUL		AIN 2587/2008
2225 NOOR		ALAM		KHAN Sri MOHD.	GAJI	KHAN 8413/2017
2226 NOOR		JAHAN Sri GHULAM	RASOOL 2775/1996
2227 NOORAIN		HUSSAIN	KHAN Sri SAYED		HASAN		KHAN 7515/2004
2228 NOORUL		HASNAIN	KHAN Sri N.H.		KHAN 2639/1992
2229 NOUPHIL		AHMAD Sri SHAMSHAD		ALI 342/2005
2230 NRIPENDRA	MISHRA Sri SHREE	CHANDRA		MISHRA 6324/2003
2231 NRIPENDRA	PRATAP		

SINGH
Sri RUDRA	PRATAP	SINGH 4182/1986

2232 NUPUR	POODAR Sri B.K.	PODDAR 3427/2002
2233 NUZHAT	ALI		SIDDIQUI Sri ISHRAT	ALI		SIDDIQUI 5211/1988
2234 OM		BHARDWAJ Sri A.S.	PANDEY 3809/2008
2235 OM		PRAKASH Sri SHYAM		LAL 10957/1999
2236 OM		PRAKASH		DWIVEDI Sri H.P.	DWIVEDI 328/1994
2237 OM		PRAKASH	MANI		

TRIPATHI
Sri N.D.	TRIPATHI 4958/1988

2238 OM		PRAKASH	MISHRA Sri J.P.	MISHRA 2718/1999
2239 OM		PRAKASH		NAG Sri C.L.		NAG 8493/1999
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2240 OM		PRAKASH	PANDEY Sri BHAGAUTI	PRASAD		PANDEY 2132/2001
2241 OM		PRAKASH		SINGH Sri JAGROOP		SINGH 4649/2001
2242 OM		PRAKASH		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri VINDESHWARI		PRASAD		

SRIVASTAVA
587/1980

2243 OM		PRAKASH		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri SHARDA		PRASAD		SRIVASTAVA 1952/1978

2244 OM		PRAKASH		TEWARI Sri NAGENDRA		PRASAD		TEWARI 237/2005
2245 OM		PRAKASH		YADAV Sri DAYA	SHANKER		YADAV 1482/2001
2246 OM		PRAKASH		YADAV Sri RAM	MILAN	YADAV 16497/2019
2247 OM		SHANKER		LAL Sri RAM		LAKHAN	LAL 13660/1999
2248 OM		SHANKER		TIWARI Sri SHIV		SHANKER		TIWARI 2206/2019
2249 OMKAR Sri TRILOKI		NATH		TIWARI 3749/2013
2250 ONKAR		NATH		NISHAD Sri RAM		SARAN	NISHAD 15016/2010
2251 ONKAR		NATH	PANDEY Sri SITA		RAM	PANDEY 496/1994
2252 ONKAR		NATH	PANDEY Sri V.P.PANDEY 4825/1999
2253 ONKAR		NATH		SINGH		

RATHORE
Sri HARI		ANCHAL		SINGH 5052/2007

2254 ONKAR		NATH		TIWARI Sri RAM	KEWAL		TIWARI 3422/1999
2255 ONKAR		SINGH Sri RAM	BUX	SINGH 5765/2006
2256 OSAMA		AHMAD	ABBASI Sri M.A.	ABBASI 11037/2017
2257 P.C.	MAURYA Sri N.R.	MAURYA 3845/1991
2258 PAAVAN		AWASTHI Sri JUSTICE	RITU		RAJ	AWASTHI 4466/2017
2259 PADAM	RANJAN		BHATT Sri RAM	PRASAD		BHATT 15708/2000
2260 PADMA		NARAYAN		DUBEY Sri GOVIND		DUBEY 9354/2020
2261 PADMA	VERMA Sri KALI	CHARAN		VERMA 6248/2004
2262 PADMESH		JAIN Sri R.C.	JAIN 15280/2000
2263 PAL		SINGH		YADAV Sri RAM		SAHAY	YADAV 4987/2014
2264 PALI		ANURAG Sri ANURAG	VERMA 10167/2003
2265 PALLAVI		DUBEY Sri PRAKASH	NARAYAN		DUBEY 3407/2015
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2266 PALLAVI	MISHRA Sri D.	K.	MISHRA 2819/2017
2267 PALLAVI		SINGH Sri JAIVIR		SINGH 4087/2016
2268 PALLAVI	VATSALA Sri J.N.	SINGH 4840/2017
2269 PANKAJ		DHEER		SINGH	

RANA
Sri K.K.	SINGH 5751/2008

2270 PANKAJ		GUPTA Sri R.N.	GUPTA 724/1996
2271 PANKAJ	KHARE Sri K.M.KHARE 2353/1989
2272 PANKAJ	KUMAR Sri NANHE	LAL 15263/2019
2273 PANKAJ	KUMAR Sri RAM	KUMAR 5637/2012
2274 PANKAJ	KUMAR Sri SURESH		KUMAR 8032/2016
2275 PANKAJ	KUMAR		AWASTHI Sri R.K.	AWASTHI 1311/2005

2276 PANKAJ	KUMAR		DIXIT Sri RAM		SHARAN		DIXIT 3723/2004
2277 PANKAJ	KUMAR		GUPTA Sri P.L.		GUPTA 9499/2004
2278 PANKAJ	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri HARISH	CHANDRA	MISHRA 3222/2010
2279 PANKAJ	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RAVI		SHANKAR	MISHRA 3317/2015
2280 PANKAJ	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri VISHWA		NATH	PANDEY 4907/2003
2281 PANKAJ	KUMAR		SAHU Sri O.P.	SAHU 858/2018
2282 PANKAJ	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri H.M.	SHUKLA 6960/2003
2283 PANKAJ	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri BRIJ	KISHORE	SHUKLA 3178/2008
2284 PANKAJ	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri RAM	PHER		SHUKLA 1470/2004
2285 PANKAJ	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri RAMESH	KUMAR		SHUKLA 4249/2012
2286 PANKAJ	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri SURESH		CHANDRA		SHUKLA 6808/2003
2287 PANKAJ	KUMAR		SINGH Sri JAI		PRAKASH		SINGH 4694/2011
2288 PANKAJ	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri S.C.	SRIVASTAVA 3866/1990

2289 PANKAJ	KUMAR		TEWARI Sri PREM		SHANKER		TEWARI 1514/1996
2290 PANKAJ	KUMAR		TEWARI Sri GANESH		PRASAD		TEWARI 640/1998
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2291 PANKAJ	KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri D.V.	TRIPATHI 1571/2000

2292 PANKAJ	KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri BANWARI	LAL		TRIPATHI 5739/2008

2293 PANKAJ	KUMAR	VERMA Sri KRIPA		RAM	VERMA 9045/2010
2294 PANKAJ		NATH Sri R.	NATH 1033/1982
2295 PANKAJ	PANDEY Sri R.B.	PANDEY 3678/2003
2296 PANKAJ	PATEL Sri T.R.	CHAUDHARY 4699/1999
2297 PANKAJ		SHUKLA Sri SUNDER		LAL		SHUKLA 18480/2010
2298 PANKAJ		SHUKLA Sri SAMPURNANAND		SHUKLA 5884/2008
2299 PANKAJ		SINGH Sri RAM		DEO		SINGH 12902/1999
2300 PANKAJ		SINGH	CHAUHAN Sri S.B.	SINGH 5095/2011
2301 PANKAJ		SINGH	NEGI Sri K.S.	NEGI 10176/2019
2302 PANKAJ		SINGH	YADAV Sri NANCOW		SINGH 5591/2015
2303 PANKAJ		SRIVASTAVA Sri U.K.	SRIVASTAVA 5430/1988
2304 PANKAJ		SRIVASTAVA Sri V.L.		SRIVASTAVA 9666/2019
2305 PANKAJ	VERMA Sri ANAND		PRAKASH		VERMA 1426/1992
2306 PANKAJ	VERMA Sri CHANDRA	BHAN	VERMA 12083/2010
2307 PANNA		LAL		GUPTA Sri RAM		SAMUJH 3877/1991
2308 PARAM	SHANKER Sri PHOOL	CHAND 4265/1992
2309 PARASHU	RAM	KANAUJIA Sri NANKAU 17017/1999
2310 PARESH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri B.N.	SINGH 6193/1999
2311 PARESH		MISHRA Sri GOPAL		NARAIN	MISHRA 3929/2007
2312 PARIJAT	MISHRA		

BELAURA
Sri RAMA		SHANKER	MISHRA 11796/2003

2313 PARIKSHIT	SINGH Sri P.N.	SINGH 14745/2010
2314 PARITOSH	KUMAR		

TRIVEDI
Sri LOK		NATH		TRIVEDI 986/1978

2315 PARITOSH		SHUKLA Sri AVINASH	CHANDRA		SHUKLA 2973/2014
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2316 PARMANAND		GUPTA Sri H.S.	GUPTA 2257/2013
2317 PARMANAND		LAL		

ASTHANA
Sri B.P.	ASTHANA 4135/1999

2318 PARMANAND		SHARMA Sri J.P.SHARMA 7626/1994
2319 PARMATMA	PRASAD		

SINGH
Sri PRAHLAD	SINGH 1503/1971

2320 PARTH		ANAND Sri JYOTI		PRAKASH 12545/2021
2321 PARTH		UPADHYAY Sri S.S.	UPADHYAY 4134/2009
2322 PARUL	BAJPAI Sri K.S.	BAJPAI 1110/2002
2323 PARUL	KANT Sri R.K.	JAISWAL 61/2002
2324 PASHUPATI		NATH		

DWIVEDI
Sri A.K.		DWIVEDI 6076/2005

2325 PATANJALI	CHATURVEDI Sri V.	S.	CHATURVEDI 2753/2001
2326 PAWAN		KUMAR Sri AMAR		NATH		SETH 8227/2015
2327 PAWAN		KUMAR Sri 13979/2019
2328 PAWAN		KUMAR Sri K.D.	PANDEY 4361/2009
2329 PAWAN		KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri HIND		PRAKASH		DWIVEDI 6769/2012

2330 PAWAN		KUMAR		GAUTAM Sri RAM		SWAROOP		GAUTAM 6120/2014
2331 PAWAN		KUMAR		MAURYA Sri MUNNA		LAL 973/2015
2332 PAWAN		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri BRIJ	KISHORE	MISHRA 9846/2010
2333 PAWAN		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri R.P.	MISHRA 9869/2002
2334 PAWAN		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri A.P.	MISHRA 2052/2022
2335 PAWAN		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri R.S.	MISHRA 3283/2007
2336 PAWAN		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri RAM		LAKHAN	MISHRA 5219/2001
2337 PAWAN		KUMAR		NIGAM Sri MAHABIR		SARAN		NIGAM 280/1998
2338 PAWAN		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri LAXMI		SHANKER		PANDEY 5867/2007
2339 PAWAN		KUMAR		SHARMA Sri R.K.	SHARMA 7760/2018
2340 PAWAN		KUMAR		SHARMA Sri S.N.	SHARMA 4718/2000
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2341 PAWAN		KUMAR		SINGH Sri CHANDRAMA		SINGH 14499/2000
2342 PAWAN		KUMAR		SINGH Sri KRISHNA	KUMAR		SINGH 5901/2003
2343 PAWAN		KUMAR		SINGH Sri NAGENDRA		SINGH 6371/2006
2344 PAWAN		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri R.M.	SRIVASTAVA 754/2016

2345 PAWAN		KUMAR		VERMA Sri GANESH		JI		VERMA 11579/2019
2346 PAWAN		KUMAR		YADAV Sri S.P.	SINGH 2566/1988
2347 PAWAN		KUMAR		YADAV Sri R.A.	YADAV 10364/2018
2348 PAWAN		SHUKLA Sri R.N.	SHUKLA 5721/2008
2349 PAWAN		TIWARI Sri S.N.	TEWARI 5829/1999
2350 PAYAL		SINGH Sri RAKESH		SINGH 50/2017
2351 PEEYUSH		PANKAJ Sri P.K.	TEWARI 2760/2021
2352 PHOOL	BUX	SINGH Sri R.B.	SINGH 3377/2001
2353 PINKI	DEVI Sri ASHISH		KUMAR	VERMA 7505/2022
2354 PINTOO Sri BHARAT	LAL 5861/2013
2355 PIYUSH		AGNIHOTRI Sri VIRENDRA		PRAKASH		AGNIHOTRI 5663/2016

2356 PIYUSH		ASTHANA Sri RAKESH		ASTHANA 3156/2005
2357 PIYUSH	CHANDRA		

AGARWAL
Sri G.C.AGARWAL 307/1968

2358 PIYUSH	KUMAR		AGARWAL Sri LALIT	KUMAR		AGARWAL 3108/2003

2359 PIYUSH	KUMAR		GIRI Sri KOMAL	GIRI 4514/2008
2360 PIYUSH	KUMAR		GOYAL Sri PREM		NARAIN		GOYAL 283/1994
2361 PIYUSH	KUMAR		SINGH Sri SHIV		PRAKASH		SINGH 1371/2008
2362 PIYUSH	KUMAR		TRIVEDI Sri PREM	KUMAR	TRIVEDI 10301/1999
2363 PIYUSH	MISHRA Sri U.D.	MISHRA 952/2007
2364 PIYUSH	MISHRA Sri ARVIND	KUMAR	MISHRA 1242/2003
2365 PIYUSH	PATHAK Sri GOPAL		KRISHNA	PATHAK 6109/2018
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2366 PIYUSH		SRIVASTAVA Sri RAKESH	CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 10504/2012
2367 PIYUSH		TRIPATHI Sri SHIV		BARAN		KANT	TRIPATHI 10086/2016
2368 POOJA		AGARWAL Sri RAKESH	CHANDRA		AGARWAL 5859/2011
2369 POOJA		DEVI Sri VINOD	KUMAR 8037/2021
2370 POOJA		PAL Sri N.L.		PAL 2262/2007
2371 POOJA		ROYEKWAR Sri KULDEEP	KUMAR 1395/2020
2372 POOJA		SINGH Sri GURU	CHARAN		SINGH 6293/2003
2373 POOJA		SINGH Sri PRASHANT	SINGH		‘ATAL’ 6217/2012
2374 POOJA		SRIVASTAVA Sri S.C.	SRIVASTAVA 4434/2005
2375 POOJA		SRIVASTAVA Sri I.C.	SRIVASTAVA 6961/2019
2376 POOJA		TIWARI Sri BRAMHANAND		TIWARI 11100/2021
2377 POONAM		GOSWAMI Sri HEERA		LAL		GOSWAMI 5298/2017
2378 POONAM		SINHA Sri SUDHIR		SINHA 5753/1992
2379 POORENDAR	KUMAR		

AWASTHI
Sri D.P.	AWASTHI 2312/2004

2380 POORNIMA		GUPTA Sri S.K.	GUPTA 3989/1999
2381 PRABHA		SHANKER		

PANDEY
Sri SURYA	KIRAN	PANDEY 1051/2010

2382 PRABHAKAR		KUMAR		
TIWARI

Sri A.N.	TIWARI 3628/2017

2383 PRABHAKAR		NATH	
MISHRA

Sri R.P.	MISHRA 6941/2001

2384 PRABHAKAR		TIWARI Sri INDRA		KUMAR		TRIPTAHI 7426/2004
2385 PRABHAKAR		TRIVEDI Sri S.K.	TRIVEDI 12028/2021
2386 PRABHAKAR		TRIVEDI Sri RAM	VISHAL		TRIVEDI 7695/1994
2387 PRABHAKAR		VARDHAN Sri ANAND		SWARUP	CHAUDHARY 2223/1990
2388 PRABHAKAR		VERMA Sri RAM		AWADH		VERMA 8002/1999
2389 PRABHAT Sri RAM		ASHREY		SINGH 4168/2018
2390 PRABHAT	ADHAULYA Sri LATE	R.S.	ADHAULYA 985/1978
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2391 PRABHAT	KUMAR Sri SHIV		RATAN	LAL	VERMA 0048/2009
2392 PRABHAT	KUMAR Sri RAM	VILAS	KHARWAR 2738/2015
2393 PRABHAT	KUMAR	OJHA Sri INDRA		PAL		OJHA 4718/2016
2394 PRABHAT	KUMAR	SINGH		

ARUN
Sri CHANDRA	PAL		ARUN 4236/2005

2395 PRABHAT	KUMAR	
UPADHYAY

Sri MADUSUDAN		UPADHYAY 10026/2002

2396 PRABHAT		MISHRA Sri NAGESH		MISHRA 1660/2013
2397 PRABHAT	NARAIN		

SRIVASATVA
Sri PRAKASH	NARAIN 1936/2001

2398 PRABHAW		KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri S	N		TRIAPTHI 14903/2000

2399 PRABHU		RANJAN		
TRIPATHI

Sri RAM		HARI	VIJAY		TRIPATHI 1195/2002

2400 PRABHU		SARAN Sri J.P.	MISHRA 7814/2013
2401 PRABODH		KUMAR Sri SATYA	NARAIN		GUPTA 3082/2009
2402 PRACHAND		PRATAP		

SINGH	BISEN
Sri B.P.	SINGH		BISEN 4186/2014

2403 PRACHI		TRIVEDI Sri RADHEY		SHYAM		TRIVEDI 3767/2010
2404 PRACHIS	PANDEY Sri DR.	R.P.PANDEY 764/1996
2405 PRADEEP	CHANDOLA Sri K.N.CHANDOLA 2836/1990
2406 PRADEEP	KUMAR Sri SHRI		RAM 4091/2015
2407 PRADEEP	KUMAR Sri SHRI		RAM 5766/2018
2408 PRADEEP	KUMAR Sri RAM	CHANDRA	TAMOLI 375/2015
2409 PRADEEP	KUMAR		GUPTA Sri BABU	LAL		GUPTA 2773/2014
2410 PRADEEP	KUMAR	KOVID Sri JAGDEEN		KOVID 6331/2014
2411 PRADEEP	KUMAR	MISRA Sri DR.	MADAN	LAL	MISHRA 15713/2000
2412 PRADEEP	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri BHAWANI	PRASAD		PANDEY 4692/2000
2413 PRADEEP	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri VISHAMBHAR		NATH		PANDEY 8255/2001
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2414 PRADEEP	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri AJAB		NARAYAN	PANDEY 2911/1999
2415 PRADEEP	KUMAR	RAI Sri GOPAL		RAI 865/1998
2416 PRADEEP	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri LALJI		SHUKLA 2080/2006

2417 PRADEEP	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri RAM	KISHAN		SHUKLA 5997/2022

2418 PRADEEP	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri J.B.	SHUKLA 4334/2017

2419 PRADEEP	KUMAR		SINGH Sri R.B.	SINGH 8590/2000
2420 PRADEEP	KUMAR		SINGH Sri SHIV		SHANKER		SINGH 6458/2003
2421 PRADEEP	KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAJENDRA		SINGH 5817/1992
2422 PRADEEP	KUMAR		SINGH Sri S.N.SINGH 1215/1990
2423 PRADEEP	KUMAR		SINGH	

“VATS”
Sri NARENDRA		BAHADUR		SINGH 5278/2002

2424 PRADEEP	KUMAR		SINGH	
BISEN

Sri VIJAY	RAJ		SINGH 2933/2003

2425 PRADEEP	KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri RAM		SHANKER		SRIVASTAVA 413/1988

2426 PRADEEP	KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri HARI		SHANKER		SRIVASTAVA 5046/2002

2427 PRADEEP	KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri B.K.SRIVASTAVA 107/1988

2428 PRADEEP	KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri DR.GUR		BUX	RAI 2612/1976

2429 PRADEEP	KUMAR		TEWARI Sri NAND		LAL		TEWARI 123/1998

2430 PRADEEP	KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri RAM	PRAKASH		TRIPATHI 4276/1999
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2431 PRADEEP	KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri BABU	RAM		TRIPATHI 3332/2000

2432 PRADEEP	KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri D.S.	TRIPATHI 4433/2008

2433 PRADEEP	KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri S.N.	TRIPATHI 13018/2010

2434 PRADEEP	KUMAR		YADAV Sri M.P.	YADAV 5789/2001
2435 PRADEEP	PAL Sri M.P.	PAL 6940/2003
2436 PRADEEP	RASTOGI Sri MADAN		MOHAN		RASTOGI 1432/1996
2437 PRADEEP		SINHA Sri VIRENDRA		SAHAI		SINHA 1911/1988
2438 PRADEEP		TEWARI Sri KAILASH		NATH	TIWARI 7417/2004
2439 PRADYUMN		SHUKLA Sri SRI		KANT	SHUKLA 107/2004
2440 PRAFULLA		KUMAR		YADAV Sri VIJAY		NATH 3840/1999

2441 PRAFULLA		RAJ		SHUBHAM Sri RAVINDRA		BAJPAI 6653/2017
2442 PRAFULLA		TEWARI Sri SHIWA	KANT	TEWARI 9994/2010
2443 PRAGATI		SINGH Sri RAM	PAL		SINGH 3946/2011
2444 PRAGATI		SINGH Sri SHESH		BAHADUR	SINGH 5886/2014
2445 PRAHLAD	MAURYA Sri DEVI		PRASAD 4484/1987
2446 PRAKARSH		PANDEY Sri R.N.	PANDEY 3740/2018
2447 PRAKASH	CHANDRA Sri DWARIKA	NATH		SRIVASTAVA 2174/1988
2448 PRAKASH	CHANDRA		

BARANWAL
Sri RAMESH	CHANDRA	BARANWAL 3193/2002

2449 PRAKASH	KUMAR	SINHA Sri KIRPA		DAYAL		SINHA 4658/1976
2450 PRAKHAR	MISHRA Sri D.N.	MISHRA 5219/2008
2451 PRAKHAR		NIGAM Sri DEEPAK		KUMAR		NIGAM 4771/2006
2452 PRAMENDRA	KUMAR		

SINGH
Sri ASHOK		KUMAR		SINGH 7602/1999

2453 PRAMILA	MISHRA Sri YOGENDRA		NATH 6819/2001
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2454 PRAMOD		KUMAR Sri BHAGWAN		DIN 7908/2007
2455 PRAMOD		KUMAR Sri OM		PRAKASH 4459/2003
2456 PRAMOD		KUMAR Sri T.N.	SRIVASTAVA 1416/1990
2457 PRAMOD		KUMAR		BAJPAI Sri RAM	KUMAR	BAJPAI 1351/1990
2458 PRAMOD		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri A.B.	PANDEY 2105/1984

2459 PRAMOD		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri LALMANI		PANDEY 9046/2004

2460 PRAMOD		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri R.A.	PANDEY 4489/2006

2461 PRAMOD		KUMAR		RAWAT Sri GURU		PRASAD 1441/2012
2462 PRAMOD		KUMAR		SHARMA Sri HAR		SEWAK		SHARMA 806/2003

2463 PRAMOD		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri S.S.	SHUKLA 9568/2002

2464 PRAMOD		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri R.S.	SHUKLA 15694/2000

2465 PRAMOD		KUMAR		SINGH Sri SHOBH		NATH		SINGH 841/2000
2466 PRAMOD		KUMAR		SINGH Sri VIKRAMJEET	SINGH 1983/1994
2467 PRAMOD		KUMAR		SINGH Sri LATE	P.N.SINGH 1214/1990
2468 PRAMOD		KUMAR		TEWARI Sri JAIRAM	TEWARI 332/2016

2469 PRAMOD		KUMAR		YADAV Sri SIYA	RAM	YADAV 6786/2007
2470 PRAMOD		SHANKER		

SHUKLA
Sri LATE	SRI		MAHESH		SHANKER		

SHUKLA
2618/2002

2471 PRAMOD		SHUKLA Sri RAM		DEV		SHUKLA 3376/2005
2472 PRANAV	PANDEY Sri SHAILENDRA	KUMAR			PANDEY 7433/2007
2473 PRANAV	TIVAREE Sri R.C.	TIWARI 8234/2021
2474 PRANESH		KUMAR		SINHA Sri K.M.	SINHA 692/1995
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2475 PRANJAL		APURVA Sri G.N.	SINGH 4347/2021
2476 PRANSHU	MAURYA Sri R.K.	MAURYA 11172/2019
2477 PRANVESH		AWASTHI Sri RAJENDRA		AWASTHI 5852/2013
2478 PRASADI		LAL Sri MAKKA 2782/2016
2479 PRASHANSHA		SINGH Sri BHEEM		SINGH 3447/2005
2480 PRASHANT Sri SHEO		NARAIN		RAO 6521/2004
2481 PRASHANT	ARORA Sri HARISH	CHANDRA		ARORA 4986/1999
2482 PRASHANT	CHANDRA Sri RAMESH	CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 1444/1979
2483 PRASHANT	CHAUDHARY Sri SUNIL		KUMAR 2368/2022
2484 PRASHANT		DUBEY Sri MR.	AJAY	PRAKASH		DUBEY 5950/2017
2485 PRASHANT	JAISWAL Sri N.N.	JAISWAL 3449/1999
2486 PRASHANT	KUMAR	

MISHRA
Sri RAKESH	KUMAR	MISHRA 7526/2012

2487 PRASHANT	KUMAR		SINGH Sri R.C.	SINGH 6252/2003
2488 PRASHANT	KUMAR		SINGH Sri S.K.	SINGH 5971/2016
2489 PRASHANT	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri A.L.		SRIVASTAVA 1756/2002

2490 PRASHANT	KUMAR		
TIWARI

Sri VASUDEO		TEWARI 15314/1999

2491 PRASHANT	MISHRA Sri YOGESHWAR		PRASAD	MISHRA 6583/2022
2492 PRASHANT		PANDEY Sri GIRISH		KUMAR		PANDEY 3794/2011
2493 PRASHANT	PANDEY Sri VIRENDRA		PRAKASH	PANDEY 9857/2010
2494 PRASHANT	PURI Sri GOPAL		BEHARI	PURI 4051/2017
2495 PRASHANT	SHUKLA Sri SHIVA		KANT	SHUKLA 8453/2003
2496 PRASHANT	SHUKLA Sri DEEPAK		SHUKLA 1875/2016
2497 PRASHANT	SINGH Sri SURYA	BHAN	SINGH 8170/2017
2498 PRASHANT	SINGH		ATAL Sri A.P.	SINGH 5312/2001
2499 PRASHANT	SINGH		GAUR Sri A.P.S.	GAUR 4845/2004
2500 PRASHANT	SINGH		GAUR Sri MAN		SINGH		GAUR 5491/2012
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2501 PRASHANT	VIKRAM		SINGH Sri RAN		BAHADUR		SINGH 8395/2018

2502 PRASIDDHA		NARAYAN		
SINGH

Sri JAI		MANGAL	SINGH 2273/1992

2503 PRASOON		ANJOR Sri SHIV		PRAKASH 2610/2008
2504 PRASOON		KUMAR		RAI Sri SUBHASH		CHANDRA	RAI 903/2007
2505 PRATAP		SINGH	MEHRA Sri B.S.	MEHRA 436/1983
2506 PRATAP		SINGH	TOMAR Sri BACHAN		SINGH 3214/1996
2507 PRATEEK	KUMAR		DUBEY Sri RAMAPATI		DUBEY 613/2022
2508 PRATEEK		SHUKLA Sri OM		PRAKASH 15767/2022
2509 PRATEEK		SRIVASTAVA Sri K.K.	SRIVASTAVA 13971/2019
2510 PRATEEK		TEWARI Sri PRAVEEN	KUMAR		TEWARI 6605/2019
2511 PRATHAMA		SINGH Sri MANOHER	LAL		ARAY 4988/2014
2512 PRATIBHA		AGNIHOTRI Sri D.D.	AGNIHOTRI 6822/2007
2513 PRATIBHA		SINGH Sri BHEEM		SINGH 1611/2012
2514 PRATIBHA		VAISH Sri G.D.	VAISH 9218/2003
2515 PRATIBHAN		YADAV Sri SADHU		SARAN		YADAV 4486/2005
2516 PRATIMA		SINGH Sri JITENDRA		SINGH 437/2019
2517 PRATIMA		TEWARI Sri J.P.	TEWARI 1666/1990
2518 PRATUL		GUPTA Sri LATE	CHANDRA		PRAKASH		

GUPTA
5493/2007

2519 PRATUL	KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri J.K.	SRIVASTAVA 4131/1988

2520 PRATUL		SRIVASTAVA Sri R.P.	SRIVASTAVA 479/2001
2521 PRATYUSH	CHAUBE Sri ASHOK		KUMAR		CHAUBE 3506/2011
2522 PRATYUSH	MISHRA Sri SANJAY		MISHRA 13636/2021
2523 PRATYUSH		SRIVASTAVA Sri RAMESH	CHANDRA 4640/2001
2524 PRATYUSH		TRIPATHI Sri YUGUL	KISHORE	TRIPATHI 749/1995
2525 PRAVEEN	CHANDRA Sri ROOP	CHANDRA 11764/2003
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2526 PRAVEEN	KUMAR Sri VIRENDRA		PRATAP 3781/1995
2527 PRAVEEN	KUMAR		

AHIRWAR
Sri J.P.	AHIRWAR 1219/2002

2528 PRAVEEN	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri S.C.PANDEY 6174/2012
2529 PRAVEEN	KUMAR		SAHU Sri RAJ		KAPOOR		SAHU 6647/2008
2530 PRAVEEN	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri A.N.	SHUKLA 5009/2010

2531 PRAVEEN	KUMAR		SINGH Sri SHIV		PRAKASH 6789/2010
2532 PRAVEEN	KUMAR		SINGH Sri NAGENDRA		PAL		SINGH 6663/2008
2533 PRAVEEN	KUMAR		SINGH Sri PRABHAJAN		KUMAR		SINGH 8586/2015
2534 PRAVEEN	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri I.B.L.		SRIVASTAVA 4005/1992

2535 PRAVEEN	KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri R.P.	TRIPATHI 11959/2017

2536 PRAVEEN	KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri AJAY		KUMAR		TRIPATHI 2903/2009

2537 PRAVEEN	KUMAR	VERMA Sri RAM		SANEHI	VERMA 4482/2008
2538 PRAVEEN	KUMAR		YADAV Sri SURESH		SINGH		YADAV 6802/2016
2539 PRAVEEN		TEWARI Sri DHIRENDRA	PRATAP		TEWARI 944/2007
2540 PRAVEEN		TRIPATHI Sri S.K.	TRIPATHI 6299/2003
2541 PRAVESH	KUMAR		TIWARI Sri M.P.	TIWARI 125/2019
2542 PRAVIN		SINGH Sri DHIRENDRA		SINGH 10155/2013
2543 PRAYAGMATI		GUPTA Sri RAM	CHET	GUPTA 1793/2002
2544 PREETI		GUPTA Sri KUSHI	PRASAD		GUPTA 8348/2001
2545 PREETI	MALA Sri V.P.	PANDEY 11313/2010
2546 PREETI		TIWARI Sri ASHWANI		KUMAR	TIWARI 4833/1998
2547 PREETI		YADAV Sri NARVIND	KUMAR		SINGH 5573/2018
2548 PREM	CHANDRA		CHAUHAN Sri SUDHI		RAM 1960/1992
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2549 PREM	CHANDRA		RAI Sri I.J.	RAI 9512/2002
2550 PREM	KUMAR	SINGH Sri SUKHENDRA		SINGH 3719/1984
2551 PREM	KUMAR	SRIVASTAVA Sri RAM		SHANKER		SRIVASTAVA 3316/1996

2552 PREM	PRAKASH Sri SANT	DAYAL 362/1995
2553 PREM	PRAKASH		SINGH Sri R.B.	SINGH 5141/2002
2554 PREM		SHANKER	BAJPAI Sri GANGA		DAYAL		BAJPAI 3580/2000
2555 PREM		SHANKER	PANDEY Sri G.P.PANDEY 794/1994
2556 PREM		SHANKER		SHUKLA Sri R.S.	SHUKLA 3632/1981
2557 PREM		SHANKER		TRIVEDI Sri BRINDAVAN		TRIVEDI 3296/1991
2558 PRERNA		SINGH Sri AJAI		KUMAR	SINGH 4229/1999
2559 PRINCE	LENIN Sri SHIV		RAJ	MOHAN		NIGAM 4090/2000
2560 PRINCE	SINGH Sri DEENA		NATH		SINGH 4032/2015
2561 PRITHVISH	MISHRA Sri JIWAN		PRAKASH	MISHRA 1018/2008
2562 PRITI		SAXENA Sri H.S.	SAHAI 6106/1995
2563 PRITISH	KUMAR Sri RUDRESH	KUMAR 797/1994
2564 PRIYA	VART Sri BHAGWAN		PRASAD		SRIVASTAVA 1155/1978

2565 PRIYADARSHI Sri G.P.	SRIVASTAVA 530/2010
2566 PRIYAM	KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAM		SINGH 9799/2017
2567 PRIYAM	MISHRA Sri P.K.	MISHRA 8142/2011
2568 PRIYANK		YADAV Sri C.L.		YADAV 7192/2011
2569 PRIYANKA Sri R.D.	TEWARI 7845/2020
2570 PRIYANKA		NAG Sri H.C.	NAG 9918/2021
2571 PRIYANKA		PAL Sri DEVENDRA		PAL 3314/2014
2572 PRIYANKA		SHAHI Sri SATENDER		SHAHI 2033/2018
2573 PRIYANKA		SINGH Sri RAJ		KUMAR		SINGH 1634/2012
2574 PRIYANKA		SINGH Sri INDRASEN		SINGH 5926/2017
2575 PRIYANKA		SRIVASTAVA Sri RAMESH	CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 5230/2014
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2576 PRIYANKA		YADAV Sri NARESH		CHANDRA		YADAV 8888/2013
2577 PRIYESH	MISHRA Sri V.K.	MISHRA 12483/2021
2578 PT.S.	CHANDRA	(SUBHASH	

CHANDRA		MISRA)
Sri G.P.	MISHRA 2232/1994

2579 PUNEET	CHANDRA Sri MAHESH		CHANDRA 1210/1999
2580 PUNEET	KUMAR	SHUKLA Sri CHANDRA		SHEKHAR		SHUKLA 6746/2003
2581 PUNEET	KUMAR	TIWARI Sri MEVA		LAL		TIWARI 4615/2015
2582 PUNEET	TRIPATHI Sri R.P.	TRIPATHI 8132/2017
2583 PUNIT	KUMAR		YADAV Sri UMESH	CHANDRA 3731/2015
2584 PURCHAM		MUBARAK Sri MUBARAK	HUSSAIN 8372/2003
2585 PURNENDU	CHAKRAVARTY Sri ANIL		KUMAR		CHAKARVARTY 7590/1994

2586 PURNIMA		SINGH Sri AJAY		KUMAR		SINGH 11126/2019
2587 PURSHOTTAM		AWASTHI Sri VISHNU		DUTT	AWASTHI 12360/2010
2588 PURSHOTTAM		CHAURASIA Sri RAM		SARAN	CHAURASIA 4740/2014

2589 PURSHOTTAM		KUMAR		
MISRA

Sri RAM		ASREY	MISHRA 4958/1992

2590 PUSHP	RAJ		SINGH Sri BUDH	RAJ		SINGH 2063/2001
2591 PUSHPENDRA	KUMAR Sri SURYA	KUMAR 9125/2017
2592 PUSHPENDRA	KUMAR		

SHARMA
Sri LALIT	PRAKASH		SHARMA 5697/2012

2593 PUSHPENDRA	MISHRA Sri YOGENDRA		MISHRA 26/2019
2594 PUSHPENDRA	SAHAY		

SAXENA
Sri BHUPENDRA		SAHAY		SAXENA 5250/2016

2595 PUSHPILA		BIST Sri R.S.	BISHT 1075/1998
2596 PUSPANJALI		PANDEY Sri AKHILESH	PANDEY 467/2019
2597 PUTTAN		SINGH Sri SHAMSHER		BAHADUR	SINGH 10206/2003
2598 PUTTU		LAL		MISHRA Sri RAMA		SHANKAR	MISHRA 9724/2010
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2599 QAZI	MOHD.	AHMAD Sri QAZI		AZIZUR	REHMAN 750/2003
2600 QAZI		SABIHUR		REHMAN Sri QAZI		FAIZUR		RAHMAN 2301/1985
2601 R.K.	MEHROTRA Sri B.P.	MEHROTRA 1168/1974
2602 RACHIT	SONDHI Sri TRILOKI		NATH		SONDHI 7240/2006
2603 RACHNA	CHAUHAN Sri R.G.S.	CHAUHAN 3817/1993
2604 RACHNA		GUPTA Sri K.N.	GUPTA 7274/2004
2605 RACHNA	MISHRA Sri K.N.	MISHRA 0008/1995
2606 RADHEY		SHYAM Sri CHOTTE	LAL 10266/1999
2607 RADHEY		SHYAM		TEWARI Sri D.R.	TEWARI 3848/1998
2608 RADHEY		SHYAM		TEWARI Sri D.N.	TEWARI 5364/1986
2609 RAFAT		FAROOQUI Sri AZIZ		AHMAD		FAROOQUI 10309/2001
2610 RAFIA		FAROOQUI Sri S.F.	AFTA 1066/1997
2611 RAGHAW		RAM		UPADHYAY Sri J.R.	UPADHYAY 2736/1991

2612 RAGHU		NATH		SINGH Sri SHIV		NATH		SINGH 913/1992
2613 RAGHUNATH	PRASAD Sri KANHYEE	LAL 9004/1999
2614 RAGHVENDRA	KUMAR	

SINGH
Sri LAL		PRATAP		SINGH 14501/2000

2615 RAGHVENDRA	KUMAR	
SINGH

Sri AVADH		BEHARI		SINGH 1698/1976

2616 RAGHVENDRA	KUMAR	
SRIVASTAVA

Sri GOVIND		PRASAD		SRIVASTAVA 7915/1999

2617 RAGHVENDRA	OJHA Sri J.D.OJHA 9916/2016
2618 RAGHVENDRA	PANDEY Sri A.K.PANDEY 7665/2016
2619 RAGHVENDRA	PRATAP		

SINGH
Sri R.L.		SINGH 7431/2016

2620 RAGHVENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri KRISHNA	PRASAD		SINGH 3812/2007
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2621 RAGHVENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri LATE	SHIV	BARAN		SINGH 6798/2016

2622 RAGHVENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri S.K.	SINGH 9460/2003

2623 RAGHVENDRA	PRATAP		
SINGH

Sri NARENDRA 10326/2012

2624 RAGHVENDRA	SINGH Sri UPENDRA		SINGH 1810/2016
2625 RAGHVENDRA	TIWARI Sri SHIV		SHANKER		TIWARI 7015/2007
2626 RAHMAT	ULLAH	KHAN Sri MOHD.	IDRISH 10806/2012
2627 RAHUL		AGNIHOTRI Sri D.K.	AGNIHOTRI 1463/2004
2628 RAHUL		DUBEY Sri R.K.	DUBEY 1865/1989
2629 RAHUL		DWIVEDI Sri D.P.	DWIVEDI 5248/2018
2630 RAHUL	KANNAOJIA Sri MOHIPAL 7581/2017
2631 RAHUL	KUMAR Sri RAM	KISHORE	RASTOGI 6623/2018
2632 RAHUL	KUMAR Sri PRAVEEN	KUMAR 385/2020
2633 RAHUL	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri K.K.	SHUKLA 12788/2021
2634 RAHUL	KUMAR		SINGH Sri ASHOK		KUMAR		SINGH 1688/2012
2635 RAHUL	MISRA Sri N.N.MISHRA 9672/2002
2636 RAHUL	PANDEY Sri RAM		DEO	PANDEY 3740/2011
2637 RAHUL	RAI Sri ANIL	RAI 9080/2019
2638 RAHUL	ROSHAN		DUBEY Sri KAPIL		DEV		DUBEY 3726/2012
2639 RAHUL		SHUKLA Sri R.D.	SHUKLA 4887/2001
2640 RAHUL		SINGH Sri KAUSHLEDNRA	PRATAP		SINGH 3142/2001
2641 RAHUL		SINGH		RANA Sri HARIKESH		SINGH 12282/2010
2642 RAHUL		SRIVASTAVA Sri R.M.	SRIVASTAVA 3028/1998
2643 RAHUL		SRIVASTAVA Sri KRISHNA	KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 4272/2013
2644 RAHUL		TRIPATHI Sri MAYA	SHANKER		TRIPATHI 7154/2015
2645 RAHUL		TRIPATHI Sri RAM		SAJIWAN		TRIPATHI 5191/1999
2646 RAHUL	YADAV Sri S.R.	YADAV 14635/2021
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2647 RAJ		BAKSH		SINGH Sri RAM		DEO		SINGH 704/1993
2648 RAJ		DEEPAK	CHAUDHARY Sri DHARAM	RAJ 6256/2017
2649 RAJ		DEO		SINGH Sri BANS	RAJ		SINGH 2703/2001
2650 RAJ		KARAN		SINGH Sri HUKUM		SINGH 4019/1999
2651 RAJ		KRISHNA Sri RADHA		KRISHNA 5792/2012
2652 RAJ		KUMAR		BAJPAI Sri J.S.	BAJPAI 3620/1988
2653 RAJ		KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri SITA		RAM		DWIVEDI 7600/1994
2654 RAJ		KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri R.K.	DWIVEDI 4356/1998 B/R0111
2655 RAJ		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri K.R.	MISHRA 3143/2005
2656 RAJ		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri RAM		SUMAR	MISHRA 5703/2004
2657 RAJ		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri R.L.		PANDEY 1192/1996
2658 RAJ		KUMAR		SINGH Sri SHANKAR		SINGH 653/1996
2659 RAJ		KUMAR		SINGH Sri P.S.	SINGH 12291/2021
2660 RAJ		KUMAR		SINGH Sri SHYAMLEY		SINGH 5373/2005
2661 RAJ		KUMAR		SINGH Sri BALI	KARAN		SINGH 14038/2010
2662 RAJ		KUMAR		SINGH		

“SURYAVANSHI”
Sri RAM	PRAKASH		SINGH 2109/2003

2663 RAJ		KUMAR		UPADHYAY Sri T.R.	UPADHYAY 4094/1992
2664 RAJ		KUMAR		VERMA Sri KALIKA		PRASAD 2405/1990
2665 RAJ		KUMAR		

VISHWAKARMA
Sri C.P.	VISHWAKARMA 4851/2013

2666 RAJ		MANI		DUBEY Sri PARAS	NATH		DUBEY 2746/1999
2667 RAJ		NATH Sri ATARI		LAL 4711/2011
2668 RAJ		NATH		SINGH Sri LOK		NATH		SINGH 9068/2007
2669 RAJ		PAL	KASHYAP Sri SHIA		RAM 663/2005
2670 RAJ		PRIYA	SRIVASTAVA Sri K.P.	SRIVASTAVA 1314/2001
2671 RAJ		VIKRAM		SINGH Sri RAJ		KUMAR		SINGH 6860/2007
2672 RAJA		BABU		GUPTA Sri GULLE		GUPTA 14668/2021
2673 RAJA		BUX	SINGH Sri PUTTU		SINGH 705/2000
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2674 RAJA		PRATAP		SINGH Sri R.A.	SINGH 5796/2005
2675 RAJA		RAM		PANDEY Sri R.C.	PANDEY 8232/1999
2676 RAJA		RAM		RAWAT Sri SUNDER		LAL	RAWAT 704/1995
2677 RAJAN		MISHRA Sri R.N.	MISHRA 14207/2021
2678 RAJAN		SINGH Sri S.K.	SINGH 7958/2019
2679 RAJANI		SINGH Sri GOPAL		SINGH 8843/2017
2680 RAJAT	BANSAL Sri SUDHIR	KUMAR		AGARWAL 5711/2005
2681 RAJAT		GANGWAR Sri PANKAJ		GANGWAR 6734/2014
2682 RAJAT	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri B.N.	MISHRA 11681/1999
2683 RAJAT	PRATAP		SINGH Sri VISHESHWAR		SINGH 5742/2012
2684 RAJAT	RAJ		NARAYAN		

BAJPAI
Sri M.K.	BAJPAI 3086/2021

2685 RAJAT	RANJAN		SINGH Sri DR.	R.J.		SINGH	CHAUHAN 4117/2014
2686 RAJAT	SHARMA Sri DINESH		SHARMA 6708/2021
2687 RAJDEEP		SINGH Sri RAJ		KISHORE	SINGH 538/2005
2688 RAJEEV		GUPTA Sri RAM	BACHAN	GUPTA 7028/2012
2689 RAJEEV	KRISHNA	PANDEY Sri L.P.	PANDEY 352/2002
2690 RAJEEV	KUMAR		BAJPAI Sri SHYAMA		PRASAD		BAJPAI 9221/2002
2691 RAJEEV	KUMAR		BAJPAI Sri N.P.	BAJPAI 1647/1987
2692 RAJEEV	KUMAR	CHAUHAN Sri KRIPAL		SINGH 12489/2003
2693 RAJEEV	KUMAR		DUBEY Sri ANSHDHAR		DUBEY 13127/2000
2694 RAJEEV	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri UPENDRA	KUMAR	MISHRA 11720/2010
2695 RAJEEV	KUMAR		SAXENA Sri V.B.SAXENA 3062/1990
2696 RAJEEV	KUMAR		SINGH Sri R.S.	SINGH 4237/1999
2697 RAJEEV	KUMAR		SINHA Sri DEVI		SHANKER		SINHA 2323/1991
2698 RAJEEV	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri DR.RAM	CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 4105/1992

2699 RAJEEV	KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri SATGUR		PRASAD		SRIVASTAVA 4303/1994
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2700 RAJEEV	KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri O.P.	TRIPATHI 1729/2000

2701 RAJEEV	KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri LT.SRI		BRIJ		RAJ	TRIPATHI		AD. 3385/1993

2702 RAJEEV	KUMAR	VERMA Sri SATISH		KUMAR 2084/2000
2703 RAJEEV		NARAYAN		

PANDEY
Sri L.P.	PANDEY 56/2003

2704 RAJEEV		PANDEY Sri B.P.	PANDEY 14698/2010
2705 RAJEEV		PANDEY Sri LAXMI	KANT	PANDEY 855/2000
2706 RAJEEV		PRAKASH	SAXENA Sri MAHESH		CHANDRA		SAXENA 5757/2003
2707 RAJEEV		RAMAN		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri AJAI		KUMAR	SRIVASTAVA 4964/2002

2708 RAJEEV		RANJAN		PRASAD Sri KAMESHWAR		PRASAD 10125/2012
2709 RAJEEV		RATNA	

CHAUDHRY
Sri ABHAI		RAI		CHAUDHRY 2915/1994

2710 RAJEEV		SHARAN Sri C.M.	SRIVASTAVA 6431/2000
2711 RAJEEV		SHUKLA Sri T.N.	SHUKLA 7545/2011
2712 RAJEEV		SINGH Sri D.P.	SINGH 1447/1985
2713 RAJEEV		SINGH Sri J.B.	SINGH 7430/2013
2714 RAJEEV		SINGH Sri JUSTICE	S.S.	CHAUHAN 4168/2007
2715 RAJEEV		SRIVASTAVA Sri R.C.	SRIVASTAVA 410/2002
2716 RAJEEV		SRIVASTAVA Sri LATE	K.M.	LAL 7344/2006
2717 RAJEEV		SRIVASTAVA	

(RAJA)
Sri M.B.SRIVASTAVA 4548/1991

2718 RAJENDRA		JAISWAL Sri G.P.	JAISWAL 1568/1996
2719 RAJENDRA	KUMAR Sri GURU		PRASAD		YADAV 4663/1994
2720 RAJENDRA	KUMAR		DUBEY Sri GANGA		PRASAD		DUBEY 3167/1988

FINAL VOTER LIST - OUDH BAR ELECTIONS - 2025 
PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY OF RO SRI HGS PARIHAR , SENIOR ADVOCATE 



2721 RAJENDRA	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RAM	CHANDRA	MISHRA 8510/2003

2722 RAJENDRA	KUMAR		
RAJBHAR

Sri MAHATAM 11448/1999

2723 RAJENDRA	KUMAR		YADAV Sri RAM	KAILASH 4743/2002

2724 RAJENDRA		PRASAD Sri SHYAM		LAL 4682/2001
2725 RAJENDRA		PRASAD Sri KAMTA	PRASAD 774/1999
2726 RAJENDRA		PRASAD Sri SOHAN		LAL 145/1977
2727 RAJENDRA		PRASAD Sri MOLHEY 2333/2001
2728 RAJENDRA		PRASAD		

BHARTIYA
Sri KALI	CHARAN 369/1992

2729 RAJENDRA		PRASAD		
MAURYA

Sri RAM	PRATAP	MAURYA 3013/1994

2730 RAJENDRA		PRASAD		MISRA Sri JAG	MOHAN	MISHRA 4758/1983

2731 RAJENDRA		PRASAD		
SHUKLA

Sri RAM	PHER		SHUKLA 2043/1996

2732 RAJENDRA		PRASAD		
TRIPATHI

Sri MATA		PRASAD		TRIPATHI 2952/1987

2733 RAJENDRA		PRASAD		
VERMA

Sri S.R.	VERMA 4767/1999

2734 RAJENDRA		PRASAD		
YADAV

Sri J.P.	YADAV 15578/1999

2735 RAJENDRA		PRATAP		SINGH Sri DR.JAGAN		NATH		SINGH 4163/1993

2736 RAJENDRA		PRATAP		SINGH Sri GANGA		BAKSH		SINGH 3632/1993

2737 RAJENDRA		SINGH Sri B.N.	SINGH 8220/1999
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2738 RAJENDRA		SINGH Sri SHYAM		SINGH 6579/2008
2739 RAJENDRA		SINGH	

CHAUHAN
Sri R.L.S.	CHAUHAN 200/1993

2740 RAJENDRA		SINGH	
KUSHWAHA

Sri CHIRAUNJI		SINGH 5185/1999

2741 RAJESH		BAHADUR		SINGH	
RATHAUR

Sri RATAN		PAL		SINGH 2689/1992

2742 RAJESH		CHANDRA		DIXIT Sri ISHWAR		DAYAL	DIXIT 3531/1976
2743 RAJESH		CHANDRA	MISHRA Sri SHIV		SHARAN	MISHRA 3554/1994

2744 RAJESH		KUMAR Sri RAM	BAHAL 3686/2000
2745 RAJESH		KUMAR Sri GOKARAN		NATH 6424/2009
2746 RAJESH		KUMAR Sri HARI		PRASAD 6828/2010
2747 RAJESH		KUMAR Sri M.D.	NAYAK 12304/2021
2748 RAJESH		KUMAR Sri B.N.	SINGH 6577/1996
2749 RAJESH		KUMAR Sri PREM		SHANKER 1506/1996
2750 RAJESH		KUMAR Sri SHAMBHU		NATH		TRIPATHI 10984/2003
2751 RAJESH		KUMAR Sri JAI		PRAKASH		TEWARI 1032/2005
2752 RAJESH		KUMAR	

AGNIHOTRI
Sri BRIJ	KUMAR		AGNIHOTRI 8301/2016

2753 RAJESH		KUMAR	ANAND Sri RAM		NARAIN 2116/2007
2754 RAJESH		KUMAR	AWASTHI Sri AWADHESH		KUMAR	AWASTHI 4239/2009
2755 RAJESH		KUMAR	DWIVEDI Sri RUDRA	PAL		DWIVEDI 1418/1991
2756 RAJESH		KUMAR	GUPTA Sri VIJAY	KUMAR		GUPTA 15262/1999
2757 RAJESH		KUMAR	KASHYAP Sri SHYAM		LAL 8095/2011
2758 RAJESH		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RAGHAV	RAM	MISHRA 9356/2017
2759 RAJESH		KUMAR	PAL Sri S.N.	PAL 8032/2013
2760 RAJESH		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri D.N.	PANDEY 10609/2000
2761 RAJESH		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri HARI		BUX	PANDEY 3436/1987
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2762 RAJESH		KUMAR	PATHAK Sri J.P.	PATHAK 901/1996
2763 RAJESH		KUMAR	SHARMA Sri SHIO		GOVIND		SHARMA 508/1995
2764 RAJESH		KUMAR	SHARMA Sri SUNDER		LAL		SHARMA 1855/2001
2765 RAJESH		KUMAR	SHUKLA Sri BALRAM		PRASAD		SHUKLA 5241/2003
2766 RAJESH		KUMAR	SHUKLA Sri R.G.	SHUKLA 461/2013
2767 RAJESH		KUMAR	SHUKLA Sri HRIDAY		NARAIN		SHUKLA 13607/2010
2768 RAJESH		KUMAR	SINGH Sri RAM		JI		SINGH 3263/1995
2769 RAJESH		KUMAR	SINGH Sri DESH		RAJ		SINGH 4516/2011
2770 RAJESH		KUMAR	SINGH Sri RAM		HAUSILA		SINGH 5259/2003
2771 RAJESH		KUMAR	SINGH Sri MAHENDRA	PRATAP		SINGH 7334/2018
2772 RAJESH		KUMAR	SINGH Sri SHEETLA		BUX	SINGH 8149/2004
2773 RAJESH		KUMAR	SINGH Sri SHIV		PRATAP		SINGH 2990/2001
2774 RAJESH		KUMAR	SINGH Sri RAM	BARAN		SINGH 5594/2008
2775 RAJESH		KUMAR	SINGH		

CHAUHAN
Sri K.P.SINGH 643/1990

2776 RAJESH		KUMAR	
SRIVASTAVA

Sri VIJAY	KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 3776/1991

2777 RAJESH		KUMAR	
SRIVASTAVA

Sri G.C.	SRIVASTAVA 2995/1999

2778 RAJESH		KUMAR	TEWARI Sri OM		PRAKASH		TEWARI 4550/2013
2779 RAJESH		KUMAR	TRIPATHI Sri K.C.	TRIPATHI 937/1993

2780 RAJESH		KUMAR	TRIPATHI Sri 327/1983

2781 RAJESH		KUMAR	TRIVEDI Sri SAHDEO		TRIVEDI 8746/2000
2782 RAJESH		KUMAR	VERMA Sri SHRI		RAM 9968/2003
2783 RAJESH		KUMAR	VERMA Sri RAMA		SHANKER	VERMA 5811/2002
2784 RAJESH		KUMAR	VERMA Sri L.B.	VERMA 6808/2001
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2785 RAJESH		KUMAR	VERMA	
(KATARIA)

Sri BACHCHAN	LAL 2739/1990

2786 RAJESH		MISHRA Sri A.N.	MISHRA 4489/2004
2787 RAJESH		SHANKER	MISHRA Sri OM		PRAKASH 5781/2007

2788 RAJESH		SHUKLA Sri KAMLA	KANT	SHUKLA 11610/1999
2789 RAJESH		SHUKLA Sri SABHAPATI		SHUKLA 1977/1998
2790 RAJESH		SINGH Sri UJAGAR		SINGH 9685/2000
2791 RAJESH		TEWARI Sri RAM	KRISHNA	TEWARI 3175/2005
2792 RAJESH		TEWARI Sri LALLAN		TEWARI 1347/1990
2793 RAJESH		VERMA Sri H.P.	VERMA 2846/1998
2794 RAJESH		VERMA Sri R.C.	VERMA 1107/2002
2795 RAJESH		VISHWAKARMA Sri RAM		LAL		VISHWAKARMA 14324/2000
2796 RAJESHWAR Sri RAJ		MANI 8027/2008
2797 RAJESHWAR	PRASAD Sri BALI	RAM	MISHRA 7880/2006
2798 RAJIT	RAM Sri RAM		LAL 12367/2003
2799 RAJIVA	DUBEY Sri AWADHESH		KUMAR	DUBEY 1285/1993
2800 RAJJAB		ALI Sri WARISH		ALI 3297/2018
2801 RAJJOO		SINGH Sri SHYAM		LAL 8585/2014
2802 RAJKESH		SHUKLA Sri RAGHUBIR	PRASAD		SHUKLA 1379/1995
2803 RAJNEESH		KUMAR Sri RAM	CHANDRA 3262/2020
2804 RAJNEESH		KUMAR	

PANDEY
Sri S.B.	PANDEY 2760/2012

2805 RAJNEESH		KUMAR	VERMA Sri J.K.	VERMA 4469/2005

2806 RAJNEESH		MAURYA Sri RAM	KUMAR	MAURYA 6537/2016
2807 RAJNEESH		OJHA Sri SURESH		CHANDRA		OJHA 4970/2013
2808 RAJNI		B.	BAJPAI Sri BIPIN	BAJPAI 2913/1994
2809 RAJNI		SAXENA Sri HARISH	CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 285/2007
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2810 RAJNISH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri BAIJ		NATH		SINGH 1329/2002
2811 RAJU		SHUKLA Sri S.M.	SHUKLA 5719/2014
2812 RAKESH		BAJPAI Sri DR.	R.S.	BAJPAI 4476/1982
2813 RAKESH	CHANDRA		

TEWARI
Sri BAL		MUKUND	TEWARI 6980/1994

2814 RAKESH	CHANDRA		
TRIPATHI

Sri T.N.	TRIPATHI 4734/2007

2815 RAKESH		GUPTA Sri SUKHVIR		SINGH		GUPTA 1472/1979
2816 RAKESH	KUMAR Sri RAM	KHELAWAN 1751/1998
2817 RAKESH	KUMAR Sri SIYA	RAM 1985/2013
2818 RAKESH	KUMAR Sri SIYA	RAM 6961/2000
2819 RAKESH	KUMAR	

CHAUDHARY
Sri T.R.CHAUDHARY 1212/1987

2820 RAKESH	KUMAR	MAURYA Sri RAM		SURAT	MAURYA 4581/2012
2821 RAKESH	KUMAR	MAURYA Sri SURYA	DEEN 14700/1999
2822 RAKESH	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri OM		DUTT	MISHRA 1212/1990
2823 RAKESH	KUMAR	MISRA Sri PREM		NATH		MISHRA 8107/1999
2824 RAKESH	KUMAR	

MODANWAL
Sri RAM	CHANDRA 5786/2011

2825 RAKESH	KUMAR		NAYAK Sri RAM		NAYAK 5719/2007
2826 RAKESH	KUMAR		PANDEY Sri SHEO		DUTT	PANDEY 6642/1995
2827 RAKESH	KUMAR		SAINI Sri RAGHUVEER		PRASAD		SAINI 154/1998
2828 RAKESH	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri N.K.	SHUKLA 5268/2003
2829 RAKESH	KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAMPAL		SINGH 3156/2003
2830 RAKESH	KUMAR		SINGH Sri GHAN		SHYAM		SINGH 9374/2011
2831 RAKESH	KUMAR		SINGH Sri AMBIKA		PRASAD		SINGH 5664/1999
2832 RAKESH	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri HARI		NARAIN		SRIVASTAVA 2558/1981
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2833 RAKESH	KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri GUR		SARAN		LAL 9666/1999

2834 RAKESH	KUMAR		TEWARI Sri DRAG	PAL		TEWARI 2137/1991
2835 RAKESH	KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri BAIJ		NATH		TRIPATHI 5977/1992

2836 RAKESH	KUMAR		TRIVEDI Sri B.P.	TRIVEDI 1473/2021
2837 RAKESH	KUMAR		

UPADHYAYA
Sri C.P.	UPADHAYAYA 3872/1996

2838 RAKESH	KUMAR	VERMA Sri RAJIT	RAM	VERMA 6818/2016
2839 RAKESH	KUMAR		YADAV Sri B.L.		YADAV 5860/1995
2840 RAKESH	KUMAR		YADAV Sri JANTREE	PRASAD		YADAV 469/2018
2841 RAKESH	MISHRA Sri HON’BLE		SHRIPATI	MISHRA 1659/1979
2842 RAKESH		PAL Sri MEWA	LAL 6643/2019
2843 RAKESH		PANDEY Sri PARAM	HANS	PANDEY 6105/2002
2844 RAKESH		PATHAK Sri SATYA	NARAIN		PATHAK 1828/1984
2845 RAKESH		PRATAP		SINGH Sri UDAI		BHAN	SINGH 2519/1993
2846 RAKESH		PRATAP		SINGH	

(SONU)
Sri B.P.SINGH 2009/1983

2847 RAKESH		SINGH	PARIHAR Sri S.S.	PARIHAR 4850/1995
2848 RAKESH		SRIVASTAVA Sri I.B.	SRIVASTAVA 1265/1981
2849 RAKESH		YADAV Sri C.L.		YADAV 6961/2006
2850 RAKESH		YADAV Sri TEWARI		LAL	YADAV 13628/2010
2851 RAM		ABHILASH	MAURYA Sri SWAYAMBER 7837/2002
2852 RAM		AKSHAYVAR	

VISHWAKARMA
Sri RAM		ASREY	VISHWAKARMA 1055/1972

2853 RAM		ALOK		SINGH Sri RAM	KUNWAR		SINGH 14958/1999
2854 RAM		ASHISH Sri FAGU 4803/2003
2855 RAM		ASHREY		VERMA Sri BHAJJA		LAL		VERMA 3904/2003
2856 RAM	BABU Sri KEWAL	KUMAR 4211/2019
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2857 RAM	BALI		TIWARI Sri SHYAM		BEHARI		TIWARI 5909/1990
2858 RAM	BARAN		SINGH Sri FAUZDAR		SINGH 9177/2003
2859 RAM	BHAWAN		YADAV Sri J.P.	YADAV 4944/2002
2860 RAM	BRIKSH		YADAV Sri RAM		DUTT	YADAV 5817/2003
2861 RAM	BUX	RAWAT Sri DHANI		RAM 7139/1999
2862 RAM	CHANDRA	GUPTA Sri RAM		DULARE 91/2000
2863 RAM	CHANDRA	SINGH Sri RAGHUPATI	SINGH 5667/1992
2864 RAM	CHANDRA	VERMA Sri SHREE	RAM	VERMA 1724/1993
2865 RAM	CHARITRA	PANDEY Sri RAM		SUKH	PANDEY 1900/2018
2866 RAM		DEO		TRIPATHI Sri SHREE	RAM	TRIPATHI 6011/2013
2867 RAM		JANAK		YADAV Sri RAM		LAL		YADAV 10016/2002
2868 RAM		JEET	DUBEY Sri S.R.	DUBEY 3542/2011
2869 RAM		JI		DAS Sri CHAUDHRY	VIRENDRA		SINGH 1320/1972
2870 RAM		JIYAWAN Sri JHOORI 13450/2010
2871 RAM	KAILASH Sri PUTTI		LAL 8062/1999
2872 RAM	KARAN Sri BANWARI	LAL 1421/2016
2873 RAM	KARAN		YADAV Sri R.L.		YADAV 9427/2012
2874 RAM	KEDAR		DUBEY Sri RAMA		SHANKER		DUBEY 5212/2000
2875 RAM	KEWAL		TRIPATHI Sri A.N.TRIPATHI 3328/2000
2876 RAM	KRIPAL	RASTOGI Sri GOMTI		PRASAD 11608/1999
2877 RAM	KRIPAL		YADAV Sri BIHARI		LAL	YADAV 3269/2021
2878 RAM	KRISHNA	DUBEY Sri K.N.	DUBEY 10340/2002
2879 RAM	KUMAR	MAURYA Sri PRAHLAD	MAURYA 3012/1994
2880 RAM	KUMAR	MISRA Sri RAM		DEV		MISHRA 3006/1994
2881 RAM	KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAJENDRA		SINGH 11630/1999
2882 RAM	KUMAR		SINGH Sri HANUMAN		SINGH 8529/1999
2883 RAM	KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA Sri TEG	BAHADUR		SRIVASTAVA 1850/1991

2884 RAM	KUMAR	VERMA Sri SHATROHAN		PRASAD 723/2000
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2885 RAM	KUMAR		YADAV Sri SIRDAR		SINGH 721/1989
2886 RAM		LAGAN	MISHRA Sri RAJA		RAM	MISHRA 2654/1992
2887 RAM		LAKHAN	

VISHWAKARMA
Sri RAM	KUMAR 1753/1998

2888 RAM		LAKHAN	YADAV Sri RAM	BILAS	YADAV 0032/1983
2889 RAM		LAL		PATEL Sri BABU	LAL 3181/1987
2890 RAM	MILAN	YADAV Sri RMA	BALI		YADAV 14559/2000
2891 RAM	MOHAN	MISHRA Sri B.K.	MISHRA 13588/2010
2892 RAM		NARESH		SINGH Sri LEKH	RAM 2955/1991
2893 RAM		NARESH		SINGH	

CHAUHAN
Sri AJGAR		SINGH		SINGH 3551/1980

2894 RAM		NARESH		YADAV Sri K.L.		YADAV 1349/1984
2895 RAM		NATH Sri PUTAEE 7887/2006
2896 RAM		NATH	PANDEY Sri K.P.	PANDEY 3297/1999
2897 RAM		NAYAK	CHAUDHRY Sri BANS	RAJ 3178/1999
2898 RAM		NAYAK		TRIPATHI Sri RAM		ANJOR		TRIPATHI 125/2000
2899 RAM		NIWAS	PATHAK Sri SARYU		PRASAD		PATHAK 6329/2015
2900 RAM	PHAL Sri HUB		LAL 15243/2000
2901 RAM	PHERAN		DWIVEDI Sri BECHAN	LAL		DWIVEDI 1233/1993
2902 RAM	PRAKASH		SINGH Sri KESHAV	PRASAD		SINGH 9101/2001
2903 RAM	PRAKASH		SINGH Sri C.B.	SINGH 11743/2003
2904 RAM	PRAKASH		VERMA Sri RAM		LAL		VERMA 7833/2000
2905 RAM	PRASAD		DWIVEDI Sri RAM		SAGAR		DWIVEDI 5444/2001
2906 RAM	PRASAD		NIGAM Sri MURLY		PRASAD 1439/1999
2907 RAM	PRATAP		SINGH		

CHAUHAN
Sri SURESH		SINGH		CHAUHAN 4326/1999

2908 RAM	PRATAP		TIWARI Sri MITHLA	BAKSH	TIWARI 506/2019
2909 RAM	PRATAP	YADAV Sri RAM		NEWAJ	YADAV 6794/2007
2910 RAM	PRATAP	YADAV Sri SHEETLA		DIN		YADAV 3258/1994
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2911 RAM	PUKAR		SINGH Sri S.K.	SINGH 3184/2005
2912 RAM	RAJ Sri BHAGWANT	SINGH 4517/1987
2913 RAM	RAJ		OJHA Sri RAM	PRATAP	OJHA 7294/2012
2914 RAM	RAJ		SINGH Sri LAKHPAT	SINGH 0015/1998
2915 RAM	RAKHAN	PANDEY Sri INDRA		DUTT	PANDEY 6288/1999
2916 RAM		SAJAN		YADAV Sri RAM		NAWAL		YADAV 8064/2007
2917 RAM		SAJIVAN	VERMA Sri RAM	PRAKASH		VERMA 11125/1999
2918 RAM		SAJIWAN		YADAV Sri RAM	KHELAWAN	YADAV 1482/2007
2919 RAM		SAKAL	MISHRA Sri RAM		ANIL	MISHRA 9474/1999
2920 RAM		SARAN	AWASTHI Sri SRI		VASU		DEV		AWASTHI 544/1996
2921 RAM		SEWAK		CHAURASIYA Sri SHRI		RAM		ACHAL	CHAURASIYA 9032/2016

2922 RAM		SEWAK		TRIPATHI Sri C.S.	TRIPATHI 791/1977
2923 RAM		SHANKER		SINGH Sri RAM		SAMUJH		SINGH 3821/2007
2924 RAM		SHUBHAM Sri ROHIT	KUMAR	VERMA 10059/2019
2925 RAM		SINGH Sri SURYA	NARAIN	SINGH 7474/1994
2926 RAM		SINGH Sri BHAGWATI		PRASAD 79/2003
2927 RAM		SUPHAL Sri TIKORI	LAL 12998/2019
2928 RAM		SURESH Sri RAM		AUTAR 7953/2009
2929 RAM		SURESH		YADAV Sri R		R		YADAV 2570/1999
2930 RAM		UGRAH		SHUKLA Sri S.P.	SHUKLA 1012/1996
2931 RAM		UJAGIR	PANDEY Sri A.P.PANDEY 7686/1994
2932 RAM		UJAGIR	VERMA Sri N.R.	VERMA 1652/1990
2933 RAMA	KANT	DIXIT Sri RAM		NARESH		DIXIT 503/1995
2934 RAMA	KANT	GIRI Sri SHIV		PAL 7095/2008
2935 RAMA	KANT	SAHU Sri BAJRANG	BALI		SAHU 2895/2014
2936 RAMA	KANT	SRIVASTAVA Sri BANK		LAL		SRIVASTAVA 4128/1991
2937 RAMA		NAND	YADAV Sri DOOBAR 5027/1986
2938 RAMA	PATI		SHUKLA Sri P.P.	SHUKLA 1991/1988
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2939 RAMA	PATI		YADAV Sri SHIV		KUMAR 2784/2015
2940 RAMA	RAMAN	MISHRA Sri MATRI	PRASAD	MISHRA 1312/1995
2941 RAMA		SHANKER Sri PANCHAM		LAL 1244/1998
2942 RAMA		SHANKER		DUBEY Sri SHYAM		BIHARI	DUBEY 11231/2012
2943 RAMA		SHANKER		DUBEY Sri RAM		UDAY		DUBEY 14498/2000
2944 RAMA		SHANKER	MISHRA Sri R.M.	MISHRA 5329/2018
2945 RAMA		SHANKER	PANDEY Sri SHREE	KANT	PANDEY 1785/2006
2946 RAMADHAR	MISHRA Sri LALITA		PRASAD		MISHRA 5756/2004
2947 RAMAKAR		SHUKLA Sri R.C.		SHUKLA 5911/2006
2948 RAMANAND	KATIYAR Sri BANKE	LAL 727/2008
2949 RAMENDRA	KUMAR Sri ARUN		KUMAR 9827/2010
2950 RAMENDRA	KUMAR	

MISHRA
Sri MOOL	CHANDRA	MISHRA 5299/2003

2951 RAMENDRA	KUMAR	YADAV Sri S.B.	YADAV 6750/2018

2952 RAMENDRA	TRIPATHI Sri RAJENDRA		TRIPATHI 10913/2017
2953 RAMESH	CHANDRA Sri RAM		SHANKER 7483/1999
2954 RAMESH	CHANDRA Sri DURGA		PRASAD 8610/2004
2955 RAMESH	CHANDRA Sri B.B.	PANDEY 5711/2002
2956 RAMESH	CHANDRA	BIND Sri BHOLA		NATH 4842/1994
2957 RAMESH	CHANDRA		GUPTA Sri R.B.	GUPTA 6818/1999

2958 RAMESH	CHANDRA		GUPTA Sri BAL		GOVIND		GUPTA 3421/1992

2959 RAMESH	CHANDRA	
PANDEY

Sri PREM		NARAYAN	PANDEY 729/2019

2960 RAMESH	CHANDRA	
PATHAK

Sri BHALI	CHANDRA		PATHAK 5357/1991
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2961 RAMESH	CHANDRA		
SHUKLA

Sri DAYA	SHANKER		SHUKLA 116/1988

2962 RAMESH	CHANDRA		
SHUKLA

Sri J.P.	SHUKLA 3335/2017

2963 RAMESH	KUMAR Sri CHUNNI	LAL 3099/2003
2964 RAMESH	KUMAR Sri RAM		SUNDER		YADAV 6253/2010
2965 RAMESH	KUMAR		DUBEY Sri R.S.	DUBEY 5847/2003
2966 RAMESH	KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri RAM	KAILASH		DWIVEDI 1701/1993

2967 RAMESH	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri SARYU		PRASAD		MISHRA 5034/2003
2968 RAMESH	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri LATE	SRI		SURYA	PRAKASH	

MISHRA
1083/2000

2969 RAMESH	KUMAR		SINGH Sri PRITHVI	RAJ		SINGH 1071/1975
2970 RAMESH	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri H.N.	SRIVASTAVA 346/1987

2971 RAMESH	KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri K.K.	SRIVASTAVA 4590/1995

2972 RAMESH		PRATAP		SINGH Sri VIRENDRA		PRATAP		SINGH 4765/1992
2973 RAMESH		SINGH Sri RAM	PRATAP		SINGH 3285/1999
2974 RAMU	VERMA Sri B.D.	VERMA 5563/1999
2975 RAN		VIJAI		CHAUDHARY Sri DUBAR	CHAUDHRY 6934/2007
2976 RAN		VIJAY		SINGH Sri GANGA		PRASAD		SINGH 7796/2000
2977 RAN		VIJAY		SINGH Sri RAM		DEO		SINGH 2585/1992
2978 RAN		VIJAY		SINGH Sri DHAN		PAL		SINGH 545/1996
2979 RAN		VIJAY		YADAV Sri RAM		SUBHAWAN		YADAV 4663/2006
2980 RANA		SIDDIQUI Sri KHALIQ		AHMAD 3537/1992
2981 RANDHEER		SINGH Sri DURGA		PRASAD		SINGH 8099/2008
2982 RANG	NATH		MISHRA Sri MATA		BADAL	MISHRA 530/1977
2983 RANJAN		SRIVASTAVA Sri GOVIND		MOHAN		SRIVASTAVA 3219/1984
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2984 RANJANA		AGNIHOTRI Sri RAJENDRA	KANT	AGNIHOTRI 7597/1994
2985 RANJANA		SHUKLA Sri ARUN		KUMAR		SHUKLA 5908/2009
2986 RANJANA		SRIVASTAVA Sri S.C.	SRIVASTAVA 4114/2004
2987 RANJANA		SRIVASTAVA Sri O.P.	SRIVASTAVA 12443/2003
2988 RANJEET	KUMAR Sri RAM		AUTAR 1213/2004
2989 RANJEET	KUMAR	PAL Sri SHUK		LAL		PAL 7101/2018
2990 RANJEET	PRATAP		SINGH Sri RAJENDRA		PRATAP		SINGH 4979/2013
2991 RANJEET	PRATAP		SINGH Sri KAPTAN		SINGH 3592/2016
2992 RANJEET	SINGH Sri RAMESHWAR		SINGH 6746/1994
2993 RANJEET	SINGH Sri JAYANTRI		SINGH 8556/2004
2994 RANJEET	SINGH Sri RAM		DULAR		SINGH 13406/1999
2995 RANJIT	YADAV Sri HARI		RAM		YADAV 11707/2003
2996 RANKAJ	KUMAR	

VISHWAKARMA
Sri BHAGWAN		DASS 0415/2015

2997 RAO		NARENDRA		SINGH Sri BALRAM		SINGH 3418/1996
2998 RASHID		AHMAD Sri ALI		HUSAAIN 3986/1987
2999 RASHMI	PANDEY Sri AKHILESH	KUMAR	PANDEY 6693/2017
3000 RASHMI	PANDEY Sri PREM		SHANKER	PANDEY 707/2003
3001 RASHMI	RAJVANSHI Sri SATAN		LAL		RAJVANSHI 4588/2006
3002 RASHMI		SINGH Sri RAJ		BAHADUR		SINGH 5012/2014
3003 RASHMI		SRIVASTAVA Sri R.	B.	SRIVASTAVA 3029/2009
3004 RATI		YADAV Sri SHYAM		LAL 9531/2020
3005 RATNA		PANDEY Sri BADRI		NARAYAN		PANDEY 11414/2010
3006 RATNA		SINGH Sri RADHA		KRISHNA		SINGH D‐1868/2005
3007 RATNAKAR	RAO Sri VINAYAK		RAO 4150/1996
3008 RATNESH		CHANDRA Sri MAHESH		CHANDRA 4810/2004
3009 RATNESH		DWIVEDI Sri M.K.	DWIVEDI 4565/2003
3010 RATNESH		KANT	

AGNIHOTRI
Sri RAJENDRA	KANT	AGNIHOTRI 863/2000
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3011 RATNESH		KUMAR	RAWAT Sri MAHADEO		PRASAD 8800/2003
3012 RATNESH		SINGH		TOMAR Sri R.K.	SINGH 7847/2000
3013 RATNESH		TRIPATHI Sri RAM		ANCHAL		TRIPATHI 2504/2003
3014 RATNESH		TRIVEDI Sri SHYAM	MOHAN		TRIVEDI 13141/1999
3015 RAUNAQ		ALI		SIDDIQUI Sri BASHIRUDDIN 1425/2008
3016 RAVI	CHAKRAVARTY Sri DR.	S.K.	CHAKRAVARTY 15739/2000
3017 RAVI		DWIVEDI Sri I.D.	DWIVEDI 8621/2004
3018 RAVI	KANT	DWIVEDI Sri N.N.	DWIVEDI 3137/2003
3019 RAVI	KANT	MISHRA Sri SUBHASH		CHANDRA	MISHRA 5955/2013
3020 RAVI	KANT		PANDEY Sri DR.R.S.	PANDEY 7076/2004
3021 RAVI	KANT	RANJAN Sri KISHORE	RAM 5104/1999
3022 RAVI	KANT	SHUKLA Sri RAM		GOPAL		SHUKLA 6429/2006
3023 RAVI	KISHORE	JOSHI Sri BAL		MUKUND	JOSHI 569/1988
3024 RAVI	KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri V.N.	DWIVEDI 10898/2013
3025 RAVI	KUMAR		SINGH Sri SALIK		RAM		SINGH 6720/2014
3026 RAVI	KUMAR		SINGH		

“VATS”
Sri UMA		SHANKAR		SINGH 3642/2014

3027 RAVI	MISHRA Sri KRISHNA	KUMAR	MISHRA 1177/2019
3028 RAVI	PATEL Sri YADUNATH		VERMA 15754/2022
3029 RAVI	PRAKASH		KAISHWAR Sri SHIVA		SHANKER		LAL 6171/2006

3030 RAVI	PRAKASH	MISHRA Sri ARUN		KUMAR	MISHRA 3855/2015
3031 RAVI	PRAKASH		SINGH Sri JAG	RAJ		SINGH 3115/2008
3032 RAVI	PRAKASH		YADAV Sri BABU	LAL		YADAV 5703/2001
3033 RAVI	PRATAP		SINGH Sri PURENDRA	SINGH 939/2011
3034 RAVI		SHANKAR	MISHRA Sri RAM		JI		MISHRA 5744/2012
3035 RAVI		SHANKER		JAISWAL Sri R.K.	JAISWAL 8922/2015
3036 RAVI		SHANKER	PANDEY Sri SHASHI		DHAR	PANDEY 4423/1996
3037 RAVI		SHANKER		SINGH Sri RAM		NARESH		SINGH 5726/1989
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3038 RAVI		SHANKER		SINGH Sri SANT	BAHADUR		SINGH 1848/1994
3039 RAVI		SHANKER		TEWARI Sri RUDRA	PRASAD		TEWARI 6119/1994
3040 RAVI		SINGH Sri JUSTICE	D.P.	SINGH 8536/2002
3041 RAVI		SINGH			“SISODIYA” Sri J.B.	SINGH 6749/2001
3042 RAVI		SWAROOP		TIWARI Sri S.S.	TEWARI 1410/1998
3043 RAVI		YADAV Sri RAM	KHELAWAN	YADAV 3267/2018
3044 RAVINDRA		BAJPAI Sri R.P.	BAJPAI 3225/1996
3045 RAVINDRA		KUMAR Sri RAM		SAJEEVAN 43/2007
3046 RAVINDRA		KUMAR Sri HARKHALI	RAM 7617/2008
3047 RAVINDRA		KUMAR Sri TEKAI		VERMA 6139/1999
3048 RAVINDRA		KUMAR		DUBEY Sri N.K.	DUBEY 5272/1984

3049 RAVINDRA		KUMAR		
DWIVEDI

Sri SHREE	PATI		DWIVEDI 1541/2001

3050 RAVINDRA		KUMAR		SINGH Sri BHAWANI	PRASAD		SINGH 2744/2016

3051 RAVINDRA		KUMAR		SINGH		
‘RAJ’

Sri ISHWAR		S.	SINGH 149/1993

3052 RAVINDRA		KUMAR		SINHA Sri S.D.	SINHA 3269/1992

3053 RAVINDRA		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri SOHAN		LAL		SRIVASTAVA 427/1994

3054 RAVINDRA		KUMAR		YADAV Sri R.N.	YADAV 5238/2000

3055 RAVINDRA		KUMAR		YADAV Sri SHANKARI	YADAV 877/1996

3056 RAVINDRA		NATH	MISHRA Sri RAGHUBANSH	MANI	MISHRA 2222/2005
3057 RAVINDRA		NATH		TIWARI Sri R.A.	TEWARI 6719/1999
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3058 RAVINDRA		PRAKASH		
OJHA

Sri B.D.	OJHA 2759/1995

3059 RAVINDRA		PRAKASH	
PANDEY

Sri RAJ		KUMAR		PANDEY 9955/2018

3060 RAVINDRA		PRATAP		SINGH Sri NARENDRA		DEV		SINGH 6017/1999

3061 RAVINDRA		PRATAP		SINGH Sri NARENDRA		SINGH	CHAUHAN 6706/2000

3062 RAVINDRA		PRATAP		SINGH	
PARIHAR

Sri RAJA		BAKSH		SINGH 2155/1992

3063 RAVINDRA		PRATAP		
TRIVEDI

Sri R.C.		TRIVEDI 6519/2012

3064 RAVINDRA		SHUKLA Sri K.K.	SHUKLA 8382/2003
3065 RAVINDRA		SINGH Sri RAJ		KUMAR		VERMA 7616/2008
3066 RAVINDRA		SINGH Sri DHARAMVEER		SINGH
3067 RAZA		ZAHEER Sri SYED		ZAHEER		HASAN 3116/1980
3068 RAZIUDDIN		AHMAD		

SIDDIQUI
Sri A.U.		SIDDIQUI 4768/1999

3069 REHAN		AHMAD		SIDDIQUI Sri ABDUL	RAFE	SIDDIQUI 4234/2009
3070 REHAN		MUBASSIR Sri ISRAR		ALI 7649/1994
3071 REHANA		KHAN Sri MAZHAR		ALI	KHAN 7180/2003
3072 REKHA		SRIVASTAVA Sri G.P.	SRIVASTAVA 10344/2001
3073 REKHA	VERMA Sri K.K.	SETH 8788/2009
3074 RENU		MISHRA Sri RAM		AVTAR	MISHRA 418/1995
3075 RENU		SHUKLA Sri H.N.	SHUKLA 14442/2021
3076 REVI	RAGHAVAN Sri VASU		RAGHAVAN 4325/2019
3077 RICHA		SRIVASTAVA Sri ISHWAR	CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 1099/2002
3078 RICHA		TIWARI Sri O.N.	TEWARI 4715/2021
3079 RIJUTA	BAJPAI Sri SHYAM		BAJPAI 5941/2014

FINAL VOTER LIST - OUDH BAR ELECTIONS - 2025 
PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY OF RO SRI HGS PARIHAR , SENIOR ADVOCATE 



3080 RINKU		KUMAR		VERMA Sri SATISH		KUMAR	VERMA 4934/2013
3081 RIPU	DAMAN		SHAHI Sri R.N.	SHAHI 4055/1991
3082 RISHAB	CHAUHAN Sri R.S.	CHAUHAN 11862/2022
3083 RISHABH	PANDEY Sri T.P.	PANDEY 8057/2019
3084 RISHABH		SINGH Sri AWADHESH		KUMAR		SINGH 3573/2019
3085 RISHABH		SRIVASTAVA Sri ANIL		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 5092/2017
3086 RISHABH		TRIPATHI Sri S.P.	TRIPATHI 4445/2009
3087 RISHAD		MURTAZA Sri DR.	MANSOOR	MURTAZA 2806/1999
3088 RISHI	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri R.P.	PANDEY 4881/2001
3089 RISHI	KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri HARI		PRASAD		TRIPATHI 0367/2013
3090 RISHI		RAJ Sri BRIJ	RAJ		SAXENA 819/2003
3091 RISHI		RAJ		KUMAR Sri SATYA	NARAYAN 12156/1999
3092 RISHI		SAXENA Sri NEERAJ		KUMAR 3269/2005
3093 RITESH		KUMAR	SINGH Sri HARI		NATH		SINGH 620/2000
3094 RITESH		PRATAP		SINGH Sri TRILOKI		NATH		SINGH 10242/2012 B/R1378
3095 RITU		RAJ		MISHRA Sri A.P.	MISHRA 4537/2020 B/R1754
3096 RIYAZ		AHMAD Sri ABDUL		HAQ 1588/1991 B/R1204
3097 RIZWAN	KAMAL Sri HAJI		MOHD.YOUNUS 3450/1988 B/R1210
3098 RMESH	CHANDRA		SHARMA Sri D.C.SHARMA 538/1984 B/R0904

3099 ROHAN		PATHAK Sri D.C.	PATHAK 3113/2020 B/R1934
3100 ROHIT	KUMAR		SAHU Sri R.D.	SAHU 7358/2022 B/R1825
3101 ROHIT	KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri RAJ		KUMAR		TRIPATHI 786/2004 B/R1225
3102 ROHIT	MISHRA Sri KEDAR		NATH	MISRA 7109/2017 B/R2088
3103 ROHIT	NANDAN		SHUKLA Sri S.N.	SHUKLA 827/1995 B/R1228
3104 ROHIT	TRIPATHI Sri DR.RAM		ONKAR	TRIPATHI 4955/2009 B/R1236
3105 ROHIT	TRIPATHI Sri H.N.	TRIPATHI 17863/1999 B/R1237
3106 ROHIT	YADAV Sri R.P.	YADAV 7244/1994 B/R1238
3107 ROHITASH	KUMAR		SINGH Sri KARAN	BAHADUR		SINGH 8960/2009 B/R1239
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3108 ROOPANI	MISHRA Sri RAVI	BHOOSHAN	MISHRA 8113/2011 B/R1335
3109 ROSHAN		KUMAR Sri RAJA		RAM 5145/2011 B/R1628
3110 ROSHAN		LAL		NISHAD Sri VIJAY		SHANKER 1705/2012 B/R1302
3111 ROSHAN		LAL	VERMA Sri BHAGWAT	PRASAD		VERMA 8417/2014 B/R1597
3112 RUBY		SINGH Sri RAMEHAR		SINGH 7614/2008 B/R1246
3113 RUCHI		GUPTA Sri S.C.	GUPTA 3987/1999 B/S1130
3114 RUCHI		TRIPATHI Sri DIVYANSHU		TRIPATHI 7249/2015 B/R1646
3115 RUDRA	KUMAR		TEWARI Sri LATE	SANGRAM		TIWARI 5847/2013 B/R1409
3116 RUDRA	PRATAP	PAL Sri ARJUN		PRASAD		PAL 5640/2010 B/R1255
3117 RUDRA	PRATAP	SINGH Sri RAJESHWAR		SINGH 138/2001 B/R1251
3118 RUHI		SIDDIQUI Sri J.A.	SIDDIQUI 2530/1989 B/R1257
3119 RUPENDRA	KUMAR		

PORWAL
Sri RAM	KISHORE	PORWAL 17680/2010 B/R1300

3120 RUPESH	KUMAR		GUPTA Sri MADAN		LAL	GUPTA 4489/2008 B/R1263
3121 RUPESH	KUMAR	

KASAUDHAN
Sri RAKESH	KUMAR	KASAUDHAN 4862/2010 B/R1492

3122 RUSHIDA		FARHEEN Sri NASEEM		AHMAD 543/2012 B/R1500
3123 RUVED	KAMAL		KIDWAI Sri KAMAL	HASAN 9478/2003 B/R1266
3124 SABHAJEET	RAI Sri SATYA	NARAIN		RAI 515/2006 B/S0007
3125 SABIR		ALI Sri ATA		HUSSAIN 824/1998 B/S0012
3126 SACHCHIDA		NAND		SINGH Sri AMBIKA		PRASAD		SINGH 7700/2000 B/S0020
3127 SACHCHIDANAND		

GOSWAMI
Sri S.K.	GOSWAMI 10813/1999 B/S0014

3128 SACHCHIDANAND		MISHRA Sri SHYAM		KARAN	MISHRA 7835/2004 B/S0016

3129 SACHIN		DIXIT Sri V.N.	DIXIT 5658/2012 B/S1746
3130 SACHIN	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri S.P.	MISHRA 3617/2018 B/S2883
3131 SACHIN	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RAM		TEJ	MISHRA 3986/2015 B/S2601
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3132 SACHIN	KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri JAGDAMBA	PRASAD		SRIVASTAVA 2286/2017 B/S2235

3133 SACHIN		PRATAP		SINGH Sri RAM	BAHADUR		SINGH 3704/2012 B/S2075
3134 SACHIN		SRIVASTAVA Sri K.C	RAI 3747/2000 B/S0037
3135 SACHIN		TEWARI Sri R.K.	TEWARI 4329/2005 B/S0038
3136 SACHIN	VERMA Sri R.U.		VERMA 4760/2020 B/S2530
3137 SACHINDRA		DWIVEDI Sri I.D.	DWIVEDI 5531/1999 B/S0041
3138 SACHINDRA	PRATAP		

SINGH
Sri RANDHIR	CHANDRA		SINGH 13852/1999 B/S0580

3139 SADDAM		KHAN Sri SAHARE	KHAN 10157/2019 B/S2517
3140 SADHU		SARAN		CHAUBEY Sri M.P.	CHAUBEY 2635/2008 B/S0046
3141 SADHU		SARAN		SHUKLA Sri RAM		SHUKLA 2545/1992 B/S0045
3142 SAGAR		SINGH Sri DHARMENDRA		SINGH 8632/2016 B/S2172
3143 SAHARSH Sri ARVIND	KUMAR 3818/2008 B/S1768
3144 SAJEET	KUMAR		SINGH Sri S.K.	SINGH 2471/2006 B/S0063
3145 SAKSHAM		AGARWAL Sri R.K.	AGARWAL 7244/2019 B/S2428
3146 SAKSHAM		SINGH Sri ABHAY		NARAYAN 2896/2021 B/S2605
3147 SAKSHI		DEVI Sri RAMESH	CHANDRA 7533/2021 B/S0074
3148 SALAHUDDIN Sri MOHD.AMEEN	KHAN 1884/1978 B/S2704
3149 SALEEM		AHMAD		KHAN Sri SHAMEEM		AHMAD	KHAN 4414/2016 B/S2433
3150 SALIK		RAM Sri NAKHAI	RAM 6291/2000 B/S0077
3151 SALIK		RAM		TIWARI Sri RAM	CHANDRA	TIWARI 1698/1983 B/S0078
3152 SALIK		RAM		YADAV Sri B.L.		YADAV 8196/1999 B/S0079
3153 SALIL		TRIPATHI Sri RADHA		KIRSHNA		TRIPATHI 7671/2012 B/S1889
3154 SALONI		JAISWAL Sri MUKESH	JAISWAL 36/2019 B/S2383
3155 SAMANVYA	DHAR		

DWIVEDI
Sri A.K.D.	DWIVEDI 3550/2020 B/S2457

3156 SAMAR		SINGH	RAWAL Sri R.P.	RAWAT 2078/2004 B/S0086
3157 SAMEER		KALIA Sri S.K.	KALIA,	SR.ADV. 1197/2002 B/S0087

FINAL VOTER LIST - OUDH BAR ELECTIONS - 2025 
PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY OF RO SRI HGS PARIHAR , SENIOR ADVOCATE 



3158 SAMEER		KUMAR		
UPADHYAY

Sri R.P.	UPADHYAY 6809/2005 B/S1833

3159 SAMEER		SHUKLA Sri OMKAR		SHUKLA 9486/2017 B/S2300
3160 SAMEER		SINGH Sri RAJ		KUMAR		SINGH 3789/2018 B/S2334
3161 SAMPOORANAND		SHUKLA Sri GANGA		PRASAD		SHUKLA 689/1978 B/S0093
3162 SAMPOORNANAND		

SHUKLA
Sri BALRAM		SHUKLA 7195/2009 B/S0094

3163 SAMREEN		JAHAN Sri IFTIKHAR 5813/2021 B/S3126
3164 SANANDAN		KUMAR	

MISHRA
Sri P.D.	MISHRA 7834/2003 B/S0102

3165 SANDEEP		ADHIKARI Sri M.M.	ADHIKARI 6318/2000 B/S0109
3166 SANDEEP		CHANDRA Sri G.CHANDRA 2885/1996
3167 SANDEEP		DIXIT Sri V.S.	DIXIT 3710/1985
3168 SANDEEP		KANOUJIA Sri I.L.		KANOUJIA 3764/2022 B/S2907
3169 SANDEEP		KUMAR Sri RAM		NARESH 6105/2015 B/S2276
3170 SANDEEP		KUMAR Sri SURYA	KUMAR 8871/2019 B/S2982
3171 SANDEEP		KUMAR		OJHA Sri HARI		SHANKER		OJHA 6802/2007 B/S0111
3172 SANDEEP		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri BHAGWANT	PRASAD		PANDEY 9460/2010 B/S0112

3173 SANDEEP		KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAM	CHANDRA	SINGH 5607/2010 B/S1741
3174 SANDEEP		KUMAR		SINGH Sri D.B.	SINGH 12079/1999 B/S0118
3175 SANDEEP		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri VINOD	KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 9732/2013 B/S1959

3176 SANDEEP		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri RAJENDRA		PRASAD		SRIVASTAVA 6419/2008 B/S2032

3177 SANDEEP		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri B.K.L.		SRIVASTAVA 3543/2018 B/S2409

3178 SANDEEP		KUMAR		YADAV Sri CHANDRA		DEO	YADAV 7916/2009 B/S0124
3179 SANDEEP		SHARMA Sri V.N.	SHARMA 5690/2007 B/S0125
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3180 SANDEEP		SHUKLA Sri GIRISH	CHANDRA		SHUKLA 1790/2001 B/S0117
3181 SANDEEP		SONI Sri VIJAY		SONI 9947/2018 B/S2609
3182 SANDEEP		SRIVASTAVA Sri V.K.	SRIVASTAVA 3821/2018 B/S2424
3183 SANDEEP		SRIVASTAVA Sri K.C.	SRIVASTAVA 3950/2006 B/S1732
3184 SANDEEP		VERMA Sri RAM		SURAT	VERMA 11371/2000 B/S0133
3185 SANDHYA		BHARTI Sri RAMAKANT	BHARTI 5234/2014
3186 SANDHYA		DUBEY Sri P.N.	DUBEY 4538/1998 B/S0136
3187 SANDHYA		DUBEY Sri J.P.	DUBEY 7377/2011
3188 SANGEETA		SINGH Sri KR.	DIGVIJAY		SINGH 11405/2017 B/S2389
3189 SANJAI Sri RADHEY		SHYAM 7708/1994 B/S0161
3190 SANJAI		KUMAR Sri T.L.		SRIVASTAVA 5407/1986 B/S0205
3191 SANJAI		KUMAR	MISRA Sri BABU	RAM	MISHRA 1403/1998 B/S0176
3192 SANJAI		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri C.G.	PANDEY 4333/2005 B/S0186
3193 SANJAI		KUMAR	PATEL Sri B.L.		KANOJIA 953/2003 B/S0163
3194 SANJAI		KUMAR		SINGH Sri LALTA		PRASAD		SINGH 5448/1994 B/S0195
3195 SANJAI		KUMAR		YADAV Sri GURU		DAYAL	YADAV 2308/1998 B/S0220
3196 SANJAI		KUMAR		YADAV Sri RAM	CHANDRA	YADAV 1917/2003 B/S0221
3197 SANJAI		PANDEY Sri SURESH		PRAKASH		PANDEY 730/2000 B/S0230
3198 SANJAI		PRATAP	SINGH		

SOMVANSHI
Sri RAM		SUNDER		SINGH 4521/2003 B/S0233

3199 SANJAI		SARIN Sri JUSTICE	P.K.	SARIN 5109/1990 B/S0234
3200 SANJAI		SHUKLA Sri RAM		ASHREY		SHUKLA 2238/2005 B/S0239
3201 SANJAI		SINHA Sri N.B.	SINHA 4841/1991 B/S1794
3202 SANJAI		SRIVASTAVA Sri SHIV		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 3780/1993 B/S0253
3203 SANJAI		SRIVASTAVA‐II Sri N.C.	SRIVASTAVA 3997/1991 B/S0149
3204 SANJANA		CHATURVEDI Sri JAY		KUMAR	CHATURVEDI 11648/2021 B/S2701
3205 SANJAY		BHASIN Sri P.L.		BHASIN 4433/1989 B/S0153
3206 SANJAY		DWIVEDI Sri K.M.	DWIVEDI 4176/1999 B/S0156
3207 SANJAY		KUMAR Sri RAM		SEHATEY	BAJPAI 10316/2002 B/S0166
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3208 SANJAY		KUMAR Sri YADU		NATH 8058/2003 B/S0164
3209 SANJAY		KUMAR Sri SUNDER		LAL 1606/2012 B/S2246
3210 SANJAY		KUMAR	BAJPAI Sri NAGENDRA		PRASAD	BAJPAI 3942/1995 B/S2225
3211 SANJAY		KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri KRIPA		SHANKER		DWIVEDI 6305/1994 B/S0171
3212 SANJAY		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri MUNISHWAR		LAL		MISHRA 1316/1995 B/S0178
3213 SANJAY		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri GHAN		SHYAM	PANDEY 4525/2005 B/S0184
3214 SANJAY		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri R.P.	PANDEY 4794/2000 B/S0185
3215 SANJAY		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri RAM		ACHHAIBAR	PANDEY 9612/2018 B/S2534
3216 SANJAY		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri D.S.	PANDEY 3449/2009 B/S0182
3217 SANJAY		KUMAR	PATHAK Sri RAJA		RAM		PATHAK 12540/2000 B/S0188
3218 SANJAY		KUMAR	RAO Sri RAM	BAHADUR		RAO 6529/2004 B/S0190
3219 SANJAY		KUMAR		SHARMA Sri UDAI		RAJ		SHARMA 13013/2010 B/S2402
3220 SANJAY		KUMAR		SINGH Sri SHIV		KARAN		SINGH 10293/2000 B/S0197
3221 SANJAY		KUMAR		SINGH Sri BHANU	PRATAP		SINGH 2918/2013 B/S1892
3222 SANJAY		KUMAR		SINGH Sri CHANDAN		SINGH 5921/2005 B/S0198
3223 SANJAY		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri C.G.	DAYAL		SRIVASTAVA 3229/1996 B/S0208

3224 SANJAY		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri K.K.	SRIVASTAVA 2422/1999 B/S0206

3225 SANJAY		KUMAR	VERMA Sri PARASHU	RAM	VERMA 15459/2000 B/S0217
3226 SANJAY		KUMAR	VERMA Sri HUKUM	PRASAD		VERMA 12054/2010 B/S2322
3227 SANJAY		MISHRA Sri KRISHNA	KUMAR	MISHRA 4484/2020 B/S2848
3228 SANJAY		MISRA Sri R.R.	MISRA 808/1999 B/S0177
3229 SANJAY		MOHAN	

UPADHYAY
Sri RAM		NIWAS	UPADHYAY 173/2002 B/S0228

3230 SANJAY		MUDGAL Sri SHYAM		SUNDER	MUDGAL 8705/2003 B/S0229
3231 SANJAY		RASTOGI Sri N.L.		RASTOGI 543/1995 B/S1807
3232 SANJAY		SHUKLA Sri S.D.	SHUKLA 1035/1983 B/S2557
3233 SANJAY		SHUKLA Sri P.R.	SHUKLA 4046/2020 B/S2586
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3234 SANJAY		SINGH Sri LALLAN		SINGH 2296/1989 B/S0243
3235 SANJAY		SINGH Sri SHER		BAHADUR		SINGH 3204/2005 B/S0241
3236 SANJAY		SINGH Sri RAJESHWAR		SINGH 15563/2000 B/S2080
3237 SANJAY		SINGH		BAGHEL Sri ASHOK		SINGH		BAGHEL 5657/2005 B/S1153
3238 SANJAY		TRIPATHI Sri S.S.	TRIPATHI 4931/2000
3239 SANJAY		TRIPATHI Sri KAUSHAL	KISHORE	TRIPATHI 3409/1988 B/S0260
3240 SANJAY		TRIVEDI Sri SHAMBHOO		NATH 7846/2004 B/S0216
3241 SANJEET	KUMAR		PATEL Sri GHAN		SHYAM	PATEL 1067/2016 B/S2581
3242 SANJEEV		KUMAR Sri KISHORE	RAI 4701/2011 B/S1739
3243 SANJEEV		KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri RAVINDRA		KUMAR 2347/2019 B/S2531

3244 SANJEEV		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri D.P.	PANDEY 6262/1999 B/S0274
3245 SANJEEV		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri MAHESH		CHANDRA		SHUKLA 755/2013 B/S1782
3246 SANJEEV		KUMAR		SINGH Sri VIRENDRA		KUMAR		SINGH 4732/2014 B/S2342
3247 SANJEEV		KUMAR		

TRIPATHI
Sri JAGDAMBA	PRASAD		TRIPATHI 6514/2012 B/S1809

3248 SANJEEV		MISRA Sri SURYA	NARAIN	MISHRA 5261/1999 B/S0284
3249 SANJEEV		SHUKLA Sri PURNANAND		SHUKLA 1068/2012 B/S1757
3250 SANJEEV		SINGH Sri LAL		BAHADUR		SINGH 5709/2001 B/S0292
3251 SANJIV		KUMAR		SINGH Sri GIRIJA		SHANKAR		SINGH 3814/2008 B/S1923
3252 SANJU		KUMARI Sri MAHESH		KUMAR		YADAV 5623/2016 B/S2369
3253 SANT	BUX	SINGH Sri MAHI	PAL		SINGH 14686/2010 B/S0299
3254 SANT	LAL		DIXIT Sri R.K.	DIXIT 4611/2006 B/S0302
3255 SANT	PRASAD		SINGH Sri 14656/2021 B/S2778
3256 SANT	VIJAY		SINGH Sri S.P.	SINGH 10330/2002 B/S0306
3257 SANTOSH		KUMAR Sri TRIMOHAN	DAYAL 113/2017 B/S2278
3258 SANTOSH		KUMAR Sri RAM	CHET 15298/2021 B/S3024
3259 SANTOSH		KUMAR		BHATT Sri T.D.	BHATT 4320/2015 B/S2101
3260 SANTOSH		KUMAR		DUBEY Sri KRISHNA		DEV		DUBEY 18759/2021 B/S2717
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3261 SANTOSH		KUMAR		GUPTA Sri SHYAM		SUNDER		GUPTA 6024/2007 B/S0323
3262 SANTOSH		KUMAR		

KANAUJIA
Sri P.D.	KANAUJIA 5216/2000 B/S1697

3263 SANTOSH		KUMAR		
MEHROTRA

Sri ROOP		NARAIN 511/1965 B/S0326

3264 SANTOSH		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri SHIV		RAM	MISHRA 1128/1996 B/S0329

3265 SANTOSH		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri LODHEY		SARAN	MISHRA 15579/2000 B/S0328

3266 SANTOSH		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri CHANDRAPAL	MISHRA 9575/2016 B/S2180

3267 SANTOSH		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri RADHEY		SHYAM		PANDEY 3822/2007 B/S0330

3268 SANTOSH		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri BABU	RAM	PANDEY 5242/2003 B/S0331

3269 SANTOSH		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri R.G.	SHUKLA 8933/2001 B/S0342

3270 SANTOSH		KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAM	BAHADUR		SINGH 1837/2007 B/S0346
3271 SANTOSH		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri K.P.	LAL		SRIVASTAVA 463/2003 B/S0353

3272 SANTOSH		KUMAR		TIWARI Sri PARAS	NATH		TEWARI 708/2010 B/S0356

3273 SANTOSH		KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri CHHEDI	LAL		TRIPATHI 797/1993 B/S0358

3274 SANTOSH		KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri C.N.TRIPATHI 2378/1991 B/S0360

3275 SANTOSH		KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri SURYA	PRAKASH		TRIPATHI 3540/2014 B/S2070
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3276 SANTOSH		KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri RAM		LAGAN	TRIPATHI 15600/2000 B/S0361

3277 SANTOSH		KUMAR		
UPADHYAY

Sri RAMA	KANT	UPADHAYAY 3888/2001 B/S0334

3278 SANTOSH		KUMAR		YADAV Sri CHANDRA	BHAL 6362/2015 B/S2090
3279 SANTOSH		KUMAR		YADAV Sri S.L.YADAV 8336/2003 B/S0364
3280 SANTOSH		KUMAR		YADAV Sri BAHRAICHI	PRASAD 7169/2016 B/S2287
3281 SANTOSH		KUMAR		YADAV Sri SRI		RAM		YADAV 8425/2011 B/S2552
3282 SANTOSH		KUMAR		YADAV		

“WARSI”
Sri S.N.	YADAV 4999/2001 B/S0367

3283 SANTOSH		MISHRA Sri ONKAR		NATH	MISHRA 11343/2017 B/S2304
3284 SAPNA		VERMA Sri RISHI	KUMAR	VERMA 893/1996 B/S0375
3285 SAPNA		YADAV Sri R.K.	SINGH 8064/2013 B/S3011
3286 SARDAR		ALOK		SINGH Sri SARDAR		BAINT	SINGH 15729/2000 B/S0379
3287 SARFARAZ		AHMAD Sri KHALIL		AHMAD 7735/1999 B/S0381
3288 SARIKA	MAURYA Sri INDER		SEN		MAURYA 8196/2007 B/S0383
3289 SARITA		TRIPATHI Sri VIDYA	BHUSHAN		TRIPATHI 8518/1999 B/K0210
3290 SARITA		VERMA Sri B.L.		VERMA 9668/1999 B/S0384
3291 SAROJ		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri B.N.	SHUKLA 2780/1980 B/S0390
3292 SAROJ		KUMAR	VERMA Sri CHOTEY		LAL	VERMA 1913/2016 B/S2263
3293 SAROJ		KUMARI Sri PARASADI		LAL 3402/2018 B/S2630
3294 SAROJINI		BALA		YADAV Sri YADUVANSH	PRAKASH		YADAV 4418/1983 B/S1789
3295 SAROJNI		KUMARI	MISHRA Sri KALP	RAM	MISHRA 5626/2010 B/S0392
3296 SARVENDRA	KUMAR		

GUPTA
Sri R.P.		GUPTA 3683/2003 B/S0396

3297 SARVESH		KUMAR		DUBEY Sri B.R.	DUBEY 4827/2008 B/S0408
3298 SARVESH		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri HAUSHILA	PRASAD		PANDEY 10209/2003 B/S0406
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3299 SARVESH		KUMAR		SAXENA Sri SURENDRA		KUMAR		SAXENA 3137/2001 B/S0408

3300 SARVESH		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri BHAIYA	LAL		SHUKLA 3250/1993 B/S0409

3301 SARVESH		TRIPATHI Sri KRISHNA	CHANDRA		TRIPATHI 5985/2010 B/S2859
3302 SARVESH		UPADHYAY Sri RAKESH	KUMAR		UPADHYAYA 10391/2016 B/S2188
3303 SARYU		PRASAD		TEWARI Sri A.R.	TEWARI 4122/1993 B/S0417
3304 SASHI		MISHRA Sri ANIL		KUMAR		MISHRA 1525/2004 B/S0776
3305 SATENDRA		NATH		RAI Sri MUKTESHWAR		RAI 5464/2006 B/S0424
3306 SATENDRA		SINGH		RANA Sri SURENDRA		BAHADUR		SINGH 8342/2001 B/S0427
3307 SATISH		CHANDRA Sri RAM		SARAN	SINGH 3729/1996 B/S0433
3308 SATISH		CHANDRA	(STP) Sri DEV		PARSAD		SHUKLA 1950/1975 B/S0443
3309 SATISH		CHANDRA	

JAISWAL
Sri ISWAR		DIN 6421/1983 B/S0440

3310 SATISH		CHANDRA	
KASHISH

Sri J.C.	SRIVASTAVA 2706/1986 B/S0441

3311 SATISH		CHANDRA	MISRA Sri T.S.	MISRA 3299/1976 0
3312 SATISH		CHANDRA		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri K.L.		SRIVASTAVA 2136/1982 B/S2289

3313 SATISH		KUMAR Sri RAM		DEO 8888/2002 B/S0447
3314 SATISH		KUMAR	MAURYA Sri JIYA	LAL	MAURYA 7926/2018 B/S2492
3315 SATISH		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RAM		HANS	MISHRA 6200/2007 B/S0452
3316 SATISH		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri S.M.	LAL 6555/1995 B/S0457

3317 SATISH		KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri A.P.	TRIPATHI 1328/1996 B/S0461

3318 SATISH		SHARMA Sri V.D.	SHARMA 6196/2007 B/S0455
3319 SATISH		SINGH Sri K.K.	SINGH 2831/2018 B/S2329
3320 SATROHAN		LAL Sri RAM	KISHORE 1033/1983 B/S0782
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3321 SATTI		CHARAN		TEWARI Sri KRISHNA		AUTAR		TIWARI 568/1978 B/S0469
3322 SATYA	BHUSHAN	VERMA Sri SUKH		NANDAN 631/1986 B/S0471
3323 SATYA	PATHAK Sri SOM		VED	PATHAK 1673/2004 B/S2081
3324 SATYA	PRAKASH Sri S.J.	SRIVASTAVA 2271/1979 B/S0478
3325 SATYA	PRAKASH Sri RAM	KUMAR		SHARMA 157/2019 B/S0479
3326 SATYA	PRAKASH		DUBEY Sri VIJAI	BAHADUR		DUBEY 4176/2007 B/S0481
3327 SATYA	PRAKASH	MISHRA Sri RAMA	KANT	MISHRA 6134/2009 B/S1821
3328 SATYA	PRAKASH	MISHRA Sri CHANDRA	BHAN	MISHRA 6290/2000 B/S0482
3329 SATYA	PRAKASH	PANDEY Sri RAM	KEWAL	PANDEY 4266/1999 B/S0484
3330 SATYA	PRAKASH		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri B.P.	SRIVASTAVA 2996/1985 B/S0490

3331 SATYA	PRAKASH		TEWARI Sri RISHI		DEV	TEWARI 1380/2000 B/S0492
3332 SATYAJEET	BANARJEE Sri ANIL		KUMAR		BANARJEE 1826/1990 B/S0496
3333 SATYAM		MAURYA Sri SEWA	RAM	MAURYA 5680/2005 B/S0497
3334 SATYAM		MISHRA Sri R.K.	MISHRA 7183/2021 B/S2834
3335 SATYAM		SINGH Sri RAMESH	CHANDRA 3436/2013 B/S2010
3336 SATYANSHU		OJHA Sri SHIVA		KANT	OJHA 1058/2001 B/S0498
3337 SATYANSHU		SINGH Sri S.K.	SINGH 1736/2000 B/S0499
3338 SATYARTH		DUBEY Sri KAMLESH	KUMAR	DUBEY 8528/2016 B/S2472
3339 SATYENDRA		KUMAR		

GUPTA
Sri RAM		DAS	GUPTA 381/1978 B/S1208

3340 SATYENDRA		KUMAR	
MAURYA

Sri BHGAUTI	PRASAD	MAURYA 891/1996 B/S0508

3341 SATYENDRA		KUMAR	
MISHRA

Sri MOOL	CHANDRA	MISHRA 18584/2010 B/S0510

3342 SATYENDRA		KUMAR	
MISRA

Sri R.B.	MISHRA 11138/1999 B/S0509

3343 SATYENDRA		KUMAR		
SINGH

Sri JASVEER		SINGH 2102/1990 B/S0307
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3344 SATYENDRA		KUMAR		
TIWARI

Sri BAIJ		NATH		TEWARI 4844/2006 B/S0514

3345 SATYENDRA		KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri PADMAKAR		TRIPATHI 5871/2010 B/S2056

3346 SATYENDRA		NATH		
MISHRA

Sri SHARDA		PRASAD	MISHRA 5666/2013 B/S1894

3347 SATYENDRA		NATH		
PANDEY

Sri LATE	SURENDRA		NATH	PANDEY 2872/1998 B/S0516

3348 SATYENDRA		PRAKASH		
SINGH

Sri KRISHNA	PRATAP		SINGH 11685/1999 B/S2079

3349 SATYENDRA		SRIVASTAVA Sri K.M.SRIVASTAVA 463/1999 B/S0512
3350 SATYENDRA		TEWARI Sri SANTOSH		TEWARI 6066/2005 B/S0519
3351 SATYENDRA		YADAV Sri D.P.	YADAV 8099/2011 B/S2321
3352 SAUD		RAIS Sri RAIS	ALI 10172/2019 B/S2442
3353 SAUMYA Sri SHASHI		KANT 2121/2019 B/S3236
3354 SAURABH	CHANDRA Sri RAMESH	CHANDRA 105/1994 B/S0522
3355 SAURABH		GAUTAM Sri SURESH		KUMAR	GAUTAM 14697/2010 B/S0523
3356 SAURABH	KUMAR		GUPTA Sri MURLI		DHAR		GUPTA 6046/2005 B/S0524
3357 SAURABH	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri SHRAVAN	KUMAR		SHUKLA 1176/2019 B/S2462

3358 SAURABH	MISHRA Sri S.P.	MISHRA 9073/2017 B/S2299
3359 SAURABH	PANDEY Sri GAURI		SHANKER		PANDEY 6188/2012 B/S1913
3360 SAURABH	RASTOGI Sri RAJEEV		RASTOGI 9409/2012 B/S1981
3361 SAURABH		SHANKER		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri RAJESH		KUMAR	SRIVASTAVA 5096/2009 B/S0537

3362 SAURABH		SHUKLA Sri T.N.	SHUKLA 207/2012 B/S1737
3363 SAURABH		SRIVASTAVA Sri D.P.	SRIVASTAVA 14652/2000 B/S0540
3364 SAURABH		TEWARI Sri RAJENDRA	KUMAR		TEWARI 5708/2008 B/S0542
3365 SAURABH		TIWARI Sri UMA	KANT	TIWARI 8157/2019 B/S2653
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3366 SAURABH		TIWARI Sri DEVENDRA		KUMAR		TIWARI 7925/2017 B/S2268
3367 SAURABH		TRIPATHI Sri BHAGWAN		DAS	TRIPATHI 1721/2019 B/S2952
3368 SAURABH		YADAV Sri MURTI	KUMAR		YADAV 2333/2018 B/S2388
3369 SAVITA		JAIN Sri KAILASH	CHANDRA		JAIN 4246/1995 B/S0546
3370 SAVITA		KUMARI Sri KALLU	RAM 8828/2017 B/S2799
3371 SAVITA		MISHRA Sri R.N.	MISHRA 10640/2012 B/S1896
3372 SAVITA		SINGH Sri S.B.	SINGH 4589/2007 B/S2280
3373 SAVITA		TEWARI Sri RADHEY		SHYAM		TEWARI 2860/2013 B/S1866
3374 SAVITRA	VARDHAN		SINGH Sri S.P.	SINGH 1608/2004 B/S0547

3375 SAVITRI		ARYA Sri MANNU		LAL 11195/2017 B/S2285
3376 SAYED		ABID		HUSSAIN Sri S.	ALI		HUSAIN 2596/1987 B/S1879
3377 SAYYED		FAROOQ		AHMAD Sri SAYYED		MATEEN		AHMAD 1192/2022 B/S2817
3378 SEEMA		DIXIT Sri A.B.	SINGH 4676/1992 B/S1765
3379 SEEMA		DUBEY Sri K.K.	TEWARI 3208/2002 B/S0559
3380 SEEMA		DWIVEDI Sri TARUN		CHANDRA	MISHRA 3681/2019 B/S2523
3381 SEEMA		KASHYAP Sri J.N.	KASHYAP 9117/2007 B/S2295
3382 SEEMA		SINGH Sri PUTAN		SINGH 2404/2003 B/S0565
3383 SEEMA		TRIVEDI Sri SHARAD		CHANDRA 6743/2016 B/S2187
3384 SEEMA		UPADHYAY Sri SATISH		UPADHYAYA 521/2019 B/S2417
3385 SERAJ		AHMAD Sri ROJAN		ALI 2828/2007 B/S0569
3386 SHABANA		AKHLAQ Sri AKHLAQ		ALI 7654/1992 B/S0573
3387 SHABANA		RIZVI Sri SYED		EHSAN		ABBAS 4000/2007 B/S0574
3388 SHABE	ROSHAN Sri MOHD.	WAHID 5904/2003 B/S0575
3389 SHABIH		FATIMA Sri TAUQEER		HUSSAIN 5818/2009 B/S2097
3390 SHACHI	KANT	MISHRA Sri K.K.	MISHRA 7373/1994 B/S2794
3391 SHACHI		SINGH Sri RAJ		KUMAR		SINGH 5076/1983 B/M0704
3392 SHADAB		WAHEED Sri WAHEED		HASAN 1267/2003 B/S0583
3393 SHAFAT‐ULLAH	KHAN Sri RAHMAT	KHAN 1089/2000 B/S0585
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3394 SHAHID		SALAM Sri ABDUL		SALAM	KHAN 3503/2011 B/S0595
3395 SHAHJABEEN Sri AKEEL		AHMAD 449/2021 B/S2962
3396 SHAILENDER		SINGH Sri SUSHIL		KUMAR 1503/2015 B/S0599
3397 SHAILENDRA		AGNIHOTRI Sri RAM	PRAKASH		AGNIHOTRI 14692/2010 B/S1970
3398 SHAILENDRA		DWIVEDI Sri ONKAR		NATH		DWIVEDI 7816/2015 B/S2153
3399 SHAILENDRA	KUMAR Sri VIRENDRA		BAHADUR 9022/2009 B/S0828
3400 SHAILENDRA	KUMAR		

DUBEY
Sri SACHCHIDANAND		DUBEY 4900/2002 B/S0606

3401 SHAILENDRA	KUMAR	
MISHRA

Sri SURYA	NARAIN	MISHRA 4896/2011 B/S0610

3402 SHAILENDRA	KUMAR		
SHUKLA

Sri R.S.	SHUKLA 1727/2007 B/S0613

3403 SHAILENDRA	KUMAR		
SINGH

Sri NARENDRA		BAHADUR		SINGH 4390/1999 B/S0622

3404 SHAILENDRA	KUMAR		
SINGH

Sri PARMESHWAR		SINGH 9535/2001 B/S0613

3405 SHAILENDRA	KUMAR		
SINGH

Sri HARI		SHANKER		SINGH 15536/2010 B/S0617

3406 SHAILENDRA	MISHRA Sri JAG	MOHAN	MISHRA 145/1994 B/S0632
3407 SHAILENDRA		NATH		

SHUKLA
Sri AYODHYA		NATH		SHUKLA 2005/2006 B/S0633

3408 SHAILENDRA		PANDEY Sri O.P.	PANDEY 738/2013 B/S1943
3409 SHAILENDRA		PATHAK Sri R.C.	PATHAK 4623/2003 B/S0635
3410 SHAILENDRA		PRATAP		

SINGH
Sri MAN		SINGH 7363/2007 B/S0638

3411 SHAILENDRA		SHARMA		
"ATAL"		(DR.)

Sri AWADH		KISHORE	SHARMA 8689/2003 B/D0427

3412 SHAILENDRA		SINGH Sri SURENDRA		SINGH 2041/2009 B/S2034
3413 SHAILENDRA		SINGH Sri BINDRA	PRASAD 15105/1999 B/S0641
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3414 SHAILENDRA		SINGH	
CHAUHAN

Sri V.S.CHAUHAN 1681/1991 B/S0645

3415 SHAILENDRA		SINGH	
RAJAWAT

Sri G.S.	RAJAWAT 1636/2000 B/S0648

3416 SHAILENDRA		TRIPATHI Sri M.S.	TRIPATHI 1992/2006 B/S1890
3417 SHAILESH		CHAND	TEWARI Sri M.B.	TEWARI 3424/1999 B/S0651

3418 SHAILESH		KUMAR Sri K.D.	VERMA 1878/1985 B/S0652
3419 SHAILESH		KUMAR	

PATHAK
Sri YADU		NATH		PATHAK 3435/1998 B/S0654

3420 SHAILESH		KUMAR	SHUKLA Sri LALTA		PRASAD		SHUKLA 08880/2013 B/S2201

3421 SHAILESH		KUMAR	SINGH Sri RAJ		KARAN		SINGH 9681/2000 B/S0656
3422 SHAILESH		KUMAR	

SRIVASTAVA
Sri M.L.SRIVASTAVA 8659/1999 B/S0659

3423 SHAILESH		SACHAN Sri CHEDI		LAL		SACHAN 6552/2015 B/S2156
3424 SHAILESH		TRIPATHI Sri S.C.	TRIPATHI 5623/2007 B/S0661
3425 SHAILJA		PANDEY Sri ACHARYA	SHANKER	PANDEY 4264/2005 B/S0663
3426 SHAISTA		PARVEEN Sri SHER		ALI 8491/2013 B/S2413
3427 SHAKEEL		AHMAD Sri MOHD.	SHAMIM	ANSARI 558/2001 B/S0674
3428 SHAKEEL		AHMAD Sri RIYASAT	HUSSAIN 1637/2003 B/S0667
3429 SHAKEEL		AHMAD		JAMAL Sri Y.A.	SIDDIQUI 3863/1995 B/S0672
3430 SHAKTI		KRISHNA	CHAUBE Sri JHARKENDAY	CHAUBE 4704/2019 B/S2403

3431 SHAKTI		PAL		RAJPAL Sri SUNDER		LAL	RAJPAL 4392/1995 B/S2434
3432 SHAKTI		VIKRAM		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri C.P.	SRIVASTAVA 3430/2001 B/S0678

3433 SHALINI	CHAURASIYA Sri RAM	PRASAD	CHAURASIYA 9659/2016 B/S2593
3434 SHALINI		SAXENA Sri SUSHIL		KUMAR		SAXENA 2411/2017 B/S2654
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3435 SHALINI		SINGH Sri BABI		SINGH 4459/2021 B/S2794
3436 SHAMA		QIDWAI Sri M.H.		QIDWAI 15220/2000 B/S0684
3437 SHAMBHAVI	PRAKASH		

TEWARI
Sri ANANT	PRAKASH	TEWARI 3850/2015 B/S2103

3438 SHAMBHOO		SHARAN		LAL		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri R.S.L.		SRIVASTAVA 6222/1983 B/S1727

3439 SHAMBHU		NATH		GUPTA Sri GIRJA		PRASAD		GUPTA 9414/2011 B/S0687
3440 SHAMBHU		NATH	MISHRA Sri J.P.	MISHRA 4830/2019 B/S2569
3441 SHAMBHU		NATH	MISHRA Sri DEENA		NATH		MISHRA 13878/2019 B/S3157
3442 SHAMBHU		PRASAD		SHAH Sri RAM	CHANDRA	SHAH 8880/2004 B/S0688
3443 SHAMEEM		JAHAN Sri MOHD.	ZAHEER		KHAN 2430/1999 B/S0690
3444 SHAMIM		ASIF Sri ZAHIRUDDIN	QUAZI 11744/2003 B/S2002
3445 SHAMSHAD		AHMAD		KHAN Sri RAFI		AHMAD		KHAN 4813/2004 B/S0696

3446 SHAMSHER		ALI Sri HABIB		ANSARI 9649/1999 B/S0699
3447 SHAMSHER		YADAV		

“JAGRANA”
Sri R.A.	YADAV 6815/2010 B/S0700

3448 SHANI		PRATAP		SINGH Sri SUBHASH		SINGH 5043/2013 B/S1977
3449 SHANKAR		LAL		PANDEY Sri RAM		YASH	PANDEY 13837/2021 B/S2643
3450 SHANKER		LAL Sri BHAGWAN		DEEN 2988/1993 B/S0705
3451 SHANKER		LAL		PANDEY Sri DOODH		NATH		PANDEY 7780/2008 B/S0706
3452 SHANKER		LAL		VERMA Sri SHREE	KRISHNA		VERMA 5243/1992 B/S0707
3453 SHANTANU		SHARMA Sri R.K.	SHARMA 7176/2003 B/S0710
3454 SHAQUIEL		AHMAD Sri ABRAR		AHMAD 3325/2005 B/S0572
3455 SHARAD		CHANDRA	MISRA Sri DR.T.R.	MISHRA 2206/1989 B/S0715
3456 SHARAD		DWIVEDI Sri D.P.DWIVEDI 2024/1996 B/S0718
3457 SHARAD		KUMAR	SHUKLA Sri A.B.	SHUKLA 6781/2007 B/S0723
3458 SHARAD		KUMAR	

SRIAVASTAVA
Sri JAGDISH		CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 2103/1998 B/S0725
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3459 SHARAD		KUMAR	VAISH Sri GANGA		DHEER		VAISH 4926/1999 B/S0729
3460 SHARAD		KUMAR	VERMA Sri R.B.	VERMA 4148/2008 B/S0730
3461 SHARAD		MISHRA Sri M.N.	MISHRA 6700/1994 B/S0731
3462 SHARAD		NANDAN		OJHA Sri RAM	RAJ		OJHA 609/2000 B/S0732
3463 SHARAD		PATHAK Sri SOM		PRAKASH		PATHAK 16813/1999 B/S0733
3464 SHARAD		TEWARI Sri P.K.	TEWARI 7034/2001 B/S2011
3465 SHARAD		TIWARI Sri S.N.	TEWARI 1408/1989 B/S0731
3466 SHARDA		MOHAN		TEWARI Sri M.B.	TEWARI 4338/2018 B/S2616
3467 SHARVAN	KUMAR		YADAV Sri NAUMI	LAL		YADAV 7651/2009 B/S751
3468 SHASHANK		AGNIHOTRI Sri BRIJ	BHOOSHAN		AGNIHOTRI 13011/2010 B/S0752
3469 SHASHANK		BHASIN Sri K.L.		BHASIN 9935/2010 B/S0753
3470 SHASHANK		BHUSHAN		

SINGH
Sri B.B.	SINGH 5708/2001 B/S2775

3471 SHASHANK		DHAON Sri U.K.	DHAON 3389/2009
3472 SHASHANK		DWIVEDI Sri SANTOSH		DWIVEDI 5950/2018 B/S2364
3473 SHASHANK		MISHRA Sri UMESH	MISHRA 15029/2019 B/S2777
3474 SHASHANK		SHEKHAR		

SINGH
Sri PRATAP		SHANKER		SINGH 4310/1994 B/S0759

3475 SHASHANK		SHEKHAR		
TRIVEDI

Sri C.S.	TRIVEDI 7312/2008 B/S0760

3476 SHASHANK		TRIPATHI Sri G.S.TRIPATHI 12601/2019 B/S2852
3477 SHASHI		BAJPAI Sri SANTOSH		KUMAR 7389/2012 B/S2043
3478 SHASHI		BHUSHAN		

SHUKLA
Sri J.N.	SHUKLA 1918/2012 B/S1726

3479 SHASHI		DIXIT Sri A.K.	MISHRA 11943/2003 B/M0706
3480 SHASHI		KANT	DWIVEDI Sri S.L.		DWIVEDI 3024/2005 B/S0766
3481 SHASHI		KANT	MISHRA Sri RADHEY		SHYAM		MISHRA 4653/2011 B/S0767
3482 SHASHI		KANT	TRIPATHI Sri CHAVI		NATH 2647/2008 B/S2241
3483 SHASHI		KANT	VERMA Sri SHIV		SHARAN	VERMA 6436/2016 B/S2312
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3484 SHASHI		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri S.S.	MISHRA 8738/2004 B/S0775
3485 SHASHI		PRABHA		PANDEY Sri ANIRUDH	PANDEY 8772/1999 B/S2277
3486 SHASHI		PRAKASH		SINGH Sri KR.	C.P.	SINGH 966/1978 B/S
3487 SHASHI		PRAKSH		SINGH Sri SHEO		BARAN		SINGH 1738/1986 B/S0778
3488 SHASHI		RAWAT Sri SOMNATH 6894/2016 B/S2253
3489 SHASHI		SAURABH		

TEWARI
Sri J.P.	TIWARI 6044/2012 B/S1736

3490 SHASHIN		SRIVASTAVA Sri R.P.	SRIVASTAVA 4439/2019 B/S2613
3491 SHASHINDRA		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri R.K.	SIRVASTAVA 1208/2004 B/S1766

3492 SHASHWAT	PRATAP	SINGH Sri SATYENDRA		PRATAP 12841/2019 B/S2512

3493 SHAUNAK		SINGH Sri TEJ		BAHADUR	SINGH 6030/2009 B/S1887
3494 SHAZLI Sri AQEEL		AHMAD		KHAN 3034/2005 B/S2085
3495 SHEELA		BAIDYA Sri HIMANSHU	BAIDYA 10423/2012 B/S2349
3496 SHEERAN		MOHUNUDDIN		

ALAVI
Sri T.U.		ALVI 9278/2015 B/S2087

3497 SHEEVANSH		KEERTI		
SHEKHAR

Sri J.K.	PANDEY 11958/2017 B/S2781

3498 SHEIKH		ABU		HURERIA	
SIDDIQUI

Sri MEHFUZUR	REHMAN 9026/2003 B/S0796

3499 SHEIKH	MOHAMMAD		ALI Sri SHEIKH		SAMEER 3968/2006 B/S0797
3500 SHEIKH		WALIUZ		ZAMAN Sri JUSTICE	S.Z.	SIDDIQUI 8490/2010 B/S0798
3501 SHEKHAR		SINGH Sri RABINDRA		PRATAP		SINGH 2113/2002 B/S1902
3502 SHEO		KUMAR	VERMA Sri VISHWA		NATH	VERMA 9071/2018 B/S2561
3503 SHEO		MANI		TRIPATHI Sri B.M.	TRIPATHI 1035/2004 B/S0805
3504 SHEO		PRAKASH	SINGH Sri LAL		BAHADUR		SINGH 1163/2001 B/S0806
3505 SHEO		SHANKER Sri GIRDHARI		LAL 91/2003 B/S0809
3506 SHER		BAHADUR		YADAV Sri DHARAM	RAJ		YADAV 2747/2001 B/S2106
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3507 SHER		BAHADUR		YADAV Sri HARSH		YADAV 4169/2014 B/S1945
3508 SHESH		MANI Sri LAL		MOHAN 1797/2007 B/S2122
3509 SHESH		MANI		SHUKLA Sri AHORAWA	DEEN		SHUKLA 1628/2008 B/S1740
3510 SHESH		NATH		BHARDAWAJ Sri RAMAI	RAM		BHARDWAJ 4594/1992 B/S0819

3511 SHESH		NATH		TIWARI Sri RAM		AHUJ		TIWARI 6880/2008 B/S2160
3512 SHESH		RAM	MISHRA Sri RAM		ANJOR	MISHRA 9220/2015 B/S2273
3513 SHESH		RAM	VARMA Sri P.	VERMA 12014/2019 B/S2446
3514 SHESH		RAM		YADAV Sri RAM	MOORTI	YADAV 5318/2009 B/S0818
3515 SHESH		VERMA Sri L.R.	VERMA 1783/1979
3516 SHIKHA		SRIVASTAVA Sri PANKAJ	KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 5421/1990 B/S1138
3517 SHIKHA		SRIVASTAVA Sri G.P.	SRIVASTAVA 10359/2001 B/S0824
3518 SHIKHA		SRIVASTAVA Sri ISHWAR	CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 42/1996 B/S0823
3519 SHIKHA		YADAV Sri SHYAM		SUNDER	YADAV 7669/2016 B/S2303
3520 SHIKHAR	SRIVASTAVA Sri SATYA	PRAKASH 4750/2008 B/S0827
3521 SHILPI		GUPTA Sri RK		GUPTA 5607/2012
3522 SHILPI	RAI Sri SHAMBHOO	RAI 2944/2015 B/S2127
3523 SHIPRA		TRIPATHI Sri R.K.	TRIPATHI 1172/2014 B/S3153
3524 SHIREESH		KUMAR Sri RUDRESH	KUMAR 799/1989 B/S0972
3525 SHISHIR	CHANDRA Sri S.K.	SRIVASTAVA 827/2003 B/S1003
3526 SHISHIR		JAIN Sri Y.K.	JAIN 3002/1990 B/S0833
3527 SHISHIR	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri VIRENDRA		MOHAN 2829/2016 B/S2392

3528 SHISHIR		PRADHAN Sri RAJ		KUMAR		PRADHAN 990/1986 B/S0838
3529 SHISHIR		SINGH	CHAUHAN Sri JUSTICE	R.N.	CHAUHAN 8645/2009 B/S0840
3530 SHISHIR		SRIVASTAVA Sri RAMA	KANT	SRIVASTAVA 4145/2014 B/S1909
3531 SHITESH		JHA Sri DEVENDRA		NATH		JHA 10248/2019 B/S2452
3532 SHITLA		PRASAD		TIWARI Sri G.	P.	TIWARI 8412/2019 B/S2585
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3533 SHITLA		PRASAD		
TRIPATHI

Sri DAYA	RAM		TRIPATHI 5619/2001 B/S0844

3534 SHITLA		PRASAD		
TRIPATHI

Sri BAIJ		NATH		TRIPATHI 2505/2003 B/S0845

3535 SHIV		CHANDRA	MISHRA Sri RAM	KARAN	MISHRA 9143/2002
3536 SHIV		GANESH		SINGH Sri PRIY		NATH	SINGH 2051/2006 B/S0855
3537 SHIV		KANT	SHUKLA Sri B.M.	SHUKLA 4574/2003 B/S2129
3538 SHIV		KUMAR Sri RAM		LAL 6954/2007 B/S2131
3539 SHIV		KUMAR Sri NANHE	PRASAD 811/2000 B/S0858
3540 SHIV		KUMAR		GUPTA Sri BADRI	PRASAD 4689/2011 B/S2859
3541 SHIV		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri B.P.	MISHRA 4140/1986 B/S0860
3542 SHIV		KUMAR		SINGH Sri 1571/2004 B/S2832
3543 SHIV		KUMAR		SINGH Sri BUDDH	PRAKASH		SINGH 2778/1996 B/S2206
3544 SHIV		KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAM		SINGH 9034/2004 B/S1769
3545 SHIV		KUMAR		SONI Sri BARSATI		LAL 4311/2020 B/S2444
3546 SHIV		KUMAR		

VISHWAKARMA
Sri NANHE	LAL	VISHWAKARMA 250/2013 B/S2144

3547 SHIV		KUMAR		YADAV Sri BARSATI		YADAV 4660/2008 B/S0866
3548 SHIV		KUMAR		YADAV Sri HANUMAN	PRASAD		YADAV 6662/2014 B/S2048
3549 SHIV		LAL		YADAV Sri RAM		LAKHAN 3700/1995 B/S0868
3550 SHIV	MOHAN		SOLANKI Sri R.N.	SOLANKI 1501/2004 B/S0877
3551 SHIV		NATH		TILHARI Sri JUSTICE	H.N.	TILHARI 151/2000
3552 SHIV		PAL		SINGH Sri BHAGAUTI		SHARAN		SINGH 6850/2007 B/S0878
3553 SHIV		PAL		SINGH Sri JAG	PATI		SINGH 76/1998 B/S0879
3554 SHIV		POOJAN		MAURYA Sri MAHADEO	MAURYA 1507/1991 B/S0880
3555 SHIV		POOJAN		VERMA Sri HEERA		LAL	VERMA 4681/2011 B/S0881
3556 SHIV		PRAKASH		DWIVEDI Sri RAM	KUMAR		DWIVEDI 2067/1995 B/S0883
3557 SHIV		PRAKASH		SHUKLA Sri CHANDRA		NATH		SHUKLA 1411/1984 B/S0887
3558 SHIV		PRAKASH		TIWARI Sri B.D.	TEWARI 3289/1990 B/S1719
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3559 SHIV		PRASAD		CHAURASIA Sri RAM	KUMAR 9994/2003 B/S2019

3560 SHIV		PRASAD		KUSHWAHA Sri MACHALA		KUSHWAHA 48/2005 B/S0897

3561 SHIV		RAM		TEWARI Sri BABU	RAM		TEWARI 13625/2000 B/S0899
3562 SHIV		SHANKER Sri SADHU 7466/2000 B/S0915
3563 SHIV		SHANKER		E.	

CHITAMBER
Sri H.H.		NATH 3702/2003 B/S0903

3564 SHIV		SHANKER	MISHRA Sri H.P.	MISHRA 3793/1996 B/S0914
3565 SHIV		SHANKER	MISHRA Sri RAMESHWAR		MISHRA 9021/2003 B/S0904
3566 SHIV		SHANKER		SINGH Sri SHYAM		LAL 6664/1994 B/S0908
3567 SHIV		SHANKER		SINGH Sri BHAGWAN		BUX	SINGH 7509/1994 B/S0907
3568 SHIV		SHANKER		TYAGI Sri L.C.	TYAGI 4575/2014 B/S1939
3569 SHIV		SHANKER		VERMA Sri RAM	VERMA 12191/2010 B/S0909
3570 SHIV		SHARAN	LAL	

MAURYA
Sri S.L.		MAURYA 16553/2010 B/S0917

3571 SHIV		SHARAN	SINGH Sri ARUN		KUMAR		SINGH 9070/2011 B/S0919
3572 SHIV		SINHA Sri R.B.	SINHA 7725/2009 B/S2084
3573 SHIVAM	GUPTA Sri RAJIV		GUPTA 8802/2016 B/S2438
3574 SHIVAM	SHARMA Sri RAKESH		SHARMA 4895/2001 B/S0927
3575 SHIVAM	SINGH Sri ANIL		KUMAR		SINGH 6818/2018 B/S
3576 SHIVAM	TEWARI Sri GHAN		SHYAM		TEWARI 13276/2019 B/S3040
3577 SHIVAM	TIWARI Sri S.N.	TIWARI 1793/2019 B/S2528
3578 SHIVANAND		PANDE Sri RAM	KRIPAL	PANDEY 6144/2006 B/S0923
3579 SHIVANI		SONI Sri S.K.	SONI 5758/2022 B/S2802
3580 SHIVANSHU		GOSWAMI Sri SHRIKANT	GOSWAMI 2928/2018 B/S2359
3581 SHIVENDRA	PRATAP	SINGH Sri CHOTEY		LAL 9056/2010 B/S1882
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3582 SHIVENDRA	PRATAP	SINGH Sri RAM	PAL		SINGH 1952/1999 B/S0935

3583 SHIVESH		DUBEY Sri DINA		NATH		DUBEY 2822/2006 B/S0939
3584 SHIVESH		PRAKASH		

DWIVEDI
Sri SATYA	PRAKASH		DWIVEDI 13570/2021 B/S2955

3585 SHOBH		NATH	PANDEY Sri RAM		TIRTH		PANDEY 10044/2003 B/S0943
3586 SHOBHA		AMARNATH		

TEWARI
Sri AMAR		NATH		TIWARI 2320/2014 B/S1927

3587 SHOBHA		RAJPOOT Sri MR.SHAGUN			(HUSBAND) 2072/2018 B/S2320
3588 SHOBHIT	KANT Sri SHAKTI		KANT 4590/2007 B/S0948
3589 SHOBHIT	MOHAN		SHUKLA Sri CHANDRA	PRAKASH		SHUKLA 7448/1999 B/S0950
3590 SHOBHIT	SINGH Sri AJAY		KUMAR		SINGH 5924/2017 B/S2248
3591 SHRADDHA		MISHRA Sri SURESH		CHANDRA	MISHRA 2980/2009 B/S0955
3592 SHRADDHA		TRIPATHI Sri S.N.	TRIPATHI 3503/2019 B/S2395
3593 SHRADHA		MISHRA Sri VIRENDRA		MISHRA 3011/2014 B/S1931
3594 SHRAVAN	KUMAR		

UPADHYAY
Sri SURENDRA		PRATAP	UPADHYAY 7425/2012 B/S1925

3595 SHRAWAN		KUMAR Sri MANSHA		RAM 14717/2000 B/S0956
3596 SHRAWAN		KUMAR Sri G.P.	GUPTA 904/1994 B/S0963
3597 SHRAWAN		KUMAR		

PANDEY
Sri CHANDRA	BHAL	PANDEY 1683/2001 B/S2028

3598 SHRAWAN		KUMAR		
PANDEY

Sri TRILOKI		NATH	PANDEY 711/2003 B/S0750

3599 SHRAWAN		KUMAR		
SHUKLA

Sri RAMESH	KUMAR		SHUKLA 3781/1998 B/S0741

3600 SHRAWAN		KUMAR		VERMA Sri BANKEY		LAL		VERMA 4989/1989 B/S0967

3601 SHREE	CHANDRA		MISHRA Sri M.R.	MISHRA 3088/1979 B/S0969
3602 SHREE	NARAYAN		PANDEY Sri RAM		ABHILAKH	PANDEY 106/1994 B/S0983
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3603 SHREE	PRAKASH		SHUKLA Sri B.N.	SHUKLA 92/1974
3604 SHREE	VAIBHAV		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri A.K.	SRIVASTAVA 8996/2018 B/S2566

3605 SHREESH		CHANDRA Sri P.N.SINHA 3271/1991 B/S0971
3606 SHREESH		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri SARVESH		KUMAR		MISHRA 6146/2006 B/S0973
3607 SHRESTH		AGARWAL Sri VIPIN	KUMAR		AGARWAL 8867/2019 B/S2476
3608 SHREYA Sri RATNAKAR	RAO 15711/2021 B/S2633
3609 SHRI		BILAS	TRIPATHI Sri BRAHM		DUTT	TRIPATHI 4269/1995 B/S0974
3610 SHRI		KISHAN		PRAJAPATI Sri BAKHERU		RAM	PRAJAPATI 6673/2010 B/S2136
3611 SHRI		NIWAS	JAISWAL Sri R.P.		JAISWAL 5818/1999 B/S1189
3612 SHRI		PAL		SUMAN Sri UMRAI 3298/2013 B/S1963
3613 SHRI		PRAKASH	PANDEY Sri GIRDHARI		LAL	PANDEY 4452/2013 B/S1973
3614 SHRI		RAM	MAURYA Sri GAYA	PRASAD 13606/2019 B/S2527
3615 SHRIKANT	MISHRA Sri SHIV		SAHAY	MISHRA 6508/2017 B/S2343
3616 SHRIPRAKASH	VERMA Sri RAM		SARAN	VERMA 11764/2021 B/S2806
3617 SHRISH		KUMAR		AWASTHI Sri SAROJ		KUMAR	AWASTHI 3920/1992 B/S0999

3618 SHRISH		KUMAR		GAUR Sri PURSHOTTAM		NARAIN	GAUR 1322/1986 B/S1000
3619 SHUBHAM		GUPTA Sri O.P.	GUPTA 5485/2011 B/S1812
3620 SHUBHAM		JOSHI Sri G.C.	JOSHI 12124/2019 B/S2600
3621 SHUBHAM		KATIYAR Sri KK	KATIYAR 10811/2017 B/S2645
3622 SHUBHAM		SHUKLA Sri V.P.	SHUKLA 270/2019 B/S2705
3623 SHUBHAM		TIWARI Sri A.K.	TIWARI 12808/2021 B/S2918
3624 SHUBHAM		TRIPATHI Sri AJAI		KUMAR	TRIPATHI 5555/2012 B/S2099
3625 SHUBHANGI		DWIVEDI Sri RAMESH	CHANDRA	DWIVEDI 4625/2014 B/S2773
3626 SHUBHI		GUHA Sri KAMAL	KUMAR		GUHA 11384/2010 B/S1012
3627 SHWETA		SHUKLA Sri P.K.	SHUKLA 13235/2021 B/S2691
3628 SHWETA		SINGH Sri D.N.SINGH 9382/2013 B/S2281
3629 SHWETA		SRIVASTAVA Sri H.P.	SRIVASTAVA 5647/2015 B/S2242
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3630 SHWETABH		SINGH Sri SATYA	KUMAR		SINGH 4876/2018 B/S2360
3631 SHYAM		BAHADUR		SINGH Sri T.B.	SINGH 117/2005 B/S1028
3632 SHYAM		JI		DIXIT Sri ARVIND	KISHORE	DIXIT 6418/2008 B/S1912
3633 SHYAM		KARAN		PANDEY Sri HARDEO		PANDEY 6270/2011 B/S2071
3634 SHYAM		KINKAR		PANDEY Sri S.P.	PANDEY 1178/2004 B/S1037
3635 SHYAM		KISHOR Sri SEVAK		RAM	KUSHWAHA 8844/2016 B/S2479
3636 SHYAM		KUMAR		RAY Sri BASANT	KUMAR	RAY 1193/2002
3637 SHYAM		LAL Sri PUTTI		LAL 937/1995 B/S1043
3638 SHYAM		LAL	MISRA Sri TRIBHUWAN		MISRA 4639/1983 B/S1047
3639 SHYAM	MOHAN		PRADHAN Sri SUSHIL		CHANDRA	PRADHAN 1649/1985 B/S1053
3640 SHYAM	MOHAN		

UPADHYAY
Sri RADHA		MOHAN		UPADHYAYA 5827/2016 B/S2150

3641 SHYAM		SINGH Sri B.K.SINGH 4370/1991 B/S1067
3642 SHYAM		SUNDER		DUBEY Sri RAM		NAYAN	DUBEY 5511/1988 B/S1068
3643 SHYAMA		CHARAN		DIXIT Sri HARI		SHANKER		DIXIT 7060/1999 B/S1033
3644 SHYAMENDRA		SINGH Sri SUKHLAL	SINGH 6675/2008 B/S1073
3645 SIAMA		KHAN Sri S.A.	KHAN 2287/2001 B/S0058
3646 SIDDHARTH		DAYAL Sri ARUN		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 9236/2002 B/S1077
3647 SIDDHARTH		DHAON Sri JUSTICE	U.K.	DHAON 6266/2003 B/M0681
3648 SIDDHARTH		DIXIT Sri RAM		AUTAR		DIXIT 14742/2000 B/S2731
3649 SIDDHARTH		LAL		VAISH Sri NANKOO		RAM 3197/1979 B/S1080
3650 SIDDHARTH		RAJ		GUPTA Sri DEO		RAJ		GUPTA 4177/2014 B/S1986
3651 SIDDHARTH		SHANKER		

DUBEY
Sri DAYA	SHANKER		DUBEY 9846/2017 B/S1070

3652 SIDDHARTH		SINHA Sri ARUN		SINHA 4002/2007 B/S1084
3653 SIDDHARTHA	KUMAR Sri SHAILENDRA	KUMAR 7657/2020 B/S2467
3654 SIDDHARTHA		SHEKHAR		

SINGH
Sri O.	P.	SINGH 8957/2002 B/S1086
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3655 SIKANDAR	ZULQARNAIN	
KHAN

Sri ZAHID		HUSSAIN		KHAN 1697/1993 B/S1088

3656 SIKANDER		YADAV Sri AWADH		RAJ		YADAV 12183/2010 B/S1087
3657 SIKHA		SINHA Sri K.B.	SINHA 5869/1992
3658 SIKHAR		ANAND Sri DR.ANAND		PRAKASH 1959/1999 B/S0826
3659 SINDHUJA		MISHRA Sri SHRI		NIWAS	TRIPATHI 2164/2005 B/S1089
3660 SIRAJ		AHMAD		KHAN Sri AZIZ		AHMAD	KHAN 8614/2004 B/S0571
3661 SIVENDRA	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri SURENDRA		PRASAD 7158/2017 B/S2226

3662 SMITA		CHITRANSHI Sri BHANU	PRATAP		SRIVASTAVA 449/1980 B/S2292
3663 SMITI		SAHAY Sri S.R.	SAHAY 3844/1989 B/S1101
3664 SOM		DUTT	BAJPAI Sri RUDRA		NARAYAN		BAJPAI 1725/2013 B/S2351
3665 SOM		DUTT	SINGH Sri RAGVENDRA		SINGH 14674/2021 B/S2627
3666 SOM		KARTIK		SHUKLA Sri L.P.	SHUKLA 1287/1993 B/S1155
3667 SOM		NATH Sri KISHUN		DAYAL		GUPTA 5567/1988 B/S1158
3668 SOMA		RANI Sri RADHEY		SHYAM 7956/2009 B/S1161
3669 SOMENDRA		LAL Sri JITENDRA		LAL 4907/1999 B/S1162
3670 SOMESH		SINGH Sri RAMESH		SINGH 18028/1999 B/S2167
3671 SOMESH		SRIVASTAVA Sri DEEPAK		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 8125/2018 B/S2435
3672 SOMESH		TRIPATHI Sri SHIVA		KANT	TRIPATHI 11825/2003 B/S1166
3673 SONAL		BAJPAI Sri K.S.	BAJPAI 7524/2010 B/S1167
3674 SONALI Sri BHAGWANDEEN 11283/2019 B/S2474
3675 SONIKA		DIXIT Sri ANUP		DIXIT 1582/2004 B/S1172
3676 SONIKA		SAHU Sri H.P.	SAHU 6262/2014 B/S2204
3677 SONIYA	MISHRA Sri S.K.	PATHAK 812/2008 B/S1173
3678 SONU		GUPTA Sri RAM	PRASAD		GUPTA 5906/2017 B/S2352
3679 SONU		SHUKLA Sri GHANSHYAM		SHUKLA 322/2016 B/S2126
3680 SOORAJ		LAL Sri TULSI		RAM 9206/2003 B/S1176
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3681 SREES	KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri HAR		SANT	SHARAN		LAL		
SRIVASTAVA

18720/1999 B/S1183

3682 SRI		GAURAV		SRIVASTAVA Sri ARVIND	KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 6931/2010 B/S1937
3683 SRI		KANT	MISHRA Sri RAM		ABHILASH	MISHRA 4524/2003 B/S0995
3684 SRIDEEP		CHATTERJEE Sri A.K.	CHATTERJEE 5437/2012 B/S1784
3685 SRINIWAS	BAJPAI Sri SRIKANT	BAJPAI 10775/2003 B/S1194
3686 SUBHASH		CHANDRA Sri RAM		LAL 9099/2002 B/S1202
3687 SUBHASH		CHANDRA		

GULATI
Sri HAKIM		RAI 4512/1976 B/S1206

3688 SUBHASH		CHANDRA	
MISHRA

Sri PARAS	NATH	MISHRA 2198/1983 B/S1208

3689 SUBHASH		CHANDRA		OJHA Sri KRISHNA	KUMAR		OJHA 2806/1996 B/S1811

3690 SUBHASH		CHANDRA	
PANDEY

Sri RAM	BHARAT	PANDEY 5608/1992 B/S1721

3691 SUBHASH		CHANDRA	
PANDEY

Sri R.N.	PANDEY 4183/2006 B/S1210

3692 SUBHASH		KUMAR		VERMA Sri S.	PRASAD 8785/2003 B/S1219
3693 SUBHASH		SINGH Sri AWADHESH		BAHADUR		SINGH 8361/2009 B/S1220
3694 SUBODH		KUMAR		GUPTA Sri B.L.		GUPTA 1512/1991 B/S1224
3695 SUBODH		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri SUSHIL		PANDEY 5907/2016 B/S2563
3696 SUBODH		KUMAR		VERMA Sri RAM	KUMAR	VERMA 2935/2003 B/S1228
3697 SUCHENDRA	KUMAR		

SHARMA
Sri T.P.	SHARMA 15701/2000 B/S1233

3698 SUCHINDRA		YADAV Sri RAJ		KUMAR		YADAV 3116/2017 B/S2301
3699 SUCHITA		SINGH Sri SANJEEV		SINGH 10250/2003 B/S1015
3700 SUCHITA		SINGH Sri RAJENDRA		SINGH 11284/2019 B/S2903
3701 SUDAMA		PRASAD Sri RUPAM		PRASAD 5847/2015 B/S2611
3702 SUDEEP		SETH Sri SUSHIL		KUMAR		SETH 560/1993 B/S1267
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3703 SUDEEP		SRIVASTAVA Sri S.C.	SRIVASTAVA 9516/2011 B/S1237
3704 SUDEEP		SRIVASTAVA Sri B.P.	SRIVASTAVA 1646/1991 B/S1235
3705 SUDHA		SHARMA Sri SITA		RAM		SHARMA 18251/2010 B/S1242
3706 SUDHAKAR	MISHRA Sri SHRI		BAIJ		NATH	MISHRA 15553/2000 B/S1248
3707 SUDHAKAR	MISHRA Sri S.K.	MISHRA 7371/2009 B/S1249
3708 SUDHAKAR	PRASAD		

TEWARI
Sri SHITALA		PRASAD		TIWARI 6175/2011 B/S1885

3709 SUDHAKAR		SHUKLA Sri P.N		SHUKLA 6738/2021 B/S2697
3710 SUDHAKER	PRAKASH Sri RAVENDRA	KUMAR 4528/2007 B/S1251
3711 SUDHANSHU		CHAUHAN Sri SURESH		PAL		SINGH 18587/1999 B/S1253
3712 SUDHANSHU		MISHRA Sri RAM	PRAKASH		MISHRA 8139/2015 B/S2166
3713 SUDHANSHU		SHEKHAR		

TRIPATHI
Sri J.K.	TRIPATHI 5057/2012

3714 SUDHEER		KUMAR		YADAV Sri DUKHI	RAM		YADAV 17313/2021 B/S2646
3715 SUDHEER		TRIPATHI Sri UMA		SHANKER		TRIPATHI 8040/2011 B/S1256
3716 SUDHENDRA		PRATAP		

SINGH
Sri SITA		RAM 597/2006 B/S1257

3717 SUDHIR	CHANDRA	
SRIVASTAVA

Sri DEVI		PRASAD		SRIVASTAVA 2421/1999 B/S1259

3718 SUDHIR	KUMAR	BHARTI Sri RAM		NATH	BHARTI 6699/1994 B/S1265
3719 SUDHIR	KUMAR	MISRA Sri B.D.	MISHRA 4136/1999 B/S1269
3720 SUDHIR	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri RAM	KISHORE	PANDEY 2232/1995 B/S1271
3721 SUDHIR	KUMAR	PANDEY Sri RAMA	KANT	PANDEY 4383/2010 B/S2741
3722 SUDHIR	KUMAR	RAI Sri PAWAN		KUMAR		RAI 5632/2014 B/S2185
3723 SUDHIR	KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAJENDRA		PRASAD		SINGH 6299/2008 B/S1273
3724 SUDHIR	KUMAR		SINGH Sri MAHENDRA	PRATAP		SINGH 5579/2006 B/S1277
3725 SUDHIR	KUMAR	VERMA Sri BALRAM		SINGH	VERMA 522/2019 B/S2706
3726 SUDHIR	PANDE Sri B.S.PANDE 1735/1986 B/S1284
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3727 SUDHIR		SINGH	
RAGHUVANSHI

Sri RAMANUJ		SINGH 2285/2008 B/S1287

3728 SUGREEV		KUMAR		
SHARMA

Sri SHESH		NATH		SHARMA 7914/2009 B/S1291

3729 SUHAIL	KASHIF Sri MOHD.	KASHIF 5699/2006 B/S1294
3730 SUJATA		SRIAVASTAVA Sri S.K.SRIVASTAVA 1412/1984 B/S1296
3731 SUJEET	KUMAR		BALMIKI Sri S.K.	BALMIKI 17075/2021 B/S3344
3732 SUJEET	KUMAR		SAHU Sri BHAWANI	PRASAD		SAHU 4621/2009 B/S1297
3733 SUKH		DEO		SINGH Sri KARIYA	SINGH 5688/2006 B/S2175
3734 SUKHVEER		SINGH Sri ARJUN		SINGH 13562/2010 B/S1301
3735 SULABH	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri DWARIKA	PRASAD			SRIVASTAVA 3279/1989 B/S1303

3736 SULTAN		HASAN		IBRAHIM Sri S.I.	SAFAVI 248/1978 B/S1306
3737 SUMAN		LATA Sri CHANDRA	MOHAN		SINGH 6555/2008 B/S1310
3738 SUMAN		LATA		SINGH Sri R.S.	SINGH 9012/2000 B/S1142
3739 SUMESH		SRIVASTAVA Sri GIRISH	CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 8725/2001 B/S1321
3740 SUMIT	AWASTHI Sri HARI		SHYAM		AWASTHI 10857/2021 B/S3196
3741 SUMIT	GUPTA Sri T.N.	GUPTA 3159/2017 B/S2702
3742 SUMIT	KUMAR		SHARMA Sri A.P.	SHARMA 4335/2013 B/S2190
3743 SUMIT	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri TEJ		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 777/2004 B/S1322

3744 SUMIT	PRATAP		SINGH Sri A.N.	SINGH 3761/2014
3745 SUMIT	SRIVASTAVA Sri RAJA		MOHAN		SRIVASTAVA 16350/2010 B/S2233
3746 SUNDER		LAL Sri SHIV		DAYAL 6330/2000 B/H1327
3747 SUNDER		LAL Sri MULHE	RAM 6107/2002 B/S1328
3748 SUNDER		SINGH Sri RAMPAL		SINGH 1102/2020 B/S2496
3749 SUNEEL		KUMAR Sri RAM		LAL 8827/2017 B/S2294
3750 SUNEEL		KUMAR	KHARE Sri R.S.	KHARE 6413/1992 B/S1332
3751 SUNENDRA		KUMAR Sri R.L.		MISHRA 6318/2013 B/S1964
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3752 SUNIL Sri JAG	PRASAD		TEWARI 7825/2006 B/S1336
3753 SUNIL		BAJPAI Sri K.N.	BAJPAI 730/1996 B/S1338
3754 SUNIL		DIXIT Sri SHARAD		CHANDRA		DIXIT 2066/2003 B/S1340
3755 SUNIL		KUMAR Sri RAM		SURAT	VERMA 4898/2012 B/S1979
3756 SUNIL		KUMAR Sri NANHKAW 928/2009 B/S1347
3757 SUNIL		KUMAR		(DR.) Sri TRIBHUVAN		NATH 7555/2002 B/S2230
3758 SUNIL		KUMAR		BAJPAI Sri RAJESHWAR	PRASAD		BAJPAI 1960/1985 B/S1352
3759 SUNIL		KUMAR		CHAUDHRY Sri VED		SINGH		CHAUDHRY 657/1994 B/S1756

3760 SUNIL		KUMAR		GUPTA Sri V.B.	BHANDARI 968/2016 B/S2073
3761 SUNIL		KUMAR		MAURYA Sri RAM		NARESH		MAURYA 8021/2015 B/S2317
3762 SUNIL		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri SURYA	NATH	MISHRA 2297/2013 B/S2378
3763 SUNIL		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri P.D.	MISHRA 7930/2001 B/S1343
3764 SUNIL		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri KESHRI	KUMAR	MISHRA 6275/1992 B/S1358
3765 SUNIL		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri RAJENDRA		PRAKASH	SHUKLA 7096/2012 B/S1998
3766 SUNIL		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri TULA		RAM		SHUKLA 3586/2013 B/S2651
3767 SUNIL		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri S.C.	SHUKLA 244/1990 B/S1365
3768 SUNIL		KUMAR		SINGH Sri DIGVIJAY		SINGH 184/1998 B/S1366
3769 SUNIL		KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAJ		NARAYAN		SINGH 4514/2006 B/S1372
3770 SUNIL		KUMAR		SINGH Sri VIBHUTI		NARAIN		SINGH 1501/2002 B/S1371
3771 SUNIL		KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAMJEET	SINGH 9100/2002 B/S1367
3772 SUNIL		KUMAR		SINGH Sri JAGAT	PAL		SINGH 10359/1999 B/S1370
3773 SUNIL		KUMAR		SINGH	

KALHANS
Sri T.B.	SINGH 9479/2002 B/S1334

3774 SUNIL		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri SURYA	KARAN		LAL 2365/2001 B/S1378

3775 SUNIL		KUMAR		VERMA Sri P.C.		VERMA 1211/2017 B/S3486
3776 SUNIL		KUMAR		VERMA Sri J.C.	VERMA 12764/2021 B/S2626
3777 SUNIL		KUMAR		YADAV Sri RAM	PAL		YADAV 15469/1999 B/S1387
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3778 SUNIL		MOHAN Sri SHIV		GOPAL 5565/2015 B/S2145
3779 SUNIL		PANDEY Sri B.S.	PANDEY 1370/1989 B/S1392
3780 SUNIL		SHARMA Sri JUSTICE	K.L.		SHARMA 775/1987 B/S1394
3781 SUNIT	KUMAR Sri RAJENDRA		PRASAD		SHUKLA 6771/2007 B/S1397
3782 SUNITA		PANDEY Sri A.P.	PANDEY 3614/2007 B/S1858
3783 SUNITA		SRIVASTAVA Sri CHHAVI		NATH 548/2015 B/S2092
3784 SUNITI		SACHAN Sri SHARAT	CHANDRA		TRIPATHI 2093/1992 B/M0707
3785 SUPRIYA	SINGH Sri NIRANKAR		SINGH 9420/2017 B/S2265
3786 SURAJ		BHAN	YADAV Sri KRISHNA		YADAV 77/2015 B/S2082
3787 SURAJ		PANDEY Sri H.C.	PANDEY 8179/2020 B/S3114
3788 SURAJ		SINGH Sri B.N.	SINGH 1446/2021 B/S2764
3789 SURENDRA		KUMAR Sri DR.	RAM	LAL	RAM 889/2000 B/S1414
3790 SURENDRA		KUMAR	

MISHRA
Sri RAM		ASHREY		MISHRA 5102/2011 B/S1420

3791 SURENDRA		KUMAR	
MISHRA

Sri RAM	RAKHAN	MISHRA 7291/2018 B/S2589

3792 SURENDRA		KUMAR	
MISHRA

Sri VISHWA		NATH	MISHRA 3055/2003 B/S1405

3793 SURENDRA		KUMAR		
SHUKLA

Sri MUNNI	LAL 3457/1993 B/S2493

3794 SURENDRA		KUMAR	VERMA Sri SHIV		KUMAR		VERMA 964/2003 B/S1434

3795 SURENDRA		KUMAR		
YADAV

Sri KANHAIYA	LAL		YADAV 4412/2010 B/S1436

3796 SURENDRA		NATH		
SHARMA

Sri SACHHIDANAND		SHARMA 4996/1988 B/S1439

3797 SURENDRA		PAL Sri RAM	CHARAN 11480/2000 B/S1441
3798 SURENDRA		SINGH Sri GAJENDRA		SINGH 4623/2019 B/S2400
3799 SURENDRA		SINGH Sri D.P.	SINGH 13197/2000 B/S1428
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3800 SURENDRA		SINGH Sri S.B.	SINGH 1673/1992 B/S1448
3801 SURENDRA		SINGH Sri LAL		BAHADUR		SINGH 4438/2010 B/S2163
3802 SURENDRA		YADAV Sri RAJENDRA		YADAV 3959/2007 B/S1454
3803 SURESH		CHAND		GUPTA Sri C.L.		GUPTA 14/1966 B/S1462
3804 SURESH		CHANDRA		

GOSWAMI
Sri RAM		UJAGIR 9124/2012 B/S2022

3805 SURESH		CHANDRA		
PANDEY

Sri S.P.	PANDEY 9464/2003 B/S1467

3806 SURESH		CHANDRA		
SHUKLA

Sri K.K.		SHUKLA 5765/1992 B/S1469

3807 SURESH		CHANDRA		
SRIAVASTAVA

Sri NAND		KISHAN		SRIVASTAVA 1986/1988 B/S1473

3808 SURESH		CHANDRA		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri RAM		DULAR		SRIVASTAVA 10961/1999 B/S1715

3809 SURESH		CHANDRA		
TEWARI

Sri D.P.	TEWARI 4305/1992 B/S1475

3810 SURESH		CHANDRA		VERMA Sri R.A.	VERMA 3458/1982 B/S1476

3811 SURESH		CHANDRA		YADAV Sri B.D.	YADAV 311/1984 B/S1478

3812 SURESH		KUMAR	GUPTA Sri S.R.	GUPTA 11847/2003 B/S1488
3813 SURESH		KUMAR	KALIA Sri G.L.		KALIA 633/1969
3814 SURESH		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri H.P.	MISHRA 7998/2009 B/S1491
3815 SURESH		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RAM		SUKH	MISHRA 3837/2014 B/S2083
3816 SURESH		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri RAM	CHANDRA	PANDEY 5159/2007 B/S1493
3817 SURESH		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri RAM	PRASAD		PANDEY 13379/1999 B/S1494
3818 SURESH		KUMAR	PANDEY Sri RAM	MANORATH	PANDEY 5673/2017 B/S2262
3819 SURESH		KUMAR	SINGH Sri JAGANNATH		SINGH 3286/2001 B/S1495
3820 SURESH		KUMAR	TEWARI Sri P.D.	TEWARI 6791/1992 B/S1500
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3821 SURESH		KUMAR	
UPADHYAY

Sri KRISHNA		DUTT	UPADHYAY 3484/1998 B/S1501

3822 SURESH		KUMAR	YADAV Sri BHAWANI	PRASAD		YADAV 2648/2007 B/S1504
3823 SURESH		KUMAR	YADAV Sri RAM	CHANDRA 4736/2016 B/S2374
3824 SURESH		SHARMA Sri C.P.	SHARMA 659/1998 B/S1512
3825 SURESH		SINGH Sri R.B.SINGH 5972/1994 B/S1514
3826 SURJEET	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri R.L.		MISHRA 231/2013 B/S2719
3827 SURYA	BHAN	PANDEY Sri R.S.	PANDEY 1211/1985
3828 SURYA	BHAN	SINGH Sri SHIV		NAYAK		SINGH 4944/1990 B/S1520
3829 SURYA	BHAN	SINGH Sri AJAY		KUMAR		SINGH 9650/2016 B/S2316
3830 SURYA	BHUSHAN		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri R.K.	LAL 5050/2002 B/S1521

3831 SURYA	KANT	AWASTHI Sri M.P.	AWASTHI 13073/1999 B/S1523
3832 SURYA	KANT	SINGH Sri RAJENDRA		SINGH 9459/2017 B/S2283
3833 SURYA	KANT	SINGH Sri RAM		NEWAJ	SINGH 179/1992 B/S1526
3834 SURYA	KUMAR Sri RAM		NARESH 12903/1999 B/S1527
3835 SURYA	MANI		SINGH Sri R.S.	SINGH 7015/1992 B/S2642
3836 SURYA	MANI		SINGH		

“ROYEKWAR”
Sri NIRPENDRA	NARAYAN		SINGH 7446/2003 B/S1530

3837 SURYA	NARAYAN	MISHRA Sri A.P.	MISHRA 3294/2003 B/S1531
3838 SURYA	NARAYAN		SINGH Sri R.P.	SINGH 3884/2001 B/S1585
3839 SURYA	NARAYAN	

UPADHYAY
Sri P.R.	UPADHYAY 6818/2021 B/S2733

3840 SURYA	NATH		PANDEY Sri V.N.	PANDEY 555/1974 B/S1532
3841 SURYA	PRAKASH Sri SHIV		BHAGWAN 2978/2019 B/S2949
3842 SURYA	PRAKASH Sri RAM		NATH 2758/2015 B/S2068
3843 SURYA	PRAKASH	MISHRA		

(DR.)
Sri HARI		BANSH		MISHRA 8872/2013 B/S2407

3844 SURYA	PRAKASH		SINGH Sri RAM		DULAREY		SINGH 897/1996 B/S1535
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3845 SURYA	PRAKASH		SINGH Sri RAJA		RAM		SINGH 1200/2003 B/S1534
3846 SURYA	PRAKASH	

UPADHYAY
Sri R.D.	UPADHYAY 7555/1994 B/S1537

3847 SUSHANT	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri O.P.	MISHRA 8800/2021 B/S2641
3848 SUSHIL		KUMAR Sri KAUSHAL	KISHORE 1075/2006 B/S2293
3849 SUSHIL		KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri I.N.	DWIVEDI 5459/2017 B/S2661
3850 SUSHIL		KUMAR		GUPTA Sri O.P.	GUPTA 3145/2001 B/S1555
3851 SUSHIL		KUMAR		KHARE Sri BRAJESHWAR	BAHADUR	KHARE 2113/1976 B/S1547
3852 SUSHIL		KUMAR		MISHRA Sri R.B.	MISHRA 3599/2008 B/S1556
3853 SUSHIL		KUMAR		PATHAK Sri GAYA	PRASAD		PATHAK 5406/1990 B/S1562
3854 SUSHIL		KUMAR		RASTOGI Sri BABOO		RAM	RASTOGI 357/1976 B/S1563
3855 SUSHIL		KUMAR		SINGH Sri ARVIND	KUMAR		SINGH 9015/2000 B/S1567
3856 SUSHIL		KUMAR		SINGH Sri N.B.	SINGH 18598/1999 B/S1571
3857 SUSHIL		KUMAR		SINGH Sri DR.	HARI	PRASAD		SINGH 921/1988 B/S1568
3858 SUSHIL		KUMAR		YADAV Sri L.C.	YADAV 8666/2020 B/S2608
3859 SUSHIL		MISHRA Sri J.P.	MISHRA 2481/1990 B/A0318
3860 SUSHIL		PANDEY Sri U.N.	PANDEY 13956/2000 B/S1579
3861 SUSHIL		PRAKASH	PANDEY Sri KALI	PRASAD		PANDEY 4039/2002 B/S2286
3862 SUSHILENDRA	KUMAR		

SAHU
Sri KRIPA		SHANKER		SAHU 4706/2008 B/S1583

3863 SUSHMA		SHUKLA Sri R.K.SHUKLA 2030/1996 B/S1019
3864 SUYASH		DWIVEDI Sri SUNEET	DWIVEDI 4913/2018 B/S2499
3865 SUYASH		GUPTA Sri HARISH	CHANDRA		GUPTA 3698/2008 B/S1586
3866 SUYESH		PRADHAN Sri SHISHIR		PRADHAN 3735/2014 B/S1907
3867 SWATANTRA		DEV Sri V.K.	DWIVEDI 5329/2005 B/S1591
3868 SWATANTRA		LATA		YADAV Sri AMRESH	KUMAR 8793/2017 B/S2315

3869 SWATI		MISHRA Sri S.K.	MISHRA 11337/2021 B/S2634
3870 SWATI		SINHA Sri DR.	ABHISHEK		SRIVASTAVA 3004/2019 B/S2505
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3871 SWETA		GUPTA Sri R.P.	GUPTA 3313/2002 B/S1020
3872 SWETA		PANDEY Sri JAI		NARAIN	PANDEY 5893/2009 B/S1022
3873 SWETA		SWARANKAR Sri OM		PRAKASH 362/2013 B/S2537
3874 SYED		AHMAD		ABBAS	

ZAIDI
Sri SYED		GHULAM		ABBAS 328/2007 B/S1597

3875 SYED		AHMAD		JAMAL Sri DR.ARSHAD		HUSSAIN 5239/2000 B/S1598
3876 SYED		AHMAD	MEHNDI Sri SYED		KAISER	MEHNDI 57/2015 B/S2622
3877 SYED		AHSAN		MEHANDI	

ZAIDI
Sri S.H.M.	ZAIDI 1412/1990 B/S1603

3878 SYED		AJAZ		HAIDER	RIZVI Sri SYED		RAZA		HAIDER		RIZVI 5081/2011 B/S1604
3879 SYED		ANZAR		HUSSAIN Sri ASGAR		HUSSAIN 4899/2001 B/S1609
3880 SYED		ASGHAR		MEHDI Sri 2451/1998 B/S1610
3881 SYED		FAZAL		ABBAS	RIZVI Sri SYED		MOHSIN		ALI	RIZVI 5903/2006 B/S1616
3882 SYED		GAZANFER		HAIDER	

RIZVI
Sri MEHMOODUL		HASAN 4411/2005 B/S1617

3883 SYED		HUSSAIN Sri ALI		HUSAIN 742/1978 B/S1621
3884 SYED		HUSSAIN		ABBAS Sri AKHTAR		ABBAS 5653/1999 B/S1622
3885 SYED		HUSSAIN		ASKARI Sri S.M.	NAQVI 14048/1999 B/H0178
3886 SYED		HUSSAIN		MEHDI Sri SYED		LIYAQAT	HUSAIN 3255/1990 B/S1623
3887 SYED		IQBAL	HAIDER Sri S.M.	HAIDER 4356/1980 B/S3131
3888 SYED		MALIK‐E‐ASHTAR	

RIZVI
Sri S.	JAFAR		MEHDI 16084/1999 B/S0003

3889 SYED		MEHFUZ‐UR	
REHMAN

Sri SYED		IRFAN		AHMAD 6405/2004 B/S1641

3890 SYED		MOHAMMAD	MUNIS	
JAFRI

Sri SYED		MOHD.	HASNAIN 890/1996 B/S1646

3891 SYED		MOHD.	ABID Sri SYED		KAFEEL		AHMAD 5628/2016 B/S2250
3892 SYED		MOHD.	ABUZAR	

ZAIDI
Sri S.M.A.	ZAIDI 4180/1996 B/S1642
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3893 SYED		MOHD.	ARSHAD	
RIZVI

Sri S.H.H.		RIZVI 1357/1985 B/S1656

3894 SYED		MOHD.	INTIZAR		
ABDI

Sri S.M.	MUKHTAR		ABDI 8270/2000 B/S1852

3895 SYED		RAZA	MEHDI Sri SYED		LIYAQAT	HUSSAIN 7838/2000 B/S1666
3896 SYED		SAJJAD		IMAM		RIZVI Sri S.R.HAIDER		RIZVI 4547/1996 B/S1671
3897 SYED		SHABIH		HAIDER Sri SYED		FATEH		HAIDER 873/2003 B/S1674
3898 SYED		WAJAHAT	ALI Sri HAZRAT	ALI 1938/2001 B/S1682
3899 SYED		WAQAR		HUSSAIN Sri S.MUSHTAQ		HUSAIN 1547/1987 B/S1683
3900 TAJDAR		AHMAD Sri IFTIKHAR		AHMAD 372/2015 B/T0093
3901 TANAY		CHAUDHARY Sri V.K.	CHAUDHARY 5058/2019 B/T0119
3902 TANMAY		PRADEEP Sri P.K.	SHARMA 6228/2017 B/T0138
3903 TANMAY		SINGH Sri DINESH		CHANDRA		SINGH 4556/2014 B/T0099
3904 TANVEER		AHMAD		LARI Sri T.A.	LARI 6983/2006 B/T0011
3905 TANVEER		AHMAD		

SIDDIQUI
Sri ABDUL		HAMEED 2735/1991 B/T0117

3906 TANVEER		AHMAD		
SIDDIQUI

Sri ABDUL	QADIR 3599/2004 B/T0012

3907 TAPASYA	BAJPAI Sri A.K.	BAJPAI 14552/2019 B/T0122
3908 TARUN		KUMAR		MISRA Sri S.K.	MISRA 324/1987 B/T0026
3909 TARUN		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri B.P.PANDEY 3833/1993 B/T0027
3910 TAUFEEQ		AHMAD Sri MUIDURRAHMAN 6273/2011 B/T0034
3911 TAUQUEER		ALAM Sri RAHMAT	ALI 0330/2018 B/T0107
3912 TAWEEL		AHMAD	BEG Sri MIRZA		AMINUDDIN	BEG 10346/1999 B/T0077
3913 TEJ		BALI		SINGH Sri SHATRUGHAN		SINGH 1552/1993 B/T0039
3914 TEJ		NARAIN		GUPTA Sri KUNJ	BIHARI		LAL 279/1967 B/T00043
3915 TEJ		SINGH Sri MANGALA		PRASAD		SINGH 3601/1995 B/T0046
3916 TEJASWINI		BAJPAI Sri A.K.	BAJPAI 13164/2021 B/T0123
3917 TILAK	RAJ		SINGH Sri BABU		SINGH 2617/1985 B/T0049
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3918 TILOTMA		SHARMA Sri RAMESH	CHANDRA		SHARMA 820/2015 B/T0114
3919 TRIBHUVAN		NARAIN		

SINGH		YADAV
Sri JAGDISH		SINGH 5353/1991 B/T0050

3920 TRIBHUVAN		SRIVASTAVA Sri R.B.	SRIVASTAVA 6198/2018 B/T0106
3921 TRIDEEP		NARAYAN		

PANDEY
Sri J.N.	PANDEY 1223/2010 B/T0053

3922 TRILOK	KUMAR	TRIVEDI Sri DINESH		CHANDRA		TRIVEDI 10335/2002 B/T0073
3923 TRILOKI		NATH		SINGH Sri DEVI		DUTT	SINGH 251/1972 B/T0131
3924 TRILOKI		NATH		YADAV Sri JIYAN		YADAV 3188/1992 B/T0056
3925 TRINETRA		SHANKER		

PANDEY
Sri SHIV		RAM	PANDEY 140/2013 B/T0087

3926 TRIPATHI	BHOOL	GAYA	
BALAK

Sri DADA		BHAI		TRIPATHI 3602/1990 B/T0058

3927 TRIPTI Sri PATANJALI	CHATURVEDI 1272/2020 B/T0128
3928 TRIPTI	PANDEY Sri PRASHANT	SHUKLA 6840/2014 B/T0116
3929 TRIPURESH		NARAYAN	

PANDEY
Sri LAXMI		NARAYAN		PANDEY 8353/2004 B/T0134

3930 TRIVENI	PRASAD Sri RAM	CHANDRA 2404/1990 B/T0102
3931 TRIVENI	PRASAD		

TRIPATHI
Sri DEV		NATH		TRIPATHI 3614/1994 B/T0064

3932 TUFAIL		AHMAD Sri LATEEF	AHMAD	KHAN 9874/2010 B/T0065
3933 TULSI		RAM		YADAV Sri DHARAM	PAL		YADAV 5568/2000 B/T0089
3934 TUSHAR		BHUSHAN Sri VINAY		BHUSHAN 6021/2018 B/T0112
3935 TUSHAR		GUPTA Sri RAJAT	GUPTA 3226/2015 B/T0092
3936 TUSHAR		MITTAL Sri KULDEEP		GUPTA MH‐

4895/2015
0

3937 TUSHAR		VERMA Sri A.K.	VERMA 6359/2003 B/T0070
3938 U.P.	SINGH Sri FATEH		BAHADUR	SINGH 3296/1976 B/U0008
3939 UBHAI	KUMAR		SINGH Sri P.N.	SINGH 7993/2009 B/U0002
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3940 UDAI		BHAN	PANDEY Sri RAM		GANESH	PANDEY 414/2000 B/U0004
3941 UDAI		BHANU		SINGH Sri BHAGAUTI		SINGH 150/2001 B/U0014
3942 UDAI		KUMAR		SINGH Sri SHIV		NATH		SINGH 9974/2002 B/U0015
3943 UDAI		PRATAP		YADAV Sri RAMA	KANT	YADAV 5319/2014 B/U0136
3944 UDAYAN		PRATAP		SINGH Sri S.P.	SINGH 1471/1995 B/U0018
3945 UJJWAL		TRIPATHI Sri ANIL		KUMAR		TRIPATHI 3351/2012 B/U0142
3946 UMA	KANT Sri RAM	PRASAD 2884/1989 B/U0022
3947 UMA	KANT	DIXIT Sri BHAGWAN		PRASAD		DIXIT 5633/1994 B/U0023
3948 UMA	KANT	GUPTA Sri BACHANU		GUPTA 2562/2007 B/U0024
3949 UMA	KANT	MISHRA Sri HIRDAY	RAM	MISHRA 4658/2011 B/U0025
3950 UMA		SHANKAR Sri KESHARI	PRASAD 10336/2002 B/U0038
3951 UMA		SHANKER		SAHAI Sri H.S.SAHAI 2000/1999 B/U0030
3952 UMA		SHANKER	VERMA Sri PARAS	NATH 4899/2012 B/U0128
3953 UMAKER		PANDEY Sri R.S.	PANDEY 5010/2013 B/U0157
3954 UMESH	CHANDRA Sri PHOOL	CHANDRA 1799/2005 B/U0047
3955 UMESH	CHANDRA	

CHATURVEDI
Sri K.K.	CHATURVEDI 6210/2007 B/U0049

3956 UMESH	CHANDRA	PANDEY Sri R.S.PANDEY 324/1979 B/U0054
3957 UMESH	CHANDRA		SHUKLA Sri SUNDER		LAL		SHUKLA 6850/2018 B/U0162

3958 UMESH	CHANDRA		SINGH Sri SHITAL		SINGH 2894/1991 B/U0057
3959 UMESH	CHANDRA		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri D.L.		SRIVASTAVA 5493/1990 B/U0058

3960 UMESH	CHANDRA		
TRIPATHI

Sri S.C.	TRIPATHI 5404/2006 B/U0138

3961 UMESH	CHANDRA	VERMA Sri BHAGWAN		DEEN		VERMA 609/1979 B/U0064
3962 UMESH	CHANDRA		YADAV Sri CHOTTE	LAL		YADAV 929/1993 B/U0063
3963 UMESH		DIXIT Sri RAM		NARESH		DIXIT 5854/2015 B/U0153
3964 UMESH		KUMAR	MAURYA Sri HARI		PRASAD 688/2012 B/U0168
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3965 UMESH		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri DAYA	SHANKER	PANDEY 15260/2019 B/U0193
3966 UMESH		KUMAR		SHARMA Sri R.P.	SHARMA 5561/1990 B/U0071
3967 UMESH		KUMAR		YADAV Sri SANT	RAM		YADAV 10168/2003 B/U0081
3968 UMESH		PRATAP		SINGH Sri KAUSHLENDRA	SINGH 6177/2010 B/U0084
3969 UMESH		PRATAP		SINGH Sri DAN		BAHADUR		SINGH 2112/2002 B/U0083
3970 UMESH		PRATAP		YADAV Sri RAM		YADAV 5740/2008 B/U0085
3971 UMESH		SINGH Sri SURYA	PAL	SINGH 2184/2009 B/U0086
3972 UMESH		SINGH Sri CHANDRA	BHAN		SINGH 572/2001 B/U0087
3973 UMESHWAR	PRATAP		

PANDEY
Sri R.C.	PANDEY 1609/2000 B/U0091

3974 UPENDRA	KUMAR Sri RAM		SAGAR 7297/2014 B/U0155
3975 UPENDRA	KUMAR		

AWASTHI
Sri GYANENDRA		DUTT	AWASTHI 7682/2000 B/U0094

3976 UPENDRA	KUMAR		SINGH Sri BAJRANG	SINGH 3914/2018 B/U0170
3977 UPENDRA	KUMAR	VERMA Sri SC		VERMA 2741/2006 B/U0096
3978 UPENDRA	KUMAR		YADAV Sri J.P.	YADAV 3616/2021 B/U0191
3979 UPENDRA		NATH	MISRA Sri RAJENDRA		NATH	MISHRA 18/1998 B/U0097
3980 UPENDRA	PRAKASH		

PATHAK
Sri J.P.	PATHAK 500/2006 B/U0099

3981 UPENDRA		SINGH Sri HARDWARI		LAL 539/1987 B/U0104
3982 USHA		TEWARI Sri N.C.	PANDEY 7245/2007 B/S1143
3983 USHA		TRIPATHI Sri R.D.	TRIPATHI 1742/2000 B/U0160
3984 UTKARSH	MISHRA Sri C.P.	MISHRA 7918/2019 B/U0176
3985 UTSAV		MISHRA Sri D.C.	MISHRA 3496/2019 B/U0161
3986 UTTAM		KUMAR		AWASTHI Sri K.K.	AWASTHI 5882/2011 B/U0111

3987 UTTAM		KUMAR		PATHAK Sri J.N.	PATHAK 2128/1998 B/U0113
3988 UTTAM		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri J.S.SRIVASTAVA 2631/1993 B/U0115
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3989 UTTAM		KUMAR		VERMA Sri SUNDER		LAL	VERMA 5068/2007 B/U0120
3990 UTTAM		KUMAR		VERMA Sri RAMESH	CHANDRA	VERMA 9393/1999 B/U0118
3991 V.P.	NAGAUR Sri S.S.	NAGAUR 2026/1980 B/V0064
3992 VAANI		SRIVASTAVA Sri J.	R.	SRIVASTAVA 8130/2019 B/V0860
3993 VAGISH		TEWARI Sri DR.	B.N.	TIWARI 6212/1999 B/V0002
3994 VAIBHAV	CHAUHAN Sri AWADHESH		KUMAR		SINGH 5246/2014 B/V0707
3995 VAIBHAV		DWIVEDI Sri O.P.	DWIVEDI 10401/2021 B/V0964
3996 VAIBHAV		GUPTA Sri RAKESH	CHANDRA		GUPTA 13726/2010 B/V0003
3997 VAIBHAV	KALIA Sri VIJAI	KUMAR	KALIA 4883/2001 B/V0004
3998 VAIBHAV	KRISHNA Sri PRAMOD		KUMAR 2393/2015 B/V0708
3999 VAIBHAV	MISHRA Sri NAVAL	KISHORE	MISHRA 5902/2011 B/V0005
4000 VAIBHAV	PANDEY Sri NAGENDRA		PANDEY 7314/2020 B/V0915
4001 VAIBHAV	PANDEY Sri CAPT.	S.K.	PANDEY 4450/2005 B/V0013
4002 VAIBHAV	RAJ Sri VINOD	KUMAR 469/1998 B/V0008
4003 VAIBHAV		SINGH Sri P.L.		SINGH 2055/2006 B/V0010
4004 VAIBHAV		SRIVASTAVA Sri V.K.	SRIVASTAVA 5438/2009 B/V0012
4005 VAIBHAV		SRIVASTAVA Sri ANIL		KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 4902/2007 B/V0011
4006 VAIBHAV		TRIPATHI Sri H.S.	TRIPATHI 10250/2019 B/V0877
4007 VAIBHAV		UPADHYAY Sri JAGDISH		UPADHYAY 5611/2012 B/V0613
4008 VAISHALI Sri HARI		PRAKASH 10801/2021 B/V0981
4009 VAISHALI		SRIVASTAVA Sri G.C.	SRIVASTAVA 9582/2019 B/V0918
4010 VANDANA		TRIPATHI Sri DR.GAURI		SHANKAR		TIWARI 2629/2005 B/V0014
4011 VANSHRAJ		DUBEY Sri NAND		LAL		DUBEY 6997/2019 B/V0909
4012 VARADRAJ			SHREEDUTT	

OJHA
Sri SHREE	HARI		OJHA 3134/1994 B/V0019

4013 VARSHA	PANDEY Sri ANIL		KUMAR		PANDEY 15910/2021 B/V0989
4014 VARSHA	RANI		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri SHYAM		LAL	SRIVASTAVA 686/2012 B/V0057

4015 VARUN	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RAM	PALAT	MISHRA 1491/2013 B/V0680
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4016 VARUN	PANDEY Sri INDRA		KUMAR		PANDEY 6470/2017 B/V0788
4017 VARUN	PRATAP		SINGH Sri BRAHASPATI	SINGH 8393/2018 B/V0823
4018 VARUN		SINGH Sri JEETENDRA		KUMAR 9682/2019 B/V0891
4019 VARUN	VISHAL		PANDEY Sri SATISH		PANDEY 8022/2013 B/V0674
4020 VASHU		DEO	MISHRA Sri DHAN		RAJ	MISHRA 1561/1996 B/V0029
4021 VASUVRAT Sri NAGENDRA		CHAUBEY 2660/2016 B/V0969
4022 VATSALA		SINGH Sri DR.S.S.	YADAV 3052/2006 B/V0030
4023 VAYU		NANDAN	MISHRA Sri RAMA	KANT	MISHRA 8111/2015 B/V0780
4024 VED		PRAKASH	MISHRA Sri R.A.	MISHRA 925/1992 B/V0034
4025 VED		PRAKASH		NAG Sri A.R.	NAG 1056/1994 B/V0035
4026 VED		PRAKASH		SHARMA Sri DEO		PRAKASH	SHARMA 10356/2002 B/V0037
4027 VED		PRAKASH		SHUKLA Sri RAM		DIHAL		SHUKLA 2807/1999 B/V0038
4028 VED		PRAKASH	VERMA Sri HARI		SHARAN		VERMA 3115/1996 B/V0044
4029 VED		PRAKASH		YADAV Sri D.K.	YADAV 8454/2003 B/V0045
4030 VEENA		GUPTA Sri R.N.	GUPTA 4001/2001 B/V0238
4031 VEER		BAHADUR	YADAV Sri R.D.	YADAV 9946/2021 B/V0887
4032 VEER		KESHWAR		SINGH Sri SHYAM		BAHADUR		SINGH 6925/2008 B/V0744
4033 VEER		RAGHAV	CHAUBEY Sri SAMPAT	KUMAR		CHAUBEY 10355/2002 B/V0052
4034 VEERENDRA		YADAV Sri RAM	CHANDRA	YADAV 4652/2010 B/V0910
4035 VIBHANSHU		SRIVASTAVA Sri V.B.	LAL 3938/2014 B/V0661
4036 VIDHU	BHUSHAN Sri DR.I.B.	PANDEY 11226/1999 B/V0719
4037 VIDHU	BHUSHAN	KALIA Sri VIJAI	KUMAR	KALIA 4980/2001 B/V0059
4038 VIDYA	BHUSHAN	PANDEY Sri VED		MITRA		PANDEY 8976/2002 B/V0060
4039 VIDYA	DHAR		UPADHYAY Sri B.B.	UPADHYAY 9045/2000 B/V0061
4040 VIDYA	KANT	SHARMA Sri KRISHNA		AUTAR		SHARMA 4078/1999 B/V0062
4041 VIJAI	BAHADUR		RAM Sri HARIDWAR		RAM 4401/2018 B/V0845
4042 VIJAI	KRISHNA		DWIVEDI Sri KRISHNA	PRASAD		DWIVEDI 3420/1992 B/V0089
4043 VIJAI	KUMAR	BAJPAI Sri RAM		AUTAR		BAJPAI 7827/1999 B/V0103
4044 VIJAI	KUMAR		SINGH Sri SATINDRA		PAL		SINGH 7044/1995 B/V0119
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4045 VIJAI	KUMAR		TEWARI Sri C.P.	TEWARI 7087/2008 B/V0124
4046 VIJAI	KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri KARM		RAJ		TRIPATHI 8689/2001 B/V0128
4047 VIJAI	PRAKASH		MISHRA Sri GAURI		SHANKER	MISRA 7587/2006 B/V0143
4048 VIJAI	PRATAP	SINGH Sri DR.	D.B.SINGH 2332/2000 B/V0153
4049 VIJAI		SHANKER		TRIPATHI Sri Y.C.TRIPATHI 1003/1986 B/V0077

4050 VIJAY	BAHADUR		SINGH Sri BRIJ	BHAN		SINGH 10699/2017 B/V0778
4051 VIJAY	BAHADUR		VERMA Sri RAM		DEO	VERMA 4759/1987 B/V0066
4052 VIJAY	BAHADUR		YADAV Sri RAM		DEEN		YADAV 7224/2010 B/V0082
4053 VIJAY	BHAN		PANDEY Sri NARENDRA		DEO		PANDEY 7154/2014 B/V0759
4054 VIJAY	KISHORE	MISHRA Sri BHARAT	NATH	MISHRA 5827/2003 B/V0088
4055 VIJAY	KUMAR Sri DINESH		KUMAR 10459/2018 B/V0855
4056 VIJAY	KUMAR Sri SHREE	RAM 195/1995 B/V0095
4057 VIJAY	KUMAR Sri RAM		ANJOR 9329/2002 B/V0094
4058 VIJAY	KUMAR Sri CHUNNU	PRASAD 9124/1999 B/V0097
4059 VIJAY	KUMAR Sri SHIVADHAR 8736/2018 B/V0781
4060 VIJAY	KUMAR		ASTHANA Sri NAGENDRA		BAHADUR		ASTHANA 3887/2006 B/V0102

4061 VIJAY	KUMAR		AZAD Sri RAM	VISHUN		AZAD 6030/2018 B/V0824
4062 VIJAY	KUMAR		DIXIT Sri JAGDISH		PRASAD		DIXIT 4565/1996 B/V0085
4063 VIJAY	KUMAR		DUBEY Sri DR.S.R.	DUBEY 1411/1995 B/V0763
4064 VIJAY	KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri JANAK		PRASAD		DWIVEDI 8889/2011 B/V0727
4065 VIJAY	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri AVADHESH		KUMAR	MISHRA 7816/2008 B/V0112
4066 VIJAY	KUMAR	MISRA Sri D.N.	MISHRA 2793/1992 B/V0111
4067 VIJAY	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri INDRA		SEN		SHUKLA 6045/2000 B/V0626
4068 VIJAY		LAXMI		SINGH Sri MITRA		SEN		SINGH 3315/2014 B/V0741
4069 VIJAY		NAND	PANDEY Sri PARAS	NATH		PANDEY 7566/2002 B/V0740
4070 VIJAY	PATHAK Sri RAKESH		PATHAK 4549/2007 B/V0140
4071 VIJAY	PRAKASH Sri R.P.	SHUKLA 11637/2003 B/V0569
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4072 VIJAY	PRAKASH		DWIVEDI Sri SHRI		RAM		DWIVEDI 701/1997 B/V0141
4073 VIJAY	PRAKASH		PANDEY Sri KALIKA		PRASAD		PANDEY 2699/1995 B/V0145
4074 VIJAY	PRAKASH		SINGH Sri ASHOK		KUMAR		SINGH 10090/2018 B/V0826
4075 VIJAY	PRAKASH		TRIPATHI Sri SAMBHU		NATH		TRIPATHI 8757/2009 B/V0148

4076 VIJAY	VIKRAM Sri GYANENDRA		PRATAP		ARYA 5693/2005 B/V0166
4077 VIJAY	VIKRAM		SINGH Sri RAJESHWAR	PARASAD		SINGH 1172/2003 B/V0167
4078 VIJENDRA	PRAKASH		

TRIPATHI
Sri BADRI		NARAYAN		TRIPATHI 7885/2006 B/V0168

4079 VIJYANT	NIGAM Sri J.P.NIGAM 9809/2002 B/V0171
4080 VIKAS	CHATURVEDI Sri ANIL		KUMAR		CHATURVEDI 603/2018 B/V0794
4081 VIKAS	CHAUHAN		SINGH Sri R.M.	SINGH 4508/2005 B/V0179
4082 VIKAS	KUMAR		AGARWAL Sri U.C.	AGARWAL 9044/2003 B/V0183
4083 VIKAS	MAURYA Sri R.U.		MAURYA 10306/2018 B/V0830
4084 VIKAS	PANDEY Sri P.C.	PANDEY 4099/1999 B/V0189
4085 VIKAS	SHARMA Sri UMA		SHANKER		SHARMA 6951/2002 B/V0192
4086 VIKAS		SINGH Sri M.B.	SINGH 1341/2012 B/V0765
4087 VIKAS	SINGH Sri RAVINDRA		NATH 2330/1993 B/V0195
4088 VIKAS	SRIVASTAVA	

BAKSHI
Sri DEVENDRA		BAHADUR	BAKSHI 6565/2000 B/V0200

4089 VIKAS	VERMA Sri RAM	KUMAR	VERMA 2995/2011 B/V0187
4090 VIKAS	VIKRAM		SINGH Sri S.P.	SINGH 9150/2010 B/V0201
4091 VIKAS		YADAV Sri SHIV		DARSHAN	YADAV 393/2022 B/V0920
4092 VIKASH	CHANDRA		

DWIVEDI
Sri LAL		BABU		DWIVEDI 3832/2008 B/V0177

4093 VIKRAM	SONAL		SINGH Sri BRIJESH	PRATAP	SINGH 3792/2002 B/V0212
4094 VIKRAMJEET	SINGH		

RATHORE
Sri LATE	KUNWAR		AMAR		JEET	

SINGH	RATHORE
7387/2003 B/V0206

4095 VIKRANT	PRAKASH Sri DR.	RAM	PRAKASH		GUPTA 5700/2006 B/V0575
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4096 VIKRANT	RAGHUVANSHI Sri R.S.	SINGH 7172/2004 B/V0215
4097 VILAS	JANARDAN		MOGHE Sri J.P.	MOGHE 1722/2012 B/V0937
4098 VIMAL		KISHORE	SINGH Sri RAJ		SINGH 2844/1996 B/V0218
4099 VIMAL		KISHORE	

SRIVASTAVA
Sri SHASHI		KISHORE	SRIVASTAVA 5315/2003 B/V0219

4100 VIMAL		KISHORE	VERMA Sri MAIKU		LAL	VERMA 1667/1985 B/V0220
4101 VIMAL		KUMAR Sri KESHAVA	PRASAD 3574/1980 B/V0222
4102 VIMAL		KUMAR		AWASTHI Sri B.K.	AWASTHI 5123/2011
4103 VIMAL		SHUKLA Sri K.N.	SHUKLA 5189/1999
4104 VIMAL		YADAV Sri SHIV		KISHORE	YADAV 5919/2009 B/V0232
4105 VIMLESH		CHANDRA Sri ASHARFI		LAL		TIWARI 1607/1993 B/V0730
4106 VIMLESH		KUMAR Sri MULLU		RAM 3602/2011 B/V0872
4107 VIMLESH		KUMAR Sri SHIV	MANGAL 12345/2003 B/V0235
4108 VINAY	KUMAR	BHATT Sri PARMATMA	PRASAD		BHATT 1802/2011 B/V0239
4109 VINAY	KUMAR		DUBEY Sri LAXMI		PRASAD 6848/2016 B/V0723
4110 VINAY	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RAM	MURTI		MISHRA 2360/2009 B/V0644
4111 VINAY	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri R.N.	MISHRA 1178/2003 B/V0630
4112 VINAY	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RAJESHWAR	MISHRA 4337/2009 B/V0249
4113 VINAY	KUMAR	MISRA Sri BAL		KESHAV	MISHRA 3812/2012
4114 VINAY	KUMAR		SAHI Sri BHULAM		SHAHI 2245/1995 B/V0255
4115 VINAY	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri VIJAY		SHANKER		SHUKLA 3370/2016
4116 VINAY	KUMAR		SINGH Sri UDAY		BHAN		SINGH 1383/2015
4117 VINAY	KUMAR		SINGH Sri S.K.	SINGH 16272/1999 B/V0261
4118 VINAY	KUMAR		SINGH Sri NET	RAM		YADAV 1418/2008 B/V0206
4119 VINAY	KUMAR		SINGH Sri TEJ		PAL		SINGH 2932/2003 B/V0257
4120 VINAY	KUMAR		TIWARI Sri VIRENDRA		TIWARI 6590/2015
4121 VINAY	KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri AMAR		NATH		TRIPATHI 4889/2011 B/V0265
4122 VINAY	KUMAR	VERMA Sri T.L.		VERMA 12184/2000 B/V0268
4123 VINAY	KUMAR	VERMA Sri M.P.	VERMA 9509/2002 B/V0267
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4124 VINAY	KUMAR	VERMA Sri UMA	KANT 7845/2006 B/V0269
4125 VINAY	MISHRA Sri J.P.	MISHRA 734/1996 B/V0272
4126 VINAY	MISHRA Sri SHOBH		NATH	MISRA 5847/2011 B/V0271
4127 VINAY		PRAJAPATI Sri SHANKER		DAYAL	PRAJAPATI 5738/2012 B/V0698
4128 VINAY		PRAKASH	KATIYAR Sri L.R.KATIYAR 4739/1999 B/V0274

4129 VINAY		PRAKASH	SHUKLA Sri RAJESH		KUMAR	SHUKLA 13578/2010 B/V0275
4130 VINAY		PRAKASH	TIWARI Sri SHEETLA		PRASAD		TIWARI 10756/2010 B/V0280
4131 VINAY		PRATAP		SINGH		

RATHORE
Sri R.P.S.	RATHORE 4229/1998 B/V0281

4132 VINAY		SINGH Sri RUDRA	PAL		SINGH 4009/2015 B/V0784
4133 VINAY		TRIPATHI Sri DR.	ASHA		RAM		TRIPATHI 925/1999 B/V0283
4134 VINAYAK		SAXENA Sri SHAILENDRA		SAXENA 11713/1999 B/V0287
4135 VINDHYAWASHINI	KUMAR Sri T.P.	YADAV 2574/2003 B/V0288

4136 VINEET	GUPTA Sri RISHI		RAM		GUPTA 6262/2004 B/V0292
4137 VINEET	JAISWAL Sri KUSH		SINGH 5140/2011
4138 VINEET	KUMAR Sri LALLAN		PRASAD 2489/2016
4139 VINEET	KUMAR Sri SHIV		KUMAR 9552/2018 B/V0949
4140 VINEET	KUMAR		

CHAURASIA
Sri KRIPA		SHANKAR		CHAURASIA 15399/2010 B/V0299

4141 VINEET	KUMAR		MISHRA Sri S.K.	MISHRA 5816/2011
4142 VINEET	KUMAR		MISHRA Sri PUNYA		DUTT	MISHRA 918/1996 B/V0301
4143 VINEET	KUMAR		MISRA Sri GIRISH	CHANDRA	MISHRA 3731/2000 B/V0300
4144 VINEET	KUMAR		PANDEY Sri RAJENDRA		PANDEY 7038/2007 B/V0315
4145 VINEET	KUMAR		SINGH		

‘BISEN’
Sri U.P.	SINGH 8033/2000 B/V0304

4146 VINEET	KUMAR		VERMA Sri RAM	KUMAR	VERMA 9549/2011 B/V0306
4147 VINEET	KUMAR		VERMA Sri B.P.	VERMA 4919/2014 B/V0842
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4148 VINEET	KUMAR		YADAV Sri INDRA		RAJ	YADAV 2079/2016 B/V0768
4149 VINEET	MISRA Sri J.C.	MISRA 480/1991 B/V0307
4150 VINEET	SRIVASTAVA Sri V.K.	SRIVASTAVA 5012/2013
4151 VINITA	PANDEY Sri DR.I.B.	PANDEY 17027/1999 B/V0948
4152 VINOD	KUMAR Sri P.C.	GUPTA 3859/2007 B/V0321
4153 VINOD	KUMAR Sri LALA		RAM 5359/2003 B/V0320
4154 VINOD	KUMAR Sri PATHROO	RAM 7654/2018 B/V0867
4155 VINOD	KUMAR Sri JANARDAN		PRASAD 350/2003 B/V0590
4156 VINOD	KUMAR	MAURYA Sri RAM	CHANDRA	MAURYA 5315/2016
4157 VINOD	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri SHEO		DAYAL		MISHRA 1658/1996 B/V0339
4158 VINOD	KUMAR		PANDEY Sri R.S.PANDEY 5676/1995 B/V0345
4159 VINOD	KUMAR		PANDEY Sri JAGDISH		PANDEY 4392/2019 B/V0839
4160 VINOD	KUMAR		PANDEY Sri R.K.	PANDEY 1180/2007 B/V0344
4161 VINOD	KUMAR		SHAHI Sri JUSTICE	K.D.	SHAHI 2789/1985 B/V0348
4162 VINOD	KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri J.P.	SHUKLA 8256/1999 B/V0569
4163 VINOD	KUMAR		SINGH Sri ARJUN		SINGH 5152/1995 B/V0356
4164 VINOD	KUMAR		SINGH Sri RAJENDRA	KUMAR		SINGH 3987/1989 B/V0354
4165 VINOD	KUMAR		SINGH Sri INDRA		SEN		SINGH 6985/2013 B/V0879
4166 VINOD	KUMAR		SINGH Sri VEER		BAHADUR		SINGH 77/2003 B/V0358
4167 VINOD	KUMAR		SINGH Sri DAYA	SHANKER		SINGH 4772/1999 B/V0352
4168 VINOD	KUMAR		SINGH‐II Sri RAM		AKBAL	SINGH 4504/1987 B/V0353
4169 VINOD	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri A.P.	SRIVASTAVA 3314/2002 B/V0360

4170 VINOD	KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri BADRI	PRASAD		SRIVASTAVA 1010/1985 B/V0364

4171 VINOD	KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri B.D.SRIVASTAVA 9049/2000 B/V0363

4172 VINOD	KUMAR		TEWARI Sri SHYAM		DHAR		TIWARI 3396/2013
4173 VINOD	KUMAR		YADAV Sri R.U.		YADAV 9808/2002
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4174 VINOD	MISHRA Sri DAYA	NAND		MISHRA 894/2012 B/V0580
4175 VINOD	MISHRA Sri BANKEY		LAL		MISHRA 5810/2003
4176 VIPIN	KUMAR Sri BALDEO		PRASAD		MISHRA 4670/2011 B/V0787
4177 VIPIN	KUMAR		MISHRA Sri AMBIKA		PRASAD		MISHRA 1248/2010
4178 VIPNESHWAR		UPADHYAY Sri N.D.UPADHYAY 1908/2000 B/V0384
4179 VIPUL		GUPTA Sri JUSTICE	VISHNU	CHANDRA	

GUPTA
4031/2004 B/V0388

4180 VIPUL		SHUKLA Sri V.D.	SHUKLA 448/2015
4181 VIPUL		TRIPATHI Sri PRADEEP	KUMAR 5575/2019 B/V0840
4182 VIRECH		SHAKTI		PANDEY Sri B.K.	PANDEY 2355/2022 B/V1145
4183 VIRENDRA		KUMAR Sri DURGA		DAS 3552/2013 B/V0667
4184 VIRENDRA		KUMAR Sri LALTA		PRASAD 3057/2001
4185 VIRENDRA		KUMAR		DUBEY Sri PREM		NATH		DUBEY 9855/2010 B/V0401

4186 VIRENDRA		KUMAR		
SHARMA

Sri R.B.	SHARMA 2303/2006 B/V0572

4187 VIRENDRA		KUMAR		
SHUKLA

Sri RAM	MILAN	SHUKLA 235/1998 B/V0405

4188 VIRENDRA		KUMAR		SINGH		
GAUTAM

Sri RAM		SWAROOP 523/2015 B/V0715

4189 VIRENDRA		KUMAR		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri K.P.	SRIVASTAVA 4728/1987 B/V0410

4190 VIRENDRA		KUMAR		
TEWARI

Sri HARI		PRASAD		TEWARI 12047/2010 B/V0054

4191 VIRENDRA		KUMAR		
TIWARI

Sri S.R.	TIWARI 4768/1991 B/V0896

4192 VIRENDRA		KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri RAM	PATI		TRIPATHI 5312/1995 B/V0413
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4193 VIRENDRA		KUMAR		
TRIPATHI

Sri RAJ		KUMAR		TRIPATHI 7178/2015 B/V0779

4194 VIRENDRA		KUMAR		YADAV Sri GURU		PRASAD		YADAV 8609/2011

4195 VIRENDRA		MISHRA Sri SHIV		PRASAD		MISHRA 4430/2007 B/V0416
4196 VIRENDRA		NATH	MISHRA Sri DR.	DURGA	PRASAD	MISHRA 5403/1986 B/V0417
4197 VIRENDRA		PATEL Sri SHESH		RAM	PATEL 6219/2018 B/V1096
4198 VIRENDRA		PRAKASH	

PANDEY
Sri LAL		MANI		PANDEY 1534/1996

4199 VIRENDRA		PRASAD Sri VANARASI 533/1995 B/V0423
4200 VIRENDRA		PRATAP		RANA Sri PALAI	RAM 11118/1999 B/V0426

4201 VIRENDRA		PRATAP		SINGH		
'BHAIRO'

Sri SUDHIR		SINGH 13283/2019 B/V0841

4202 VIRENDRA		PRATAP		SINGH		
YADAV

Sri RAJA		RAM 4195/2014

4203 VIRENDRA		PRATAP		
YADAV

Sri LATE	S.R.	YADAV 5197/1992 B/V0428

4204 VIRENDRA		SINGH Sri S.P.	CHAUDHARY 2868/2009
4205 VIRENDRA		SINGH Sri SUNDER		LAL 937/2003
4206 VIRENDRA		SINGH		PAL Sri HORI		LAL		PAL 4563/2008 B/V0434
4207 VISHAL		AGARWAL Sri SHIVAJI		AGARWAL 9862/2010 B/V439
4208 VISHAL	CHAUDHRY Sri V.K.	CHAUDHRY 3141/1999 B/V442
4209 VISHAL		DIXIT Sri K.K.	DIXIT 129/1990
4210 VISHAL	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri DR.D.S.LAL		SRIVASTAVA 4272/1999 B/V0445

4211 VISHAL	KUMAR	UPADHYAY Sri S.C.	SHARMA 4666/2003 B/V0446

4212 VISHAL	KUMAR		YADAV Sri SATYA	NARAIN		YADAV 8720/2018 B/V0821
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4213 VISHAL		SINGH Sri JAI		NARAYAN		SINGH 8084/2019 B/V0818
4214 VISHAL		SINGH Sri P.K.	SINGH 2360/2017 B/V0750
4215 VISHAL		SINGH Sri RAKESH		SINGH 13835/2021 B/V0884
4216 VISHAL		TAHLANI Sri SHYAM		LAL 174/2009 B/V0458
4217 VISHAL	VERMA Sri DINESH		CHANDRA		VERMA 831/2000 B/V0460
4218 VISHAL		YADAV Sri OM		PRAKASH		YADAV 7050/2003 B/V0447
4219 VISHANT	SINGH		YADAV Sri SHRI		PARSHU		RAM		YADAV 9233/2012 B/V0619
4220 VISHNU		GOPAL	MISHRA Sri PUTTU		LAL		MISHRA 369/1990 B/V0466
4221 VISHNU	KANT	DWIVEDI Sri SUSHIL		KUMAR		DWIVEDI 5412/2003 B/V0467
4222 VISHNU	KUMAR	MISHRA Sri LATE	RAM	PRASAD	MISHRA 7375/2011 B/V0469
4223 VISHNU	KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri DINESH		CHANDRA		LAL 2632/1993 B/V0473

4224 VISHNU		NARAYAN		
SHARMA

Sri MUKHRAM		SHARMA 7561/2018 B/V0876

4225 VISHNU	PAD		DAS Sri RAM		JI		DAS 1235/2002 B/V0474
4226 VISHNU	PAL		SINGH	

CHAUHAN
Sri RAJA		RAM		SINGH 3533/1980

4227 VISHNU		SWAROOP		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri K.S.	SRIVASTAVA 2802/1978

4228 VISHUN		NARAIN Sri CHANDRIKA	PRASAD 1577/2000
4229 VISHVA		DEEP		PANDEY Sri VEER		BHADRA	PANDEY 11310/2012 B/V0641
4230 VISHWA	MOHAN		TIWARI Sri LALLAN	KUMAR		TIWARI 1291/2012 B/V0868
4231 VISHWA	MOHINI Sri S.P.N.	RAI		SHARMA 3221/1983 B/K0215
4232 VISHWA		NATH	PRATAP Sri RAM		SINGH 11995/2003
4233 VISHWA		NATH	PRATAP		

SINGH
Sri SHUBH	KARAN		SINGH 7227/2006 B/V0499

4234 VISHWA		NATH		SINGH Sri SARVJEET	SINGH 1245/2006 B/V0489
4235 VISHWA		NATH		TIWARI Sri B.N.	TEWARI 1985/2011 B/V0438
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4236 VISHWA	VANDHU		
TRIPATHI

Sri RAM	BALAK	TRIPATHI 4414/1992 B/V0494

4237 VISHWAJEET	SINGH Sri TEJ		BAHADUR	SINGH 7375/2000 B/V0484
4238 VISHWAS	SARASWAT Sri ASHOK		KUMAR		SARASWAT 9234/2002 B/V0501
4239 VISHWAS	SHUKLA Sri DINESH		SHANKAR		SHUKLA 6240/2004 B/V0502
4240 VISHWASH Sri M.P.		SINGH 6017/2009 B/V0657
4241 VISHWENDRA	PRATAP		

SINGH
Sri A.K.	SINGH 6589/2015

4242 VISHWESH		PRATAP		SINGH Sri VIJAY	PRATAP		SINGH 7866/1999 B/V0503

4243 VIVEK		BHOOSHAN		
TIWARI

Sri JYOTIRMAI		TIWARI 148/2003 B/V0507

4244 VIVEK		CHANDRA Sri UMA		SHANKER 4090/2015 B/V0714
4245 VIVEK		GUPTA Sri R.K.	GUPTA 6152/2006 B/V0508
4246 VIVEK		GUPTA Sri R.P.P.	GUPTA 1211/1994
4247 VIVEK		KUMAR Sri RAM		DAS	VERMA 8044/2011
4248 VIVEK		KUMAR Sri RAMA		DUTT 6056/2016
4249 VIVEK		KUMAR		DWIVEDI Sri S.K.	DWIVEDI 5701/2014 B/V0688
4250 VIVEK		KUMAR	MAURYA Sri RAM	CHANDRA	MAURYA 11347/2017 B/V0785
4251 VIVEK		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri SHEETLA		PRASAD		MISHRA 8027/2017 B/V0916
4252 VIVEK		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri 7911/2014 B/V1030
4253 VIVEK		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri J.P.	PANDEY 1358/2001 B/V0562
4254 VIVEK		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri A.K.	PANDEY 9014/2015 B/V0742
4255 VIVEK		KUMAR		PANDEY Sri J.B.	PANDEY 9547/2018 B/V0870
4256 VIVEK		KUMAR		RAI Sri RAMA		NAND	RAI 3229/2003
4257 VIVEK		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri DEV		PRAKASH		SHUKLA 4169/2018 B/V0811
4258 VIVEK		KUMAR		SHUKLA Sri D.N.SHUKLA 155/1995 B/V0523
4259 VIVEK		KUMAR		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri SAHDEV		LAL		SRIVASTAVA 5056/2000 B/V0527
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4260 VIVEK		KUMAR		TIWARI Sri GAYA	PRASAD		TIWARI 7911/2007 B/V0529
4261 VIVEK		KUMAR		TRIPATHI Sri ADYA	PRASAD		TRIPATHI 10438/2017
4262 VIVEK	MANISHI		SHUKLA Sri G.D.SHUKLA 15590/2000 B/V0533
4263 VIVEK	MISHRA Sri GANGA		PRASAD		MISHRA 4938/2012 B/V0822
4264 VIVEK		PANDEY Sri DEEP		NARAIN	PANDEY 5010/2001 B/V0536
4265 VIVEK		PRASAD Sri B. PRASAD 3103/1991
4266 VIVEK		RAGHUVANSHI Sri S.V.	SINGH 8102/2008 B/V0539
4267 VIVEK		RAJ	SINGH Sri JUSTICE	B.K.SINGH 3824/1989 B/V0541
4268 VIVEK		SHUKLA Sri BHAIRAV		SHANKER		SHUKLA 10829/2018 B/V0856
4269 VIVEK		SINGH Sri DR.	RAMMURTI		SINGH 6273/2014
4270 VIVEK		SINGH		‘KARAN” Sri H.K.N.	SINGH 1897/1995
4271 VIVEK		SRIVASTAVA Sri V.N.	SRIVASTAVA 933/2017 B/V0753
4272 VIVEK		SRIVASTAVA Sri HARI		S.	SRIVASTAVA 7116/2000 B/V0528
4273 VIVEK		SRIVASTAVA Sri HRIDAY	KUMAR		SRIVASTAVA 4772/2008
4274 VIVEK		TIWARI Sri B.D.	TIWARI 7855/2008 B/V0554
4275 VIVEK		TRIPATHI Sri RAMANUJ		TRIPATHI 5379/2002 B/V0555
4276 VIVEK		TRIPATHI Sri A.P.	TRIPATHI 8504/2002 B/V0556
4277 VIVEKANAND	MISHRA Sri RAM		AKSHYABAR		MISHRA 8893/2009 B/V0560
4278 VIVEKANAND	MISHRA Sri B.N.	MISHRA 3011/2013 B/V0629
4279 VYAS	NARAYAN		SHUKLA Sri A.N.	SHUKLA 1539/1996 B/V0564
4280 VYOMESH	CHANDRA		

SHUKLA
Sri SUDHAKAR		SHUKLA 2221/2006 B/V0565

4281 WAKAR	HASHIM Sri HASHIM		ALI 4563/1986
4282 WASEEQUDDIN		AHMAD Sri RAFEEQ		AHMAD 4453/1991 B/W0005
4283 Y.S.	LOHIT Sri SITARAM		SRIVASTAVA 1345/1978 B/Y0001
4284 YADUVANSH	MANI		SINGH Sri ASHOK		RAJ		SINGH 4178/2008 B/Y0002
4285 YADUVANSH	MANI		SINGH	

YADAV
Sri HARMUKH	SINGH		YADAV 336/1998 B/Y0003

4286 YAGYA	DUTT	PATHAK Sri ACCHEY	LAL	PATHAK 6180/2006 B/Y0007
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4287 YAGYA		PRATAP	SINGH Sri SOM		SINGH 9578/2016 B/Y0105
4288 YAGYAVARDHAN	PANDEY Sri ASHOK		PANDEY 5815/2008 B/Y0115
4289 YAGYAVESH		SRIVASTAVA Sri AMBIKA	CHARAN		SRIVASTAVA 161/1995 B/Y0008
4290 YAMUNA	PRASAD		YADAV Sri R.C.YADAV 1536/1984 B/Y0009
4291 YASH		PAL		SINGH Sri SHATRUHAN		SINGH 13638/2000
4292 YASHI		MISHRA Sri ANIL		MISHRA 5583/2018 B/Y0088
4293 YASHOVARDHAN	SWARUP Sri C.S.	BHATNAGAR 393/1987 B/Y0012
4294 YATENDRA		PAL		SINGH Sri R.P.	SINGH 9015/2003 B/Y0013
4295 YOGENDRA		KUMAR	MISRA Sri RAM	RAJ	MISHRA 1460/1988 B/Y0019

4296 YOGENDRA		KUMAR	
PANDEY

Sri RAM	KRISHNA	PANDEY 701/1994 B/Y0020

4297 YOGENDRA		KUMAR	
TEWARI

Sri RAVINDRA		NATH		TEWARI 15480/2000

4298 YOGENDRA		MISRA Sri RAM		GANESH	MISHRA 2693/1985 B/Y0023
4299 YOGENDRA		SINGH Sri THAKUR	PRASAD		SINGH 939/1996 B/Y0030
4300 YOGENDRA		SINGH Sri CHOTTE	LAL 9628/2010 B/Y0066
4301 YOGENDRA		SINGH Sri GAURI		SHANKER		SINGH 2149/1993 B/Y0017
4302 YOGESH		CHANDRA Sri M.B.	SINGH 4614/1987 B/Y0031
4303 YOGESH		CHANDRA	BHATT Sri R.C.		BHATT 5707/2001 B/Y0032

4304 YOGESH		CHANDRA		
SRIVASTAVA

Sri GOPI		CHANDRA		SRIVASTAVA 3463/1986 B/Y0033

4305 YOGESH		GUPTA Sri R.C.	GUPTA 1504/2020 B/Y0082
4306 YOGESH		GURNANEE Sri ANUP		GURNANEE 3998/2007
4307 YOGESH		KESHARWANI Sri J.N.	KESHWANI 236/1988 B/Y0035
4308 YOGESH		KUMAR		AWASTHI Sri ASHOK		KUMAR		AWASTHI 1113/2002 B/Y0037

4309 YOGESH		KUMAR	MISHRA Sri RATNESH		MISHRA 11909/2017 B/Y0076

FINAL VOTER LIST - OUDH BAR ELECTIONS - 2025 
PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY OF RO SRI HGS PARIHAR , SENIOR ADVOCATE 



4310 YOGESH		KUMAR	MISRA Sri SIYA	RAM	MISRA 3255/1998 B/Y0039
4311 YOGESH		SOMVANSHI Sri DINESH		CHANDRA		SINGH 4906/2018 B/Y0077
4312 YOGESH		TEWARI Sri P.D.	TEWARI 5036/2000 B/Y0061
4313 YOGESHWAR		SHARAN		

SRIVASTAVA
Sri B.N.S.	SRIVASTAVA 4168/2017 B/Y0074

4314 YOGI		SHARMA Sri HARISH	CHANDRA		SHARMA 3915/2015 B/Y0068
4315 YUDHISTHIR	MISHRA Sri SHAWALI		PRASAD		MISHRA 2909/2006 B/Y0045
4316 YUG	RAJ		SINGH Sri RAM		LAL		SINGH 723/1993 B/Y0046
4317 YUGAL		KISHORE	TRIPATHI Sri RAGHVENDRA	PRASAD 11067/2013 B/Y0059

4318 YUSUF		UZ	ZAMAN	SAFAVI Sri WASI		UR	RAHMAN	SAFWI 6768/2015
4319 ZAHIR	AHMAD	KHAN Sri MAQBOOL		AHMAD	KHAN 994/1980
4320 ZEBA		HANEEF Sri MOHD.	HANEEF 7551/2014 B/Z0027
4321 ZEBA		ISLAM		SIDDIQUI Sri MOHD.	RAZI		SIDDIQUI 2225/1987
4322 ZIA‐UR‐REHMAN Sri MUBEEN		AHMAD 4339/2017 B/Z0029
4323 ZUBAIR		HASAN Sri GHULAM	HASAN 9804/2002 B/Z0019
4324 VIVEK	SHROTRA Sri O.P.SHROTRA 729/1980 B/V0545

SRI HGS PARIHAR , Senior Advocate 
Returning Officer
Oudh Bar Association Elections -2025 
Dated - 11th July 2025
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